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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Sayenko           M2629        1/436    4:47       17:22
2     Joe Gray               M2629        2/436    4:47       17:23
3     Craig Leon             M2629        3/436    4:47       17:25
4     O'Eric McGarner        M3034        1/559    4:54       17:50
5     Patrick McAuliffe      M2629        4/436    4:58       18:02
6     Keegan Symmes          M1821         1/58    4:59       18:07
7     Martin Mudry           M2225        1/211    4:59       18:08
8     Justin Culver          M2629        5/436    5:02       18:16
9     Steve Dekoker          M3034        2/559    5:04       18:25
10    Keith Laverty          M2629        6/436    5:07       18:35
11    Brett Winegar          M3034        3/559    5:09       18:43
12    Gregory Crowther       M3539        1/429    5:13       18:58
13    Arron Anderson         M2225        2/211    5:13       18:58
14    Ryan Heffernan         M3539        2/429    5:20       19:24
15    Chesley (cj) Godfrey   M2629        7/436    5:22       19:31
16    David McCulloch        M4044        1/396    5:24       19:39
17    Curtis Easton          M2629        8/436    5:27       19:50
18    Jon Houk               M3034        4/559    5:28       19:53
19    Rose Wetzel            F3034        1/766    5:28       19:53
20    Tyler Eidsmoe          M2225        3/211    5:28       19:54
21    Claudia Copeland       F3539        1/490    5:29       19:58
22    Collin Olson           M1417        1/109    5:31       20:05
23    Trevor Sytsma          M1417        2/109    5:32       20:06
24    Sarah Mackay           F2629        1/737    5:33       20:11
25    Patrick Lestrange      M2225        4/211    5:35       20:19
26    Glen Weissman          M4044        2/396    5:37       20:25
27    Scott Ogilvie          M2225        5/211    5:37       20:27
28    Andrew Christianson    M1417        3/109    5:38       20:27
29    Adam Cholewin          M2629        9/436    5:40       20:38
30    Justin Dempsey-Chiam   M3034        5/559    5:41       20:40
31    John O'Hearn           M5054        1/254    5:42       20:45
32    Jonathan Youell        M2225        6/211    5:43       20:46
33    Kristi Houk            F2629        2/737    5:43       20:47
34    Chandler Crayton       M1417        4/109    5:45       20:55
35    Markus Kretdke         M3539        3/429    5:45       20:56
36    Kristian Melby         M2629       10/436    5:46       20:59
37    Christopher Denton     M2629       11/436    5:46       21:00
38    Christopher McBride    M4044        3/396    5:47       21:01
39    Carlos Brito           M3539        4/429    5:48       21:04
40    Kate Bradshaw          F3034        2/766    5:48       21:06
41    Kellen Axten           M2629       12/436    5:49       21:08
42    Brandon Byhre          M3034        6/559    5:51       21:15
43    Unknown Runner         M????        1/177    5:51       21:18
44    Tony Dodson            M4549        1/292    5:55       21:30
45    Sean Carter            M1821         2/58    5:56       21:35
46    Amber Farthing         F3034        3/766    5:57       21:37
47    Andrea Eiseman         F2629        3/737    5:58       21:41
48    Colin Hawkes           M3539        5/429    5:58       21:43
49    Craig Kenworthy        M5054        2/254    6:00       21:50
50    Joshua Williams        M3539        6/429    6:00       21:51
51    Edward Strickler       M2629       13/436    6:02       21:55
52    Samuel Symmes          M1417        5/109    6:02       21:58
53    Jordan Tigani          M3539        7/429    6:03       22:01
54    Dylan Olson            M1417        6/109    6:04       22:04
55    David White-Espin      M5054        3/254    6:06       22:10
56    Brian Martz            M3539        8/429    6:07       22:15
57    Sean Leslie            M3034        7/559    6:08       22:18
58    James Konugres         M1417        7/109    6:09       22:21
59    Geoffrey Adleman       M3034        8/559    6:09       22:22
60    David Noble            M2225        7/211    6:09       22:22
61    Kevin McGinnis         M4549        2/292    6:10       22:24
62    Ryan Wood              M3539        9/429    6:10       22:25
63    Sergio Enciso          M3034        9/559    6:11       22:27
64    Steven Cleppe          M1821         3/58    6:12       22:33
65    Steve Aslin            M1417        8/109    6:13       22:35
66    Tyler Poston           M1821         4/58    6:13       22:36
67    Lars Tangen            M3034       10/559    6:13       22:36
68    Jeff Ware              M4549        3/292    6:13       22:37
69    Oscar Brain            M4044        4/396    6:13       22:38
70    Kurt Playstead         M4044        5/396    6:14       22:38
71    Kelsi Canavan          F2629        4/737    6:14       22:38
72    Bastian Huebschan      M3539       10/429    6:14       22:39
73    Greg Lombardo          M2225        8/211    6:15       22:45
74    Robert Swift           M3539       11/429    6:16       22:46
75    Jesse Goldstone        M0113        1/110    6:16       22:47
76    Austin Sweeney         M1821         5/58    6:16       22:48
77    Russ Kagele            M3034       11/559    6:17       22:49
78    Scott Breiler          M3034       12/559    6:17       22:50
79    Michael Marshino       M3034       13/559    6:18       22:54
80    Brendan Myrick         M1417        9/109    6:19       22:57
81    Patrick Fahey          M4549        4/292    6:19       22:58
82    Curt Schaffer          M3539       12/429    6:19       22:58
83    Riley Schaefer         M1821         6/58    6:19       22:59
84    Terra McGinnis         F1417         1/95    6:20       23:00
85    Kevin McCrabb          M5054        4/254    6:20       23:01
86    Dj Mattern             M4044        6/396    6:22       23:08
87    Gail Hall              F5054        1/212    6:23       23:11
88    Katie Rupe             F3034        4/766    6:23       23:11
89    Corey Preugschat       M2629       14/436    6:23       23:12
90    David Goodwin          M5054        5/254    6:23       23:13
91    Jason Byrd             M3034       14/559    6:23       23:14
92    James Templeton        M4549        5/292    6:23       23:14
93    Edgar Valentin         M4044        7/396    6:24       23:16
94    Stephen Harvey         M3034       15/559    6:25       23:19
95    Trent Erickson         M4044        8/396    6:25       23:19
96    Arthur Lane            M1417       10/109    6:25       23:19
97    Tiffany Barz           F2629        5/737    6:25       23:19
98    Matthew Heberling      M2225        9/211    6:27       23:26
99    Jonah Zucati           M1417       11/109    6:27       23:27
100   Hunter Nelson          M1821         7/58    6:27       23:27
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101   Daniel Huie            M1417       12/109    6:27       23:27
102   Chritopher Brown       M3034       16/559    6:27       23:28
103   Andrew Doss            M2225       10/211    6:27       23:29
104   Noah Strevell          M1417       13/109    6:27       23:29
105   Jose Guzman            M3034       17/559    6:27       23:29
106   Jason Cummings         M4044        9/396    6:28       23:30
107   Michael Rose           M4044       10/396    6:28       23:30
108   Deborah Fletcher       F4044        1/476    6:28       23:32
109   Aaron Siller           M2629       15/436    6:29       23:33
110   Brendo A. Meucci       M1417       14/109    6:29       23:35
111   Rafael Hernandez       M3539       13/429    6:30       23:37
112   Kosay Hartmann         M1417       15/109    6:30       23:38
113   Benjamin Richardson    M1417       16/109    6:30       23:38
114   Andrew Rupp            M2629       16/436    6:30       23:38
115   Seth O'Harra           M2225       11/211    6:30       23:39
116   Michael Snyder         M2629       17/436    6:31       23:40
117   Gael Thomson           F3539        2/490    6:31       23:41
118   Joel Henery            M1417       17/109    6:31       23:41
119   Tony Nymeyer           M3034       18/559    6:31       23:41
120   Brian Beard            M3539       14/429    6:31       23:41
121   Julie Vieselmeyer      F3034        5/766    6:31       23:42
122   Charles Aguilar        M2629       18/436    6:31       23:43
123   Robert Forys           M3539       15/429    6:31       23:44
124   Brian Dolan            M3034       19/559    6:32       23:44
125   Jordan Landes          M1417       18/109    6:32       23:46
126   Rhea George            F2629        6/737    6:33       23:49
127   Adam Dunn              M2629       19/436    6:33       23:49
128   Craig Schieber         M5559        1/148    6:33       23:50
129   Joel Smith             M1821         8/58    6:34       23:53
130   Billy Thompson         M3034       20/559    6:35       23:55
131   John Lawler            M5054        6/254    6:35       23:56
132   Colin Travis           M2629       20/436    6:35       23:56
133   Robert Blasum          M3539       16/429    6:35       23:56
134   Gustavo Anaya          M3539       17/429    6:35       23:56
135   Ryan Guthmiller        M2629       21/436    6:35       23:57
136   Travis Beets           M1417       19/109    6:35       23:57
137   Andrew Bryant          M3034       21/559    6:35       23:58
138   Paul Porte             M4549        6/292    6:35       23:58
139   Rick Zangrillo         M4549        7/292    6:36       24:00
140   Adam Brown             M1821         9/58    6:36       24:01
141   Nikki Dale             F2629        7/737    6:37       24:03
142   Caroline Ernst         F2629        8/737    6:37       24:03
143   Alex Whalen            M1417       20/109    6:37       24:03
144   Owen Whalen            M1417       21/109    6:37       24:04
145   Andrea Brown           F2629        9/737    6:38       24:07
146   Roscoe Ware            M0113        2/110    6:38       24:08
147   Lance Burnworth        M1821        10/58    6:38       24:09
148   Sam Cole               M3034       22/559    6:38       24:09
149   Brian Frusto           M3034       23/559    6:38       24:09
150   Michael McCurdy        M2629       22/436    6:39       24:09
151   Gene Fisher            M3034       24/559    6:39       24:09
152   Josh Frommer           M3539       18/429    6:39       24:11
153   Becka Hardy            F3034        6/766    6:39       24:11
154   Brian Hile             M5054        7/254    6:39       24:12
155   Erik Spring            M2225       12/211    6:39       24:12
156   Jaland Christophe      M3034       25/559    6:39       24:12
157   Joe Laplante           M2225       13/211    6:39       24:13
158   Chris Lawson           M2629       23/436    6:40       24:13
159   Kawin Nikomborirak     M0113        3/110    6:40       24:14
160   Mike Colmant           M5559        2/148    6:41       24:17
161   Joseph Klumpp          M2629       24/436    6:41       24:17
162   Jeffrey Calderwood     M2629       25/436    6:41       24:17
163   Danielle Schuster      F2629       10/737    6:41       24:18
164   Ken Weary              M3539       19/429    6:41       24:19
165   Jessey Lian            M1821        11/58    6:42       24:21
166   Connor Rosin           M1417       22/109    6:42       24:21
167   Brian Carruthers       M2629       26/436    6:42       24:22
168   Susan Ward             F4549        1/323    6:43       24:24
169   Sarah Van Cleave       F1417         2/95    6:43       24:25
170   Dan Fazio              M3539       20/429    6:43       24:26
171   Jonathan Gebow         M3034       26/559    6:43       24:27
172   Micah Huie             M1417       23/109    6:44       24:27
173   Josiah Cormier         M2629       27/436    6:44       24:28
174   Michael Buckley        M5559        3/148    6:44       24:28
175   Connor Lough           M1417       24/109    6:44       24:29
176   Andrew Clark           M3034       27/559    6:44       24:29
177   Jake Voigt             M3034       28/559    6:44       24:30
178   Jeffrey Russell        M3539       21/429    6:44       24:30
179   Kelly Irving           F2225        1/429    6:44       24:30
180   Scott Whalley          M4044       11/396    6:45       24:31
181   Unknown Runner         M????        2/177    6:45       24:33
182   Molly Funk             F2225        2/429    6:45       24:34
183   Kendall Bruton         F2225        3/429    6:45       24:34
184   Joseph Hegge           M2225       14/211    6:45       24:35
185   Madison Colley         F1417         3/95    6:46       24:35
186   Brian Jensen           M2225       15/211    6:46       24:35
187   Michael Carlos         M4044       12/396    6:46       24:36
188   Matthew Copus          M4549        8/292    6:46       24:36
189   Glen Bennett           M1417       25/109    6:46       24:37
190   Jesse Allen            M3034       29/559    6:46       24:37
191   Andy Weber             M3034       30/559    6:46       24:38
192   Wayne Donnelly         M4549        9/292    6:46       24:38
193   Dave Downey            M3539       22/429    6:47       24:38
194   Jon Geyer              M2629       28/436    6:47       24:39
195   Kyle Sandburg          M3034       31/559    6:47       24:39
196   Branden Kempt          M3034       32/559    6:47       24:40
197   John Heasman           M3034       33/559    6:47       24:40
198   Lewis McMurran         M5054        8/254    6:47       24:40
199   Sophia Danenberg       F4044        2/476    6:47       24:40
200   Shelley Curtis         F3034        7/766    6:47       24:41
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201   Jeffrey Helmer         M2225       16/211    6:48       24:42
202   Shelby Schenck         M2629       29/436    6:48       24:43
203   Paul Dyson             M5054        9/254    6:48       24:43
204   Lee Fritz              M3034       34/559    6:49       24:48
205   Dana Hezel             F4044        3/476    6:49       24:48
206   Molly O'Callahan       F1821        1/104    6:49       24:48
207   Dan Leach              M3034       35/559    6:50       24:50
208   Jose Trinidad          M0113        4/110    6:50       24:50
209   Peter McKay            M5054       10/254    6:51       24:54
210   Catherine Waddell      F3034        8/766    6:51       24:56
211   Mark Drangsholt        M5559        4/148    6:52       24:57
212   Matthew Hayward        M2629       30/436    6:52       24:59
213   Patrick Vichit         M4044       13/396    6:52       24:59
214   Kenny Towner           M3034       36/559    6:52       25:00
215   Kart Bylund            M5559        5/148    6:52       25:00
216   Philip Valenta         M3034       37/559    6:53       25:01
217   Da Damien Forinash     M2225       17/211    6:53       25:02
218   Mike Whalley           M3539       23/429    6:53       25:03
219   Terry Ostendorf        F5054        2/212    6:53       25:04
220   Ryan Barrans           M3539       24/429    6:54       25:05
221   Willy Miller           M2629       31/436    6:54       25:06
222   Greg Spane             M4044       14/396    6:54       25:07
223   John Efta              M3539       25/429    6:55       25:09
224   John Good              M5054       11/254    6:55       25:10
225   Peter Kromwijk         M2629       32/436    6:55       25:11
226   Ian Shiach             M2225       18/211    6:55       25:11
227   Peter Heggen           M3539       26/429    6:56       25:11
228   Stephen Branstetter    M3034       38/559    6:56       25:13
229   Matt Surerus           M2629       33/436    6:56       25:13
230   Andres Springborn      M4044       15/396    6:56       25:13
231   Shannon Leach          F2629       11/737    6:57       25:15
232   Anghela Guzman         F3034        9/766    6:57       25:16
233   Cale Will              M3034       39/559    6:57       25:17
234   Greg Coluccio          M5054       12/254    6:57       25:18
235   Jake Stemler           M1821        12/58    6:57       25:18
236   Robert Schaefer        M2225       19/211    6:58       25:21
237   Paul Scott             M3539       27/429    6:58       25:22
238   Cary Coblantz          M4044       16/396    6:59       25:22
239   Charles Surmonte       M2629       34/436    6:59       25:24
240   Valdon Watkins         M1417       26/109    6:59       25:24
241   Christin Ostlund       F1821        2/104    6:59       25:24
242   Unknown Runner         M????        3/177    6:59       25:25
243   Damon Hansen           M3034       40/559    6:59       25:25
244   Curtis Greiner         M3539       28/429    7:00       25:26
245   Isaiah Trivelas        M2629       35/436    7:00       25:26
246   Timothy Langan         M4044       17/396    7:00       25:28
247   Spencer Ostrem         M2629       36/436    7:00       25:29
248   Michael Cagle          M4549       10/292    7:00       25:29
249   Adam Duncan            M3034       41/559    7:01       25:31
250   Mike Oliveira          M3539       29/429    7:01       25:31
251   Ken Masumoto           M1417       27/109    7:01       25:32
252   Erich Swanson          M3539       30/429    7:01       25:32
253   Bryan Connolly         M2225       20/211    7:01       25:32
254   Bryan Sundin           M3539       31/429    7:02       25:35
255   Bronson Swanson        M6064         1/82    7:02       25:36
256   Charles Yuen           M4044       18/396    7:02       25:36
257   Dexter Guiang          M3034       42/559    7:03       25:37
258   Lane Gerritsen         M3539       32/429    7:03       25:39
259   Madeleine Edbom        F2225        4/429    7:03       25:39
260   Bryan Keefe            M3034       43/559    7:03       25:39
261   David Walt             M2629       37/436    7:03       25:39
262   John Moore             M2629       38/436    7:03       25:40
263   Michael Catalano       M2629       39/436    7:04       25:41
264   Kurt Fluegge           M4549       11/292    7:04       25:41
265   Kevin Young            M2629       40/436    7:04       25:42
266   Shawn Stoner           M4549       12/292    7:04       25:42
267   Doug Cox               M5054       13/254    7:04       25:43
268   Brian Johnston         M3539       33/429    7:04       25:43
269   Jon Gonzalez           M3034       44/559    7:05       25:44
270   John Goldstone         M5559        6/148    7:05       25:44
271   Lucas Verge            M1821        13/58    7:05       25:45
272   Bethanie Bayha         F3539        3/490    7:05       25:45
273   Cameron Stone          M3539       34/429    7:05       25:46
274   Chris Deforest         M4549       13/292    7:05       25:46
275   Bryan Voelzke          M3539       35/429    7:05       25:47
276   Ryan Ike               M3539       36/429    7:05       25:47
277   Matthew Wehrle         M4549       14/292    7:06       25:49
278   Justin Emerick         M2629       41/436    7:07       25:51
279   David Ghanaie          M2629       42/436    7:07       25:51
280   Zachary King           M0113        5/110    7:07       25:51
281   Joe Tegeder            M3539       37/429    7:07       25:52
282   Chris Brackett         M3539       38/429    7:07       25:52
283   Adam Sjolund           M0113        6/110    7:07       25:52
284   Jared Hall             M3034       45/559    7:07       25:52
285   Kyle Young             M????        4/177    7:07       25:54
286   Brian Crosier          M3034       46/559    7:07       25:54
287   Brian Ramey            M4044       19/396    7:07       25:54
288   Mike Lang              M4549       15/292    7:07       25:54
289   Jeff Danner            M2629       43/436    7:07       25:54
290   Theresa Platz          F4549        2/323    7:08       25:55
291   Brian Henry            M3539       39/429    7:08       25:56
292   Duncan Olson           M0113        7/110    7:08       25:57
293   John Rosin             M4549       16/292    7:08       25:57
294   David Clark            M5054       14/254    7:08       25:58
295   Edward Beier           M3034       47/559    7:09       25:59
296   Jon Palmer             M3539       40/429    7:09       25:59
297   Cho Pae                M4549       17/292    7:09       25:59
298   David Symons           M2629       44/436    7:09       25:59
299   John Rouleau           M2629       45/436    7:09       25:59
300   Anna Jones             F4044        4/476    7:09       26:00
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301   John Hickey            M3034       48/559    7:09       26:01
302   Paul Benton            M70UP         1/17    7:10       26:02
303   Mark Kennison          M2629       46/436    7:10       26:04
304   Michael Cahill         M3034       49/559    7:10       26:04
305   Andrew Bratton         M2629       47/436    7:10       26:04
306   Petr Kadomtsev         M2629       48/436    7:10       26:05
307   Casey Peel             M3034       50/559    7:10       26:05
308   Aaron Couch            M2225       21/211    7:10       26:05
309   Nate Robinson          M2629       49/436    7:10       26:05
310   Kelsey Davis           F2225        5/429    7:10       26:05
311   Steve Savidge          M3034       51/559    7:11       26:06
312   Philip Smith           M5054       15/254    7:11       26:06
313   Andy Hopkins           M2629       50/436    7:11       26:07
314   Dave Janssen           M2629       51/436    7:11       26:08
315   Billy Harkleroad       M4044       20/396    7:11       26:08
316   Michael Hecklinger     M5054       16/254    7:11       26:09
317   Anne Howard Lindquist  F4549        3/323    7:11       26:09
318   Linda Grippen          F4549        4/323    7:12       26:10
319   Robert Burnett         M4044       21/396    7:12       26:10
320   Jim McGill             M6064         2/82    7:12       26:11
321   Steve Sjolund          M4044       22/396    7:12       26:11
322   Curtis Troupe          M5559        7/148    7:12       26:11
323   Kenneth Joyce          M5054       17/254    7:12       26:11
324   Tommy Van Cleave       M4549       18/292    7:12       26:12
325   Daryl McNutt           M4044       23/396    7:12       26:12
326   Juan Bautista          M2225       22/211    7:12       26:13
327   Rebecca Hayoun         F2629       12/737    7:13       26:13
328   Aram Meade             M4044       24/396    7:13       26:14
329   Christopher Waterbury  M1821        14/58    7:13       26:14
330   Alaina Grimstad        F2629       13/737    7:13       26:15
331   Charlie Doherty        M2225       23/211    7:13       26:15
332   Brian Johnson          M4044       25/396    7:13       26:16
333   Bryan Bingay           M4044       26/396    7:13       26:16
334   Jon Daniels            M2629       52/436    7:13       26:16
335   Michael Horntiedt      M4549       19/292    7:14       26:17
336   Ron Burnett            M4044       27/396    7:14       26:18
337   Marvin Gray            M4044       28/396    7:14       26:18
338   Michael Siebert        M2629       53/436    7:14       26:19
339   Brandon Bickford       M3034       52/559    7:14       26:19
340   Craig Ollis            M4044       29/396    7:14       26:19
341   Ali Atri               M2225       24/211    7:14       26:19
342   Andrew Patterson       M2629       54/436    7:14       26:20
343   Peter Johnston         M1417       28/109    7:15       26:21
344   Michael Tekle          M1417       29/109    7:15       26:21
345   Aaron Velasquez        M4549       20/292    7:15       26:21
346   Ashley Vaughan         M4549       21/292    7:15       26:21
347   James Caesar           M6569         1/29    7:15       26:22
348   Chris Blakeslee        M4549       22/292    7:15       26:22
349   Josie Blakeslee        F0113        1/127    7:15       26:22
350   Pius Mbithi            F3034       10/766    7:15       26:23
351   Johan Griesser         M1417       30/109    7:15       26:23
352   Scott Anderson         M2629       55/436    7:15       26:23
353   Andrew Brown           M2629       56/436    7:15       26:23
354   James Larson           M2629       57/436    7:15       26:24
355   Brock Duerr            M3539       41/429    7:16       26:24
356   Rob Sofie              M2629       58/436    7:16       26:25
357   Brian Mackey           M4044       30/396    7:16       26:25
358   Patrick Jewell         M3539       42/429    7:16       26:25
359   Lewis Johnson          M2629       59/436    7:16       26:25
360   Margaret Lang          F4044        5/476    7:16       26:26
361   Mike Boden             M3539       43/429    7:16       26:27
362   William Crimi          M4549       23/292    7:16       26:27
363   Joe Moore              M3034       53/559    7:16       26:27
364   Ryan Petrosky          M2629       60/436    7:16       26:27
365   Ryan French            M3539       44/429    7:17       26:28
366   Darren Lian            M4549       24/292    7:17       26:28
367   Steven Northey         M4549       25/292    7:17       26:29
368   Ryan Matthews          M3034       54/559    7:17       26:30
369   Ryan Torpie            F2225        6/429    7:18       26:32
370   Andrea Morgan          F2225        7/429    7:18       26:32
371   Garrett Kneemann       M3034       55/559    7:18       26:32
372   Frank Sandoval         M3539       45/429    7:18       26:34
373   Kevin Ylvisaker        M4549       26/292    7:18       26:34
374   Lindsay Oliveira       F3034       11/766    7:18       26:34
375   Scott Arneson          M5054       18/254    7:18       26:34
376   Matthew Kinahan        M2225       25/211    7:19       26:36
377   Jeremy Brown           M3539       46/429    7:19       26:36
378   Andrew Norton          M5559        8/148    7:19       26:36
379   John McCurdy           M3034       56/559    7:19       26:37
380   Sean Carlson           M2629       61/436    7:19       26:37
381   Jason McWalter         M2629       62/436    7:20       26:39
382   Lisa Swanson           F4044        6/476    7:20       26:39
383   Garron Henrikson       M3034       57/559    7:20       26:39
384   Aaron Litzinger        M2225       26/211    7:20       26:39
385   Ivan Mecimore          M2629       63/436    7:20       26:39
386   Mark Sloane            M3034       58/559    7:20       26:40
387   Tim Gleason            M4549       27/292    7:20       26:41
388   Bart Carroll           M3539       47/429    7:20       26:41
389   Cara Ingham            F3034       12/766    7:20       26:41
390   Kirsten Nesholm        F4044        7/476    7:20       26:42
391   Dennie Hofer           M4044       31/396    7:21       26:42
392   Lucy Flynn             F2629       14/737    7:21       26:42
393   Steve Alex             M3539       48/429    7:21       26:44
394   Andrew Leaf            M????        5/177    7:21       26:44
395   Spencer Culhane        M2225       27/211    7:21       26:46
396   Glen Anderson          M4044       32/396    7:22       26:46
397   John Monahan           M2629       64/436    7:22       26:47
398   Wendy Beck             F4044        8/476    7:22       26:47
399   Rick Hayton            M2629       65/436    7:22       26:48
400   Dan Mayeda             M5054       19/254    7:22       26:48
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401   Joseph Raymond         M3539       49/429    7:23       26:51
402   David Eichholtz        M3034       59/559    7:23       26:51
403   Nicholas Caesar        M1417       31/109    7:23       26:51
404   Ben Macfarlane         M4044       33/396    7:23       26:51
405   James Glaze            M3539       50/429    7:23       26:51
406   Nicole Colraine        F3034       13/766    7:23       26:51
407   Sara Eisner            F2629       15/737    7:23       26:53
408   Fritz Johnston         M5054       20/254    7:23       26:53
409   Paul Fowles            M4549       28/292    7:24       26:54
410   Keith Herring          M3034       60/559    7:24       26:54
411   Mike Mulligan          M2629       66/436    7:24       26:55
412   Henry Cycyota          M2225       28/211    7:24       26:55
413   Hugh McGough           M1417       32/109    7:24       26:55
414   Marne Sannes           F3539        4/490    7:24       26:56
415   Mark Nicolino          M4549       29/292    7:24       26:56
416   Jay Aller              M4549       30/292    7:24       26:56
417   Michael Fralick        M2629       67/436    7:24       26:56
418   Charles Roberts        M4044       34/396    7:25       26:57
419   Megan Amento           F0113        2/127    7:25       26:57
420   Derrek Greenleaf       M4044       35/396    7:25       26:57
421   McKenzie Amento        F1417         4/95    7:25       26:57
422   Robert Smitheal        M4549       31/292    7:25       26:57
423   Meagan Hastings        F3034       14/766    7:25       26:57
424   Eric Arneson           M4549       32/292    7:25       26:59
425   Scott Wagemans         M2629       68/436    7:25       26:59
426   Christian Loza         M2629       69/436    7:25       26:59
427   Colin Olivers          M2629       70/436    7:26       27:00
428   Billy Batalon          M3034       61/559    7:26       27:01
429   Katia Shuchman         M4549       33/292    7:26       27:01
430   Erin Sebby             F3539        5/490    7:26       27:02
431   Kevin Haggerty         M5054       21/254    7:26       27:02
432   Earl Fenstermacher     M6064         3/82    7:26       27:02
433   Bob Gilbert            M3034       62/559    7:26       27:03
434   Bob Berres             M5054       22/254    7:26       27:03
435   Damien Oakes           M1821        15/58    7:26       27:03
436   Jeremy Hare            M2629       71/436    7:27       27:04
437   Rodney Hines           M4549       34/292    7:27       27:04
438   Bryan Lung             M2629       72/436    7:27       27:04
439   Jim Shutt              M4549       35/292    7:27       27:05
440   Carly Watkins          F3034       15/766    7:27       27:05
441   Mike Goodwin           M4044       36/396    7:27       27:05
442   Rodney McDaniel        M1821        16/58    7:27       27:05
443   Courtney Goodwin       F2629       16/737    7:27       27:06
444   Eric Schaar            M3034       63/559    7:27       27:06
445   Jasmine Woo            F2629       17/737    7:27       27:06
446   Justin Fairley         M2629       73/436    7:27       27:06
447   Wayne Price            M3539       51/429    7:27       27:06
448   Marousia Wright        F2225        8/429    7:27       27:07
449   Nicholas Bigelow       M2629       74/436    7:28       27:08
450   Kiah Oakes             M1417       33/109    7:28       27:08
451   Hana Wilder            F1821        3/104    7:28       27:09
452   Keara Collins          F1821        4/104    7:28       27:09
453   Jeffrey Duzak          M3539       52/429    7:28       27:09
454   Jason Loughridge       M3539       53/429    7:28       27:10
455   Jesse Weber            M3034       64/559    7:28       27:10
456   Ju Yeong Kim           M2225       29/211    7:28       27:10
457   Mark Coker             M4044       37/396    7:28       27:11
458   Irena McQuarrie        F2629       18/737    7:29       27:12
459   Cameron Joy            M1417       34/109    7:29       27:12
460   Emma Sjolund           F0113        3/127    7:29       27:12
461   Patrick Sweeney        M2629       75/436    7:29       27:13
462   Joseph Lewis Gosselin  M2629       76/436    7:29       27:13
463   Dean Zimmermann        M2629       77/436    7:29       27:14
464   Humberto Mejia Terron  M4044       38/396    7:29       27:14
465   Alexandra Sweeney      F2629       19/737    7:29       27:14
466   Anthony Yadron         M4044       39/396    7:29       27:15
467   Kirk Nielsen           M2629       78/436    7:29       27:15
468   Chris Steer            M6569         2/29    7:30       27:15
469   Kelsey McBride         F2629       20/737    7:30       27:16
470   Alex Litzinger         M2629       79/436    7:30       27:16
471   Matthew McGavick       M5054       23/254    7:30       27:17
472   Alex Algard            M3539       54/429    7:30       27:17
473   Allen Richardson       M5054       24/254    7:30       27:17
474   Anton Osobov           M2225       30/211    7:30       27:18
475   David McCarthy         M3034       65/559    7:30       27:18
476   Chris Holstein         M3034       66/559    7:30       27:18
477   Megan Lindley          F2225        9/429    7:30       27:18
478   Cody Baehr             F4044        9/476    7:30       27:18
479   Travis McMahon         M4044       40/396    7:31       27:19
480   Stanlo Slasinski       M2629       80/436    7:31       27:19
481   Mousa Hamad            M3034       67/559    7:31       27:19
482   Daniel Davis           M3539       55/429    7:31       27:19
483   Jessica Geros          F2629       21/737    7:31       27:20
484   David Schneider        M4044       41/396    7:31       27:20
485   Edward Davis           M5559        9/148    7:31       27:22
486   Josh Campbell          M3034       68/559    7:31       27:22
487   Austin Hargarten       M2629       81/436    7:32       27:22
488   Owen Cawrence          M5559       10/148    7:32       27:22
489   Joshua Van Dyke        M1821        17/58    7:32       27:23
490   Mike Loos              M4549       36/292    7:32       27:23
491   Fritz Weiss            M3539       56/429    7:32       27:24
492   Craig Playstead        M4044       42/396    7:32       27:24
493   Blake Skouras          M3034       69/559    7:32       27:25
494   Unknown Runner         M????        6/177    7:32       27:25
495   Quinn Magendanz        M1417       35/109    7:32       27:25
496   Patrick Stevenson      M3539       57/429    7:32       27:25
497   Sean Burden            M3539       58/429    7:32       27:25
498   Dustin Hamilton        M3539       59/429    7:33       27:26
499   David Lohnes           M3034       70/559    7:33       27:26
500   Scott Wegner           M2629       82/436    7:33       27:27
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501   Glenn Devage           M3539       60/429    7:33       27:28
502   Rebecca Carew          F2225       10/429    7:33       27:28
503   Jeffrey Weber          M4549       37/292    7:33       27:29
504   Patrick Barlow         M4044       43/396    7:33       27:29
505   Steve Morrison         M5054       25/254    7:33       27:29
506   Robert Cites           M4044       44/396    7:33       27:29
507   Jeremy Corloran-Clark  M3539       61/429    7:33       27:29
508   Frank Riordan          M5054       26/254    7:34       27:30
509   Jennifer Giffel        F3034       16/766    7:34       27:30
510   Gretchen Deutschlander F2629       22/737    7:34       27:30
511   Cliff Badger           M2629       83/436    7:34       27:30
512   St John Braund         M5559       11/148    7:34       27:30
513   Nathan McVay           M0113        8/110    7:34       27:31
514   Crystal Gamber         F3539        6/490    7:34       27:31
515   Dave McVay             M4549       38/292    7:34       27:32
516   Phil Mann              M2629       84/436    7:34       27:32
517   Nicholas Jenkins       M4044       45/396    7:34       27:32
518   Montez Cornelius       M4044       46/396    7:34       27:33
519   Richard Von Hagel      M4549       39/292    7:34       27:33
520   Joe Parker             M2629       85/436    7:34       27:33
521   Unknown Runner         M3539       62/429    7:35       27:33
522   Kyle Malaspino         M2629       86/436    7:35       27:34
523   Michaela Carew         F1821        5/104    7:35       27:35
524   Eric Hartmann          M4549       40/292    7:35       27:35
525   Heather Koski          F2225       11/429    7:35       27:35
526   Mark Jones             M4549       41/292    7:35       27:35
527   Rebecca Alexander      F3539        7/490    7:35       27:35
528   Peter Sacotte          M2225       31/211    7:35       27:36
529   Rod Murray             M5054       27/254    7:35       27:36
530   Michael Bils           M4044       47/396    7:36       27:37
531   Robyn Wilson           F3034       17/766    7:36       27:38
532   John Monahan           M4549       42/292    7:36       27:38
533   Sako Eaton             M3539       63/429    7:36       27:38
534   Jonathan Talbert       M3539       64/429    7:36       27:38
535   Nestor Maldonado       M2629       87/436    7:36       27:38
536   Kaitlin Murray         F2225       12/429    7:36       27:39
537   Brian Lorenz           M2225       32/211    7:36       27:39
538   Sam Chiapetta          M3034       71/559    7:36       27:39
539   Richard Wynn           M3539       65/429    7:36       27:40
540   Shrita Bhatta          F2629       23/737    7:36       27:40
541   Tim Dore               M4549       43/292    7:36       27:40
542   Caitlin Hansen         F3034       18/766    7:36       27:40
543   David Carrell          M????        7/177    7:36       27:40
544   Patti Crookshank       F5054        3/212    7:37       27:41
545   Unknown Runner         M????        8/177    7:37       27:41
546   Aaron Matlock          M3034       72/559    7:37       27:41
547   Colin Michael          M2225       33/211    7:37       27:41
548   Mike Fisher            M2225       34/211    7:37       27:41
549   Ken Oien               M5054       28/254    7:37       27:42
550   Unknown Runner         M????        9/177    7:37       27:42
551   Christian Sorensen     M4044       48/396    7:37       27:42
552   Gillian Levine         F3034       19/766    7:37       27:42
553   Neil West              M3539       66/429    7:37       27:42
554   Edward Lane            M4549       44/292    7:37       27:43
555   David Farrell          M4549       45/292    7:37       27:43
556   Abraham Shryock        M3539       67/429    7:37       27:43
557   Josh Shiels            M3539       68/429    7:37       27:43
558   Bruce Nebbitt          M6064         4/82    7:37       27:43
559   Kyle Daykin            M1417       36/109    7:37       27:43
560   Dave Maxwell           M6064         5/82    7:37       27:43
561   James Spence           M4044       49/396    7:37       27:44
562   George Weiss           M6064         6/82    7:37       27:44
563   Arturo Sykes           M3034       73/559    7:37       27:44
564   Ryan Anke              M????       10/177    7:38       27:45
565   Julie Chiapetta        F3034       20/766    7:38       27:45
566   Sean Occkowski         M2225       35/211    7:38       27:46
567   Matt Crow              M3034       74/559    7:38       27:46
568   Angela Kuzior          F3539        8/490    7:38       27:46
569   Ben Kosmin             M1821        18/58    7:38       27:46
570   Joann Symonette        F2629       24/737    7:38       27:47
571   Brian Lindeman         M5054       29/254    7:38       27:47
572   Brian Leach            M4044       50/396    7:38       27:47
573   Jack Friedman          M1417       37/109    7:38       27:48
574   Emily Rund             F2225       13/429    7:39       27:48
575   Patrick Hanlan         M3034       75/559    7:39       27:48
576   Scott Zaffram          M3034       76/559    7:39       27:49
577   Chris Greenway         M3539       69/429    7:39       27:49
578   Yale Bonnet            M0113        9/110    7:39       27:49
579   Tim Kopp               M2629       88/436    7:39       27:50
580   Samuel Alpaugh         M1417       38/109    7:39       27:50
581   Cory Alberts           M3539       70/429    7:39       27:50
582   Thomas Alpaugh         M5054       30/254    7:39       27:50
583   Mark Smith             M4549       46/292    7:39       27:51
584   Mea Fishcellis         F4044       10/476    7:40       27:51
585   Lucas Oden             M1417       39/109    7:40       27:52
586   Kody Nguyen            M1417       40/109    7:40       27:52
587   Brian Fahl             M3034       77/559    7:40       27:52
588   Mark Solack            M4044       51/396    7:40       27:52
589   Lee Westbrook          F2629       25/737    7:40       27:52
590   Tony Pai               M2629       89/436    7:40       27:53
591   Daniel Nealey          M3034       78/559    7:40       27:53
592   Zachary Verge          M1417       41/109    7:40       27:54
593   Winston McClanahan     M4044       52/396    7:40       27:54
594   Joe Holman             M4549       47/292    7:40       27:54
595   Danielle Ruiz          F3034       21/766    7:40       27:54
596   Scott Potter           M4549       48/292    7:40       27:54
597   Brian Magelssen        M2225       36/211    7:40       27:55
598   Pat Warner             F6569         1/18    7:41       27:56
599   John Peres             M2225       37/211    7:41       27:56
600   Alan Hanson            M5559       12/148    7:41       27:56
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601   Valentine Landes       M1417       42/109    7:41       27:56
602   Mary Lilley            F2629       26/737    7:41       27:56
603   Jay Little             M3034       79/559    7:41       27:56
604   Theresea Rodriguez     F4549        5/323    7:41       27:57
605   Unknown Runner         M????       11/177    7:41       27:57
606   Adam Hunt              M1417       43/109    7:41       27:58
607   Mariah Ordonez         F2629       27/737    7:41       27:58
608   Joe Groshong           M3539       71/429    7:41       27:58
609   Dylan Johnson          M1821        19/58    7:41       27:58
610   Jeff Brown             M3539       72/429    7:41       27:58
611   Todd Bell              M5559       13/148    7:42       27:59
612   Josh Walter            M3034       80/559    7:42       27:59
613   Brendan McGonigle      M1417       44/109    7:42       27:59
614   Mark Krueger           M5559       14/148    7:42       28:00
615   Debbi Heohn            F3034       22/766    7:42       28:00
616   Rob Glancy             M5054       31/254    7:42       28:01
617   Kris Solvang           M4044       53/396    7:42       28:01
618   Jack Westphal          M2629       90/436    7:42       28:01
619   Ashlie Johnson         F3539        9/490    7:43       28:02
620   George Gullufsen       M6064         7/82    7:43       28:02
621   Miranda Eiseman        F3034       23/766    7:43       28:03
622   Sarah Lucke            F2629       28/737    7:43       28:03
623   Juraj Pivka            M5054       32/254    7:43       28:03
624   Michaela Pivkova       F2225       14/429    7:43       28:04
625   Katelen Phelan         F2225       15/429    7:43       28:04
626   Brandon Schmidt        M2225       38/211    7:43       28:04
627   Ashley Neville         F2225       16/429    7:43       28:05
628   Mel Laird              M6064         8/82    7:43       28:05
629   Larry Langlais         M5054       33/254    7:43       28:05
630   Michael Royse          M2225       39/211    7:43       28:05
631   Nicolas Irving         M2629       91/436    7:44       28:06
632   Paul Gilmartin         M3539       73/429    7:44       28:07
633   Heather Free           F3539       10/490    7:44       28:08
634   Chad Magendanz         M4549       49/292    7:44       28:08
635   Marcum Brooks          M3539       74/429    7:44       28:08
636   Peter Caudle           M2629       92/436    7:44       28:08
637   Scott White            M2225       40/211    7:44       28:08
638   Jim Barrett            M4549       50/292    7:44       28:09
639   Cavan Olson            M2225       41/211    7:44       28:09
640   Unknown Runner         M????       12/177    7:45       28:09
641   Marisa Mickelson       F2225       17/429    7:45       28:10
642   Carey Findley          F2629       29/737    7:45       28:10
643   Stephen Norris         M3034       81/559    7:45       28:10
644   Paul Cusack            M4044       54/396    7:45       28:10
645   David Livingston       M4044       55/396    7:45       28:10
646   Jeff Alberts           M4549       51/292    7:45       28:11
647   Nina Ellen Keaney      F4044       11/476    7:45       28:11
648   Frank Dionne           M4549       52/292    7:45       28:11
649   Will Larter            M3034       82/559    7:45       28:11
650   Michaelle Hoffman      F2225       18/429    7:45       28:12
651   Cecilia Velazquez      F2225       19/429    7:45       28:12
652   Andrew Parisio         M2629       93/436    7:45       28:12
653   Jason Gabryshak        M3034       83/559    7:45       28:12
654   James Campbell         M2629       94/436    7:45       28:12
655   William Collins        M5054       34/254    7:46       28:13
656   Ian Wyosnick           M3034       84/559    7:46       28:14
657   Daniel Schettler       M1821        20/58    7:46       28:14
658   Joe Streiff            M5559       15/148    7:46       28:14
659   Patricia Sperline      F3034       24/766    7:46       28:14
660   Joe Wahle              M3034       85/559    7:46       28:15
661   Lindsay Canning        F3034       25/766    7:46       28:15
662   Peter Valente          M4549       53/292    7:46       28:16
663   Joshua Schettler       M2225       42/211    7:46       28:16
664   Patrick Spilsbary                     0/0    7:47       28:18
665   Michael Arau           M5559       16/148    7:47       28:18
666   Kate Floyd             F2225       20/429    7:47       28:18
667   Chris Hall             M5054       35/254    7:47       28:19
668   Roger Stone            M4044       56/396    7:47       28:20
669   Tomi Vadset            F4549        6/323    7:47       28:20
670   Amos Chong             M4044       57/396    7:47       28:20
671   Kimberly Goode         F2629       30/737    7:47       28:20
672   Stefan Shipman         M3034       86/559    7:47       28:20
673   Dan Balmer             M2629       95/436    7:48       28:21
674   Jeffrey Stone          M5054       36/254    7:48       28:21
675   Kelsey Mondau          F2225       21/429    7:48       28:21
676   Glenn Macdonald        M4549       54/292    7:48       28:21
677   Kim Platz              F1417         5/95    7:48       28:21
678   John Piccola           M4044       58/396    7:48       28:21
679   Karrie Myre            F4044       12/476    7:48       28:21
680   Mandi Parsons          F3034       26/766    7:48       28:21
681   Rachel Bittner         F2629       31/737    7:48       28:22
682   Daniel Golden          M4044       59/396    7:48       28:22
683   Shannon Powers         F1417         6/95    7:48       28:22
684   Tom Powers             M4044       60/396    7:48       28:22
685   Conner Lynch           M0113       10/110    7:48       28:22
686   Patrick Carter         M4044       61/396    7:48       28:22
687   Aaron Farmer           M2629       96/436    7:48       28:23
688   Gerard Fitzpatrick     M4044       62/396    7:48       28:23
689   Dan Thompson           M3539       75/429    7:48       28:23
690   John Covert            M5054       37/254    7:48       28:24
691   Jesse Lynch            M4044       63/396    7:48       28:24
692   Sean Duggan            M4044       64/396    7:49       28:24
693   Joe Randall            M3034       87/559    7:49       28:24
694   Michael Britt          M3034       88/559    7:49       28:25
695   Timothy Huff Ii        M3539       76/429    7:49       28:25
696   Donald Shogrew         M5054       38/254    7:49       28:25
697   Shannon Henry          F2225       22/429    7:49       28:26
698   Taylor Erickson        F2225       23/429    7:49       28:26
699   Steven Ruane           M3034       89/559    7:49       28:26
700   Sean Dodobard          M3539       77/429    7:49       28:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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701   Kyle Cook              M2225       43/211    7:49       28:27
702   David Dick             M5054       39/254    7:49       28:28
703   MacKenzie Hezel        F1417         7/95    7:50       28:29
704   Yekaterina Zelikman    F2629       32/737    7:50       28:29
705   Name Withheld          M4549       55/292    7:50       28:29
706   Keith Wilson           M5054       40/254    7:50       28:29
707   Carissa Hopper         F1821        6/104    7:50       28:29
708   Megan Wilson           F1821        7/104    7:50       28:30
709   Kristie Cotroneo       F3034       27/766    7:50       28:30
710   Cary Dubinsky          M2629       97/436    7:50       28:30
711   Marcus Graham          M2225       44/211    7:50       28:31
712   Paul Stahlke           M4044       65/396    7:50       28:31
713   Rudolf Zeman           M5054       41/254    7:50       28:31
714   Ben Scherer            M3034       90/559    7:50       28:31
715   Megan Reinhart         F2629       33/737    7:50       28:31
716   Chuck Collins          M5559       17/148    7:51       28:31
717   Matthew Hunt           M1417       45/109    7:51       28:32
718   Andrew Lofstedt        M3034       91/559    7:51       28:32
719   Nycole Swearingen      F????         1/31    7:51       28:32
720   Mark Walters           M3539       78/429    7:51       28:33
721   David Alexander        M2629       98/436    7:51       28:33
722   Chris Happel           M2629       99/436    7:51       28:33
723   Unknown Runner         M????       13/177    7:51       28:34
724   Michael Janes          M3034       92/559    7:51       28:34
725   Brenda Deforest        F4549        7/323    7:51       28:35
726   Sam Sussman            M2225       45/211    7:52       28:35
727   Jun Anderson           M0113       11/110    7:52       28:35
728   Dan Legg               M2629      100/436    7:52       28:35
729   Jay Schwartz           M4549       56/292    7:52       28:36
730   Kevin Vanburen         M3539       79/429    7:52       28:36
731   Julie Barrans          F6064         1/50    7:52       28:36
732   Morgan Jackson         F2629       34/737    7:52       28:36
733   Brandon Taniguchi      M2225       46/211    7:52       28:37
734   John Hayes             M5559       18/148    7:52       28:38
735   Ryan Mosley            M3539       80/429    7:52       28:38
736   Jason Smith            M3539       81/429    7:53       28:39
737   Travis Bjork           M1821        21/58    7:53       28:39
738   Carolyn Carr           F2225       24/429    7:53       28:40
739   Matt Frause            M3034       93/559    7:53       28:41
740   Benjamin Pinger        M2629      101/436    7:53       28:41
741   Sean Templeton         M3539       82/429    7:53       28:42
742   Rob Heesen             M5054       42/254    7:53       28:42
743   Ryan Ngo               M3034       94/559    7:53       28:42
744   Katy Esser             F4549        8/323    7:53       28:42
745   Wendy Jones            F5559        1/107    7:54       28:43
746   Paul Jurek             M2225       47/211    7:54       28:43
747   Jaclyn Twyman          F2629       35/737    7:54       28:43
748   Katie Sonn             F3034       28/766    7:54       28:44
749   Tracie Tripple         F2629       36/737    7:54       28:44
750   Lindsay Calalang       F????         2/31    7:54       28:44
751   Amy Vandalen           F4044       13/476    7:54       28:44
752   Sheena Hutchinson      F2629       37/737    7:54       28:44
753   Glover Weiss           M3539       83/429    7:54       28:44
754   Brandon Chase          M3034       95/559    7:54       28:45
755   Kimberly Williams      F5559        2/107    7:55       28:46
756   Stephan Dietrich       M3034       96/559    7:55       28:47
757   Devanghn Rushing       M3034       97/559    7:55       28:47
758   Allan Knight           M3034       98/559    7:55       28:47
759   Judy Fisher            F6569         2/18    7:55       28:47
760   Olen Christianson      M2629      102/436    7:55       28:47
761   Elizabeth Werner       F2225       25/429    7:55       28:47
762   Jesi Villamarin        F3034       29/766    7:55       28:47
763   Scott Gaudette         M4549       57/292    7:55       28:48
764   Jared Rust             M5054       43/254    7:55       28:48
765   Andrew Ayars           M3034       99/559    7:55       28:49
766   Douglas Switzer        M4549       58/292    7:55       28:49
767   Matthew McLaughlin     M3539       84/429    7:55       28:49
768   Unknown Runner         M????       14/177    7:55       28:49
769   Mike Maloney           M4549       59/292    7:55       28:49
770   Nancy Fullman          F2629       38/737    7:55       28:49
771   Brett Jordan           M2629      103/436    7:55       28:49
772   Erica Sanchez          F3034       30/766    7:55       28:49
773   Kenneth Tran           M1417       46/109    7:56       28:50
774   Cheyenne Meyer         F1821        8/104    7:56       28:50
775   Sam Heck               M1821        22/58    7:56       28:50
776   Daniel Mar             M2225       48/211    7:56       28:50
777   Tessa Kaplan           F2629       39/737    7:56       28:50
778   Ciarah O'Malley        M3034      100/559    7:56       28:50
779   Miina Beyreis          F3539       11/490    7:56       28:50
780   Migual Johnson         M4549       60/292    7:56       28:51
781   Terry Carlile          M4549       61/292    7:56       28:51
782   Ryan Couch             M1821        23/58    7:56       28:52
783   Roger Hales            M4549       62/292    7:56       28:52
784   Duane Guiranovitch     M4549       63/292    7:56       28:52
785   Javier Calvarro Nelson M2225       49/211    7:56       28:53
786   Avery Barnes           M3034      101/559    7:56       28:53
787   Bryan Buckhorn         M3539       85/429    7:56       28:53
788   Elizabeth Mix          F3034       31/766    7:57       28:53
789   Elijah Conlee          M2225       50/211    7:57       28:53
790   Xiaohun Zhong          M2225       51/211    7:57       28:54
791   Emily Conlee           F2225       26/429    7:57       28:54
792   Alana St Martin        F3034       32/766    7:57       28:54
793   Ken Wicklund           M5559       19/148    7:57       28:54
794   Boyd Crumbaugh         M0113       12/110    7:57       28:55
795   Derek Gust             M3034      102/559    7:57       28:55
796   David Cordova          M3034      103/559    7:57       28:56
797   Lindsay Grimm          F3539       12/490    7:57       28:56
798   Wade Wessels           M5559       20/148    7:58       28:57
799   Arthur Livermore       M3034      104/559    7:58       28:57
800   Heidi Litzenberger     F3539       13/490    7:58       28:57
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801   Steven Kwan            M2225       52/211    7:58       28:57
802   Evan Forys             M1417       47/109    7:58       28:57
803   Joel Rothermel         M3034      105/559    7:58       28:57
804   Dennis Lussier         M3034      106/559    7:58       28:58
805   Chloe Rahmun           F2225       27/429    7:58       28:58
806   Heather Stariha        F3539       14/490    7:58       28:59
807   Mack Talcott           M2225       53/211    7:58       28:59
808   Matt Krull             M3539       86/429    7:58       28:59
809   Julie Masumoto-Joyce   F5054        4/212    7:58       28:59
810   Abby Huerta            F2629       40/737    7:58       29:00
811   Collin Joy             M1417       48/109    7:58       29:00
812   Katelyn Johnson        F2629       41/737    7:59       29:00
813   Tracey Anderson        F3034       33/766    7:59       29:01
814   Brenton Webster        M3034      107/559    7:59       29:01
815   Tiffany Crumbaugh      F4044       14/476    7:59       29:01
816   Rob Littleton          M4549       64/292    7:59       29:01
817   Scott Clausen          M5559       21/148    7:59       29:01
818   Alfred Beauchamp       M5054       44/254    7:59       29:01
819   Marti Murphy           F6064         2/50    7:59       29:02
820   Bora Tum               M3034      108/559    7:59       29:02
821   Jessica Walker         F3539       15/490    7:59       29:02
822   Jesse Mohrland         M3539       87/429    7:59       29:02
823   Michael Melvin         M3539       88/429    7:59       29:02
824   Peter Platz            M0113       13/110    7:59       29:03
825   Charles Bloomquist     M4549       65/292    7:59       29:03
826   Sue Jenson             F4549        9/323    7:59       29:03
827   Michael Shiach         M6064         9/82    7:59       29:04
828   Mark Nelson            M4044       66/396    8:00       29:04
829   Jason Rutherford       M4044       67/396    8:00       29:04
830   Geoff Turck            M5054       45/254    8:00       29:04
831   Kristin Kinder         F2629       42/737    8:00       29:04
832   Kyle Helms             M3034      109/559    8:00       29:05
833   Anna Xu                F2629       43/737    8:00       29:05
834   Dylann Haas            F2629       44/737    8:00       29:05
835   Susan Gleason          F4549       10/323    8:00       29:05
836   Kyle Loven             M2629      104/436    8:00       29:05
837   Dan Griffin            M2629      105/436    8:00       29:06
838   Christopher Le         M3539       89/429    8:00       29:07
839   Stacy Friel            F2629       45/737    8:00       29:07
840   Silas Flores           M3034      110/559    8:00       29:07
841   Sam Larsen             M2225       54/211    8:00       29:07
842   Jayme Klein            F4044       15/476    8:00       29:07
843   Peter Forras           M4549       66/292    8:00       29:08
844   Cynthia Phillips       F3034       34/766    8:00       29:08
845   Lauren Lofgren         F2225       28/429    8:01       29:08
846   Ben Lang               M1417       49/109    8:01       29:08
847   Holly Eagleston        F2629       46/737    8:01       29:08
848   Mark Negley            M4044       68/396    8:01       29:09
849   Ali Campagnaro         F1417         8/95    8:01       29:09
850   Irene Pagpaguitan      F2225       29/429    8:01       29:09
851   Nancy Schrader         F2629       47/737    8:01       29:09
852   Stephanie Lounsbury Gr F4549       11/323    8:01       29:09
853   Jeff Statts            M3034      111/559    8:01       29:09
854   Jeff Treadway          M4549       67/292    8:01       29:09
855   Pat Hegarty            M5054       46/254    8:01       29:09
856   Mark Malone            M3539       90/429    8:01       29:10
857   Duncan Mitchell        M1417       50/109    8:01       29:10
858   David Beers            M4044       69/396    8:01       29:10
859   Geoff Waits            M4549       68/292    8:01       29:11
860   Lindsey Wilson         F2225       30/429    8:01       29:11
861   Todd Krupa             M4549       69/292    8:01       29:11
862   Melanie Baer           F2629       48/737    8:01       29:11
863   Ian Bell               M2225       55/211    8:01       29:11
864   Dominic Hori           M1417       51/109    8:02       29:12
865   Justin King            M2629      106/436    8:02       29:12
866   Molly Murphy           F2225       31/429    8:02       29:12
867   Steve Stewart          M4044       70/396    8:02       29:13
868   Kristen Gouzales       F3034       35/766    8:02       29:13
869   Roger Anderson         M4549       70/292    8:02       29:13
870   Juan Gutierrez         M2225       56/211    8:02       29:14
871   Shaun Nelson           M4044       71/396    8:02       29:14
872   Will Recla             M1417       52/109    8:02       29:14
873   Colin Donohue          M4044       72/396    8:02       29:14
874   Marshall Clairmont     M1417       53/109    8:02       29:15
875   Matt Weisser           M3034      112/559    8:02       29:15
876   Brent Wofford          M4549       71/292    8:03       29:15
877   Jeremy Lang            M1417       54/109    8:03       29:15
878   Rodney Hunt            M4549       72/292    8:03       29:16
879   Scott Ringler          M3539       91/429    8:03       29:16
880   Aelxander Williams     M2629      107/436    8:03       29:17
881   Gunnar Beck                           0/0    8:03       29:17
882   George Nebbitt         M2629      108/436    8:03       29:17
883   Bo Gould               M1417       55/109    8:03       29:17
884   Kelly Gould            F1821        9/104    8:03       29:18
885   Brian Sanders          M4044       73/396    8:03       29:18
886   Melinda McGuane        F3034       36/766    8:03       29:18
887   Brian Reed             M2629      109/436    8:03       29:18
888   Itpik Franz            M1821        24/58    8:03       29:18
889   Dean Paglialunga       M4549       73/292    8:03       29:18
890   Kathryn Larson         F2225       32/429    8:03       29:19
891   James Ohliger          M2629      110/436    8:04       29:19
892   Rick Corsett           M2629      111/436    8:04       29:19
893   Aaron Merken           M2629      112/436    8:04       29:19
894   Joshua Wallace         M2629      113/436    8:04       29:19
895   Jennifer Smalley       F3539       16/490    8:04       29:20
896   Patrick Farricker      M2225       57/211    8:04       29:20
897   Pat Malley             M5054       47/254    8:04       29:21
898   Danielle Jaculewicz    F0113        4/127    8:04       29:21
899   Jackie McVay           F0113        5/127    8:04       29:21
900   Donal Fennessy         M4549       74/292    8:04       29:21
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901   Rikki Paulsen          F2225       33/429    8:04       29:21
902   Bridget Keaton         F1417         9/95    8:04       29:21
903   Audrey Weaver          F1417        10/95    8:04       29:22
904   Anthony Porter         M2629      114/436    8:04       29:22
905   Sarah Keaton           F0113        6/127    8:04       29:22
906   Peter Giles            M3539       92/429    8:05       29:22
907   Matthew Simonetti      M2629      115/436    8:05       29:23
908   Jared Duhon            M3034      113/559    8:05       29:24
909   Greg Sexton            M3034      114/559    8:05       29:24
910   Matthew Martens        M3034      115/559    8:05       29:25
911   Christopher Youngs     M3539       93/429    8:05       29:25
912   Scott Sanchez          M4044       74/396    8:05       29:25
913   Jeff Sherwood          M5559       22/148    8:05       29:25
914   Scott Battocchi        M2629      116/436    8:05       29:25
915   Mat Kelley             M2629      117/436    8:05       29:25
916   Darrin Gunderson       M4044       75/396    8:05       29:26
917   Unknown Runner         M????       15/177    8:05       29:26
918   Sarah Cook             F5054        5/212    8:05       29:26
919   Eryn Fink              F3034       37/766    8:06       29:26
920   Shauna Shimond         F3034       38/766    8:06       29:27
921   Ada Calugas            F2629       49/737    8:06       29:27
922   Gretchen Tapp          F5054        6/212    8:06       29:27
923   Ryan Macartney         M2225       58/211    8:06       29:27
924   Denise Mattern         F4044       16/476    8:06       29:27
925   Raven Morgan           F3539       17/490    8:06       29:27
926   Nicole Pitts           F4549       12/323    8:06       29:27
927   Curtis Pitts           M5054       48/254    8:06       29:27
928   Michael Day            M2629      118/436    8:06       29:27
929   Russell Morgan         M3539       94/429    8:06       29:28
930   Chris Stackhouse       M5054       49/254    8:06       29:28
931   Christopher Neuberger  M3539       95/429    8:06       29:28
932   George White           M3034      116/559    8:06       29:28
933   Mark Schindler         M3539       96/429    8:06       29:29
934   Christina Hruska       F3034       39/766    8:07       29:30
935   Paulo Reis             M5559       23/148    8:07       29:30
936   Kailyn Smith           F2225       34/429    8:07       29:31
937   Robert Deforest        M6064        10/82    8:07       29:31
938   Nabil Pike             M4044       76/396    8:07       29:31
939   Trish Keaton           F4549       13/323    8:07       29:31
940   William Miller         M5559       24/148    8:07       29:31
941   Dan Fabeka             M3539       97/429    8:07       29:32
942   Dave Hyem              M5054       50/254    8:07       29:32
943   Jeffrey Roh            M4044       77/396    8:07       29:32
944   Sean Chittenden        M3034      117/559    8:07       29:32
945   Nathan Shaeffer        M3539       98/429    8:07       29:32
946   Paul Lefebyre          M5054       51/254    8:07       29:32
947   Tim Bradford           M5559       25/148    8:07       29:33
948   Charles Tobin          M3034      118/559    8:07       29:33
949   Kara Mayeda            F3034       40/766    8:07       29:33
950   Gwyn Recupero          F4044       17/476    8:08       29:33
951   Alexandrea Nausid-Nich F1417        11/95    8:08       29:34
952   Scott Platz            M1417       56/109    8:08       29:35
953   Charley Haas           M1417       57/109    8:08       29:35
954   Katherine Quenzer      F4044       18/476    8:08       29:35
955   James Small            M3539       99/429    8:08       29:35
956   Zysk Thaddeus          M3539      100/429    8:08       29:36
957   Alyssa Meyer           F2225       35/429    8:08       29:36
958   Jason Tomisser         M3539      101/429    8:08       29:36
959   Judy McCorkle          F5054        7/212    8:08       29:36
960   John Edgerly           M3034      119/559    8:08       29:36
961   Colin Thorgerson       M3034      120/559    8:08       29:36
962   Jason Hardt            M4044       78/396    8:08       29:36
963   Luke Marshall          M1417       58/109    8:08       29:36
964   Marc Whiteley          M5559       26/148    8:08       29:36
965   Bill Goodwin           M4044       79/396    8:08       29:36
966   Chris Byszeski         M3034      121/559    8:08       29:36
967   Helen Carbajal         F3539       18/490    8:08       29:37
968   Jennifer Jacob         F3539       19/490    8:08       29:37
969   Cole Brundige          M1417       59/109    8:08       29:37
970   Will Gleason           M0113       14/110    8:09       29:37
971   Gustavo Armenta        M3034      122/559    8:09       29:37
972   Erin Sleeth            F3539       20/490    8:09       29:37
973   Matthew Derry          M0113       15/110    8:09       29:37
974   Carol Henrikson        F5054        8/212    8:09       29:37
975   Courtney Bradbury      F2629       50/737    8:09       29:37
976   Jacob Waller           M3539      102/429    8:09       29:38
977   John Wallace           M3539      103/429    8:09       29:38
978   Gavin Stephenson       M4549       75/292    8:09       29:39
979   Bryan Myre             M4044       80/396    8:09       29:39
980   Sara Engle             F2629       51/737    8:09       29:39
981   Carissa Orton          F3034       41/766    8:09       29:39
982   Cade Cannon            M3034      123/559    8:09       29:40
983   Amy McCurdy            F3034       42/766    8:09       29:40
984   Philip Howard          M3034      124/559    8:09       29:40
985   Eric Salsbury          M3539      104/429    8:09       29:40
986   Grant Nausid-Nichols   M0113       16/110    8:10       29:41
987   Paul Nagasawa          M5054       52/254    8:10       29:41
988   Roy Prior              M5559       27/148    8:10       29:41
989   Joshua Gurnee          M3539      105/429    8:10       29:42
990   Cozette Padon          F1821       10/104    8:10       29:42
991   Alison Fox             F2629       52/737    8:10       29:42
992   Ket Ngyyen             M4549       76/292    8:10       29:42
993   Dan Passeau            M3034      125/559    8:10       29:42
994   Sabrina Pieterick      F2629       53/737    8:10       29:42
995   Mia Padon              F0113        7/127    8:10       29:43
996   Marc Mahoney           M2629      119/436    8:10       29:43
997   Sarah Mackay           F4044       19/476    8:10       29:43
998   Treasure Harris        F2629       54/737    8:10       29:44
999   Riley Hyatt            F2225       36/429    8:10       29:44
1000  Jeffrey Christianson   M5559       28/148    8:11       29:44
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1001  Rob Kvamme             M3539      106/429    8:11       29:45
1002  Matt Greene            M3034      126/559    8:11       29:45
1003  Christine McKeown      F3034       43/766    8:11       29:45
1004  Emily Hernandez        F????         3/31    8:11       29:45
1005  Marc Medeiros          M5054       53/254    8:11       29:45
1006  Alsu Khafizova         F3539       21/490    8:11       29:46
1007  Richard Merrifield     M5054       54/254    8:11       29:46
1008  Robert Gardipee        M2629      120/436    8:11       29:46
1009  J. Carroll             M2225       59/211    8:11       29:46
1010  Adam Palmer            M4044       81/396    8:11       29:46
1011  Shaun Reynolds         M4044       82/396    8:11       29:47
1012  Tracy Sambrano         F3539       22/490    8:11       29:47
1013  Keisha Kelly           F2629       55/737    8:11       29:47
1014  Bruce Stiner           M4044       83/396    8:11       29:47
1015  Russ Lathrop           M4044       84/396    8:11       29:47
1016  Kenneth Cadieux        M5054       55/254    8:11       29:47
1017  Natalie Johnson        F1417        12/95    8:11       29:48
1018  John Bang              M3539      107/429    8:11       29:48
1019  Mark Taylor            M5559       29/148    8:12       29:48
1020  Shane McMahan          M3034      127/559    8:12       29:48
1021  Jesse Brown            M1821        25/58    8:12       29:48
1022  Patricia Pavlinac      F2629       56/737    8:12       29:48
1023  Timothy Bonner         M2629      121/436    8:12       29:48
1024  Andrew Sarria          M2225       60/211    8:12       29:49
1025  Luke Larson            M2225       61/211    8:12       29:50
1026  Edward Pham            M2629      122/436    8:12       29:50
1027  Barry Weber            M2225       62/211    8:12       29:50
1028  Diana Jacoby           F3034       44/766    8:12       29:50
1029  Jakdej Nikomborirak    M4549       77/292    8:12       29:50
1030  Colleen Crowe          F3034       45/766    8:12       29:51
1031  Michael Barry          M3034      128/559    8:12       29:51
1032  Jeremy Pape            M4044       85/396    8:12       29:51
1033  Adrienne Wang          F????         4/31    8:12       29:51
1034  Uriel Maldonado        M3034      129/559    8:12       29:51
1035  Bernadette Cuyugan     F3539       23/490    8:12       29:51
1036  Brittany Hartman       F2225       37/429    8:12       29:51
1037  Gordon Lee             M5054       56/254    8:12       29:51
1038  Adam Lu                M4044       86/396    8:12       29:51
1039  Clay Crippen           M4044       87/396    8:13       29:51
1040  Clitnon Nelsen         M2629      123/436    8:13       29:52
1041  Barry Burt             M3539      108/429    8:13       29:52
1042  Gustavo Pena           M2225       63/211    8:13       29:52
1043  Beth Williams          F3539       24/490    8:13       29:52
1044  Roy McElmurry          M2225       64/211    8:13       29:52
1045  Tim Ottersburg         M3034      130/559    8:13       29:52
1046  Nicholas Cooper        M1821        26/58    8:13       29:52
1047  Danielle Oliver        F2225       38/429    8:13       29:53
1048  Joel Peterson          M3034      131/559    8:13       29:54
1049  Michael Bell           M4549       78/292    8:13       29:54
1050  Michael White          M3034      132/559    8:13       29:54
1051  Duane Lanphere         M2225       65/211    8:13       29:54
1052  Shaun Serena           M2629      124/436    8:13       29:54
1053  Tiffany White          F3034       46/766    8:13       29:55
1054  Jeff Whitehill         M2629      125/436    8:13       29:55
1055  Scott Nickell          M1821        27/58    8:13       29:55
1056  Steve Hackford         M4549       79/292    8:13       29:55
1057  Thomas La Freniere     M3034      133/559    8:14       29:55
1058  Patrick Kelly          M4044       88/396    8:14       29:55
1059  Nuria Baldello-Sole    F3034       47/766    8:14       29:56
1060  Marc Schneider         M3539      109/429    8:14       29:56
1061  Emily Paulson          F3034       48/766    8:14       29:57
1062  Serena Chan            F3034       49/766    8:14       29:57
1063  Emily Gussin           F2225       39/429    8:14       29:57
1064  Kyle Lawrence          M3034      134/559    8:14       29:57
1065  Will Schneider         M0113       17/110    8:14       29:57
1066  Eric Weber             M????       16/177    8:14       29:57
1067  Beau Bley              M3034      135/559    8:14       29:57
1068  Alex Golshan           M2225       66/211    8:14       29:57
1069  Unknown Runner         M????       17/177    8:14       29:58
1070  Brian Vetter           M3034      136/559    8:14       29:58
1071  Lara Rose Haggerty                    0/0    8:14       29:58
1072  Jason Hammond          M4044       89/396    8:14       29:58
1073  Matthew Reiss          M2629      126/436    8:14       29:58
1074  Corey Eichner          M3034      137/559    8:14       29:58
1075  Chris Sutherland       M3539      110/429    8:15       29:59
1076  Francis Laspinas       M2629      127/436    8:15       30:00
1077  Courtney Steed         F2629       57/737    8:15       30:00
1078  Joseph Hicks           M5054       57/254    8:15       30:00
1079  Patrick Williams       M5559       30/148    8:15       30:00
1080  Matt Pellitteri        M2629      128/436    8:15       30:00
1081  Sara Cooper            F2629       58/737    8:15       30:00
1082  Brian Newman           M3034      138/559    8:15       30:00
1083  Gavin Smith            M4044       90/396    8:15       30:01
1084  Paul Hangartner        M4549       80/292    8:15       30:01
1085  Jessica Pierson        F2629       59/737    8:15       30:01
1086  Bethany Horn           F1417        13/95    8:15       30:01
1087  Craig McMillen         M4044       91/396    8:15       30:01
1088  Eric Ratcliff          M3034      139/559    8:15       30:02
1089  Persia Safiale         F2225       40/429    8:15       30:02
1090  Jordyn Doohan          F1417        14/95    8:15       30:02
1091  Ann Rinehart           F5559        3/107    8:15       30:02
1092  Rob Ward               M5054       58/254    8:15       30:02
1093  Pat Doohan             M4044       92/396    8:15       30:02
1094  Christopher Martinez   M3539      111/429    8:16       30:02
1095  Richard Palmason       M4044       93/396    8:16       30:03
1096  Crystal McGruder       F2629       60/737    8:16       30:03
1097  Jeff Peterson          M3539      112/429    8:16       30:03
1098  Riley Davis            F0113        8/127    8:16       30:04
1099  Julia Hendrickson      F0113        9/127    8:16       30:04
1100  Grant Naschke          M2225       67/211    8:16       30:04
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1101  Merisa Gamler          F2225       41/429    8:16       30:04
1102  Matt Miller            M3034      140/559    8:16       30:04
1103  James Ybarra           M3034      141/559    8:16       30:04
1104  Mika Ramin             F2629       61/737    8:16       30:05
1105  Teresa Hackford        F4549       14/323    8:16       30:05
1106  Ted Barker             M5054       59/254    8:16       30:05
1107  Haw Morgan             M3539      113/429    8:16       30:05
1108  Gilmar Gonzalez        M3539      114/429    8:16       30:06
1109  Will Schoentrup        M4044       94/396    8:17       30:06
1110  Daniel Saldana         M3034      142/559    8:17       30:06
1111  John Wechkin           M5054       60/254    8:17       30:06
1112  Matthew Brown          M3539      115/429    8:17       30:06
1113  Cooper Wechkin         M1417       60/109    8:17       30:06
1114  Mike Siderius          M4044       95/396    8:17       30:06
1115  Unknown Runner         M????       18/177    8:17       30:06
1116  Bryton Stephens        M1821        28/58    8:17       30:07
1117  Stephane Vincent       M2225       68/211    8:17       30:07
1118  Austin Pickard         M3034      143/559    8:17       30:07
1119  Marissa Silvernagel    F2225       42/429    8:17       30:07
1120  Titus Faber            M3539      116/429    8:17       30:07
1121  Tim Cossette           M4549       81/292    8:17       30:07
1122  Molly Stephens         F2225       43/429    8:17       30:07
1123  Nicholas Vay           M2225       69/211    8:17       30:07
1124  Dominique Sewell       F6064         3/50    8:17       30:07
1125  Rana Campbell          F5054        9/212    8:17       30:08
1126  Lizzy Bailey           F3034       50/766    8:17       30:08
1127  Cindy Barlow           F4044       20/476    8:17       30:09
1128  Chelsea Tatum          F2629       62/737    8:17       30:09
1129  Nichole Tosto          F3034       51/766    8:17       30:09
1130  Donovan Boyd           M2629      129/436    8:17       30:09
1131  Sean Strohm            M2225       70/211    8:18       30:10
1132  Maureen Gonzalez       F4044       21/476    8:18       30:10
1133  Robyn Rogers           F3539       25/490    8:18       30:11
1134  Ken Schirman           M3034      144/559    8:18       30:11
1135  Sophia Kohl            F3034       52/766    8:18       30:12
1136  Ed Sarausad            M4044       96/396    8:18       30:12
1137  Todd Hagen             M4549       82/292    8:18       30:12
1138  J Knight               M3539      117/429    8:18       30:13
1139  Ioanna Grose           F3034       53/766    8:18       30:13
1140  Taylor Wofford         F1821       11/104    8:18       30:13
1141  Kamden Chew            M1417       61/109    8:19       30:13
1142  Grainne O'Sullivan     F2629       63/737    8:19       30:14
1143  Neil Hamilton          M4044       97/396    8:19       30:14
1144  Andrew Whitaker        M4044       98/396    8:19       30:14
1145  Janet Morton           F5054       10/212    8:19       30:14
1146  Micael Murphy          M2225       71/211    8:19       30:15
1147  Shann Murphy           M1821        29/58    8:19       30:15
1148  James Monson           M0113       18/110    8:19       30:15
1149  David Rapp             M3034      145/559    8:19       30:15
1150  Ricki Vadset           F70UP          1/8    8:19       30:15
1151  Olivia Wood            F3539       26/490    8:19       30:15
1152  Melanie Baker          F2629       64/737    8:19       30:15
1153  Anthony Robinson       M3539      118/429    8:19       30:15
1154  Emily Jenkins          F2629       65/737    8:19       30:16
1155  Emma Strevell          F0113       10/127    8:19       30:16
1156  Rhesa Budael           F2629       66/737    8:19       30:16
1157  Brian Shepherd         M4044       99/396    8:19       30:16
1158  Maeghan Hudon          F2629       67/737    8:19       30:17
1159  Rikki Isbey            F2629       68/737    8:19       30:17
1160  Makayle Rich           F3539       27/490    8:20       30:17
1161  Scott Wood             M3539      119/429    8:20       30:17
1162  Danielle Calvert       F2225       44/429    8:20       30:17
1163  Alexander Gagliardo    M1417       62/109    8:20       30:17
1164  Alan Irvine            M6064        11/82    8:20       30:17
1165  Brad Vanneman          M3034      146/559    8:20       30:18
1166  Karie Vanneman         F3034       54/766    8:20       30:18
1167  Benjamin Warfield      M3034      147/559    8:20       30:18
1168  Ken Yette              M4549       83/292    8:20       30:18
1169  John Mooney            M????       19/177    8:20       30:18
1170  Craig Whitner          M3539      120/429    8:20       30:18
1171  Julie Schroeder        F3034       55/766    8:20       30:19
1172  Janice Lee             F1821       12/104    8:20       30:19
1173  Markus Foerster        M4044      100/396    8:20       30:20
1174  Michael Gongliewski    M4044      101/396    8:20       30:20
1175  Brian Suhn             M3034      148/559    8:20       30:20
1176  Julie Gongliewski      F3539       28/490    8:20       30:20
1177  Brouwer Sarah          F3539       29/490    8:21       30:21
1178  Yuriy Kosmin           M2225       72/211    8:21       30:21
1179  James Kopkowski        M5054       61/254    8:21       30:21
1180  Sungsoo Jin            M3539      121/429    8:21       30:21
1181  Tommy Heath            M2629      130/436    8:21       30:21
1182  Jessica Brown          F3034       56/766    8:21       30:21
1183  Chase Mueller          M4044      102/396    8:21       30:21
1184  Eleanor Fujita-Tuhas   F1417        15/95    8:21       30:21
1185  Jason Brouwer          M3539      122/429    8:21       30:22
1186  Abby Kellett           F3539       30/490    8:21       30:22
1187  Jacqui Pautler         F2629       69/737    8:21       30:22
1188  Colin Dightman-Kovak   M2629      131/436    8:21       30:22
1189  Brian Hunter           M3034      149/559    8:21       30:22
1190  Dan Heffernan          M5054       62/254    8:21       30:23
1191  Amanda Shellenberger   F3034       57/766    8:21       30:23
1192  Daniel Smith           M4044      103/396    8:21       30:23
1193  Chris Hewitt           M3034      150/559    8:21       30:23
1194  Rhonda Smith           F4044       22/476    8:21       30:23
1195  Gina Korab             F2629       70/737    8:21       30:23
1196  Benjamin Sallberg      M3539      123/429    8:21       30:23
1197  Fred Martinez          M????       20/177    8:21       30:23
1198  Katie Leikhim          F2629       71/737    8:21       30:23
1199  Gene Sovar             M3539      124/429    8:21       30:24
1200  Dave Berner            M6064        12/82    8:21       30:24
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1201  Valoe Poland           M????       21/177    8:21       30:24
1202  Casey Margell                         0/0    8:22       30:24
1203  Michael Vetter         M2225       73/211    8:22       30:24
1204  Sofie Wahat            F3539       31/490    8:22       30:25
1205  Matt Kopchick          M2629      132/436    8:22       30:25
1206  Phillip Bing           M2629      133/436    8:22       30:25
1207  Brandon Johnson        M????       22/177    8:22       30:25
1208  Chris Anderson         M5054       63/254    8:22       30:25
1209  Tony Inthavong         M2629      134/436    8:22       30:26
1210  Riley Bennett          F0113       11/127    8:22       30:26
1211  Allyson Ylvisaker      F1417        16/95    8:22       30:26
1212  Shayne Pierce          M2629      135/436    8:22       30:26
1213  Anthony Cittadini      M4044      104/396    8:22       30:27
1214  Melissa Morris         F4549       15/323    8:22       30:27
1215  Shannon Chappon        F3539       32/490    8:22       30:27
1216  Cory Kemper            M2629      136/436    8:22       30:27
1217  Jim Clack              M4549       84/292    8:22       30:28
1218  Ed Brovick             M5054       64/254    8:22       30:28
1219  Denny Arnold           M4044      105/396    8:23       30:28
1220  David Martin           M4549       85/292    8:23       30:28
1221  James Auld             M4044      106/396    8:23       30:28
1222  Kevin Kent             M4549       86/292    8:23       30:29
1223  David Llorente         M3034      151/559    8:23       30:29
1224  Jennifer Lesyna        F2629       72/737    8:23       30:29
1225  Jeremah Wander         M3034      152/559    8:23       30:29
1226  Lesley Mettler         F4044       23/476    8:23       30:29
1227  Travers Sorenson       M0113       19/110    8:23       30:30
1228  Mark Peterson          M4044      107/396    8:23       30:31
1229  Garrett Shawstad       M2629      137/436    8:23       30:31
1230  Gaetano Falcone        M2629      138/436    8:23       30:31
1231  Jason Turck            M4044      108/396    8:23       30:31
1232  Hannah Kress           F2629       73/737    8:23       30:31
1233  Mary Curry             F4549       16/323    8:24       30:31
1234  Adam Braun             M3034      153/559    8:24       30:32
1235  Rick Robbins           M6064        13/82    8:24       30:32
1236  Beau Suder             M2629      139/436    8:24       30:32
1237  Shane Larson           M3034      154/559    8:24       30:32
1238  Dave Cook              M4549       87/292    8:24       30:32
1239  Allan Oneill                          0/0    8:24       30:33
1240  Robin Ylvisaker        F4549       17/323    8:24       30:33
1241  Casey Stinnett         F2629       74/737    8:24       30:33
1242  Greg Bateman           M5054       65/254    8:24       30:33
1243  Jayson Gregory         M2225       74/211    8:24       30:33
1244  Keely O'Neill          F2629       75/737    8:24       30:33
1245  Cari Loveless          F3539       33/490    8:24       30:34
1246  Derek Shoaf            M2225       75/211    8:24       30:34
1247  Bert Chavez            F4044       24/476    8:24       30:34
1248  Kellie Olson           F3539       34/490    8:24       30:34
1249  Erinn Coder            F3034       58/766    8:24       30:34
1250  Gavin Friel            M2629      140/436    8:24       30:34
1251  Richard Colley         M4549       88/292    8:24       30:35
1252  Corey Helmstetler      M4044      109/396    8:24       30:35
1253  Monica Wheaton         F3539       35/490    8:24       30:35
1254  Bruce Stewart          M5054       66/254    8:25       30:35
1255  Brian Walkenhauer      M2629      141/436    8:25       30:36
1256  Molly Haggerty         F5054       11/212    8:25       30:36
1257  Alex Howell            M1417       63/109    8:25       30:37
1258  Ibtissam Davis         F4549       18/323    8:25       30:37
1259  Sean Packer            M2629      142/436    8:25       30:38
1260  Gordon Guthrie         M3034      155/559    8:25       30:38
1261  Shana Seifert          F4044       25/476    8:25       30:38
1262  Scott Hendrickson      M3539      125/429    8:25       30:38
1263  Kristen Hayes          F2629       76/737    8:25       30:38
1264  Randy Bancino          M5054       67/254    8:25       30:38
1265  Anton Morrison         M4549       89/292    8:26       30:39
1266  Karen Survis           F2629       77/737    8:26       30:39
1267  Jennifer Barrett       F3539       36/490    8:26       30:39
1268  Erin Highland          F3034       59/766    8:26       30:39
1269  Emily Blair            F4044       26/476    8:26       30:39
1270  Michael MacKinnon      M4044      110/396    8:26       30:40
1271  Lindsay Mitchelson     F3034       60/766    8:26       30:40
1272  James Malone           M2629      143/436    8:26       30:40
1273  Drew Cichy             M2629      144/436    8:26       30:40
1274  Joan Montgomery        F4044       27/476    8:26       30:40
1275  Nicki Sewell           F2629       78/737    8:26       30:41
1276  Unknown Runner         M????       23/177    8:26       30:41
1277  Eduard Reichenbach     M2629      145/436    8:26       30:41
1278  Martin Butts           M1821        30/58    8:26       30:42
1279  Karla Moore            F3034       61/766    8:26       30:42
1280  Anna Blakney           F2225       45/429    8:26       30:42
1281  Noel Soderblom         M4044      111/396    8:27       30:42
1282  Christine Rush         F4044       28/476    8:27       30:43
1283  Sean Ridge             M2225       76/211    8:27       30:43
1284  William Dowdell        M2629      146/436    8:27       30:43
1285  Michael Butcher        M4549       90/292    8:27       30:43
1286  Tom Eagle              M5559       31/148    8:27       30:43
1287  Luke Zankich           M4044      112/396    8:27       30:44
1288  Shari Wright           F4044       29/476    8:27       30:44
1289  Daniel Miller          M2225       77/211    8:27       30:44
1290  Michael Murray         M4549       91/292    8:27       30:44
1291  Jannae Vergith         F2225       46/429    8:27       30:44
1292  Daniel Hopkins         M3539      126/429    8:27       30:44
1293  Brendan Eyman          M4044      113/396    8:27       30:45
1294  Jonathan Cruse         M5054       68/254    8:27       30:45
1295  Ran Gamboa             M3539      127/429    8:27       30:45
1296  Brian Wagner           M4044      114/396    8:27       30:45
1297  Scott Laursen          M3034      156/559    8:27       30:45
1298  Carlos Macias          M2225       78/211    8:27       30:46
1299  Austin Dean            M2225       79/211    8:27       30:46
1300  Steve Werden           M3034      157/559    8:27       30:46
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1301  Hannah Wagner          F0113       12/127    8:27       30:46
1302  Mark Hastings          M2629      147/436    8:27       30:46
1303  Becky Havener          F3034       62/766    8:27       30:46
1304  Kevin Li               M2225       80/211    8:28       30:47
1305  Owen Wagenhals         M2629      148/436    8:28       30:47
1306  Maddy Hunter           F0113       13/127    8:28       30:47
1307  Vincent Lee            M3034      158/559    8:28       30:47
1308  Becky Hall             F5559        4/107    8:28       30:48
1309  Mitchel Cunanan        M3034      159/559    8:28       30:48
1310  Lisa Siemering         F4549       19/323    8:28       30:48
1311  Adrienne Deblasio      F4044       30/476    8:28       30:48
1312  Alicia Beckett         F2225       47/429    8:28       30:48
1313  Lisa Vu                F2629       79/737    8:28       30:48
1314  Brad Newhart           M3034      160/559    8:28       30:48
1315  Kevin Whitmore         M5054       69/254    8:28       30:49
1316  Jenny Wooten           F1821       13/104    8:28       30:49
1317  Paul Danson            M4549       92/292    8:29       30:50
1318  Regan Zeebuyth         M3034      161/559    8:29       30:50
1319  Meredith Bezold        F2225       48/429    8:29       30:51
1320  Steve Sorenson         M5054       70/254    8:29       30:51
1321  Christopher Hibray     M4044      115/396    8:29       30:51
1322  Jeff Brandewiede       M????       24/177    8:29       30:51
1323  Carolyn McCann         F2629       80/737    8:29       30:52
1324  Nick Piippo            M2629      149/436    8:29       30:53
1325  Debra Bender           F5559        5/107    8:29       30:53
1326  Debra Fahey            F3539       37/490    8:29       30:53
1327  Vincent Badagnani      M3034      162/559    8:29       30:53
1328  Darren Abbott          M4044      116/396    8:30       30:53
1329  Winnifred Wong         F3034       63/766    8:30       30:54
1330  Allison Adams          F1821       14/104    8:30       30:54
1331  Kris Weidenbach        M3034      163/559    8:30       30:54
1332  Luke Williamson        M3539      128/429    8:30       30:54
1333  John McGuire           M5559       32/148    8:30       30:54
1334  Stewart Kelpe          M3034      164/559    8:30       30:54
1335  Marlon Aleman          M1821        31/58    8:30       30:54
1336  Todd Moriarty          M5054       71/254    8:30       30:55
1337  Manny Rivelo           M4549       93/292    8:30       30:55
1338  Eileen Martindale      F4044       31/476    8:30       30:55
1339  Melissa Rivelo         F5559        6/107    8:30       30:55
1340  Kaily Davies           F1821       15/104    8:30       30:55
1341  Chris Hatfield         M4044      117/396    8:30       30:55
1342  Lawrence Montoya       M3539      129/429    8:30       30:55
1343  Joe Lawler             M1417       64/109    8:30       30:56
1344  Stacie Conway          F4044       32/476    8:30       30:56
1345  Whitney Emerson        F3034       64/766    8:30       30:56
1346  Scott Bilikas          M3539      130/429    8:30       30:56
1347  Kelly Cogswell         F5054       12/212    8:30       30:56
1348  Tobey Clarkin          M3539      131/429    8:30       30:56
1349  Evelyn Perillo         F3539       38/490    8:30       30:57
1350  Dan Artman             M3034      165/559    8:30       30:57
1351  Meg Adams              F3034       65/766    8:30       30:57
1352  Unknown Runner         M????       25/177    8:30       30:57
1353  Brittany Robertson     F2629       81/737    8:31       30:57
1354  Chris Adams            M3034      166/559    8:31       30:57
1355  Frank Yandrasits       M4549       94/292    8:31       30:57
1356  Hoby Shelton           M5054       72/254    8:31       30:58
1357  David Olling           M5054       73/254    8:31       30:58
1358  Anna Diedesch          F3034       66/766    8:31       30:58
1359  Gregory Austin         M2629      150/436    8:31       30:58
1360  Kevin Kleinman         M4549       95/292    8:31       30:58
1361  Jason Miller           M3539      132/429    8:31       30:58
1362  Ron Singler            M5054       74/254    8:31       30:58
1363  Dan Hiett              M4549       96/292    8:31       30:58
1364  Chris Allen            M3034      167/559    8:31       30:58
1365  Brendan Brophy         M3034      168/559    8:31       30:59
1366  Tracy French           F2225       49/429    8:31       30:59
1367  Joel Rochleau          M3539      133/429    8:31       30:59
1368  Thad Mallory           M3034      169/559    8:31       30:59
1369  John Robertazzi        M2629      151/436    8:31       30:59
1370  Jana Jorgensen         F2629       82/737    8:31       31:00
1371  Matthew Russell        M3034      170/559    8:31       31:00
1372  Victor Wicklund        M4044      118/396    8:31       31:00
1373  Corrie McTigue         F3034       67/766    8:31       31:00
1374  Richard Renzetti       M6064        14/82    8:31       31:00
1375  Cameron Zettel         M3034      171/559    8:31       31:00
1376  Rick Badgley           M5559       33/148    8:31       31:00
1377  Mike Sanders           M4044      119/396    8:31       31:00
1378  Linsy Puryear          F3034       68/766    8:31       31:00
1379  Peter Pigott           M4549       97/292    8:32       31:01
1380  Ivan Figueroa          M2629      152/436    8:32       31:01
1381  Allyson Poe            F2629       83/737    8:32       31:01
1382  Stefan Cordova         M2629      153/436    8:32       31:01
1383  Morgan Daniel          M2629      154/436    8:32       31:01
1384  Emily Davis            F1821       16/104    8:32       31:01
1385  Gary Guenther          M4549       98/292    8:32       31:01
1386  Katelyn Parker         F3034       69/766    8:32       31:01
1387  Brenda Croft           F4044       33/476    8:32       31:01
1388  Brandon Barron         M2225       81/211    8:32       31:02
1389  Nick Hengtgen          M3034      172/559    8:32       31:02
1390  Courtney Davis         F2629       84/737    8:32       31:02
1391  Heidi Whalley          F3539       39/490    8:32       31:02
1392  Lura Dunn              F5054       13/212    8:32       31:03
1393  Chris Charles          M3539      134/429    8:32       31:03
1394  Unknown Runner         M????       26/177    8:32       31:03
1395  Jason Melton           M3539      135/429    8:32       31:03
1396  Robert Johnson         M4044      120/396    8:32       31:03
1397  Brent Zier             M5559       34/148    8:32       31:03
1398  Brian Smith            M6064        15/82    8:32       31:03
1399  Gavin Penttila         M0113       20/110    8:32       31:03
1400  Laureen Urcia-Sharpe   F4549       20/323    8:32       31:03
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1401  Chris Dee              M3539      136/429    8:32       31:03
1402  Shannon Perry          F4549       21/323    8:32       31:03
1403  William Korab          M3034      173/559    8:32       31:03
1404  Carmen Greenleaf       F4044       34/476    8:32       31:03
1405  Ric Penttila           M4044      121/396    8:32       31:03
1406  Bob Geurke             M5054       75/254    8:32       31:03
1407  John Mullooly          M????       27/177    8:32       31:03
1408  Unknown Runner         M????       28/177    8:32       31:03
1409  Janie Mathis           F4549       22/323    8:32       31:04
1410  Sarah Norquist         F2629       85/737    8:32       31:04
1411  Bob Roseberry          M6064        16/82    8:32       31:04
1412  Ryan Castle            M3034      174/559    8:32       31:04
1413  Aaron Chevalier        M3034      175/559    8:33       31:04
1414  Tammy Mooney           F????         5/31    8:33       31:05
1415  Diane Friedl           F3539       40/490    8:33       31:05
1416  Jayson Watson          M4044      122/396    8:33       31:05
1417  Nicole Riches          F3034       70/766    8:33       31:05
1418  Tim Sloane             M4549       99/292    8:33       31:06
1419  Chris Heath            M2629      155/436    8:33       31:06
1420  Max Fredell            M0113       21/110    8:33       31:06
1421  Emily Wojcik           F2629       86/737    8:33       31:06
1422  Cheryl Hile            F3539       41/490    8:33       31:06
1423  Daniel Howard          M6064        17/82    8:33       31:06
1424  Katie Carrera          F3539       42/490    8:33       31:06
1425  Dean Margell           M5054       76/254    8:33       31:07
1426  Meagan Carr            F3034       71/766    8:33       31:07
1427  Genna Gomes            F2225       50/429    8:33       31:07
1428  Todd Daykin            M4549      100/292    8:33       31:07
1429  Jeanette Johnson       F2225       51/429    8:33       31:07
1430  Kelly Hirschbeck       F2629       87/737    8:33       31:07
1431  Jim Miller             M5559       35/148    8:33       31:08
1432  Andrew Chaplin         M2629      156/436    8:33       31:08
1433  Unknown Runner         M????       29/177    8:33       31:08
1434  Heidi Govle            F2225       52/429    8:34       31:08
1435  Diana Riggs            F3034       72/766    8:34       31:08
1436  Connor Bogin           M2225       82/211    8:34       31:09
1437  Greg Wyrick            M4549      101/292    8:34       31:09
1438  Larissa Murtaugh       F3539       43/490    8:34       31:09
1439  Emily Snyder           F4044       35/476    8:34       31:10
1440  Brian Olsen            M3539      137/429    8:34       31:10
1441  Douglas Willott        M3034      176/559    8:34       31:10
1442  Jacqueline Griffin     F1417        17/95    8:34       31:11
1443  James Waschak          M4044      123/396    8:34       31:11
1444  Matthew Benedix        M2225       83/211    8:35       31:12
1445  Kim Snorsky            F4549       23/323    8:35       31:12
1446  Jack Davis             M1417       65/109    8:35       31:12
1447  Matt Purvis            M4044      124/396    8:35       31:12
1448  Kelly Ronan            F4549       24/323    8:35       31:12
1449  Kellyann Padon         F4549       25/323    8:35       31:13
1450  Unknown Runner         M????       30/177    8:35       31:13
1451  David McAdams          M3034      177/559    8:35       31:13
1452  Terri Eccles           F2629       88/737    8:35       31:14
1453  Annette Hargett        F4549       26/323    8:35       31:14
1454  Jason Boettcher        M4044      125/396    8:35       31:14
1455  Sara Swift             F3539       44/490    8:35       31:14
1456  Josh Whelan            M2629      157/436    8:35       31:14
1457  Bill Hutchens          M4044      126/396    8:35       31:14
1458  Jay Evangelista        M3034      178/559    8:35       31:14
1459  Colin Campbell         M3539      138/429    8:35       31:14
1460  Anthony Corrado        M3034      179/559    8:35       31:15
1461  Gary Sheridan          M5559       36/148    8:35       31:15
1462  Audrey Walsh           F2629       89/737    8:35       31:15
1463  Jane Sherrill                         0/0    8:35       31:15
1464  Eugene White           M4549      102/292    8:36       31:15
1465  Chris Tolstoy          M2629      158/436    8:36       31:16
1466  Glenn Salmi            M4549      103/292    8:36       31:16
1467  Teresa Wright          F2629       90/737    8:36       31:16
1468  Apryl Tolstoy          F3034       73/766    8:36       31:16
1469  Joaquin Lim            M4044      127/396    8:36       31:16
1470  Unknown Runner         M????       31/177    8:36       31:17
1471  Jeff Cabelguinto       M5559       37/148    8:36       31:17
1472  Bonnie Conley          F4044       36/476    8:36       31:17
1473  Joe Ferzli             M3539      139/429    8:36       31:17
1474  Regan Heineke          F3034       74/766    8:36       31:17
1475  Erin Pagel             F3539       45/490    8:36       31:17
1476  Jennifer Dean          F3034       75/766    8:36       31:17
1477  Tom Satterhwaite       M4044      128/396    8:36       31:17
1478  James Blais            M2629      159/436    8:36       31:17
1479  Edward Smith-Lewis     M2629      160/436    8:36       31:18
1480  Jeffrey Griffin        M4549      104/292    8:36       31:18
1481  Unknown Runner         M????       32/177    8:36       31:18
1482  Susan Townsend         F4549       27/323    8:36       31:18
1483  Bryce Underwood        M3034      180/559    8:36       31:18
1484  Cherene Reyes          F2629       91/737    8:36       31:18
1485  Chris Munter           M4044      129/396    8:36       31:18
1486  Jonathan Carey         M3034      181/559    8:36       31:18
1487  Ronald Kessler         M4044      130/396    8:37       31:19
1488  Christine Pickart      F4044       37/476    8:37       31:19
1489  Ingrin Norman          F5054       14/212    8:37       31:19
1490  Victoria Upchurch      F3034       76/766    8:37       31:19
1491  Philip Herl            M4044      131/396    8:37       31:19
1492  Al Starkenburg         M5054       77/254    8:37       31:19
1493  Samantha Story         F1821       17/104    8:37       31:20
1494  Jessica Ritchie        F2225       53/429    8:37       31:20
1495  Ryan Clark             M3539      140/429    8:37       31:20
1496  Darla Bratton          F4044       38/476    8:37       31:20
1497  Paul Goodwin           M4549      105/292    8:37       31:20
1498  Madeline Hicks         F2629       92/737    8:37       31:20
1499  Mika Harmon            F4044       39/476    8:37       31:20
1500  Stacy Highland         F3539       46/490    8:37       31:20
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1501  Ashley Posey           F2629       93/737    8:37       31:20
1502  Erik Magnussen         M2225       84/211    8:37       31:20
1503  Chris Bell             M3034      182/559    8:37       31:21
1504  Mark Sellars           M2225       85/211    8:37       31:21
1505  Leah Lewis             F4044       40/476    8:37       31:21
1506  John Slane             M2225       86/211    8:37       31:21
1507  Michael Atkins         M4044      132/396    8:37       31:21
1508  Rachel Berney          F4044       41/476    8:37       31:21
1509  Jason Dorland          M4044      133/396    8:37       31:21
1510  Steve Borseth          M3539      141/429    8:37       31:21
1511  Robert Keller          M5559       38/148    8:37       31:22
1512  Matt Adams             M2225       87/211    8:37       31:22
1513  Dave Theimer           M4044      134/396    8:37       31:22
1514  Kevin Kepler           M3034      183/559    8:37       31:22
1515  Lyle Johnson           M4044      135/396    8:38       31:23
1516  Joseph Wally           M1417       66/109    8:38       31:23
1517  Erik Sebby             M6064        18/82    8:38       31:23
1518  Chiara Medeiros        F1417        18/95    8:38       31:23
1519  Alf Ostlund            F1417        19/95    8:38       31:23
1520  Willard Johnson        M6064        19/82    8:38       31:23
1521  Kyle Jones             M2629      161/436    8:38       31:23
1522  Lacaia Sauer           F1821       18/104    8:38       31:24
1523  Elizabeth Riddington   F4044       42/476    8:38       31:24
1524  Ann Reeves             F2225       54/429    8:38       31:24
1525  Nathan Amundson        M3034      184/559    8:38       31:24
1526  Tyler Hannon           M2629      162/436    8:38       31:24
1527  Shelley Kestner        F3539       47/490    8:38       31:24
1528  Jill Cartano           F2225       55/429    8:38       31:24
1529  Paul Peterman          M3539      142/429    8:38       31:25
1530  Juan Velasquez         M4044      136/396    8:38       31:25
1531  Sean Galloway          M2225       88/211    8:38       31:25
1532  August Graube          M3034      185/559    8:38       31:25
1533  Michael Peredo         M4044      137/396    8:38       31:26
1534  Jen Morishima          F3539       48/490    8:38       31:26
1535  Bethany Gipson         F3034       77/766    8:38       31:26
1536  Matthew Olson          M3034      186/559    8:38       31:26
1537  Jessica Bettencourt    F2225       56/429    8:38       31:26
1538  Daniel Scott           M3539      143/429    8:38       31:26
1539  Jason Smith            M3034      187/559    8:38       31:26
1540  Bonnie Decker          F2629       94/737    8:38       31:26
1541  Doug Hawkins           M5054       78/254    8:39       31:26
1542  Joe Keating            M3034      188/559    8:39       31:26
1543  Matthew Eyer           M3034      189/559    8:39       31:26
1544  Meghan Wulff           F2629       95/737    8:39       31:26
1545  Shaun Hoyt             M3539      144/429    8:39       31:27
1546  Unknown Runner         M????       33/177    8:39       31:27
1547  Darcy Hagedorn         F4044       43/476    8:39       31:27
1548  Jasmine Gallaher       F3034       78/766    8:39       31:27
1549  Jason Arbow            M2629      163/436    8:39       31:27
1550  Andrew Mechling        M3539      145/429    8:39       31:27
1551  Ian Capperauld         M5054       79/254    8:39       31:27
1552  Meghan Holt            F2629       96/737    8:39       31:28
1553  Gillian Weitz-Clancy   F2629       97/737    8:39       31:28
1554  Diana Nguyen           F2629       98/737    8:39       31:28
1555  Tim Collins            M3034      190/559    8:39       31:28
1556  Jami Medeiros          F5054       15/212    8:39       31:29
1557  Thomas Matzelle        M4044      138/396    8:39       31:29
1558  Zach Bennett           M3034      191/559    8:39       31:29
1559  Alec Shoji             M0113       22/110    8:39       31:29
1560  Candace Reynolds                      0/0    8:39       31:29
1561  Danielle Baldwin       F3034       79/766    8:40       31:30
1562  Jillian Gibbs          F2629       99/737    8:40       31:30
1563  Taylor Wright          M2629      164/436    8:40       31:31
1564  Katy Figel             F2629      100/737    8:40       31:31
1565  Jeremy Shanahan        M3539      146/429    8:40       31:31
1566  Sean Smith             M3539      147/429    8:40       31:31
1567  David Stehlik          M3539      148/429    8:40       31:32
1568  Brianna Werre          F2225       57/429    8:40       31:32
1569  Michelle Gonzalez      F3034       80/766    8:40       31:32
1570  Daniel Cardozo         M3034      192/559    8:40       31:32
1571  Neil Roed              M3539      149/429    8:40       31:33
1572  Lauren Zimmermann      F2629      101/737    8:40       31:33
1573  Adam Carlson           M2225       89/211    8:40       31:33
1574  Courtney Long          F2629      102/737    8:40       31:33
1575  Linda Bang             F3539       49/490    8:41       31:34
1576  Brian Goldfarb         M3034      193/559    8:41       31:34
1577  Unknown Runner         M????       34/177    8:41       31:34
1578  Maxine Miceli          F3034       81/766    8:41       31:35
1579  Rachel Carrier         F2629      103/737    8:41       31:35
1580  Jodi Jensen            F4549       28/323    8:41       31:35
1581  Tabreez Govani         M2629      165/436    8:41       31:35
1582  Angelika Ritchie       F4549       29/323    8:41       31:35
1583  Andrew Lowe            M2629      166/436    8:41       31:35
1584  Jessica Orr            F3034       82/766    8:41       31:35
1585  Karl Van Haute         M3034      194/559    8:41       31:36
1586  Greg Jensen            M4549      106/292    8:41       31:36
1587  Nicholas Hunt-Walker   M2629      167/436    8:41       31:36
1588  Laura Predmore         F5054       16/212    8:41       31:36
1589  Rebekah Predmore       F1821       19/104    8:41       31:36
1590  Justin Blanchard       M2629      168/436    8:41       31:36
1591  Unknown Runner         M????       35/177    8:41       31:36
1592  Kathryn Lindsay        F4044       44/476    8:41       31:36
1593  Harsimran Brar         M2225       90/211    8:41       31:37
1594  Rick Porter            M6064        20/82    8:42       31:37
1595  Rie Tamura             F3034       83/766    8:42       31:37
1596  Sochie Martinez        F3539       50/490    8:42       31:38
1597  Vicki Powers-Stiles    F5559        7/107    8:42       31:38
1598  Keri Jensen            F4044       45/476    8:42       31:39
1599  Joseph Funtanilla      M3539      150/429    8:42       31:39
1600  John Kellum            M4044      139/396    8:42       31:39
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1601  Craig Overfield        F3539       51/490    8:42       31:39
1602  Unknown Runner         M????       36/177    8:42       31:39
1603  Stuart Childress       F2629      104/737    8:42       31:39
1604  Dale Bohm              M5054       80/254    8:42       31:39
1605  Kristin Trivelas       F3034       84/766    8:42       31:40
1606  Jeremy Trivelas        M3539      151/429    8:42       31:40
1607  Ray Pigg               M4044      140/396    8:42       31:40
1608  Brandon Jarisch        M3034      195/559    8:42       31:40
1609  Kelly Schwarting       F4549       30/323    8:42       31:41
1610  Jon Thornton           M4549      107/292    8:42       31:41
1611  Annaliese Abbey        F2225       58/429    8:43       31:41
1612  Russell Poe            M5559       39/148    8:43       31:41
1613  Eddy Brunelle          M3539      152/429    8:43       31:41
1614  Jill Zimmerman         F4044       46/476    8:43       31:41
1615  Sean Obringer          M2225       91/211    8:43       31:41
1616  Jake Snorsky           M2225       92/211    8:43       31:41
1617  Brooke Salisbury       F2225       59/429    8:43       31:41
1618  Sandra Martz           F3539       52/490    8:43       31:41
1619  Oho Luetke             M5559       40/148    8:43       31:42
1620  Angela Hickenbottom    F3034       85/766    8:43       31:42
1621  Mary Growney           F2629      105/737    8:43       31:42
1622  Emily Hutsen           F2629      106/737    8:43       31:42
1623  Brad Johnson           M4044      141/396    8:43       31:43
1624  Kirk Wieber            M3539      153/429    8:43       31:43
1625  Andrew Wiselogle       M3034      196/559    8:43       31:43
1626  Dave Perry             M3539      154/429    8:43       31:43
1627  Jim Schwarting         M5054       81/254    8:43       31:43
1628  Katie Naranjo          F3034       86/766    8:43       31:43
1629  Gordon Clement         M5559       41/148    8:43       31:43
1630  Luke Nevin             M3034      197/559    8:43       31:44
1631  Kevin Tieu             M2225       93/211    8:43       31:44
1632  Brett Norton           M3539      155/429    8:43       31:44
1633  Ed Dietz               M5054       82/254    8:43       31:44
1634  Bethany Northquist     F3034       87/766    8:43       31:44
1635  Ann Stevenson          F2629      107/737    8:43       31:44
1636  Karen Wetzel           F4044       47/476    8:44       31:44
1637  Nichole Chittick       F2225       60/429    8:44       31:44
1638  Mike Rothmeyer         M4044      142/396    8:44       31:44
1639  Alex Japhet            F2225       61/429    8:44       31:45
1640  Daniel Jordanovic      M4044      143/396    8:44       31:45
1641  Kathleen Lyon          F2225       62/429    8:44       31:45
1642  Rebecca Fausel         F3034       88/766    8:44       31:45
1643  Rajesh Maskara         M3034      198/559    8:44       31:46
1644  Gabrielle Markoff      F2225       63/429    8:44       31:46
1645  Rachael Latschaw       F2629      108/737    8:44       31:46
1646  Christine Opp          F2225       64/429    8:44       31:46
1647  Noel Hanzel            F2225       65/429    8:44       31:46
1648  Yvonne Smith           F4549       31/323    8:44       31:46
1649  Bob Rutledge           M6064        21/82    8:44       31:46
1650  Robin Engler           F5559        8/107    8:44       31:46
1651  Mathew Tkachuck        M3034      199/559    8:44       31:47
1652  Ryan Waggoner          M3034      200/559    8:44       31:47
1653  Laurel Bell            F4549       32/323    8:44       31:47
1654  Myron Monson           M5054       83/254    8:44       31:47
1655  Kim Yeary              F4044       48/476    8:44       31:47
1656  Unknown Runner         M????       37/177    8:44       31:47
1657  Jordan Powers          F2225       66/429    8:44       31:47
1658  Ruth Meraz             F3034       89/766    8:44       31:47
1659  Cortney Bollschweiler  F3539       53/490    8:44       31:47
1660  Beth McDaniel          F4549       33/323    8:44       31:47
1661  Jaden Bollschweiler    M1417       67/109    8:44       31:47
1662  Randy O'Brien          M6064        22/82    8:44       31:48
1663  Gary Seidenstickar     M4044      144/396    8:44       31:48
1664  Ben Graeff             M2225       94/211    8:44       31:48
1665  Mindy Root             F3539       54/490    8:44       31:48
1666  Kerry Prather          F3539       55/490    8:45       31:48
1667  Chatherine Collins     F????         6/31    8:45       31:48
1668  Jeff Bollschweiler     M3034      201/559    8:45       31:48
1669  Samantha Neff          F2225       67/429    8:45       31:48
1670  Steve Lawrence         M6064        23/82    8:45       31:48
1671  Razi Bhatti            F2225       68/429    8:45       31:48
1672  Roger Sauvage          M0113       23/110    8:45       31:48
1673  Jason Buob             M3034      202/559    8:45       31:49
1674  Carl Barner            M5054       84/254    8:45       31:49
1675  Laurel Powers          F5054       17/212    8:45       31:49
1676  Janice Davis           F5054       18/212    8:45       31:49
1677  Emma Tkachuck          F3034       90/766    8:45       31:49
1678  Jacob Scott            M3539      156/429    8:45       31:49
1679  Scott Johnston         M3034      203/559    8:45       31:49
1680  Karlee Shew            F2629      109/737    8:45       31:49
1681  Jessica Ashe           F3034       91/766    8:45       31:50
1682  Halston Crites         F2629      110/737    8:45       31:50
1683  Scot Weeks             M4044      145/396    8:45       31:50
1684  Sophie Hewitson        F2225       69/429    8:45       31:50
1685  Dan Chittenden         M3034      204/559    8:45       31:50
1686  Tiffany Conrod         F2629      111/737    8:45       31:50
1687  Galyn Wentz            M3539      157/429    8:45       31:50
1688  Anders Westad          M2225       95/211    8:45       31:51
1689  Jeffrey Leonard        M2629      169/436    8:45       31:51
1690  Melissa Anderson       F3034       92/766    8:45       31:51
1691  Allie Barner           F2225       70/429    8:45       31:51
1692  Corrina Poland         F3539       56/490    8:46       31:52
1693  Kirstin Wilson         F4044       49/476    8:46       31:52
1694  Heather Woloshyn       F5054       19/212    8:46       31:52
1695  Tyler Evans            M2629      170/436    8:46       31:52
1696  Tammy Whipple          F3539       57/490    8:46       31:52
1697  Ben Anderson           M3034      205/559    8:46       31:52
1698  Joshua Pizarro         M2225       96/211    8:46       31:52
1699  Josh Brothers          M3034      206/559    8:46       31:52
1700  Stafone Pitts          M3034      207/559    8:46       31:52
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1701  Jacqueline Guilliams   F4549       34/323    8:46       31:52
1702  Tad Seder              M5559       42/148    8:46       31:53
1703  Justin Cohn            M3034      208/559    8:46       31:53
1704  Dani Vangunten         F4044       50/476    8:46       31:53
1705  Rodrigo Carballo       M????       38/177    8:46       31:53
1706  Kimberly Koenig        F3539       58/490    8:46       31:53
1707  Joan Quint             F2629      112/737    8:46       31:53
1708  Nicole Mauge           F2629      113/737    8:46       31:53
1709  Heather Carballo       F3539       59/490    8:46       31:54
1710  Matthew Kuzior         M3539      158/429    8:46       31:54
1711  Meghan Quint           F3034       93/766    8:46       31:54
1712  Myan Nguyen            F3034       94/766    8:46       31:54
1713  Chris Ingrum           M2629      171/436    8:46       31:54
1714  Amanda Kerr            F2629      114/737    8:46       31:54
1715  Ross Hart              M3034      209/559    8:46       31:55
1716  Justin Kohrs           M3539      159/429    8:46       31:55
1717  Randa Morgan           F2629      115/737    8:46       31:55
1718  Jinger Guerrette       F3034       95/766    8:46       31:55
1719  Scott Heideman         M4549      108/292    8:46       31:55
1720  Ayla Gillum            F2225       71/429    8:47       31:55
1721  Bret Stewart           M4549      109/292    8:47       31:55
1722  Vance Andrae           M4044      146/396    8:47       31:56
1723  Adam Home              M3539      160/429    8:47       31:56
1724  Caitlin Bank           F2225       72/429    8:47       31:56
1725  Ryan Westlake          M2629      172/436    8:47       31:56
1726  Betsy Amento           F5559        9/107    8:47       31:56
1727  Jacey Weston           F3034       96/766    8:47       31:56
1728  Thomas Speca           M2629      173/436    8:47       31:56
1729  Vince Cammarata        M1821        32/58    8:47       31:57
1730  Robert Muir            M3034      210/559    8:47       31:57
1731  Unknown Runner         M????       39/177    8:47       31:57
1732  Mandy Comstock         F3539       60/490    8:47       31:57
1733  Unknown Runner         M????       40/177    8:47       31:57
1734  Tavio Galino           M2629      174/436    8:47       31:58
1735  Lorenzo Luevano        M1821        33/58    8:47       31:58
1736  Andrew Young           M3034      211/559    8:47       31:58
1737  Colin Troy             M3034      212/559    8:47       31:58
1738  Kerry Hegedus          M5054       85/254    8:47       31:58
1739  Lisa Wood Miller       F4044       51/476    8:47       31:59
1740  Erika Hornyak          F2225       73/429    8:47       31:59
1741  Jessica Latourelle     F4044       52/476    8:48       31:59
1742  Kimberly Hornyak       F4044       53/476    8:48       31:59
1743  Christian Leach        M????       41/177    8:48       31:59
1744  Marie Nord             F4044       54/476    8:48       32:00
1745  Nathaniel Jackson      M3034      213/559    8:48       32:00
1746  Kevin Swem             M4549      110/292    8:48       32:00
1747  Kevin Estes            M5054       86/254    8:48       32:00
1748  Adam Baldridge         M3034      214/559    8:48       32:00
1749  Peter Rogahn           M3034      215/559    8:48       32:00
1750  Katherine Winquist     F3539       61/490    8:48       32:00
1751  Jacob Jacobski         M2629      175/436    8:48       32:00
1752  Chris Quale            M2629      176/436    8:48       32:01
1753  Jovita McConnell       F3539       62/490    8:48       32:01
1754  Cori Gustafson         F3034       97/766    8:48       32:01
1755  Kevin McDaniel         M3539      161/429    8:48       32:01
1756  Paul Ingham            M3539      162/429    8:48       32:01
1757  Shawn Wilson           M2629      177/436    8:48       32:01
1758  Pamela Butler          F2629      116/737    8:48       32:01
1759  Amanda Soto            F3034       98/766    8:48       32:01
1760  Matt Johnson           M4044      147/396    8:48       32:02
1761  Janos Mathiesen        M4044      148/396    8:49       32:02
1762  Slade Murphy           M3539      163/429    8:49       32:03
1763  David Griffith         M6569         3/29    8:49       32:03
1764  Ricky McLaughlin       M3034      216/559    8:49       32:04
1765  Darren Horvath         M4549      111/292    8:49       32:04
1766  Unknown Runner         M????       42/177    8:49       32:04
1767  Kris Mukahy            F4044       55/476    8:49       32:05
1768  Rich Deck              M4044      149/396    8:49       32:05
1769  Mike Vila              M4549      112/292    8:49       32:05
1770  Tyler Free             M4549      113/292    8:49       32:05
1771  Greg Kramer            M4549      114/292    8:49       32:05
1772  Aris Garcia            M4044      150/396    8:49       32:05
1773  Julia Hunt             F2225       74/429    8:49       32:05
1774  Shelby Stubben         F2629      117/737    8:49       32:05
1775  Alvin Jenks            M2225       97/211    8:49       32:05
1776  Bryan Mondau           M2629      178/436    8:49       32:05
1777  Jeannette Wake         F4044       56/476    8:49       32:05
1778  Michael Engele         M5054       87/254    8:49       32:06
1779  Sharon Tsutsumi        F4549       35/323    8:49       32:06
1780  Terry Clinch           M5054       88/254    8:49       32:06
1781  John Carroll           M5054       89/254    8:49       32:06
1782  Ray Digiovanni         M5054       90/254    8:49       32:06
1783  Sarah Favre            F3034       99/766    8:49       32:06
1784  Jennifer Hamel         F4549       36/323    8:49       32:06
1785  Craig Leupold          M5054       91/254    8:49       32:06
1786  Sara Towner            F2629      118/737    8:49       32:06
1787  Anna Shaffer           F3539       63/490    8:50       32:06
1788  Anna Mondau            F2629      119/737    8:50       32:06
1789  Marie Charouhas        F4044       57/476    8:50       32:06
1790  Mark Fenn              M4549      115/292    8:50       32:06
1791  Colette Spencer        F3034      100/766    8:50       32:06
1792  Shawn Stevenson        M3539      164/429    8:50       32:07
1793  Jim Bennett            M5559       43/148    8:50       32:07
1794  Jim Nau                M4044      151/396    8:50       32:07
1795  Sara Lafleur           F2629      120/737    8:50       32:07
1796  Leia Stevenson         F3034      101/766    8:50       32:07
1797  Kirstin Berntsen       F2225       75/429    8:50       32:08
1798  Jared Anderson         M3034      217/559    8:50       32:08
1799  Ching Wang             M5054       92/254    8:50       32:08
1800  Kellie Anaya           F3539       64/490    8:50       32:08
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1801  Tracy Clinch           F5054       20/212    8:50       32:08
1802  Nicholas Shiach        M1417       68/109    8:50       32:08
1803  Ed Garfield            M5054       93/254    8:50       32:08
1804  Bambee Haddock         F3034      102/766    8:50       32:08
1805  Mich Ball              M4044      152/396    8:50       32:09
1806  Luke Wetzstein                        0/0    8:50       32:09
1807  Tim Ball               M4044      153/396    8:50       32:09
1808  Rick Paul              M4044      154/396    8:50       32:09
1809  Jason Kaliloa          M3034      218/559    8:50       32:09
1810  Unknown Runner         M????       43/177    8:50       32:09
1811  Bruce Hansberry        M5054       94/254    8:50       32:09
1812  Brian Dunbar           M5054       95/254    8:50       32:09
1813  Eric Beam              M6064        24/82    8:50       32:10
1814  Chase Keith            M1821        34/58    8:51       32:10
1815  Jared Skelley          M2629      179/436    8:51       32:10
1816  Anthony Atkinson       M3034      219/559    8:51       32:10
1817  Brian Walton           M2225       98/211    8:51       32:10
1818  Corey Olcsvary         M3034      220/559    8:51       32:10
1819  Eric Snyder            M3539      165/429    8:51       32:10
1820  Kristen Vessig         F3034      103/766    8:51       32:10
1821  Laura Violante         F2629      121/737    8:51       32:11
1822  Kc Stomgren            M5054       96/254    8:51       32:11
1823  Juan Garcia            M????       44/177    8:51       32:11
1824  Felix Lyons            M1417       69/109    8:51       32:11
1825  Kevin Andrews          M3034      221/559    8:51       32:11
1826  Unknown Runner         M????       45/177    8:51       32:11
1827  Jason Bank             M2225       99/211    8:51       32:11
1828  Lawrence Dearth        M2225      100/211    8:51       32:11
1829  Steven Davolt          M5559       44/148    8:51       32:11
1830  Ian McKelvey           M3034      222/559    8:51       32:12
1831  Josh Bridge            M3539      166/429    8:51       32:12
1832  Sam Segawa             M5559       45/148    8:51       32:12
1833  Jose Martins           M3034      223/559    8:51       32:12
1834  Emily Speca            F2629      122/737    8:51       32:12
1835  James Glaser           M6064        25/82    8:51       32:13
1836  Nathan Kruse           M1417       70/109    8:51       32:13
1837  Kendyl Kingery         F2225       76/429    8:51       32:13
1838  Joy Bratton            F3034      104/766    8:51       32:13
1839  Nathan Copley          M3034      224/559    8:51       32:13
1840  Brian Joyce            M4044      155/396    8:52       32:13
1841  Karen Makar            F4044       58/476    8:52       32:14
1842  Chris Sullivan         M4549      116/292    8:52       32:14
1843  Marybeth Dingledy      F4044       59/476    8:52       32:14
1844  Brad Asche             M4549      117/292    8:52       32:14
1845  Mark Thomas            M4044      156/396    8:52       32:14
1846  Janna Tonahill         F2629      123/737    8:52       32:14
1847  Patrick Murphy         M4549      118/292    8:52       32:14
1848  Marci Johnston         F3539       65/490    8:52       32:15
1849  Sara Joy               F0113       14/127    8:52       32:15
1850  Joseph Dunaravich      M2225      101/211    8:52       32:15
1851  Dave Webber            M5054       97/254    8:52       32:15
1852  Molly Baker            F4549       37/323    8:52       32:15
1853  Melena Young           F2225       77/429    8:52       32:16
1854  Trevor Anthony         M3034      225/559    8:52       32:16
1855  Jacob Green            M1417       71/109    8:52       32:16
1856  Marina Dunaravich      F2629      124/737    8:52       32:16
1857  Kristina MacCully      F3034      105/766    8:52       32:16
1858  Douglas Lyons          M5559       46/148    8:52       32:16
1859  Mitchell Jones         M1417       72/109    8:52       32:16
1860  Laurie Sjolund         F4044       60/476    8:52       32:16
1861  Ernest Westrup         M4044      157/396    8:52       32:16
1862  Kent Schaefer          M5054       98/254    8:52       32:16
1863  Unknown Runner         M????       46/177    8:52       32:16
1864  Stacey McGrath         F2629      125/737    8:52       32:16
1865  Craig Nelson           M4044      158/396    8:52       32:16
1866  Kevin Morimoto         M4044      159/396    8:52       32:16
1867  Seaquyoiah Gordon      F2629      126/737    8:52       32:17
1868  Jennifer Krohn         F3034      106/766    8:53       32:17
1869  Amy Dickey             F2629      127/737    8:53       32:17
1870  Wendy Sullivan         F4044       61/476    8:53       32:17
1871  Scott Danly            M2225      102/211    8:53       32:18
1872  Allison Weide          F2629      128/737    8:53       32:18
1873  Alissa Dare            F3539       66/490    8:53       32:18
1874  Josh Weide             M2629      180/436    8:53       32:18
1875  Jamee Cappa            F1821       20/104    8:53       32:18
1876  Kelly McConnell        M2629      181/436    8:53       32:18
1877  Terrance Parker        M5559       47/148    8:53       32:19
1878  Michael Yellam         M2629      182/436    8:53       32:19
1879  Jeremy Elliott         M3539      167/429    8:53       32:19
1880  Susie Baker            F4549       38/323    8:53       32:19
1881  Shannon McKeon         F4044       62/476    8:53       32:19
1882  John Boyle             M3539      168/429    8:53       32:19
1883  David Tadlock          M5054       99/254    8:53       32:19
1884  Michelle Czech         F3539       67/490    8:53       32:19
1885  Grey Seawall           F0113       15/127    8:53       32:20
1886  Carlos Soto            M3034      226/559    8:53       32:20
1887  Stephenie Seawall      F4044       63/476    8:53       32:20
1888  Pete Hanning           M4044      160/396    8:53       32:20
1889  Brandon Hansen         M1821        35/58    8:53       32:20
1890  Paxton Henry           M3539      169/429    8:54       32:21
1891  Janine King            F5559       10/107    8:54       32:21
1892  Julie Foster           F3539       68/490    8:54       32:21
1893  Eric McCarthy          M3539      170/429    8:54       32:21
1894  Lora Bunch             F5054       21/212    8:54       32:22
1895  John Kazaras           M4044      161/396    8:54       32:22
1896  Jim Cronk              M4549      119/292    8:54       32:22
1897  Jose Lara              M2629      183/436    8:54       32:22
1898  Shannon Couch          F2629      129/737    8:54       32:22
1899  Carol Spear            F6569         3/18    8:54       32:22
1900  Bill Cassels           M4044      162/396    8:54       32:23
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1901  Unknown Runner         M????       47/177    8:54       32:23
1902  Diep Tran              F4044       64/476    8:54       32:23
1903  Karlis Zommers         M4044      163/396    8:54       32:23
1904  Michael Yovetich       M5559       48/148    8:54       32:23
1905  Meredith Mallott       F4044       65/476    8:54       32:23
1906  Adam Ellis             M3034      227/559    8:54       32:23
1907  Zette Tran             F0113       16/127    8:54       32:24
1908  Andrew Sliwinski       M2225      103/211    8:54       32:24
1909  Wally Byrne            F2225       78/429    8:54       32:24
1910  Unknown Runner         M????       48/177    8:54       32:24
1911  Rick Cowan             M5054      100/254    8:54       32:24
1912  Pauls Zommers          M4044      164/396    8:54       32:24
1913  Tom McGough            M5054      101/254    8:54       32:24
1914  Andy Johnson           M2629      184/436    8:55       32:24
1915  Thomas Birmingham      M6064        26/82    8:55       32:25
1916  Bojan Vranjin          M3034      228/559    8:55       32:25
1917  Brynn Ireland          M3539      171/429    8:55       32:25
1918  Ray Wong               M3034      229/559    8:55       32:25
1919  Michael Hori           M5559       49/148    8:55       32:25
1920  Jay Sumalbag           M4044      165/396    8:55       32:25
1921  Ted Coulson            M6064        27/82    8:55       32:25
1922  Jenny Nance            F3539       69/490    8:55       32:25
1923  Samantha Metcalf       F3539       70/490    8:55       32:25
1924  Jim Hammelman          M3034      230/559    8:55       32:25
1925  Paul Smith             M70UP         2/17    8:55       32:26
1926  Chelsea Jacobs         F2629      130/737    8:55       32:26
1927  Kristy Joslin          F4044       66/476    8:55       32:26
1928  Leigh Ann Adriatico    F2629      131/737    8:55       32:26
1929  Nick Foster            M3539      172/429    8:55       32:26
1930  Suzanne Stevens        F6064         4/50    8:55       32:26
1931  Theresa Matolka        F3034      107/766    8:55       32:26
1932  Justin McPartland      M3034      231/559    8:55       32:26
1933  Sharon Palubinskas     F2629      132/737    8:55       32:26
1934  Dustin Highland        M3539      173/429    8:55       32:26
1935  Crystal Day            F2629      133/737    8:55       32:26
1936  Jim Bergem             M4044      166/396    8:55       32:27
1937  Garrett Thompson       M3034      232/559    8:55       32:27
1938  Paul Haley             M3539      174/429    8:55       32:27
1939  Justin Gollmer         M3034      233/559    8:55       32:27
1940  Doug Crayton           M4549      120/292    8:55       32:27
1941  Amanda Saylor          F3034      108/766    8:55       32:27
1942  Jack Barnes            M0113       24/110    8:55       32:27
1943  Mamie Woodruff         F4549       39/323    8:55       32:28
1944  William Kertson        M3539      175/429    8:55       32:28
1945  Raegin Clark           F2629      134/737    8:55       32:28
1946  Matt Maguire           M4044      167/396    8:55       32:28
1947  Katie Gipson           F2629      135/737    8:55       32:28
1948  Adam Ankenmann         M2225      104/211    8:56       32:28
1949  Unknown Runner         M????       49/177    8:56       32:28
1950  Tracey Eland           F4549       40/323    8:56       32:28
1951  Katelyn Babbitt        F2629      136/737    8:56       32:28
1952  Kara Wilder            F2225       79/429    8:56       32:28
1953  Steve Land             M4044      168/396    8:56       32:28
1954  Sid Eland              M5054      102/254    8:56       32:28
1955  Lauren Wallach         F0113       17/127    8:56       32:28
1956  John Barnes            M5054      103/254    8:56       32:28
1957  German Rangel          M4549      121/292    8:56       32:29
1958  Zach Nelson            M1417       73/109    8:56       32:29
1959  Jason Miller           M3539      176/429    8:56       32:29
1960  Jonathan Sandquist     M0113       25/110    8:56       32:29
1961  Charles Decker         M5559       50/148    8:56       32:29
1962  Mark Berneking         M2629      185/436    8:56       32:29
1963  Tammy Weyers           F2629      137/737    8:56       32:29
1964  Jason Woon             M2629      186/436    8:56       32:30
1965  Gillian Matthews       F1417        20/95    8:56       32:30
1966  Charles Manalo         M3539      177/429    8:56       32:30
1967  Tim Wallach            M5054      104/254    8:56       32:31
1968  Trish Steele           F2629      138/737    8:56       32:31
1969  Tina Ly                F2629      139/737    8:56       32:31
1970  Ross Coyle             M2225      105/211    8:56       32:31
1971  Jesse Sporleder        M4044      169/396    8:56       32:31
1972  Ken Yokota             M4044      170/396    8:56       32:31
1973  Michael Adams          M3034      234/559    8:57       32:32
1974  Shawn Kohn             M3034      235/559    8:57       32:32
1975  Kevin Bartasawicz      M4549      122/292    8:57       32:32
1976  Amy Dullard            F3539       71/490    8:57       32:32
1977  Gretchen Ray           F3034      109/766    8:57       32:32
1978  Nellie McAdams         F3034      110/766    8:57       32:32
1979  David Villeneuve       M4044      171/396    8:57       32:33
1980  Matthew Tookey         M2629      187/436    8:57       32:33
1981  Rebekah Roehl          F4549       41/323    8:57       32:33
1982  David Rand             M0113       26/110    8:57       32:33
1983  Nicholas Yap           M2225      106/211    8:57       32:33
1984  Brandon Ray            M3034      236/559    8:57       32:33
1985  Shannon Down           F5054       22/212    8:57       32:33
1986  Donna Veenhuizen       F4549       42/323    8:57       32:34
1987  Alana Saladino         F1417        21/95    8:57       32:34
1988  Todd Veenhuizen        M4549      123/292    8:57       32:34
1989  Scott Axworthy         M5054      105/254    8:57       32:34
1990  Ian McKague            M2629      188/436    8:57       32:34
1991  Sarah Kia              F2225       80/429    8:57       32:35
1992  David Anderson         M4044      172/396    8:57       32:35
1993  Alexandria Manalo      F4044       67/476    8:57       32:35
1994  Emily Fazio            F3034      111/766    8:58       32:36
1995  Jorge Balares          M3034      237/559    8:58       32:36
1996  Chris Mohr             M5559       51/148    8:58       32:36
1997  Emily Lincoln          F1417        22/95    8:58       32:36
1998  Cassie Gamm            F2225       81/429    8:58       32:36
1999  Sarah Pidcock          F2225       82/429    8:58       32:36
2000  Paul Yelle             M5054      106/254    8:58       32:36
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2001  Unknown Runner         M????       50/177    8:58       32:37
2002  Kurt Feldern           M4044      173/396    8:58       32:37
2003  Jennifer Satterstrom   F3539       72/490    8:58       32:37
2004  Ryan Treadway          M2225      107/211    8:58       32:37
2005  George Tarrant         M4044      174/396    8:58       32:37
2006  Scott Bennett          M4044      175/396    8:58       32:38
2007  Alisha Siecinski       F3034      112/766    8:58       32:38
2008  Emmet Marshall Ii      M4044      176/396    8:58       32:38
2009  Alex Eli               M2629      189/436    8:58       32:38
2010  Dave Mickelson         M5054      107/254    8:58       32:39
2011  Daniel Glenn           M2629      190/436    8:58       32:39
2012  Karl Erickson          M3034      238/559    8:59       32:39
2013  Sharon Hankinson       F6064         5/50    8:59       32:39
2014  Christine Deguzman     F2225       83/429    8:59       32:39
2015  Natalie Clark          F2629      140/737    8:59       32:40
2016  James Hertan           M3034      239/559    8:59       32:40
2017  Mary Wyllie            F4549       43/323    8:59       32:40
2018  Julie Huebner          F4044       68/476    8:59       32:40
2019  Kyle Grubbs            M3034      240/559    8:59       32:40
2020  Priscila Soveral       F2629      141/737    8:59       32:40
2021  Lane O'Harra           M2629      191/436    8:59       32:40
2022  Katherine Warga        F2225       84/429    8:59       32:40
2023  Jared Long             M2629      192/436    8:59       32:40
2024  Sean Ferguson          M3034      241/559    8:59       32:41
2025  Unknown Runner         M????       51/177    8:59       32:41
2026  John Burgess           M5054      108/254    8:59       32:42
2027  Rod Russell            M6064        28/82    8:59       32:42
2028  Kelley Wood            F5054       23/212    8:59       32:42
2029  Tim Russell            M3539      178/429    8:59       32:42
2030  Eric Skogland          M0113       27/110    8:59       32:42
2031  Cheri Rudolph          F5054       24/212    8:59       32:42
2032  Brian Trimble          M4044      177/396    8:59       32:42
2033  Andrew Bozeman         M4044      178/396    8:59       32:42
2034  Lauren O'Brien         F3034      113/766    9:00       32:42
2035  Devin Cox              M2629      193/436    9:00       32:43
2036  Emma Colley            F0113       18/127    9:00       32:43
2037  Lisa Noguchi           F2629      142/737    9:00       32:43
2038  Tom Colley             M5054      109/254    9:00       32:43
2039  Lucas Eaton            M2629      194/436    9:00       32:43
2040  Ronald Schumacher      M5559       52/148    9:00       32:44
2041  Amy Horn               F3539       73/490    9:00       32:44
2042  Rebecca Arthur         F3539       74/490    9:00       32:44
2043  Tom Laue               M1417       74/109    9:00       32:45
2044  Janel Hershey          F3539       75/490    9:00       32:45
2045  Denis Lim              M2225      108/211    9:00       32:45
2046  Unknown Runner         M????       52/177    9:00       32:45
2047  Jennifer Sporleder     F4044       69/476    9:00       32:45
2048  Carissa Benedict       F4044       70/476    9:00       32:45
2049  Evan Devries           M2629      195/436    9:00       32:46
2050  Trevor Stevenson       M5559       53/148    9:01       32:46
2051  Silas Chidester        M4549      124/292    9:01       32:46
2052  Clay Hawkins           M4549      125/292    9:01       32:46
2053  Steven Rea             M5559       54/148    9:01       32:46
2054  Peter Koong            M3539      179/429    9:01       32:47
2055  Kymberly Flores        F2629      143/737    9:01       32:47
2056  Gary McCluskey         M3539      180/429    9:01       32:47
2057  Hilary Taber           F2225       85/429    9:01       32:47
2058  Allison Pascoe         F2225       86/429    9:01       32:47
2059  Jeff Sand              M4044      179/396    9:01       32:48
2060  Suzanne Hitztaler      F2629      144/737    9:01       32:48
2061  Damien Garcia          M3034      242/559    9:01       32:48
2062  Kari Sand              F4044       71/476    9:01       32:48
2063  Lauren Timpe           F3034      114/766    9:01       32:48
2064  Ashley Zeller          F2629      145/737    9:01       32:48
2065  Lisa Sabin             F4549       44/323    9:01       32:48
2066  Ben Gardner            M1417       75/109    9:01       32:48
2067  Lisa Ellefsen          F2225       87/429    9:01       32:49
2068  Kristin McGee          F4044       72/476    9:01       32:49
2069  Courteney Loesche      F1417        23/95    9:01       32:49
2070  Mia Swartz             F3539       76/490    9:01       32:49
2071  Darryl Jensen          M4044      180/396    9:01       32:49
2072  Kaleigh Zane           F????         7/31    9:01       32:49
2073  Nil-Erik Frantzell     M3034      243/559    9:01       32:49
2074  Joyce Szymanski        F4549       45/323    9:01       32:49
2075  Marty Klatt            M0113       28/110    9:01       32:49
2076  Julia Hilbun           F4549       46/323    9:01       32:50
2077  Matthew Ponsford       M2629      196/436    9:01       32:50
2078  Jesse Snyder           M3034      244/559    9:01       32:50
2079  Deniz Campbell         M4549      126/292    9:02       32:50
2080  Mary Schneider         F4044       73/476    9:02       32:50
2081  Rafael Lamarca         M5559       55/148    9:02       32:50
2082  Monica Nixon           F3539       77/490    9:02       32:50
2083  Tom Hardy              M4044      181/396    9:02       32:50
2084  Cathy Lian             F2225       88/429    9:02       32:51
2085  Michael Larned         M3034      245/559    9:02       32:51
2086  Roger Platt            M3539      181/429    9:02       32:51
2087  Colin Quackenbush      M2225      109/211    9:02       32:51
2088  Janet Matta            F3034      115/766    9:02       32:51
2089  Kristina Platt         F2629      146/737    9:02       32:51
2090  Steve Pachal           M3034      246/559    9:02       32:51
2091  Steve Bladek           M4044      182/396    9:02       32:51
2092  Alicia Whitney         F3034      116/766    9:02       32:51
2093  William Callaway       M6064        29/82    9:02       32:51
2094  Peter Clark            M2225      110/211    9:02       32:52
2095  Tim Wind               M6064        30/82    9:02       32:52
2096  Jimi Crawford          M2629      197/436    9:02       32:52
2097  Michael Roots          M4044      183/396    9:02       32:52
2098  Chris Matthews         M3034      247/559    9:02       32:52
2099  Kelli Adams-Augustyn   F3034      117/766    9:02       32:52
2100  Sally Last             F2629      147/737    9:02       32:52
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2101  John Erickson          M3539      182/429    9:02       32:53
2102  Eric Savoy             M3539      183/429    9:02       32:53
2103  Natalie Sheils         F2225       89/429    9:02       32:53
2104  Jacklie Gehring        F3034      118/766    9:02       32:53
2105  Scott Pelletier        M2629      198/436    9:02       32:53
2106  Melanie Johnson        F1821       21/104    9:02       32:53
2107  Calvin Pash            M0113       29/110    9:02       32:53
2108  Heidi Sitton           F5559       11/107    9:02       32:53
2109  Kimberly Searing       F5054       25/212    9:03       32:54
2110  Holly Jensen           F3034      119/766    9:03       32:54
2111  Timothy Searing        M6064        31/82    9:03       32:54
2112  Chris Lamb             M3034      248/559    9:03       32:54
2113  Marc Perry             M3539      184/429    9:03       32:54
2114  Scott Maccoll          M4044      184/396    9:03       32:54
2115  Ryan Kelso             M3034      249/559    9:03       32:54
2116  Rick Loya              M5054      110/254    9:03       32:54
2117  Morgan Jones           M2225      111/211    9:03       32:54
2118  Deborah Elsbree Herron F5054       26/212    9:03       32:54
2119  Mark Lucas             M3034      250/559    9:03       32:54
2120  Greg Forsell           M5054      111/254    9:03       32:54
2121  Andrew Herron          M1821        36/58    9:03       32:55
2122  Rachel Buchan          F3034      120/766    9:03       32:55
2123  Marissa McGee          F2225       90/429    9:03       32:55
2124  Joe Symonette          M3034      251/559    9:03       32:55
2125  Joan Lyons             F5559       12/107    9:03       32:55
2126  Brandon Laverne        M3034      252/559    9:03       32:55
2127  Joshua Laverne         M3539      185/429    9:03       32:55
2128  Andriette Hall         F5054       27/212    9:03       32:56
2129  Kiley Shewmaker        F3034      121/766    9:03       32:56
2130  Stevie Lindsley        F2629      148/737    9:03       32:56
2131  Sarah Curtis           F2629      149/737    9:03       32:56
2132  Connor Lowrey          M3034      253/559    9:03       32:56
2133  Sebastain Pycidr       M2225      112/211    9:03       32:56
2134  Alicia Henson          F3034      122/766    9:03       32:57
2135  Jon Wind               M2629      199/436    9:03       32:57
2136  Marcus Stephes         M3034      254/559    9:03       32:57
2137  Jeremy Vrablik         M3539      186/429    9:03       32:57
2138  Bethine Brenny                        0/0    9:03       32:57
2139  William Quackewbbush   M3539      187/429    9:04       32:57
2140  Dayna Morgan           F4044       74/476    9:04       32:57
2141  April Telan            F2225       91/429    9:04       32:57
2142  Andrew Kurtz           M3034      255/559    9:04       32:58
2143  Amanda Schank          F2629      150/737    9:04       32:58
2144  Aaron Blosser          M4044      185/396    9:04       32:58
2145  Sarah Heineman         F3539       78/490    9:04       32:58
2146  Nicole Bennion         F2629      151/737    9:04       32:58
2147  Jacob Mosler           M4044      186/396    9:04       32:58
2148  Heidi Smeller          F3539       79/490    9:04       32:58
2149  Herbert Gould          M5054      112/254    9:04       32:59
2150  Carrol Bailey          F4044       75/476    9:04       32:59
2151  Mark Lauderback        M3539      188/429    9:04       32:59
2152  Chase O'Malley         M3539      189/429    9:04       32:59
2153  Derek Elsberry         M4044      187/396    9:04       32:59
2154  Kimberly Brown         F2225       92/429    9:04       33:00
2155  Kendra Anderson        F4044       76/476    9:04       33:00
2156  John Hanratty          M5559       56/148    9:04       33:00
2157  Tyler Taricco          M0113       30/110    9:04       33:00
2158  Victor Berg            M6064        32/82    9:04       33:00
2159  Miran McCash           F2225       93/429    9:04       33:00
2160  Angela Raney           F2225       94/429    9:04       33:00
2161  Kiel Anderson          M4044      188/396    9:04       33:00
2162  Kelly Graves           M4549      127/292    9:04       33:00
2163  Anna Casciari          F2225       95/429    9:04       33:00
2164  Johnna White           F2629      152/737    9:04       33:00
2165  Stephanie Brown        F2629      153/737    9:04       33:00
2166  James Hausfeld         M3539      190/429    9:04       33:00
2167  Mark Velez             M4044      189/396    9:04       33:00
2168  Sarah Green            F2629      154/737    9:04       33:00
2169  Tyler Thompson         M1417       76/109    9:05       33:01
2170  Mickelle Weary         F4044       77/476    9:05       33:01
2171  Anna Friedman          F2629      155/737    9:05       33:01
2172  Garrett Brown          M2225      113/211    9:05       33:01
2173  Payton Melvin          M1417       77/109    9:05       33:02
2174  Sarah Mayther          F3034      123/766    9:05       33:02
2175  Victoria Barber        F4549       47/323    9:05       33:02
2176  Sonja Halverson        F3034      124/766    9:05       33:02
2177  Brock Loen             M5054      113/254    9:05       33:02
2178  Brian Neufeld          M4044      190/396    9:05       33:02
2179  Daniel Hull            M5054      114/254    9:05       33:02
2180  Theresa Meyer          F4549       48/323    9:05       33:02
2181  Shawn Rutledge         M4044      191/396    9:05       33:03
2182  Thomas Prettyman       M3034      256/559    9:05       33:03
2183  Stacey Jehlik          F4044       78/476    9:05       33:03
2184  Tom Hunter             F4044       79/476    9:05       33:03
2185  Brian Welch            M3034      257/559    9:05       33:03
2186  Vinnie Cheung          F3034      125/766    9:05       33:03
2187  Brook Becker           F3539       80/490    9:05       33:03
2188  Brian Flanagan         M5054      115/254    9:05       33:03
2189  William Stout          M4044      192/396    9:05       33:03
2190  Elmilie Jones          F????         8/31    9:05       33:03
2191  Katie Herche           F2629      156/737    9:05       33:04
2192  Kevin Alexander        M3034      258/559    9:05       33:04
2193  Amelia Jenkins         F1417        24/95    9:05       33:04
2194  Shannon Illston        F4044       80/476    9:05       33:04
2195  Bridget Middleton      F4044       81/476    9:05       33:04
2196  Amy Saben              F3034      126/766    9:05       33:04
2197  Deanie Carlstrom       F4044       82/476    9:05       33:04
2198  Daniel Pickard         M5054      116/254    9:05       33:04
2199  Traci Montiel          F2629      157/737    9:05       33:04
2200  Cameron Tuon           M3539      191/429    9:05       33:04
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2201  Ellen Hayes            F2225       96/429    9:06       33:04
2202  Bryan Bennett          M2629      200/436    9:06       33:05
2203  Missy Minish           F2629      158/737    9:06       33:05
2204  Gina Scotti            F3034      127/766    9:06       33:05
2205  Liam McCarthy          M1821        37/58    9:06       33:06
2206  Benjamin Canfield      M3034      259/559    9:06       33:06
2207  Andrew Berg            M2225      114/211    9:06       33:06
2208  Michael Ramey          M5559       57/148    9:06       33:06
2209  Michael Niehaus        M4044      193/396    9:06       33:06
2210  Nick Lejarcegui        M3034      260/559    9:06       33:07
2211  Jayme Lathrop          F2225       97/429    9:06       33:07
2212  Michael Cole           M3034      261/559    9:06       33:07
2213  Jeremy Bean            M3034      262/559    9:06       33:07
2214  Jeana Greco            F2225       98/429    9:06       33:07
2215  Maureen McCarty        F2629      159/737    9:06       33:07
2216  Amy Weinsten           F3539       81/490    9:06       33:07
2217  Yohji Kameoka          M70UP         3/17    9:06       33:08
2218  Jim Webb               M4044      194/396    9:06       33:08
2219  Matias Narvaja         M2225      115/211    9:07       33:08
2220  Stewart Kerns          M????       53/177    9:07       33:08
2221  Kristin Coady          F3539       82/490    9:07       33:08
2222  Jon Poulin             M3539      192/429    9:07       33:08
2223  Rebecca Dolan          F3034      128/766    9:07       33:08
2224  Deanna Martin          F3539       83/490    9:07       33:08
2225  Hayley Eveleth         F1821       22/104    9:07       33:09
2226  Doug McVay             M4044      195/396    9:07       33:09
2227  Robert Wright          M5054      117/254    9:07       33:09
2228  Steve Bierman          M3539      193/429    9:07       33:09
2229  Janelle Hudon          F1821       23/104    9:07       33:09
2230  Adrianne Wieber        F3539       84/490    9:07       33:10
2231  Angelica Johnson       F????         9/31    9:07       33:10
2232  Kimberly Dang          F2629      160/737    9:07       33:10
2233  Jane Foster            F3539       85/490    9:07       33:10
2234  Heidi Jessup           F3539       86/490    9:07       33:10
2235  Frances Royer          F0113       19/127    9:07       33:10
2236  Daniel Baker           M2629      201/436    9:07       33:10
2237  Paul Than              M2225      116/211    9:07       33:10
2238  Kaitlyn Roberts        F2225       99/429    9:07       33:11
2239  Samira Davis           F3034      129/766    9:07       33:11
2240  Dustin Deer            M2629      202/436    9:07       33:11
2241  Garrett Fish           M3034      263/559    9:07       33:11
2242  Steve Petek            M3034      264/559    9:07       33:11
2243  Alana Killeen          F2225      100/429    9:07       33:11
2244  Lori Lieske            F4044       83/476    9:07       33:11
2245  Sarah Conrad           F2225      101/429    9:07       33:11
2246  Jessica Parker         F2225      102/429    9:07       33:11
2247  Mike Spell             M4549      128/292    9:07       33:11
2248  Meghan Wagner          F2629      161/737    9:07       33:12
2249  Kevin Gardner          M4044      196/396    9:08       33:12
2250  Amit Bhosle            M3539      194/429    9:08       33:12
2251  Megan Whitaker         F4044       84/476    9:08       33:12
2252  Jason Allinson         M3034      265/559    9:08       33:12
2253  Christina Ecklund      F4549       49/323    9:08       33:12
2254  Khrisma Cook           F2629      162/737    9:08       33:12
2255  Lisa Eittreim          F2629      163/737    9:08       33:12
2256  Blake Davis            M2629      203/436    9:08       33:12
2257  Robert Teller          M2629      204/436    9:08       33:13
2258  Adam Huss              M2225      117/211    9:08       33:13
2259  Huw Peterson           M3539      195/429    9:08       33:13
2260  Christopher Gish       M2225      118/211    9:08       33:13
2261  Kevin Hansen           M5054      118/254    9:08       33:13
2262  Bridgette Protzeller   F3034      130/766    9:08       33:13
2263  Dennis Huss            M5054      119/254    9:08       33:13
2264  Peter Gish             M2629      205/436    9:08       33:13
2265  Dave Lieske            M4044      197/396    9:08       33:13
2266  Kris Gonzales          F3539       87/490    9:08       33:14
2267  Kathryn Ellis          F5054       28/212    9:08       33:14
2268  Haylee Herdman         F3034      131/766    9:08       33:14
2269  Meghan MacKrell        F3539       88/490    9:08       33:14
2270  Lisa Sweeney           F3034      132/766    9:08       33:14
2271  Katy Rugnetsova        F1821       24/104    9:08       33:14
2272  Christian Samlaska     M5054      120/254    9:08       33:14
2273  Scott Goetting         M5054      121/254    9:08       33:14
2274  Gary Grossblatt        M5054      122/254    9:08       33:15
2275  Andy Neubauer          M4549      129/292    9:08       33:15
2276  Jennifer Aaspas        F2225      103/429    9:08       33:15
2277  Brenda Baxter          F2629      164/737    9:08       33:15
2278  Cortney Gogarty        F2629      165/737    9:08       33:15
2279  Renee Meininger        F3034      133/766    9:08       33:15
2280  Unknown Runner         M????       54/177    9:08       33:15
2281  Arianna Barrans        F2629      166/737    9:09       33:16
2282  Joseph Hart            M3034      266/559    9:09       33:16
2283  Cody Teller            M2629      206/436    9:09       33:16
2284  Martin Mendoza         M2629      207/436    9:09       33:16
2285  Carolyn McCarty        F4044       85/476    9:09       33:16
2286  Whitney Davis          F2629      167/737    9:09       33:16
2287  Price Oden             M5559       58/148    9:09       33:17
2288  Susie Gildea           F5054       29/212    9:09       33:17
2289  Devon Zeller           M2629      208/436    9:09       33:17
2290  Philip Gerity          M3034      267/559    9:09       33:17
2291  Steve Angles           M3539      196/429    9:09       33:17
2292  Quinn Dillard          M0113       31/110    9:09       33:17
2293  Amber Lamet            F2629      168/737    9:09       33:17
2294  Tess McLean Cannon     F2225      104/429    9:09       33:17
2295  Scott Davis            M2629      209/436    9:09       33:17
2296  Scott Horton           M4044      198/396    9:09       33:17
2297  Megan Smolich          F2225      105/429    9:09       33:17
2298  Larkin Odell           F2225      106/429    9:09       33:18
2299  Kimmie Erickson        F3539       89/490    9:09       33:18
2300  Jeanne Coulson         F6064         6/50    9:09       33:18
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2301  Sarah Kraynik          F2225      107/429    9:09       33:19
2302  Leah Zoppi             F3034      134/766    9:09       33:19
2303  Stilionos Panos        M2629      210/436    9:09       33:19
2304  Chris Lee              M2629      211/436    9:10       33:19
2305  Alexander Taranorski   M3539      197/429    9:10       33:19
2306  Kendra Kinder          F2225      108/429    9:10       33:19
2307  Matt Navlet            M4549      130/292    9:10       33:19
2308  Gavri Veilleux         M0113       32/110    9:10       33:19
2309  Patrick Fulton         M5054      123/254    9:10       33:19
2310  Jackson Lee            M0113       33/110    9:10       33:19
2311  Tamara Lagrandeur      F2225      109/429    9:10       33:20
2312  Abiral Joshee          M3034      268/559    9:10       33:20
2313  Vyanousone Insixiengma M4549      131/292    9:10       33:20
2314  Stu Ling               M4549      132/292    9:10       33:20
2315  Samantha Jarema        F2629      169/737    9:10       33:20
2316  Gilbert Cerise         M4044      199/396    9:10       33:20
2317  Joan Monson            F4549       50/323    9:10       33:21
2318  Oltion Hyseni          M3539      198/429    9:10       33:21
2319  Douglas Ryan           M5559       59/148    9:10       33:21
2320  Shaina Guy             F2629      170/737    9:10       33:21
2321  Eri Ottersburg         F3539       90/490    9:10       33:21
2322  Carmen Koda            F3034      135/766    9:10       33:21
2323  Steve Lee              M4044      200/396    9:10       33:21
2324  David Brannan          M4044      201/396    9:10       33:21
2325  Carrie Rapp            F3034      136/766    9:10       33:22
2326  Patty Carroll          F5054       30/212    9:10       33:22
2327  Bryant Shiu            M2225      119/211    9:10       33:22
2328  Jen Smiley             F4044       86/476    9:10       33:22
2329  Alicia Ordonez         F2225      110/429    9:11       33:23
2330  Lisa Peele             F4044       87/476    9:11       33:23
2331  Charles Durlin         M5054      124/254    9:11       33:23
2332  Kyle Heiser            M2629      212/436    9:11       33:23
2333  Shelby Corp            F2629      171/737    9:11       33:23
2334  Nok Durlin             F4044       88/476    9:11       33:23
2335  Mat Sullivan           M5054      125/254    9:11       33:23
2336  Katie Fellows          F2629      172/737    9:11       33:24
2337  Tambria Cox            F3034      137/766    9:11       33:24
2338  Victoria Vassall       F3034      138/766    9:11       33:24
2339  Jeff Desimone          M2629      213/436    9:11       33:24
2340  Mark Harnpadoungsataya M2629      214/436    9:11       33:24
2341  Audrey Aggen           F0113       20/127    9:11       33:24
2342  Sean Brackett          M3539      199/429    9:11       33:24
2343  Amber Hausfeld         F3034      139/766    9:11       33:24
2344  Alborada Mata-Cazares  F3034      140/766    9:11       33:24
2345  Aimee Hiralz           F3539       91/490    9:11       33:24
2346  Rob Wood               M4044      202/396    9:11       33:24
2347  Julie Granahan         F3539       92/490    9:11       33:25
2348  Shawn Sandoval         M3539      200/429    9:11       33:25
2349  Steve Barnett          M3034      269/559    9:11       33:25
2350  Caewyn Barnett         F2629      173/737    9:11       33:25
2351  Cameron Smith          M1821        38/58    9:11       33:25
2352  Sophie Cooprider       F0113       21/127    9:11       33:26
2353  Eric Lange             M4549      133/292    9:11       33:26
2354  Patty Newman           F2225      111/429    9:11       33:26
2355  Howard Smith           M4549      134/292    9:11       33:26
2356  Ron Koontz             M4549      135/292    9:11       33:26
2357  Unknown Runner         M????       55/177    9:11       33:26
2358  Sariya Rashid          F3539       93/490    9:12       33:26
2359  Jeff McCown            M4549      136/292    9:12       33:26
2360  Cathy McCown           F3539       94/490    9:12       33:26
2361  Andrea Schmidt         F2225      112/429    9:12       33:27
2362  Adam Carbajal          M4044      203/396    9:12       33:27
2363  Patty Kinney           F5054       31/212    9:12       33:27
2364  Katie Andrew           F3034      141/766    9:12       33:27
2365  Alek Xu                M2629      215/436    9:12       33:27
2366  Jean Darlington        F5054       32/212    9:12       33:27
2367  Rachel Martiny         F1821       25/104    9:12       33:27
2368  Judy Slocum            F4549       51/323    9:12       33:28
2369  Lydia Martiny          F2629      174/737    9:12       33:28
2370  Stacy Rose             F3539       95/490    9:12       33:28
2371  Chris Donovan          M3034      270/559    9:12       33:29
2372  Tina Nole              F4044       89/476    9:12       33:29
2373  Julie Oliver           F4044       90/476    9:12       33:29
2374  Susan Fleetwood        F5054       33/212    9:12       33:29
2375  Misty Hietbrink        F3034      142/766    9:12       33:29
2376  Josh Kuske             M3539      201/429    9:12       33:29
2377  Rory Tipton            M3034      271/559    9:12       33:29
2378  Matthew Hietbrink      M3034      272/559    9:12       33:29
2379  Adriane Martin         F3034      143/766    9:12       33:30
2380  Mark McDemott          M5054      126/254    9:12       33:30
2381  Michelle Jin           F2629      175/737    9:13       33:30
2382  Josh Yoo               M2629      216/436    9:13       33:30
2383  Rebecca Velasco        F1821       26/104    9:13       33:30
2384  Cornelia Wood          F5054       34/212    9:13       33:31
2385  Michele Steele         F3034      144/766    9:13       33:31
2386  Kelly Nelson           F2225      113/429    9:13       33:31
2387  Michael Velasco        M4549      137/292    9:13       33:31
2388  Mathew Fearon          M5054      127/254    9:13       33:31
2389  Kathryn McGavick       F4044       91/476    9:13       33:31
2390  Sophie Fearon          F1821       27/104    9:13       33:31
2391  Maggie Fearon          F1821       28/104    9:13       33:31
2392  Jennifer Lesko         F4044       92/476    9:13       33:31
2393  Robert Schlosser       M6569         4/29    9:13       33:31
2394  Kelli Picinich         F4044       93/476    9:13       33:32
2395  Mark Strbiak           M4549      138/292    9:13       33:32
2396  Nicole Matheson        F2629      176/737    9:13       33:32
2397  Susan Salgado          F2629      177/737    9:13       33:32
2398  Kevin Ostendorf        M5054      128/254    9:13       33:32
2399  Natasha Strbiak        F0113       22/127    9:13       33:32
2400  Unknown Runner         M????       56/177    9:13       33:32
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2401  Bruce Stewart          M5054      129/254    9:13       33:33
2402  Breanna Runyon         F2225      114/429    9:13       33:33
2403  Aman Nijhawan          M2629      217/436    9:13       33:33
2404  John Pendergast        M6064        33/82    9:13       33:33
2405  Shannon Millar         F5559       13/107    9:13       33:33
2406  Tom Matheson           M6569         5/29    9:13       33:33
2407  Jennifer Mills         F2629      178/737    9:13       33:33
2408  John Norberg           M3539      202/429    9:14       33:34
2409  Curtis Eaglespeaker    M3539      203/429    9:14       33:34
2410  John Estes             M4044      204/396    9:14       33:34
2411  Celine Cloquet         F4549       52/323    9:14       33:34
2412  Andrew Beadle          M4044      205/396    9:14       33:34
2413  Dino Medica            M4549      139/292    9:14       33:34
2414  Mary Jo Navlet         F4549       53/323    9:14       33:35
2415  Heather Campbell       F4044       94/476    9:14       33:35
2416  Karen Chapdelaine      F3539       96/490    9:14       33:35
2417  Curtis Niguidula       M????       57/177    9:14       33:35
2418  Jill Felmore           F4549       54/323    9:14       33:35
2419  Doug Newman            M5559       60/148    9:14       33:35
2420  Peter Medina           M6064        34/82    9:14       33:36
2421  Brian Pan              M2629      218/436    9:14       33:36
2422  Alison Howe            F1821       29/104    9:14       33:36
2423  Clinton Farrell        M2629      219/436    9:14       33:36
2424  Robyn McLaughlin       F3034      145/766    9:14       33:37
2425  Bridget Brewer         F4549       55/323    9:14       33:37
2426  Alberto Aguilar        M3539      204/429    9:14       33:37
2427  Christian Arciniega    F3539       97/490    9:14       33:37
2428  Andres Arciniega       M4044      206/396    9:15       33:37
2429  Katherine Hillegass    F2629      179/737    9:15       33:37
2430  Dennis Finnegan        M2629      220/436    9:15       33:37
2431  Jr Cornish             M5054      130/254    9:15       33:37
2432  Denise Aguilar         F3539       98/490    9:15       33:38
2433  Nicole Clement         F3539       99/490    9:15       33:38
2434  John Graves            M5054      131/254    9:15       33:38
2435  Cristal Sanchez        F1821       30/104    9:15       33:39
2436  Jackie Kolla           F4549       56/323    9:15       33:39
2437  Christina Swenson      F3539      100/490    9:15       33:39
2438  Fang Wang              F3539      101/490    9:15       33:39
2439  Baochun Jin            F4044       95/476    9:15       33:39
2440  Cathleen Collins       F4549       57/323    9:15       33:39
2441  Keri Bentley           F3034      146/766    9:15       33:39
2442  Stacy Young            F4549       58/323    9:15       33:40
2443  Karyn Golgart          F4044       96/476    9:15       33:40
2444  Ryan Anderson          M2629      221/436    9:15       33:40
2445  Jude Barrett           M5054      132/254    9:15       33:40
2446  Heather Tracy          F3034      147/766    9:15       33:40
2447  Shawn Gusbrink         M3539      205/429    9:15       33:40
2448  Gina Mortimer          F4549       59/323    9:15       33:40
2449  Emily Budnich          F1417        25/95    9:15       33:41
2450  Diane Armstrong        F4044       97/476    9:15       33:41
2451  Jim Audette            M4549      140/292    9:16       33:41
2452  Anna Smith             F2225      115/429    9:16       33:41
2453  Patrick Mitchell       M4044      207/396    9:16       33:41
2454  John Livingston        M4044      208/396    9:16       33:41
2455  Anton Coleman          M2629      222/436    9:16       33:42
2456  Ezra Hensiug           F3034      148/766    9:16       33:42
2457  Jennifer Livingston    F4044       98/476    9:16       33:42
2458  Annamarie Eisen        F2629      180/737    9:16       33:42
2459  Shelby Bell            F2225      116/429    9:16       33:42
2460  Grace Budnich          F????        10/31    9:16       33:42
2461  Matt Dixon             M5559       61/148    9:16       33:42
2462  Barbara Fulcher        F4549       60/323    9:16       33:42
2463  Max Veilleux           M0113       34/110    9:16       33:42
2464  Suzanne Dove           F5054       35/212    9:16       33:43
2465  Mary Lou Pauly         F5054       36/212    9:16       33:43
2466  Timothy Garrity        M4549      141/292    9:16       33:43
2467  Joshua Newman          M????       58/177    9:16       33:43
2468  Carly Golden           F2225      117/429    9:16       33:43
2469  Hallee Sanders         F3539      102/490    9:16       33:43
2470  Marianne Beirne        F4044       99/476    9:16       33:44
2471  Steve Keller           M5559       62/148    9:16       33:44
2472  Douglas Chapman        M5559       63/148    9:16       33:44
2473  Casey Long             F3539      103/490    9:16       33:44
2474  Kathy Roeder           F3539      104/490    9:16       33:44
2475  David Eldred           M4044      209/396    9:16       33:44
2476  Maureen Devlin         F5054       37/212    9:16       33:44
2477  Andrew Bean            M2629      223/436    9:16       33:44
2478  Sara Larsen            F1821       31/104    9:17       33:44
2479  Unknown Runner         M????       59/177    9:17       33:44
2480  Cindy Krebs            F5559       14/107    9:17       33:45
2481  Stephanie Hendrickson  F2629      181/737    9:17       33:45
2482  Margaret Rodrigues     F4044      100/476    9:17       33:45
2483  Abraham Rodriguez-Hern M2225      120/211    9:17       33:45
2484  Annie Wagar            F4549       61/323    9:17       33:45
2485  David Naimi            M3539      206/429    9:17       33:45
2486  Mae Maciulewski        F3539      105/490    9:17       33:45
2487  Holly Bowen            F2629      182/737    9:17       33:45
2488  Adam Hannukgine        M3539      207/429    9:17       33:45
2489  Mark Koch              M4044      210/396    9:17       33:46
2490  Kelly Platt            F2629      183/737    9:17       33:46
2491  Josue Rodriguez-Hernan M2225      121/211    9:17       33:46
2492  Kathleen Kenny         F3034      149/766    9:17       33:47
2493  Scott Dillman          M5559       64/148    9:17       33:47
2494  Shaleia Rich           F2629      184/737    9:17       33:47
2495  Paul Fisher            M5559       65/148    9:17       33:47
2496  Jessica Ridolfi        F2629      185/737    9:17       33:47
2497  Erin Hoff              F2225      118/429    9:17       33:47
2498  Brad Walgamott         M3034      273/559    9:17       33:47
2499  Joni Baker             F2629      186/737    9:17       33:47
2500  Becky Masters          F3034      150/766    9:17       33:47
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2501  Hilary Batsel          F3034      151/766    9:17       33:48
2502  Trevor Baker           M2629      224/436    9:17       33:48
2503  Kiyoshi Imanaka        M3034      274/559    9:17       33:48
2504  Julia Kase             F3034      152/766    9:17       33:48
2505  Lauren Pray            F3539      106/490    9:17       33:48
2506  Tyler Adams            M2629      225/436    9:17       33:48
2507  Craig McAfee           M4549      142/292    9:17       33:48
2508  Celso Martinez         M4044      211/396    9:17       33:48
2509  Ryan Tiffany           M3539      208/429    9:17       33:48
2510  Chris Tudor            M3539      209/429    9:17       33:48
2511  Bretlyn Adkins         F2225      119/429    9:18       33:48
2512  Cassidy Richards       F4044      101/476    9:18       33:48
2513  Jackie Irwin           F4044      102/476    9:18       33:48
2514  Keri Scarff            F5054       38/212    9:18       33:49
2515  Susan Fellows          F5559       15/107    9:18       33:49
2516  G. Pash                M4549      143/292    9:18       33:49
2517  Michael Wolf           M4044      212/396    9:18       33:49
2518  Justin Knoy            M3034      275/559    9:18       33:49
2519  Lee Mulales            M5559       66/148    9:18       33:49
2520  Emily Turpen           F1417        26/95    9:18       33:49
2521  Kathleen Diemert       F4549       62/323    9:18       33:50
2522  Kayla Matthews         F1417        27/95    9:18       33:50
2523  Camille Weisenbach     F1417        28/95    9:18       33:50
2524  Danette Riordan        F4549       63/323    9:18       33:50
2525  Robert Uhlenkott       M3034      276/559    9:18       33:50
2526  Steve Amento           M5559       67/148    9:18       33:50
2527  James Campbell         M2629      226/436    9:18       33:50
2528  Kimberlee Hansen       F4044      103/476    9:18       33:51
2529  Lisa Richardson        F4044      104/476    9:18       33:51
2530  Luis Garza-Soto        M4044      213/396    9:18       33:51
2531  Laura Underwood        F3034      153/766    9:18       33:51
2532  Kristine Kelly         F3539      107/490    9:18       33:51
2533  Malcolm Frederick      M4044      214/396    9:18       33:52
2534  Holly Gardner          F2629      187/737    9:18       33:52
2535  Kalin Fohn             F2225      120/429    9:19       33:52
2536  Jeffrey Quan           M3034      277/559    9:19       33:52
2537  Tina Ross              F5054       39/212    9:19       33:52
2538  Christine Quan         F3034      154/766    9:19       33:52
2539  Todd Ackley            M4549      144/292    9:19       33:52
2540  Sam Egloff             F3539      108/490    9:19       33:52
2541  Kristina Kilwien       F2225      121/429    9:19       33:52
2542  Crystal Flood          F2629      188/737    9:19       33:52
2543  Danielle Millen        F3539      109/490    9:19       33:52
2544  Kerry Field            F2629      189/737    9:19       33:52
2545  Andy Egloff            M4044      215/396    9:19       33:52
2546  Jessica Parker         F2225      122/429    9:19       33:52
2547  Brian Mascarelli       M3034      278/559    9:19       33:52
2548  Tim Osterberg          M4044      216/396    9:19       33:53
2549  Robin Kingery          F5054       40/212    9:19       33:53
2550  Isepp Rebane           M2629      227/436    9:19       33:53
2551  Grace Evans            F1417        29/95    9:19       33:54
2552  Riley Vance            M4549      145/292    9:19       33:54
2553  Kim Grant              F4044      105/476    9:19       33:54
2554  Mike Fulcher           M5054      133/254    9:19       33:54
2555  Gene Santoy            M3034      279/559    9:19       33:54
2556  Eddie Cardenas         M3539      210/429    9:19       33:54
2557  Ashley Ferguson        F2629      190/737    9:19       33:54
2558  Jennifer Lundstrem     F2225      123/429    9:19       33:55
2559  Stewart Alway          M3034      280/559    9:19       33:55
2560  Karen O'Meara          F5054       41/212    9:19       33:55
2561  Tyler Hartley          M2225      122/211    9:19       33:55
2562  Derek Brumond          M3034      281/559    9:20       33:55
2563  Thomas Gritis          M5559       68/148    9:20       33:55
2564  Rhys Evans             M4549      146/292    9:20       33:56
2565  Sarah Alway            F3034      155/766    9:20       33:56
2566  Jane Kaptein           F4044      106/476    9:20       33:56
2567  Connor Moriarty        M1821        39/58    9:20       33:56
2568  Dan Rupe                              0/0    9:20       33:56
2569  Paul Berghuis          M5054      134/254    9:20       33:56
2570  Christopher Jewell     M4549      147/292    9:20       33:57
2571  Teal Peterson Peterson F2225      124/429    9:20       33:57
2572  Erin Dobie             F2225      125/429    9:20       33:57
2573  Laura Farren           F2225      126/429    9:20       33:57
2574  Gen Harrison           F3034      156/766    9:20       33:57
2575  Steve Young            M4549      148/292    9:20       33:57
2576  Leann Leyert           F4549       64/323    9:20       33:58
2577  Gail Bennett           F4549       65/323    9:20       33:58
2578  Tami Yamashita         F4044      107/476    9:20       33:59
2579  Scott Di Valerio       M5054      135/254    9:20       33:59
2580  Mary Linclau           F2225      127/429    9:20       33:59
2581  Joanie Thomas          F3539      110/490    9:20       33:59
2582  Rob Forenza            M4549      149/292    9:21       33:59
2583  Rudy Figel             M5559       69/148    9:21       33:59
2584  Tiffany Wintermute     F4549       66/323    9:21       33:59
2585  Kyle Capperauld        M1417       78/109    9:21       33:59
2586  Steve Tryon            M????       60/177    9:21       33:59
2587  Hannah Taylor          F2629      191/737    9:21       33:59
2588  Vince Cotroneo         M3539      211/429    9:21       33:59
2589  John Martin            M4044      217/396    9:21       34:00
2590  Gaetano Settineri      M2629      228/436    9:21       34:00
2591  Andy Bailey                           0/0    9:21       34:00
2592  Tarin Erickson         F3034      157/766    9:21       34:00
2593  Anthony Discerni       M2225      123/211    9:21       34:00
2594  Jim Battleston         M4044      218/396    9:21       34:00
2595  Amanda Fernandez       F2629      192/737    9:21       34:00
2596  Gerardo Villoslado     M3034      282/559    9:21       34:00
2597  Brianne Discerni       F2225      128/429    9:21       34:00
2598  Tristan Clow           M0113       35/110    9:21       34:00
2599  Palmi Inguarson        M2225      124/211    9:21       34:01
2600  Jesse Moulton          M2629      229/436    9:21       34:01
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2601  Jessica Day-Mccabe     F3539      111/490    9:21       34:01
2602  Chris Loper            M3034      283/559    9:21       34:01
2603  Alana Moulton          F2629      193/737    9:21       34:02
2604  Karla Voigt            F2629      194/737    9:21       34:02
2605  Lindsay Boyd           F2629      195/737    9:21       34:02
2606  Mja Van Zuylea                        0/0    9:21       34:02
2607  Carol Dullmeyer        F4549       67/323    9:21       34:02
2608  Greg Abell             M5054      136/254    9:21       34:02
2609  Jake Anderson          M1821        40/58    9:21       34:02
2610  Amity Neumeister       F3539      112/490    9:21       34:02
2611  Raelyn Raver           F3539      113/490    9:21       34:02
2612  Mike Cardenas          M3034      284/559    9:22       34:03
2613  Larraine Cunningham    F2629      196/737    9:22       34:03
2614  Caitlin Sluder         F2629      197/737    9:22       34:03
2615  Douglas Bieker         M5054      137/254    9:22       34:03
2616  Anthony Kurdy          M3539      212/429    9:22       34:03
2617  Jane Buck              F5054       42/212    9:22       34:04
2618  David Choi             M2629      230/436    9:22       34:04
2619  Luis Olivas            M4549      150/292    9:22       34:04
2620  David Farber           M3539      213/429    9:22       34:04
2621  Shawn Perry            M3539      214/429    9:22       34:04
2622  Braden Perry           M0113       36/110    9:22       34:05
2623  Kristi Cattanach       F3539      114/490    9:22       34:05
2624  J.J Ostlund            M4549      151/292    9:22       34:05
2625  Anthony Erland         M6064        35/82    9:22       34:05
2626  Kelli Maharry          F3034      158/766    9:22       34:05
2627  Katie Slumpp           F2629      198/737    9:22       34:05
2628  Anne Baxter            F3539      115/490    9:22       34:05
2629  Rhonda Burell          F4549       68/323    9:22       34:05
2630  Erin Cope              F2225      129/429    9:22       34:05
2631  Shawn Findley          M3034      285/559    9:22       34:05
2632  Randy Robichaul        M4549      152/292    9:22       34:05
2633  Tina Campbell          F4044      108/476    9:22       34:06
2634  Jacqueline Link        F3034      159/766    9:22       34:06
2635  Lisa Martino           F4549       69/323    9:22       34:06
2636  Lesia Aragon           F4044      109/476    9:22       34:06
2637  Alex Steele            M2629      231/436    9:22       34:06
2638  Michael Liranzo        M3034      286/559    9:22       34:06
2639  Rick Ehni              M5054      138/254    9:23       34:06
2640  Phil Allen             M3034      287/559    9:23       34:07
2641  Hugh Foye              M2629      232/436    9:23       34:07
2642  Alex Anderson          M3034      288/559    9:23       34:07
2643  Kristin Davis          F2629      199/737    9:23       34:07
2644  Michelle Whitty        F2629      200/737    9:23       34:07
2645  Ryan Gardner           M3034      289/559    9:23       34:07
2646  Kim Stuth              F3034      160/766    9:23       34:07
2647  Kira Cha               F3034      161/766    9:23       34:07
2648  Kayla O'Rourke         F2629      201/737    9:23       34:07
2649  Christina Lee          F3034      162/766    9:23       34:08
2650  Kevin Dooms            M3539      215/429    9:23       34:08
2651  Chelsey Roney          F2225      130/429    9:23       34:08
2652  Chris Emery            M3539      216/429    9:23       34:08
2653  Gregory Doss           M4044      219/396    9:23       34:08
2654  Heather Jackson        F3539      116/490    9:23       34:08
2655  Tim McCrea             M4044      220/396    9:23       34:08
2656  Melinda Smith          F3539      117/490    9:23       34:08
2657  Kenney Vicker          M3539      217/429    9:23       34:08
2658  Kerry Walsh            M5559       70/148    9:23       34:09
2659  Tracey Doss            F4044      110/476    9:23       34:09
2660  Meghan Fuchs           F2629      202/737    9:23       34:09
2661  Sarah Branom           F3034      163/766    9:23       34:09
2662  Nadia Abu-Zahra        F3034      164/766    9:23       34:09
2663  Thomas Rozwod          M5559       71/148    9:23       34:09
2664  Corey Smith            M3539      218/429    9:23       34:09
2665  Danielle Knapman       F2629      203/737    9:23       34:09
2666  P McPhee               F????        11/31    9:23       34:09
2667  Julie Shoji            F4549       70/323    9:23       34:10
2668  Annie Johnson          F2629      204/737    9:24       34:10
2669  Jessie Wylie           F3539      118/490    9:24       34:10
2670  Steve Johnson          M3034      290/559    9:24       34:10
2671  Joseph Ho              M3034      291/559    9:24       34:11
2672  Jennifer Mahanffey     F3539      119/490    9:24       34:11
2673  Micah Miller           M2629      233/436    9:24       34:11
2674  Leah Fallon            F3034      165/766    9:24       34:11
2675  Cary Jenkins           M5559       72/148    9:24       34:11
2676  Larry Vanselow         M5559       73/148    9:24       34:11
2677  Tram Duong             F2629      205/737    9:24       34:11
2678  Ivy Dames              F2629      206/737    9:24       34:11
2679  Todd Somerfeld         M4044      221/396    9:24       34:11
2680  Ashley Clements        F2629      207/737    9:24       34:11
2681  Mary Madigan           F4549       71/323    9:24       34:11
2682  Doug Hutton            M5054      139/254    9:24       34:11
2683  Christopher Konig      M4549      153/292    9:24       34:11
2684  Chandler Gillis        M4549      154/292    9:24       34:11
2685  Ray Kroon              M2629      234/436    9:24       34:12
2686  Kara Velikanje         F2629      208/737    9:24       34:12
2687  Grace Morford          F1417        30/95    9:24       34:12
2688  Debe Colley            F4549       72/323    9:24       34:12
2689  Kara Jones             F3539      120/490    9:24       34:13
2690  Christopher Jones      M4044      222/396    9:24       34:13
2691  James Haagenson        M2225      125/211    9:24       34:13
2692  Roma Rowland           F4044      111/476    9:24       34:13
2693  Derek Higgins          M2225      126/211    9:24       34:13
2694  Danielle Cristelli     F2629      209/737    9:25       34:14
2695  J Richard Nadolny      M5054      140/254    9:25       34:14
2696  Laura Elliott          M3034      292/559    9:25       34:14
2697  Les Tranlsen           M5559       74/148    9:25       34:14
2698  Sean Davis             M2629      235/436    9:25       34:14
2699  John McMillan          M3539      219/429    9:25       34:14
2700  Henry Halvorson        M1417       79/109    9:25       34:14
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2701  Amy Singer             F3539      121/490    9:25       34:14
2702  Annie Parker           F3034      166/766    9:25       34:14
2703  Andrew Chew            M3539      220/429    9:25       34:15
2704  Ryan Fowler            M4044      223/396    9:25       34:15
2705  Luke Thevenet          M2629      236/436    9:25       34:15
2706  Sara Fullerton         F5054       43/212    9:25       34:15
2707  Cameron Dockens        M????       61/177    9:25       34:15
2708  Joshua Stadelman       M2629      237/436    9:25       34:15
2709  Tiffany Russell        F2225      131/429    9:25       34:15
2710  Jessica Jansen         F2629      210/737    9:25       34:15
2711  Alannah Jessen         F2225      132/429    9:25       34:15
2712  Nichole Sauvageau      F3034      167/766    9:25       34:15
2713  Sarah Eyer             F3034      168/766    9:25       34:15
2714  Shelly Songstad        F2225      133/429    9:25       34:15
2715  Cory Ploegman          M2225      127/211    9:25       34:15
2716  Aaron Guerra           M3034      293/559    9:25       34:15
2717  Unknown Runner         M????       62/177    9:25       34:16
2718  Garnet Neely           M5559       75/148    9:25       34:16
2719  Oliver Greenleaf       M0113       37/110    9:25       34:16
2720  Kelley Morgan          F3539      122/490    9:25       34:17
2721  Kerry Murphy           F2629      211/737    9:25       34:17
2722  Erika Allen            F3034      169/766    9:25       34:17
2723  Toti Walia             F3034      170/766    9:25       34:17
2724  Linda Hebish-Yates     F5559       16/107    9:25       34:17
2725  Kate Tylee             F3539      123/490    9:25       34:17
2726  Kosta Pamboukas        M3034      294/559    9:26       34:17
2727  Susan Goheen           F5054       44/212    9:26       34:17
2728  Nicole Navarro         F2225      134/429    9:26       34:17
2729  Jacob Navarro          M2225      128/211    9:26       34:17
2730  Aubrey Walter          F2629      212/737    9:26       34:17
2731  Steve Bachman          M5054      141/254    9:26       34:17
2732  Danielle Peterson                     0/0    9:26       34:18
2733  Sarah Werden           F3034      171/766    9:26       34:18
2734  Kieran Chin-Cheong     M2629      238/436    9:26       34:18
2735  Alex Reed              M4549      155/292    9:26       34:18
2736  Sam Pailca             F4549       73/323    9:26       34:18
2737  Joanna Cerar           F3539      124/490    9:26       34:18
2738  Tracey Brown           F5054       45/212    9:26       34:18
2739  Steve Rowan            M4044      224/396    9:26       34:19
2740  Chris Anderson         M6064        36/82    9:26       34:19
2741  Grace Wellman          F0113       23/127    9:26       34:19
2742  Emily Faulkner         F4044      112/476    9:26       34:19
2743  Debra Boswell          F4044      113/476    9:26       34:19
2744  Tyson Shepard          M1821        41/58    9:26       34:19
2745  Clay Oltman            M3539      221/429    9:26       34:19
2746  H Rowan                F4044      114/476    9:26       34:20
2747  Kimberley Jones        F4044      115/476    9:26       34:20
2748  F Weick                M6569         6/29    9:27       34:21
2749  Bob Hart               F4044      116/476    9:27       34:21
2750  Holly Forster          F3539      125/490    9:27       34:21
2751  Trevor Johnson         M3539      222/429    9:27       34:21
2752  Ann Wicklund           F4044      117/476    9:27       34:21
2753  Leann Bachmeier        F4044      118/476    9:27       34:21
2754  Daniel Anderson        M2225      129/211    9:27       34:22
2755  Jessica Patterson      F3034      172/766    9:27       34:22
2756  Eric Bray              M4549      156/292    9:27       34:22
2757  Beth Anderson          F2225      135/429    9:27       34:22
2758  Jonathan Fisher        M4044      225/396    9:27       34:22
2759  Alicia Berthing        F2629      213/737    9:27       34:22
2760  Melissa Sanchez        F3034      173/766    9:27       34:22
2761  Andrew Edgerton        M3034      295/559    9:27       34:23
2762  Anna Golden            F2629      214/737    9:27       34:23
2763  Amanda Lezcano         F2629      215/737    9:27       34:23
2764  Mackenzie Lezcano                     0/0    9:27       34:23
2765  Paul Sweeney           M1417       80/109    9:27       34:24
2766  John Quesnel           M4549      157/292    9:27       34:24
2767  Margaret Anderson      F2225      136/429    9:27       34:24
2768  Travis Rosenthal       M3539      223/429    9:27       34:24
2769  Dannielle Depeq        F2225      137/429    9:27       34:24
2770  Ian Powell             M2629      239/436    9:28       34:24
2771  Paul Sleath            M5559       76/148    9:28       34:25
2772  Claire Dunbar          F1821       32/104    9:28       34:25
2773  Drew Michaels          M2629      240/436    9:28       34:25
2774  Jerrod Patterson       M3539      224/429    9:28       34:25
2775  Leslie Ostroff         F3539      126/490    9:28       34:25
2776  Stephanie Pivkova      F2629      216/737    9:28       34:25
2777  Tasha Alex             F3034      174/766    9:28       34:25
2778  Chelsea Gibson         F1821       33/104    9:28       34:25
2779  Jesse Ferguson         M3034      296/559    9:28       34:25
2780  Sarah Baltzell         F3034      175/766    9:28       34:26
2781  Lori Murphy            F3539      127/490    9:28       34:26
2782  Erin Hoiland Treanor   F2629      217/737    9:28       34:26
2783  Amanda Geismann        F3034      176/766    9:28       34:26
2784  David Fullnier         M5559       77/148    9:28       34:26
2785  Sherri Chong           F3539      128/490    9:28       34:26
2786  Mike Westerhold        M3034      297/559    9:28       34:26
2787  Meggie Hogan           F2225      138/429    9:28       34:27
2788  Ashley Basinger        F2629      218/737    9:28       34:27
2789  Dana Hunter            F2225      139/429    9:28       34:27
2790  Jeff Hopkins           M3539      225/429    9:28       34:27
2791  Kyle Bray              M2225      130/211    9:28       34:27
2792  Jason Johnson          M4044      226/396    9:28       34:27
2793  Margaret King          F4549       74/323    9:28       34:27
2794  Jonathan Sedun         M3034      298/559    9:28       34:28
2795  Darya Gagliardo        F1417        31/95    9:28       34:28
2796  Tara Bennett           F3539      129/490    9:28       34:28
2797  Stephanie Brooks       F3034      177/766    9:29       34:28
2798  Kim Gonzalez           F3034      178/766    9:29       34:28
2799  Nathan Underwood       M3034      299/559    9:29       34:28
2800  Kris Tingelstad Tingel M2629      241/436    9:29       34:28
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2801  Maddy Oliver           F0113       24/127    9:29       34:28
2802  Mike Halvorson         M5054      142/254    9:29       34:29
2803  Kristin Jackson        F1821       34/104    9:29       34:29
2804  Jenni Sullivan         F2629      219/737    9:29       34:29
2805  Jenean Brady           F4044      119/476    9:29       34:30
2806  Clyde Managrove        M2629      242/436    9:29       34:30
2807  Joseph Burwell         M2225      131/211    9:29       34:30
2808  Christina Clarke       F4549       75/323    9:29       34:30
2809  Brieann Gonczy         F3034      179/766    9:29       34:30
2810  Jon Lewis              M4044      227/396    9:29       34:30
2811  David Slagle           M3539      226/429    9:29       34:31
2812  Lindsey Graff          F3034      180/766    9:29       34:31
2813  Kaitlin Kovacevich     F2225      140/429    9:29       34:31
2814  Gordon Peters          M4549      158/292    9:29       34:31
2815  Gary Redd              M2629      243/436    9:29       34:31
2816  Derrick Dominguez      M3034      300/559    9:29       34:31
2817  Aidan Brady            M0113       38/110    9:29       34:31
2818  Unknown Runner         M????       63/177    9:29       34:31
2819  Ryan Millard           M2629      244/436    9:29       34:31
2820  Micaella Verro         F2225      141/429    9:29       34:32
2821  Robert Lucero          M2629      245/436    9:30       34:32
2822  Emily Brock            F2629      220/737    9:30       34:32
2823  Kyle Pederson          M2629      246/436    9:30       34:32
2824  Johanna Portinga       F2225      142/429    9:30       34:32
2825  Rory Oflahrity                        0/0    9:30       34:32
2826  Kathleen Flynn         F2225      143/429    9:30       34:32
2827  Todo Lui               M4044      228/396    9:30       34:32
2828  Elliot Moskat          M1821        42/58    9:30       34:32
2829  Linda Benefiel                        0/0    9:30       34:33
2830  Sarah Kaufmann-Fink    F3034      181/766    9:30       34:33
2831  Renee Quenneville      F3034      182/766    9:30       34:33
2832  Andrew Carpinito       M2629      247/436    9:30       34:33
2833  Kaitlan McClintock     F2225      144/429    9:30       34:34
2834  Brandon Sofie          M3034      301/559    9:30       34:34
2835  Katrina Fulkerson      F5054       46/212    9:30       34:35
2836  Thad Vinson            M4044      229/396    9:30       34:35
2837  David Bannick          M2225      132/211    9:31       34:35
2838  Craig Dailey           M5054      143/254    9:31       34:35
2839  Laura Buck             F2225      145/429    9:31       34:35
2840  Greg Bratten           M5559       78/148    9:31       34:36
2841  Robert Hart            M4044      230/396    9:31       34:36
2842  Michelle Dailey        F2629      221/737    9:31       34:36
2843  Sierra Baker           F3034      183/766    9:31       34:36
2844  Adam Benson            M3034      302/559    9:31       34:36
2845  Judith Sentz           F6064         7/50    9:31       34:36
2846  Stephanie Lilje        F3539      130/490    9:31       34:36
2847  Alexander Robb         M2225      133/211    9:31       34:36
2848  Allyn Perkins          F5559       17/107    9:31       34:37
2849  Elizabeth Brookshire   F2629      222/737    9:31       34:37
2850  Katy Brown             F2629      223/737    9:31       34:37
2851  Aaron Miller           M3034      303/559    9:31       34:37
2852  Loch Anderson          M5559       79/148    9:31       34:37
2853  Peter Lee-Thompson     M3034      304/559    9:31       34:37
2854  Holly Zimberoff        F4549       76/323    9:31       34:37
2855  Richard Snyder         M3539      227/429    9:31       34:37
2856  Patricia Joersz        F5054       47/212    9:31       34:37
2857  James Oliver           M3539      228/429    9:31       34:37
2858  Keri McGee             F2629      224/737    9:31       34:38
2859  Scott Churchill        M4044      231/396    9:31       34:38
2860  Mary Swift             F2629      225/737    9:31       34:38
2861  Joey Cervantes         M4549      159/292    9:31       34:38
2862  Vanessa Knowles        F4044      120/476    9:31       34:39
2863  Sunie Tatum            F2225      146/429    9:31       34:39
2864  Susan Keown            F3034      184/766    9:31       34:39
2865  Gretchen Sorensen      F6064         8/50    9:32       34:39
2866  Lyle Sorensen          M5559       80/148    9:32       34:39
2867  Linda Geffen           F4549       77/323    9:32       34:39
2868  Anne Yu-B              F3539      131/490    9:32       34:40
2869  Alisha Benson          F3034      185/766    9:32       34:40
2870  Paul Perry             M6064        37/82    9:32       34:40
2871  Sean Lawler            M4044      232/396    9:32       34:40
2872  Beth Hunter            F4044      121/476    9:32       34:40
2873  Michelle Morgan        F3539      132/490    9:32       34:40
2874  Suzette Piper          F5054       48/212    9:32       34:41
2875  Katherine Horton       F2629      226/737    9:32       34:41
2876  Morgan Hume            F2629      227/737    9:32       34:41
2877  Matthew Tonkin         M3539      229/429    9:32       34:41
2878  Michael Graves         M2225      134/211    9:32       34:41
2879  Ken Kriekenbeck        M5054      144/254    9:32       34:41
2880  Denelle Hebets         F2629      228/737    9:32       34:41
2881  Robby Bissett          M2225      135/211    9:32       34:41
2882  Erin Flajole           F3034      186/766    9:32       34:42
2883  Elisabeth Schlottmann  F2629      229/737    9:32       34:42
2884  William Hart           M4044      233/396    9:32       34:42
2885  David Jurchen          M2225      136/211    9:33       34:43
2886  Nick Richendifer       M0113       39/110    9:33       34:43
2887  Marcel Van Zuylen      M5054      145/254    9:33       34:43
2888  Troy Martsolf          M4044      234/396    9:33       34:43
2889  Douglas Pratt          M5054      146/254    9:33       34:43
2890  Josh Belsel            M1417       81/109    9:33       34:44
2891  Michelle Schaefer      F5054       49/212    9:33       34:44
2892  Victoria Steffee       F0113       25/127    9:33       34:44
2893  Courtney Becker        F3034      187/766    9:33       34:44
2894  Stan Engler            M5559       81/148    9:33       34:44
2895  Nicole Grady           F2225      147/429    9:33       34:44
2896  Manish Agrawal         M2629      248/436    9:33       34:44
2897  John Blacksmith        M4549      160/292    9:33       34:44
2898  Damon Cortesi          M3034      305/559    9:33       34:45
2899  Laura Harrington       F3539      133/490    9:33       34:45
2900  Davidia Burke          F4549       78/323    9:33       34:45
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2901  Denice Moewes          F4549       79/323    9:33       34:45
2902  Lynne Hammond          F4044      122/476    9:33       34:45
2903  Paige Atterberry       F1821       35/104    9:33       34:45
2904  Sean Liam              M2629      249/436    9:33       34:45
2905  Sabrina Cumberland     F2629      230/737    9:33       34:45
2906  Nick Bernhardt         M2629      250/436    9:33       34:45
2907  Kathryne Shrewsbury    F2629      231/737    9:33       34:46
2908  Mark Vosburg           M5054      147/254    9:33       34:46
2909  Amy Johnson            F3539      134/490    9:33       34:46
2910  Aaron Seria            M3034      306/559    9:33       34:46
2911  Allison Moyes          F2629      232/737    9:33       34:46
2912  Clayton Blonien        M3034      307/559    9:34       34:46
2913  Alice Leung            F2629      233/737    9:34       34:46
2914  Joel Defazio           M2629      251/436    9:34       34:47
2915  Jessica King           F2225      148/429    9:34       34:47
2916  Eric Norelius          M2629      252/436    9:34       34:47
2917  Kailey Johnson         F2629      234/737    9:34       34:47
2918  Macaria Santos         F2225      149/429    9:34       34:47
2919  Bonnie Verge           F5054       50/212    9:34       34:47
2920  Jay Ford               M3539      230/429    9:34       34:48
2921  George Walker          M5559       82/148    9:34       34:48
2922  Drew Ignoto            M2629      253/436    9:34       34:48
2923  Thea Jokerst           F3539      135/490    9:34       34:48
2924  Jackie Bibee           F2225      150/429    9:34       34:48
2925  Kenton Barnes          M3034      308/559    9:34       34:48
2926  Jennifer Dalseg        F3539      136/490    9:34       34:48
2927  Nicole Schafer         F3034      188/766    9:34       34:48
2928  Josh Trivelos          M3539      231/429    9:34       34:49
2929  Christy Noble          F1417        32/95    9:34       34:49
2930  Amy Deleon             F3034      189/766    9:34       34:49
2931  Mark Warmoth           M4549      161/292    9:34       34:49
2932  Cole Hunter            M2225      137/211    9:34       34:49
2933  Shaun Kiddoo           M3034      309/559    9:34       34:49
2934  Melinda Ellis          F4044      123/476    9:34       34:50
2935  Shannon Mitchell       F3034      190/766    9:34       34:50
2936  Camilla Mark           F4044      124/476    9:34       34:50
2937  Kari Van Beek          F3539      137/490    9:35       34:50
2938  Patrick Doherty        M4549      162/292    9:35       34:50
2939  Mason Oltman           M3539      232/429    9:35       34:50
2940  Jake Bauder            M2629      254/436    9:35       34:51
2941  Leslie Wander          F2629      235/737    9:35       34:51
2942  Krista Cheever         F2225      151/429    9:35       34:51
2943  Micah Piippo           F2629      236/737    9:35       34:51
2944  Julian Bensen          M3539      233/429    9:35       34:51
2945  Cammie Hembree         F3034      191/766    9:35       34:51
2946  Samantha Crumbaugh     F0113       26/127    9:35       34:51
2947  Trisa Gildard          F4044      125/476    9:35       34:51
2948  Alicia Poulin          F3539      138/490    9:35       34:52
2949  Danielle Bauder        F2629      237/737    9:35       34:52
2950  Laurie Paschal         F3539      139/490    9:35       34:52
2951  Kirsten Peterson       F2225      152/429    9:35       34:52
2952  Jeremy Deleon          M3539      234/429    9:35       34:52
2953  Jim Schettler          M5054      148/254    9:35       34:53
2954  Danny Beard            M3034      310/559    9:35       34:53
2955  Kelly Ocallagher       F2225      153/429    9:35       34:53
2956  Emily Wilson           F2225      154/429    9:35       34:53
2957  Maureen Bryan          F5054       51/212    9:35       34:53
2958  Cameron Dacey          F1417        33/95    9:35       34:53
2959  Leeann Delmendo        F4044      126/476    9:35       34:53
2960  Dilan Askew            F0113       27/127    9:35       34:53
2961  Allison Gillette       F2629      238/737    9:35       34:54
2962  Ryan Scheffler         M2629      255/436    9:36       34:54
2963  Holly Brauchli         F2629      239/737    9:36       34:54
2964  Erica Pitcavage        F2225      155/429    9:36       34:54
2965  Aurora Bays- Muchmore  F1417        34/95    9:36       34:54
2966  Daniel Hanson          M4044      235/396    9:36       34:54
2967  Kelly McLain           F2629      240/737    9:36       34:54
2968  Breeann Gale           F2629      241/737    9:36       34:54
2969  Dave Patton            M4044      236/396    9:36       34:54
2970  Jonah Dunham           M3034      311/559    9:36       34:54
2971  Beneva Johnson         F6064         9/50    9:36       34:55
2972  Josie Weiss            F3539      140/490    9:36       34:55
2973  Dayna Vayhinger        F2629      242/737    9:36       34:55
2974  Alison McLaughlin      F2629      243/737    9:36       34:55
2975  Colleen Rittenoure     F3539      141/490    9:36       34:55
2976  Justin Webb            M3034      312/559    9:36       34:56
2977  Laura Benedict         F2629      244/737    9:36       34:56
2978  Jesse Ortiz            M3539      235/429    9:36       34:56
2979  Renee Moran            F0113       28/127    9:36       34:56
2980  Aidan Askew            M0113       40/110    9:36       34:56
2981  Sahar Yaghoobi         F2225      156/429    9:36       34:56
2982  Amanda Beers           F3539      142/490    9:36       34:57
2983  Bryan Berg             M3539      236/429    9:36       34:57
2984  Danielle Bradlee       F2629      245/737    9:36       34:57
2985  Sarah Muchinsky        F3034      192/766    9:37       34:57
2986  Nancy Anibarro         F3539      143/490    9:37       34:57
2987  Tiger Lily McDaniel    F0113       29/127    9:37       34:58
2988  Ron Forsyth            M4549      163/292    9:37       34:58
2989  Paul Veilleux          M4549      164/292    9:37       34:58
2990  Christian Geismann     M3034      313/559    9:37       34:58
2991  Matt Morse             M3034      314/559    9:37       34:59
2992  Marianna Dubinsky      F2629      246/737    9:37       34:59
2993  Jeana Chaffin          F4044      127/476    9:37       34:59
2994  John Graham            M4044      237/396    9:37       34:59
2995  Emily Negley           F2629      247/737    9:37       34:59
2996  Heidi Nollan           F3034      193/766    9:37       34:59
2997  Rick Acarreghi         M4044      238/396    9:37       34:59
2998  Melissa King           F2629      248/737    9:37       34:59
2999  Brianne Harvey         F3034      194/766    9:37       34:59
3000  John Pilcic            M3034      315/559    9:37       35:00
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3001  Gordon Onsager         M3539      237/429    9:37       35:00
3002  Hilary Willis          F3034      195/766    9:37       35:00
3003  Maggie Pierotti        F2629      249/737    9:37       35:00
3004  Kevin Fitzpatrick      M1821        43/58    9:37       35:01
3005  Tiffany Cunningham     F2629      250/737    9:37       35:01
3006  Erika Cowman           F3034      196/766    9:38       35:01
3007  Laura Linde            F4549       80/323    9:38       35:01
3008  Greg Johnson           M2629      256/436    9:38       35:01
3009  Kristin Johnson        F2629      251/737    9:38       35:02
3010  Greg Ortman            M3539      238/429    9:38       35:02
3011  Kurt Weber             M4044      239/396    9:38       35:02
3012  Don Anderson           M6569         7/29    9:38       35:02
3013  Wesley Roberts         M4549      165/292    9:38       35:02
3014  Anna Le                F3539      144/490    9:38       35:02
3015  Kristie Ortman         F3034      197/766    9:38       35:03
3016  David Daniels          M3034      316/559    9:38       35:03
3017  James Lee              M5054      149/254    9:38       35:03
3018  Stephanie Burns        F2225      157/429    9:38       35:03
3019  Marc Ramsey            M2629      257/436    9:38       35:03
3020  Mekdes Mersha          F2225      158/429    9:38       35:03
3021  Jennifer Keylon        F4044      128/476    9:38       35:04
3022  Ryan Yandle            M2629      258/436    9:38       35:04
3023  Patrick McNerthney     M6064        38/82    9:38       35:04
3024  Andrew Dye             M2225      138/211    9:38       35:04
3025  Deby Burrows           F6064        10/50    9:38       35:04
3026  Casey McNerthney       M3034      317/559    9:39       35:04
3027  Diana Milian           F2629      252/737    9:39       35:04
3028  Linda Capeluto         F6064        11/50    9:39       35:05
3029  Jessica Lablanc        F3539      145/490    9:39       35:05
3030  Roger Fairchild        M5559       83/148    9:39       35:05
3031  Eric Nolte             M4044      240/396    9:39       35:05
3032  Debra Danadic          F1821       36/104    9:39       35:05
3033  Karen Feliciano        F3034      198/766    9:39       35:05
3034  Danielle Figlewicz     F3034      199/766    9:39       35:06
3035  Bryce Jacobson         M3034      318/559    9:39       35:06
3036  Caitlin Curran         F2225      159/429    9:39       35:06
3037  Miranda Timonen        F2225      160/429    9:39       35:06
3038  Alan Treanor           M3034      319/559    9:39       35:07
3039  Lauren Anderson        F2629      253/737    9:39       35:07
3040  James Losvar           M6064        39/82    9:39       35:07
3041  Melissa Espinoza       F2225      161/429    9:39       35:07
3042  Joyce Astell           F5559       18/107    9:39       35:07
3043  Aaron Roberts          M3539      239/429    9:39       35:08
3044  Cirag Patel            M????       64/177    9:39       35:08
3045  Irene Avetyan          F3539      146/490    9:39       35:08
3046  Ken Blucker            M3034      320/559    9:39       35:08
3047  Paul Schnarr           M3034      321/559    9:39       35:08
3048  Jeremiah Heath         F3034      200/766    9:40       35:08
3049  Timothy Bliss          M5054      150/254    9:40       35:08
3050  Jonathan Pedersen      M2629      259/436    9:40       35:08
3051  Ryan Baker             M3539      240/429    9:40       35:08
3052  K.J. Steenbergen       F2629      254/737    9:40       35:09
3053  Sarah Christensen      F2629      255/737    9:40       35:09
3054  Mason Bliss            M1821        44/58    9:40       35:09
3055  Bede Sienkiewich       M5054      151/254    9:40       35:09
3056  Brendon Steenbergen    M3539      241/429    9:40       35:09
3057  Julie Jacobs           F3034      201/766    9:40       35:10
3058  Deanne Frease          F4549       81/323    9:40       35:10
3059  Steve Lane             M5054      152/254    9:40       35:11
3060  John Pettas            M6064        40/82    9:40       35:11
3061  Danielle Henty         F3034      202/766    9:40       35:11
3062  Richard Gagliardo      M5054      153/254    9:40       35:11
3063  Juliana Olivers        F3034      203/766    9:40       35:11
3064  Allison Egbert         F3034      204/766    9:41       35:12
3065  Sommer Ullrich         F0113       30/127    9:41       35:12
3066  Teresa McCloud         F3539      147/490    9:41       35:12
3067  Natalya Terlouw        F2225      162/429    9:41       35:12
3068  Laura Olender          F5559       19/107    9:41       35:12
3069  Unknown Runner         M????       65/177    9:41       35:12
3070  Jacquelynn Olmstead    F3034      205/766    9:41       35:12
3071  Corinne Panchot        F3034      206/766    9:41       35:13
3072  Heather Boyko          F3034      207/766    9:41       35:13
3073  Ariel Eberle           F3034      208/766    9:41       35:13
3074  Jim Pankanin           M5559       84/148    9:41       35:13
3075  Phil Ulrich            M4044      241/396    9:41       35:13
3076  Austin Lueck           M2225      139/211    9:41       35:13
3077  Katia Palander         F4549       82/323    9:41       35:13
3078  Taren Glover           M3034      322/559    9:41       35:13
3079  Ashley Michael         F2629      256/737    9:41       35:13
3080  Michelle James         F3539      148/490    9:41       35:13
3081  Claire Bohoskey        F1417        35/95    9:41       35:13
3082  Jim Ries               M6064        41/82    9:41       35:13
3083  Connor Jones           M????       66/177    9:41       35:13
3084  Brie Seidler           F2629      257/737    9:41       35:14
3085  Allison Smith          F3034      209/766    9:41       35:14
3086  Emily Lofstedt         F2629      258/737    9:41       35:14
3087  Kim Scott              F5054       52/212    9:41       35:14
3088  Michele Jacobs         F4044      129/476    9:41       35:14
3089  Veronica Windell       F2629      259/737    9:41       35:15
3090  Jason Bernier          M3539      242/429    9:41       35:15
3091  Bret Bohoskey          M4549      166/292    9:41       35:15
3092  Tim Jacobs             M4549      167/292    9:41       35:15
3093  Natalie Carlson        F5054       53/212    9:41       35:15
3094  Wendy Klukas           F4549       83/323    9:41       35:15
3095  Jason Holm             M4044      242/396    9:41       35:15
3096  Autumn Bernier         F3034      210/766    9:41       35:15
3097  Eric Coombs            M0113       41/110    9:41       35:15
3098  Mary Snodgrass         F4044      130/476    9:41       35:15
3099  Chris Smith            M3034      323/559    9:41       35:15
3100  Jessica Jones          F3034      211/766    9:41       35:15
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3101  Josh Myers             M3539      243/429    9:42       35:15
3102  Elizabeth Martin       F4549       84/323    9:42       35:15
3103  Joel Odell             M3034      324/559    9:42       35:15
3104  Garry Lopez            M3539      244/429    9:42       35:16
3105  Camden Holm            M0113       42/110    9:42       35:16
3106  Emily Junck            F2629      260/737    9:42       35:16
3107  Maureen Sorenson       F4549       85/323    9:42       35:16
3108  Lindsey McKay          F2629      261/737    9:42       35:16
3109  Tara Janet             F4044      131/476    9:42       35:16
3110  R. Christopher Ballena M2225      140/211    9:42       35:16
3111  Julie Hudson           F2225      163/429    9:42       35:16
3112  Victor Hernandez       F1821       37/104    9:42       35:16
3113  Jieyang Hu             M2629      260/436    9:42       35:16
3114  Joanne Birkner         F3539      149/490    9:42       35:16
3115  Sue Bateman            F4549       86/323    9:42       35:16
3116  Angelica Hayton        F2629      262/737    9:42       35:17
3117  Jason Hurd             M3539      245/429    9:42       35:17
3118  Sy Pendergast          F1821       38/104    9:42       35:17
3119  Jonathan Gillies       M2225      141/211    9:42       35:17
3120  Ernie Parsons          M3034      325/559    9:42       35:18
3121  Jeremy Wyatt           M3539      246/429    9:42       35:18
3122  Darran Sullivan        M3034      326/559    9:42       35:18
3123  Gaylord Furulie        M6064        42/82    9:42       35:18
3124  Meg Smith              F2225      164/429    9:42       35:18
3125  Sean Heffernan         M1821        45/58    9:42       35:18
3126  David Snowden          M2629      261/436    9:42       35:18
3127  Melanie Wicklund       F2629      263/737    9:42       35:18
3128  Laura Sullivan         F2629      264/737    9:42       35:18
3129  Jessica Odell          F2629      265/737    9:42       35:18
3130  Shannon Curtaz         F3034      212/766    9:42       35:19
3131  Tierrey Eichman        F3034      213/766    9:42       35:19
3132  Gary Beebe             M4044      243/396    9:42       35:19
3133  Matt Glazier           M3034      327/559    9:43       35:19
3134  Isaac Racich           M3034      328/559    9:43       35:19
3135  Margina Young          F5559       20/107    9:43       35:20
3136  Nathan Racich          M2629      262/436    9:43       35:20
3137  Jessica Van Leeuwen    F4549       87/323    9:43       35:20
3138  Noelle Paskovskis      F2629      266/737    9:43       35:21
3139  Kathleen Glazier       F3034      214/766    9:43       35:21
3140  Claire Hoffman         F3034      215/766    9:43       35:21
3141  Kimberly Cummings      F4044      132/476    9:43       35:21
3142  Eric Olson             M4044      244/396    9:43       35:21
3143  Todd Roppo             M4044      245/396    9:43       35:22
3144  Sherry Herman          F5559       21/107    9:43       35:22
3145  Ronald Harvey          M5054      154/254    9:43       35:22
3146  Glen King              M5054      155/254    9:43       35:22
3147  Jake Roppo             M0113       43/110    9:43       35:22
3148  Erin Helin             F2629      267/737    9:43       35:22
3149  Julia Swanson          F0113       31/127    9:43       35:22
3150  Jesse McCoy            M3034      329/559    9:43       35:22
3151  Taylor Schneider       F2225      165/429    9:43       35:23
3152  Jamie Pearsall         F2225      166/429    9:44       35:23
3153  Kendell Anderson       F2629      268/737    9:44       35:24
3154  Traci Cope             F4044      133/476    9:44       35:24
3155  Megan Bartich          F2225      167/429    9:44       35:24
3156  Mary Keenan            F3539      150/490    9:44       35:24
3157  Meredith Abbott        F3034      216/766    9:44       35:24
3158  Chris Merwin           M2629      263/436    9:44       35:24
3159  Lynn Simmons           F4549       88/323    9:44       35:24
3160  Paul Hagedorn          M????       67/177    9:44       35:24
3161  Eric Holan             M2629      264/436    9:44       35:25
3162  Adam Bonney            M2629      265/436    9:44       35:26
3163  Amy Danberg            F3034      217/766    9:44       35:26
3164  Renee Swanson          F4044      134/476    9:44       35:26
3165  Jason Poe              M4549      168/292    9:44       35:26
3166  Ashley Cartmill        F2629      269/737    9:45       35:27
3167  Doug Johansson         M5054      156/254    9:45       35:27
3168  Darien Corcoran-Clark  M1417       82/109    9:45       35:27
3169  Michael Hartman        M3539      247/429    9:45       35:27
3170  Lindsey Rowson         F2629      270/737    9:45       35:27
3171  Emma Beauchamp         F1417        36/95    9:45       35:27
3172  Victoria Shibly        F1417        37/95    9:45       35:27
3173  Chris Gosselin         M3539      248/429    9:45       35:27
3174  Alexandra Morton       F4044      135/476    9:45       35:27
3175  John Lee               M3034      330/559    9:45       35:27
3176  Cindy Nausid           F5054       54/212    9:45       35:27
3177  Aaron Bean             M3034      331/559    9:45       35:27
3178  Brenna Vance           F3539      151/490    9:45       35:27
3179  Spencer Bollen         M2629      266/436    9:45       35:28
3180  Katie Kaiser           F2629      271/737    9:45       35:28
3181  Colin Morgan-Cross     M3034      332/559    9:45       35:28
3182  Marita Mann            F2629      272/737    9:45       35:28
3183  Alicia Johnson         F2629      273/737    9:45       35:28
3184  Susan Guthrie          F4549       89/323    9:45       35:28
3185  Kristy Allinson        F3034      218/766    9:45       35:28
3186  Tiffany Bean           F2225      168/429    9:45       35:28
3187  Norm Lee               M4549      169/292    9:45       35:28
3188  Benjamin Runge         M2629      267/436    9:45       35:28
3189  Bryan Firth            M3539      249/429    9:45       35:28
3190  Jason Omlid            M4549      170/292    9:45       35:28
3191  Todd Tenbrink          M4549      171/292    9:45       35:28
3192  Bryan Lee              M5054      157/254    9:45       35:29
3193  Earl Campbell          M4549      172/292    9:45       35:29
3194  Cloe Muckols           F3539      152/490    9:45       35:29
3195  Larcy Amorelle         F5054       55/212    9:45       35:29
3196  Crisen Czerski         F3034      219/766    9:45       35:29
3197  Erin Crofford          F2629      274/737    9:45       35:29
3198  Ronald Darang          M5559       85/148    9:45       35:29
3199  Matthew Miller         M3034      333/559    9:45       35:29
3200  Kathryn Kearney        F3539      153/490    9:45       35:29
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3201  Catherine Karlak       F2629      275/737    9:45       35:30
3202  Jocelyn Pardo          F3034      220/766    9:45       35:30
3203  Keith Lambertus        M5559       86/148    9:45       35:30
3204  Shannon O'Keefe        F3034      221/766    9:45       35:30
3205  Tammi Ryan             F4044      136/476    9:45       35:30
3206  Kate Veenhuizen        F1417        38/95    9:46       35:30
3207  Michael Lee            M2629      268/436    9:46       35:30
3208  Jacob Williams         M3034      334/559    9:46       35:30
3209  Eileen Gray            F5559       22/107    9:46       35:30
3210  Healy Landis           F5054       56/212    9:46       35:31
3211  Roxann Amorelle        F5054       57/212    9:46       35:31
3212  Joan Doherty           F3034      222/766    9:46       35:31
3213  Shanna Salazar         F2225      169/429    9:46       35:31
3214  Christopher Campbell   M3539      250/429    9:46       35:31
3215  Brynn Ward             F0113       32/127    9:46       35:31
3216  Adam Galbreath         M3034      335/559    9:46       35:31
3217  Haley Moore            F2225      170/429    9:46       35:31
3218  Joan Geppert           F4044      137/476    9:46       35:32
3219  Marlyn Sorm            M0113       44/110    9:46       35:32
3220  Christopher Marken     M2629      269/436    9:46       35:32
3221  Dave Shaw              M4044      246/396    9:46       35:32
3222  Shawn Raivo            M3539      251/429    9:46       35:32
3223  Braxton Cleman         M3034      336/559    9:46       35:32
3224  Anna Galbreath         F2225      171/429    9:46       35:32
3225  Richard Muscat         M2629      270/436    9:46       35:32
3226  Hannah Behrendt        F2629      276/737    9:46       35:32
3227  Jan O'Callahan         F5559       23/107    9:46       35:32
3228  Sofi Takei             F2629      277/737    9:46       35:32
3229  Onjoli Bernard         F3034      223/766    9:46       35:32
3230  Pauline Wu             F2225      172/429    9:46       35:33
3231  Bernadette O'Leary     F5559       24/107    9:46       35:33
3232  Charles Guilford       M3034      337/559    9:46       35:33
3233  Danniel Schulz         M2629      271/436    9:46       35:33
3234  Jessica Dash           F2629      278/737    9:46       35:33
3235  Stephanie Singler      F5054       58/212    9:46       35:33
3236  Brooke Giuffre         F3034      224/766    9:46       35:33
3237  Eael Galgon            F1417        39/95    9:46       35:33
3238  Kristie Finelli        F4044      138/476    9:47       35:34
3239  Lynda Willis           F4044      139/476    9:47       35:34
3240  Laura Hooper           F3034      225/766    9:47       35:34
3241  Sandra Kinsey          F1417        40/95    9:47       35:34
3242  Kevin Coffland         M3034      338/559    9:47       35:35
3243  Mary Burns             F5559       25/107    9:47       35:35
3244  Paige Dumler           F3034      226/766    9:47       35:35
3245  Tracy Tran             F2629      279/737    9:47       35:35
3246  William Snow           M2629      272/436    9:47       35:35
3247  Tobin Maheras          M3539      252/429    9:47       35:35
3248  Rob Young              M5054      158/254    9:47       35:35
3249  Alina McAnnally        F3034      227/766    9:47       35:36
3250  Daniel Predmore        M1417       83/109    9:47       35:36
3251  Marci Bloomquist       F3539      154/490    9:47       35:36
3252  Billie McCaslin        F4044      140/476    9:47       35:36
3253  Matt Szymoniak         M3034      339/559    9:47       35:36
3254  Carlos Tovar           M2629      273/436    9:47       35:36
3255  Yi Li                  F2225      173/429    9:47       35:36
3256  Ann Haas               F4044      141/476    9:47       35:36
3257  Randall Buck           M5054      159/254    9:47       35:36
3258  Elisa Gerten           F2225      174/429    9:47       35:36
3259  Shelby Lanting         F2629      280/737    9:47       35:37
3260  Jerome Klotz           M3539      253/429    9:47       35:37
3261  Faustine Casassus      F3034      228/766    9:47       35:37
3262  Shane Carroll          M3539      254/429    9:47       35:37
3263  Unknown Runner         M????       68/177    9:47       35:37
3264  Devin Haas             M4044      247/396    9:48       35:37
3265  Morgan Stone           F2629      281/737    9:48       35:37
3266  Lindsey Miller         F3034      229/766    9:48       35:38
3267  Andrew McLane          M1417       84/109    9:48       35:38
3268  Tiffany Casey          F3539      155/490    9:48       35:38
3269  William Love           M3539      255/429    9:48       35:38
3270  Melinda Teixeira       F4044      142/476    9:48       35:39
3271  Sandra Thomas          F5054       59/212    9:48       35:39
3272  Beth Jusino            F3539      156/490    9:48       35:39
3273  Carley Tallman         F3034      230/766    9:48       35:39
3274  Leslie Whalley         F3539      157/490    9:48       35:39
3275  Lonnie Thomas          M6064        43/82    9:48       35:39
3276  Gladys Knight          F3539      158/490    9:48       35:39
3277  Unknown Runner         M????       69/177    9:48       35:39
3278  Noel Bores             F3539      159/490    9:48       35:39
3279  Mauh Madsen            M5054      160/254    9:48       35:39
3280  Laura Schlechter       F2629      282/737    9:48       35:40
3281  Roger Helgeson         M4044      248/396    9:48       35:40
3282  Andrew Hitchcock       M2629      274/436    9:48       35:41
3283  Carly Mingo            F1821       39/104    9:48       35:41
3284  Catherine Damey        F2225      175/429    9:48       35:41
3285  Brian Hottinger        M5054      161/254    9:48       35:41
3286  Jill Bigby             F3539      160/490    9:48       35:41
3287  Jeffery Walker         M3034      340/559    9:48       35:41
3288  Dani Goodwin           F2629      283/737    9:49       35:41
3289  Scott Mingo            M5054      162/254    9:49       35:41
3290  Catherine Tucker       F3034      231/766    9:49       35:41
3291  Scott Johnson          M3034      341/559    9:49       35:41
3292  Brian Muchinsky        M3539      256/429    9:49       35:42
3293  Aubrey Bach            F3034      232/766    9:49       35:42
3294  Ted Reed               M5559       87/148    9:49       35:42
3295  Joe Dill               M3034      342/559    9:49       35:42
3296  Matthew Deines         M3539      257/429    9:49       35:42
3297  William Shields        M2629      275/436    9:49       35:42
3298  Bryon Craig            M3539      258/429    9:49       35:42
3299  Tracy Burrons          F5054       60/212    9:49       35:42
3300  Erin Zatloka           F3539      161/490    9:49       35:42

Generated January 12, 2026 at 5:29 PM 33/74



F5 St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2013 - Run/Walk (Green and Red Wave) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3301  Isabella Jenner        F0113       33/127    9:49       35:42
3302  Drew Gibson            M2629      276/436    9:49       35:42
3303  Kristi Anderson        F5054       61/212    9:49       35:42
3304  Tony Zanol             M4044      249/396    9:49       35:42
3305  Kory Lackey            M3034      343/559    9:49       35:42
3306  Jennifer Garcia        F2225      176/429    9:49       35:43
3307  Karen O'Connor         F4549       90/323    9:49       35:43
3308  Kindra Newhart         F3034      233/766    9:49       35:43
3309  Stephen Tilghman       M4549      173/292    9:49       35:43
3310  Kelly Davidson         F3539      162/490    9:49       35:43
3311  Angela Voiles          F2629      284/737    9:49       35:43
3312  Joel Faries            M3034      344/559    9:49       35:43
3313  Meng Jun Zheng         M2225      142/211    9:49       35:44
3314  Drew Dawson            M3034      345/559    9:49       35:44
3315  Benjamin McNutt        M3034      346/559    9:49       35:44
3316  Nathan Simpson         M3034      347/559    9:49       35:44
3317  Betsy Hernandez        F5054       62/212    9:49       35:44
3318  Heather Dawson         F3034      234/766    9:49       35:44
3319  Mike Walsh             M5559       88/148    9:50       35:45
3320  Brandy Austin          F2225      177/429    9:50       35:45
3321  David Bailey           M3539      259/429    9:50       35:45
3322  Megan Isakson          F2629      285/737    9:50       35:45
3323  Kelsie Swenson         F2629      286/737    9:50       35:45
3324  Sarah Voelzke          F3034      235/766    9:50       35:45
3325  Amanda Bailey          F3034      236/766    9:50       35:45
3326  Luciano Da Costa       M3034      348/559    9:50       35:45
3327  Hannah Roppo           F0113       34/127    9:50       35:45
3328  Danielle Yamada        F3539      163/490    9:50       35:46
3329  Greg Goldsstein        M4044      250/396    9:50       35:46
3330  Lindsey Da Costa       F2629      287/737    9:50       35:46
3331  Robin Zaback           F3539      164/490    9:50       35:47
3332  Matt Korsgaard         M3034      349/559    9:50       35:47
3333  Brian Pratt            M3539      260/429    9:50       35:47
3334  Melissa Schweitzer     F3539      165/490    9:50       35:47
3335  Kyle Pigg              M1417       85/109    9:50       35:47
3336  Stan Powers            M5559       89/148    9:50       35:47
3337  Kurt Jonson            M4044      251/396    9:50       35:47
3338  Sarah Sandifer         F3034      237/766    9:50       35:47
3339  Carli Rasschaert       F2629      288/737    9:50       35:48
3340  Elise Hannon           F1417        41/95    9:50       35:48
3341  Angie Elliott          F3034      238/766    9:50       35:48
3342  Carly McElwee          F1821       40/104    9:50       35:48
3343  Carly Goosman          F3034      239/766    9:50       35:48
3344  Parker Eberhard        M3034      350/559    9:50       35:48
3345  Ralph Provenzano       M6064        44/82    9:51       35:48
3346  John Bartol            M4044      252/396    9:51       35:48
3347  Espen Pyrter           M3034      351/559    9:51       35:49
3348  Stephanie Murphy       F5559       26/107    9:51       35:49
3349  Chris Shaff            M3539      261/429    9:51       35:49
3350  Jessica Abell          F2225      178/429    9:51       35:49
3351  Jennifer Roppo         F4044      143/476    9:51       35:50
3352  Ashley Miller          F2629      289/737    9:51       35:50
3353  Kaela Nokes            F0113       35/127    9:51       35:50
3354  Jessica Miner          F2629      290/737    9:51       35:50
3355  Sarah Gilman           F3034      240/766    9:51       35:50
3356  Lee Slaughter          M????       70/177    9:51       35:50
3357  Derek Mallory          M3034      352/559    9:51       35:50
3358  Bryan Call             M3034      353/559    9:51       35:50
3359  Rj Masters             M4044      253/396    9:51       35:50
3360  Walter Tucker          M3034      354/559    9:51       35:50
3361  Jenn Hough             F3034      241/766    9:51       35:50
3362  Rachel Stead           F2225      179/429    9:51       35:51
3363  Megan Bermudez         F2629      291/737    9:51       35:51
3364  Amanda Hartley         F2629      292/737    9:51       35:51
3365  Ray Wade               M0113       45/110    9:51       35:51
3366  Lakshmi Gadde          F3034      242/766    9:51       35:51
3367  Janet Palmer           F5559       27/107    9:51       35:52
3368  Lolena Beecroft        F3034      243/766    9:51       35:52
3369  Stephanie Jones        F3539      166/490    9:52       35:52
3370  Kristi Brewer          F3034      244/766    9:52       35:52
3371  Marti Bailey           F4549       91/323    9:52       35:52
3372  Allie Gress            F2629      293/737    9:52       35:53
3373  Michael Porturas       M2225      143/211    9:52       35:53
3374  Marie Hoffman          F3034      245/766    9:52       35:53
3375  Kimberly Breznikar     F3539      167/490    9:52       35:53
3376  April Tolle            F3034      246/766    9:52       35:54
3377  Miki Masumoto          F0113       36/127    9:52       35:54
3378  Sabra Ayars            F4044      144/476    9:52       35:54
3379  Diana Stanton          F4549       92/323    9:52       35:54
3380  David Miner            M3539      262/429    9:52       35:54
3381  Tami Peterson          F4549       93/323    9:52       35:54
3382  Matthew Makous         M4549      174/292    9:52       35:54
3383  Cindy Dixon            F4044      145/476    9:52       35:55
3384  Kurt Hynes             M3034      355/559    9:52       35:55
3385  Lane Schafer           M3539      263/429    9:52       35:55
3386  Shawna Nelson          F2225      180/429    9:52       35:55
3387  Charles Westling       M3034      356/559    9:53       35:56
3388  Ron Anderson           M4044      254/396    9:53       35:56
3389  Rayjin Olson           M0113       46/110    9:53       35:56
3390  Arame' Bailey          F2629      294/737    9:53       35:56
3391  Robert Perry           M4549      175/292    9:53       35:57
3392  Unknown Runner         M????       71/177    9:53       35:57
3393  Chris Berger           M3539      264/429    9:53       35:57
3394  Adriana Pham           F3539      168/490    9:53       35:57
3395  Brent Haustyeit        M4044      255/396    9:53       35:57
3396  Arriane Burgess        F3539      169/490    9:53       35:58
3397  Greg Ise               M3034      357/559    9:53       35:58
3398  Charlotte Black        F2629      295/737    9:53       35:58
3399  Marcie Hamrick         F3539      170/490    9:53       35:58
3400  Brooke Smith           F3034      247/766    9:53       35:58
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3401  Brian Tschider         M5054      163/254    9:53       35:58
3402  Robert Brimmer         M4549      176/292    9:53       35:58
3403  Jodie Miner            F3539      171/490    9:53       35:59
3404  Cala Rae Arneson       F3034      248/766    9:53       35:59
3405  Bahbe Johnson          F4044      146/476    9:53       35:59
3406  Aimee Lee              F2629      296/737    9:54       35:59
3407  Valerie Griffin        F2629      297/737    9:54       35:59
3408  Mike Lawrence          M5054      164/254    9:54       35:59
3409  Chris Thomson          M4044      256/396    9:54       35:59
3410  Lydia Measells         F3034      249/766    9:54       35:59
3411  Rhonda Lawrence        F5054       63/212    9:54       36:00
3412  Stan Crowley           M0113       47/110    9:54       36:00
3413  Yana Levistskaia       F2629      298/737    9:54       36:00
3414  Jennifer Mapes         F3539      172/490    9:54       36:00
3415  Owen Simmons           M0113       48/110    9:54       36:01
3416  Steve Masumoto         M5054      165/254    9:54       36:01
3417  Alyssa Byer            F3034      250/766    9:54       36:01
3418  Mark Simmons           F5054       64/212    9:54       36:01
3419  Tyler Maurer           M2629      277/436    9:54       36:01
3420  Omar Acevedo           M2629      278/436    9:54       36:01
3421  Kyle Hilsenberg        F2629      299/737    9:54       36:02
3422  Steven Frestedt        M5054      166/254    9:54       36:02
3423  Stephanie Borseth      F3034      251/766    9:54       36:03
3424  Jung Sanzo             F3539      173/490    9:54       36:03
3425  Leighbeth Merrick      F2629      300/737    9:55       36:03
3426  Eric Cronin            M3034      358/559    9:55       36:03
3427  Pamela Garcia          F4044      147/476    9:55       36:04
3428  Farnell Akingbala      M3034      359/559    9:55       36:04
3429  Mikala Mason-Schaefer  F2629      301/737    9:55       36:04
3430  Shea McManigal         M2225      144/211    9:55       36:04
3431  Aaron White            M2629      279/436    9:55       36:04
3432  Christine Ambrose      F3034      252/766    9:55       36:05
3433  Mykkah Herner          M3539      265/429    9:55       36:05
3434  Brittany Casey         F3539      174/490    9:55       36:05
3435  Samantha Bowman        F2225      181/429    9:55       36:05
3436  Sara Willis            F2629      302/737    9:55       36:05
3437  Erin Easley            F4044      148/476    9:55       36:06
3438  Eric Soderback         M4549      177/292    9:55       36:06
3439  Meg King               F5054       65/212    9:55       36:06
3440  Lauren Pardee          F2225      182/429    9:56       36:06
3441  Tasha Wood             F3034      253/766    9:56       36:07
3442  Michael Danenberg      M3034      360/559    9:56       36:07
3443  Karen Armantrout       F3034      254/766    9:56       36:07
3444  Brian Dalseg           M4044      257/396    9:56       36:07
3445  Michael Gluck          M6064        45/82    9:56       36:07
3446  Sarah Huizinga         F3034      255/766    9:56       36:07
3447  Joel Groen             M4549      178/292    9:56       36:07
3448  Daniel Stueckle        M2629      280/436    9:56       36:07
3449  Teresa Fisher          F3539      175/490    9:56       36:07
3450  Maddi Groen            F1417        42/95    9:56       36:07
3451  Lauren Armstrong       F2629      303/737    9:56       36:07
3452  Jack Larson            M70UP         4/17    9:56       36:08
3453  Unknown Runner         M????       72/177    9:56       36:08
3454  Danae Tucker           F3034      256/766    9:56       36:08
3455  Brooke Stayner         F0113       37/127    9:56       36:08
3456  Katie Varco            F2629      304/737    9:56       36:08
3457  Jordan Reilich         M2629      281/436    9:56       36:08
3458  Maggie Ashton          F3034      257/766    9:56       36:08
3459  Larry Stedman          M6064        46/82    9:56       36:08
3460  Abby Rzegocki          F3539      176/490    9:56       36:09
3461  Ashley Wake            F2225      183/429    9:56       36:09
3462  Amy Schneider          F3034      258/766    9:56       36:09
3463  Darren Conway          M4044      258/396    9:56       36:09
3464  Alix McGougan          F2225      184/429    9:56       36:09
3465  Chase Tucker           M2629      282/436    9:56       36:09
3466  Anne Klinke            F2225      185/429    9:56       36:09
3467  Amber Van Voorst       F3539      177/490    9:56       36:09
3468  Breanna Sonsteng       F2629      305/737    9:56       36:10
3469  Eric Badeau            M3034      361/559    9:56       36:10
3470  Megan Horst            F3034      259/766    9:56       36:10
3471  Jeff Wan Vorst         M3034      362/559    9:56       36:10
3472  Marcela Rios           F2629      306/737    9:57       36:10
3473  Peter Stayner          M3539      266/429    9:57       36:10
3474  Rachel Bothwell        F3034      260/766    9:57       36:10
3475  Valeria Avila-Garcia   F2225      186/429    9:57       36:10
3476  Cassandra Wilson       F2225      187/429    9:57       36:11
3477  Erin Engelhardt        F3034      261/766    9:57       36:11
3478  George Carson          M1417       86/109    9:57       36:11
3479  William Moosha         M2225      145/211    9:57       36:11
3480  John Kenny             M3539      267/429    9:57       36:11
3481  Lorraine Maier         F3539      178/490    9:57       36:11
3482  Teresa McCausland      F4549       94/323    9:57       36:11
3483  Heather Oakes          F3539      179/490    9:57       36:11
3484  Philip Gibson          M2629      283/436    9:57       36:12
3485  Karen Craig            F4549       95/323    9:57       36:12
3486  Jason Jarisch          M3539      268/429    9:57       36:12
3487  Todd Rowan             M4044      259/396    9:57       36:12
3488  Glenn Eastley          M70UP         5/17    9:57       36:12
3489  Christine Sawyer       F6064        12/50    9:57       36:12
3490  Megan Gosselin         F3539      180/490    9:57       36:12
3491  Ryan Colis             M2629      284/436    9:57       36:12
3492  Heidi Nielson          F4044      149/476    9:57       36:12
3493  Mark Dillon            M5559       90/148    9:57       36:12
3494  Lisa Hartman           F3034      262/766    9:57       36:12
3495  Mark Leveck            M3034      363/559    9:57       36:13
3496  Natalie Shapiro        F3034      263/766    9:57       36:13
3497  Lois Lohre             F5054       66/212    9:57       36:13
3498  Leonard Petersen       M70UP         6/17    9:57       36:13
3499  Debbie Jaeger          F5054       67/212    9:57       36:13
3500  L Parsons              M4549      179/292    9:57       36:13
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3501  Phil Beck              M5559       91/148    9:57       36:13
3502  Mary Derry             F4549       96/323    9:57       36:13
3503  Brian Beemer           M1821        46/58    9:57       36:13
3504  Emma Brundige          F0113       38/127    9:57       36:13
3505  Chloe Parsons          F1417        43/95    9:58       36:14
3506  Chrissy Vaughn         F3034      264/766    9:58       36:14
3507  Julie Wellman          F4549       97/323    9:58       36:14
3508  Dylan Braun            M1821        47/58    9:58       36:14
3509  Christopher Sensterug  M5559       92/148    9:58       36:14
3510  Sandra Lamb            F3034      265/766    9:58       36:14
3511  Michaela Ahern         F2629      307/737    9:58       36:14
3512  Madeline Levesque      F2629      308/737    9:58       36:14
3513  Heidi Montoya          F3034      266/766    9:58       36:15
3514  Mike Vance             M2225      146/211    9:58       36:15
3515  Bernadette Pixton      F3034      267/766    9:58       36:15
3516  Cindy Perry            F4044      150/476    9:58       36:15
3517  Monica Lewis           F3034      268/766    9:58       36:15
3518  Erin Williamson        F3034      269/766    9:58       36:15
3519  Matthew Collins        M5054      167/254    9:58       36:16
3520  Laura Hastings         F4044      151/476    9:58       36:16
3521  Steve Murphy           M5054      168/254    9:58       36:16
3522  Rebecca Ross           F4549       98/323    9:58       36:16
3523  Rachael Ross           F2225      188/429    9:58       36:16
3524  Jeanette Schild        F4549       99/323    9:58       36:16
3525  Charla Neuman          F3539      181/490    9:58       36:16
3526  Keo Sanh               M3034      364/559    9:58       36:16
3527  Sheryl Meulman         F3539      182/490    9:58       36:16
3528  Christa Bassett Ross   F3034      270/766    9:58       36:17
3529  Tarynn Nishida         F2225      189/429    9:58       36:17
3530  James Topacio          M3539      269/429    9:58       36:17
3531  Nancy Cossette         F4549      100/323    9:59       36:17
3532  Rise Windell           F5559       28/107    9:59       36:17
3533  Darin Goodpaster       M2225      147/211    9:59       36:17
3534  Pamela Wilson          F3034      271/766    9:59       36:18
3535  Dennis Harmon Jr       M2629      285/436    9:59       36:18
3536  Unknown Runner         M????       73/177    9:59       36:18
3537  Karen Illman           F2629      309/737    9:59       36:18
3538  Anna Santamaria        F2225      190/429    9:59       36:19
3539  Kerri Love             F3539      183/490    9:59       36:19
3540  Christine Kelly        F3034      272/766    9:59       36:19
3541  Thomas Tobin           M5054      169/254    9:59       36:19
3542  Emerin Hatfield        F3034      273/766    9:59       36:19
3543  Kris Leefers           F2629      310/737    9:59       36:19
3544  Jeremy Wagner          M3539      270/429    9:59       36:19
3545  Ryan Wenisch           M2629      286/436    9:59       36:19
3546  Chris Barker           M4549      180/292    9:59       36:20
3547  Ted Hawksford          M????       74/177    9:59       36:20
3548  Shannon Austin         F4044      152/476    9:59       36:20
3549  Michael Eggerling      M2629      287/436    9:59       36:20
3550  Michael Arbuck         M3034      365/559    9:59       36:20
3551  Ed Boyle               M4044      260/396    9:59       36:20
3552  Lisa Barker            F4549      101/323    9:59       36:21
3553  Todd McMeekin          M3034      366/559    9:59       36:21
3554  Gary Schnaith          M5054      170/254    9:59       36:21
3555  Kaitlyn Warter         F2629      311/737   10:00       36:21
3556  Vanessa Penski         F3034      274/766   10:00       36:21
3557  Bryan Rowson           M3034      367/559   10:00       36:21
3558  Michelle Brown         F2629      312/737   10:00       36:21
3559  Andy Walls             M3539      271/429   10:00       36:21
3560  Thomas Jackson         M3539      272/429   10:00       36:21
3561  Nathan O'Neill         M4044      261/396   10:00       36:22
3562  Tyler Reynolds         M2629      288/436   10:00       36:22
3563  Rita Brennan           F3539      184/490   10:00       36:22
3564  Chris Imus             M3034      368/559   10:00       36:22
3565  Kristen Holland        F2629      313/737   10:00       36:23
3566  Katherine Rice         F3034      275/766   10:00       36:23
3567  Kevin Pelleboer        M2629      289/436   10:00       36:23
3568  Sara Buckwitz          F3539      185/490   10:00       36:23
3569  Nicole Miller          F3539      186/490   10:00       36:23
3570  Coleen Warriner        F4044      153/476   10:00       36:23
3571  Logan Warriner         M1417       87/109   10:00       36:23
3572  Stephanie Holderreed   F3034      276/766   10:00       36:23
3573  Michael Louie          M3539      273/429   10:00       36:23
3574  Michael Rodriguez      M3539      274/429   10:00       36:23
3575  Alicia Lochrie         F2629      314/737   10:00       36:23
3576  Bryan Dow              M3539      275/429   10:00       36:24
3577  Anne Sweeney           F1417        44/95   10:00       36:24
3578  Caitlyn Rock           F2225      191/429   10:00       36:24
3579  Kimberly Luu           F1821       41/104   10:01       36:25
3580  Samantha Long          F3034      277/766   10:01       36:25
3581  Colleen Engle          F5559       29/107   10:01       36:25
3582  Joy Tomas              F4044      154/476   10:01       36:25
3583  Sara Kirkendoll        F2629      315/737   10:01       36:25
3584  Unknown Runner         M????       75/177   10:01       36:25
3585  Jason Preti            M4044      262/396   10:01       36:25
3586  Kate Rothmeyer         F1417        45/95   10:01       36:25
3587  Keith Masill           M3034      369/559   10:01       36:25
3588  Dan Davis              M4044      263/396   10:01       36:25
3589  Harlowe B. Dunn        F0113       39/127   10:01       36:26
3590  Dan Beary              M2629      290/436   10:01       36:26
3591  Maureen Gardner        F3034      278/766   10:01       36:26
3592  Andrew Wall            M3539      276/429   10:01       36:26
3593  Jae Pae                M4549      181/292   10:01       36:26
3594  Andrea Carey           F2629      316/737   10:01       36:27
3595  Sandy McNeel           F6064        13/50   10:01       36:27
3596  Alisha Metzker         F3034      279/766   10:01       36:27
3597  Unknown Runner         M????       76/177   10:01       36:27
3598  Bob McNeel             M6064        47/82   10:01       36:27
3599  Sara Nichols           F2629      317/737   10:01       36:27
3600  Adam Shay              M2629      291/436   10:01       36:27
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3601  Evan Hilsenberg        F2629      318/737   10:01       36:28
3602  Bonnie Gilbert         F4044      155/476   10:01       36:28
3603  Kathy Johnson          F4044      156/476   10:01       36:28
3604  Sarah O'Sullivan       F2629      319/737   10:01       36:28
3605  David Hamilton         M5559       93/148   10:01       36:28
3606  Nicole Thunem          F2225      192/429   10:01       36:28
3607  Mark Scott             M4044      264/396   10:02       36:28
3608  Kellie Eilertsen       F2225      193/429   10:02       36:28
3609  Jessie Jensen          F2225      194/429   10:02       36:28
3610  Gregory Kermgard       M6064        48/82   10:02       36:29
3611  Eric Radvany           M2629      292/436   10:02       36:29
3612  Sanghun Han            M2225      148/211   10:02       36:29
3613  Jeniece Toro           F2629      320/737   10:02       36:29
3614  Mallory Miller         F2629      321/737   10:02       36:29
3615  Amanda Lyman           F2629      322/737   10:02       36:29
3616  Dan Willis             M2629      293/436   10:02       36:29
3617  Olivia Sather          F0113       40/127   10:02       36:30
3618  Arshia Rahnemoon       M2225      149/211   10:02       36:30
3619  Nicole Godfrey         F2629      323/737   10:02       36:30
3620  Tiffany Lee            F3539      187/490   10:02       36:31
3621  Destiny Sund           F4549      102/323   10:02       36:31
3622  Teresa Jordan          F2629      324/737   10:02       36:31
3623  John Evans             M3539      277/429   10:02       36:31
3624  Tana Tyler             F4549      103/323   10:02       36:31
3625  Michael Musales        M5559       94/148   10:02       36:32
3626  Colby Peters           M????       77/177   10:03       36:32
3627  Scott Freeman          M4549      182/292   10:03       36:32
3628  Anastasia Carrier      F4044      157/476   10:03       36:32
3629  Jeff Hume              M3539      278/429   10:03       36:32
3630  Rachel Seelig          F3539      188/490   10:03       36:33
3631  Meggan Jung            F3539      189/490   10:03       36:33
3632  Unknown Runner         M????       78/177   10:03       36:33
3633  Suzanne Spadoni        F2629      325/737   10:03       36:33
3634  Cameran Kleven         F4044      158/476   10:03       36:33
3635  Moira Haughian         F3539      190/490   10:03       36:33
3636  Unknown Runner         M????       79/177   10:03       36:33
3637  Meghan Vonthen         F3034      280/766   10:03       36:33
3638  Jenifer Schmid         F3034      281/766   10:03       36:33
3639  Kristi Westcoat        F2225      195/429   10:03       36:34
3640  Jakob Lichtenberg      M4044      265/396   10:03       36:34
3641  Lauren Kamitsuka       F2225      196/429   10:03       36:35
3642  Kalina Hartliep        F2629      326/737   10:03       36:35
3643  Kevin Lomont           M4044      266/396   10:03       36:35
3644  Luther Hitchcock       M5559       95/148   10:03       36:35
3645  Ellen Moline           F1821       42/104   10:04       36:35
3646  Ozo Jawlenicz          M4044      267/396   10:04       36:36
3647  Arin Drouin            F2629      327/737   10:04       36:36
3648  Dustan Moss            M3539      279/429   10:04       36:36
3649  Susan Coluccio         F4549      104/323   10:04       36:36
3650  Nigel Collier          M3539      280/429   10:04       36:36
3651  Stacey O'Connor        F3034      282/766   10:04       36:37
3652  Laura Michaelson       F4044      159/476   10:04       36:37
3653  William Brattain       M3034      370/559   10:04       36:37
3654  Erin Brumelt           F4044      160/476   10:04       36:37
3655  Aaron Wetter           M3539      281/429   10:04       36:38
3656  Aeon Williams          F1417        46/95   10:04       36:38
3657  Sarah Fradkin          F2629      328/737   10:04       36:38
3658  John Pulliam           M4044      268/396   10:04       36:38
3659  Laura Wolf De Mejia    F4549      105/323   10:04       36:38
3660  Anna Marshall          F3034      283/766   10:04       36:38
3661  Kristin McDaniel       F4044      161/476   10:04       36:38
3662  Meghan Brown           F3539      191/490   10:04       36:39
3663  Matthew Gerken         M2629      294/436   10:04       36:39
3664  Cici Klein             F2225      197/429   10:04       36:39
3665  Casey Gould            F2225      198/429   10:05       36:39
3666  Brooke Dillon          F5559       30/107   10:05       36:39
3667  Jennifer Maxon         F4044      162/476   10:05       36:39
3668  Ember Korver           F2629      329/737   10:05       36:39
3669  Kevin Korver           M2629      295/436   10:05       36:40
3670  Cassidy Clowe          F2629      330/737   10:05       36:40
3671  Alexandra Davis        F2225      199/429   10:05       36:40
3672  Tiffany Gore           F3539      192/490   10:05       36:40
3673  Kia Dunann             F2629      331/737   10:05       36:40
3674  Jennifer Schreck       F3539      193/490   10:05       36:40
3675  Marvin Johnson III     M3539      282/429   10:05       36:40
3676  Arjun Kc               M4044      269/396   10:05       36:40
3677  Lauren Biddle          F2225      200/429   10:05       36:40
3678  Jeremy Green           M3539      283/429   10:05       36:41
3679  Steven Jones           M5054      171/254   10:05       36:41
3680  Kris Jones             F4044      163/476   10:05       36:41
3681  Anne Quigg             F3539      194/490   10:05       36:41
3682  Tiffany Green          F3034      284/766   10:05       36:41
3683  Rachel McLean          F4044      164/476   10:05       36:42
3684  Martin Sulewski        M3539      284/429   10:05       36:43
3685  Olivia Gonzales        F3034      285/766   10:06       36:43
3686  Ashley Thordarson      F1821       43/104   10:06       36:43
3687  Drew Scnornak          M0113       49/110   10:06       36:43
3688  Rob Jack               M4044      270/396   10:06       36:44
3689  Robert Thieling        M4549      183/292   10:06       36:45
3690  Josh Rawlings          M3034      371/559   10:06       36:45
3691  Michelle Martinez      F2629      332/737   10:06       36:45
3692  Gary Schornak          M4549      184/292   10:06       36:45
3693  John Kinssies          M4044      271/396   10:06       36:45
3694  Kristin Mattison       F3034      286/766   10:06       36:45
3695  Heather Morelli        F3539      195/490   10:06       36:46
3696  Danielle Williams      F3539      196/490   10:06       36:46
3697  Jordan Compau          M2225      150/211   10:06       36:46
3698  Kevin Keadle           M4044      272/396   10:06       36:46
3699  Jennifer Verburg       F3539      197/490   10:06       36:46
3700  Diane Whiteley         F5054       68/212   10:06       36:46
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3701  Alexis Pontikis        F6064        14/50   10:06       36:46
3702  Ronan O'Reilly         M4549      185/292   10:06       36:46
3703  Kelly Harader          F4044      165/476   10:06       36:46
3704  Andrew Kimitsuka       M1821        48/58   10:07       36:46
3705  Maria Bello            F3034      287/766   10:07       36:46
3706  Ashley Armstrong       F3034      288/766   10:07       36:46
3707  Alexis Johnston        F1821       44/104   10:07       36:47
3708  Anthony Bolante        M4549      186/292   10:07       36:47
3709  Esther Oconnor         F4044      166/476   10:07       36:47
3710  Elyse Amos             F2225      201/429   10:07       36:47
3711  Lauren Dejoseph        F2225      202/429   10:07       36:47
3712  Erin Miller            F2629      333/737   10:07       36:47
3713  Jana Koopmans          F2629      334/737   10:07       36:47
3714  Laura C. Downey        F6064        15/50   10:07       36:47
3715  Kevin Cure             M3539      285/429   10:07       36:47
3716  Katherine Alexander    F3034      289/766   10:07       36:48
3717  Korryn O'Neill         F4549      106/323   10:07       36:48
3718  Craig Becker           M3034      372/559   10:07       36:48
3719  Bethany Harvey         F2629      335/737   10:07       36:49
3720  Colleen Thompson       F4549      107/323   10:07       36:49
3721  Roxanne Beaver         F4044      167/476   10:07       36:49
3722  Terra Barry            F2629      336/737   10:07       36:49
3723  Pete Strohm            M6064        49/82   10:07       36:49
3724  Brian Henderson        M4044      273/396   10:07       36:50
3725  Norman Webb            M6569         8/29   10:07       36:50
3726  Benjamin               M6064        50/82   10:08       36:50
3727  Michael Brown          M3539      286/429   10:08       36:50
3728  Timothy Hiestand       M4549      187/292   10:08       36:50
3729  Ryan Jungblom          M2629      296/436   10:08       36:50
3730  Rogie Apodaca          M3539      287/429   10:08       36:50
3731  Kevin Lashinsky        M????       80/177   10:08       36:50
3732  Lacey Hardy            F2629      337/737   10:08       36:50
3733  Angela Brown           F3034      290/766   10:08       36:51
3734  Amanda Apodaca         F3034      291/766   10:08       36:51
3735  Jason Mapes            M3539      288/429   10:08       36:51
3736  Barefoot Jon           M6569         9/29   10:08       36:51
3737  Olivia Nygreen         F0113       41/127   10:08       36:51
3738  Sandra Perkins         F5559       31/107   10:08       36:51
3739  Reji Kumar             M4044      274/396   10:08       36:51
3740  Brooks Ohlson          M2629      297/436   10:08       36:51
3741  Bryan Terry            M4044      275/396   10:08       36:52
3742  Tara Craig             F2225      203/429   10:08       36:52
3743  Unknown Runner         M????       81/177   10:08       36:52
3744  John Myers             M4044      276/396   10:08       36:52
3745  Lana McNamara          F3034      292/766   10:08       36:52
3746  Lauren Glancy          F0113       42/127   10:08       36:52
3747  Andrew Galuska         M2629      298/436   10:08       36:53
3748  Darcy Barry            F4044      168/476   10:08       36:53
3749  Sam Craig              M3539      289/429   10:08       36:53
3750  Tiffany McMahan        F3034      293/766   10:08       36:53
3751  Britney Cary           F4044      169/476   10:08       36:53
3752  Candace Mitkovski      F3034      294/766   10:09       36:54
3753  Melissa Gillies        F2225      204/429   10:09       36:54
3754  Raychel Surat          F2629      338/737   10:09       36:54
3755  Alex Jocson            M1417       88/109   10:09       36:54
3756  Marcie Winkler         F2629      339/737   10:09       36:55
3757  Dan Harrington         M4549      188/292   10:09       36:55
3758  Emily Evans            F2225      205/429   10:09       36:55
3759  Amy Klein              F2629      340/737   10:09       36:55
3760  Grant Palmer           M4549      189/292   10:09       36:55
3761  Eric Flamoe            M4044      277/396   10:09       36:55
3762  Steven Strong          M5054      172/254   10:09       36:55
3763  Marina Starbuck        F4549      108/323   10:09       36:56
3764  Jessica Nygreen        F3539      198/490   10:09       36:56
3765  Mark Schermacher       M5054      173/254   10:09       36:56
3766  Stephanie Strong       F0113       43/127   10:09       36:57
3767  Jace Fischer           M6064        51/82   10:09       36:57
3768  Jayden Schmidt         M0113       50/110   10:09       36:57
3769  Molly Shepard          F2225      206/429   10:09       36:57
3770  Rosie Fischer          F3539      199/490   10:09       36:57
3771  Eric Long              M3539      290/429   10:10       36:57
3772  Michael Rediger        M4549      190/292   10:10       36:57
3773  Rhonda Loos            F4549      109/323   10:10       36:57
3774  Brian Murphy           M3034      373/559   10:10       36:58
3775  Larissa Wright         F2629      341/737   10:10       36:58
3776  Irvin MacQuarrie       M2629      299/436   10:10       36:58
3777  Hannah Herbig          F2629      342/737   10:10       36:58
3778  France Peden           F4549      110/323   10:10       36:58
3779  Monte Condon           M5559       96/148   10:10       36:58
3780  Shaelynn Brown         F2629      343/737   10:10       36:58
3781  Nathan Lefler          M2225      151/211   10:10       36:58
3782  Sarah Benson           F3034      295/766   10:10       36:58
3783  Keenan Cottone         M2629      300/436   10:10       36:58
3784  Ed Langdon             M4549      191/292   10:10       36:59
3785  Wendy Guthrie          F4044      170/476   10:10       36:59
3786  Erica Bernklau         F2225      207/429   10:10       36:59
3787  Mike Lewis             M70UP         7/17   10:10       36:59
3788  Kyle Finnegan          M2629      301/436   10:10       36:59
3789  Cheryl Leonard         F4549      111/323   10:10       36:59
3790  Felicia Dahm           F2629      344/737   10:10       36:59
3791  Dimitri Ponomarchuk    M4549      192/292   10:10       36:59
3792  Lisa Reid              F4549      112/323   10:10       37:00
3793  Chris Parker           F4549      113/323   10:10       37:00
3794  Katie Dodge            F2629      345/737   10:10       37:00
3795  Tyanne Faulkes         F2629      346/737   10:10       37:00
3796  Molly Beier            F3034      296/766   10:10       37:00
3797  Cody Cavender          M3034      374/559   10:10       37:00
3798  Megan Richardson       F0113       44/127   10:10       37:00
3799  Bassam Jurdi           M3539      291/429   10:10       37:00
3800  Eric Younkin           M2629      302/436   10:10       37:00
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3801  Karin Loen             F4549      114/323   10:10       37:01
3802  Sally Keadle           F4044      171/476   10:10       37:01
3803  Angie Smith            F3539      200/490   10:10       37:01
3804  Mike Bernklau          M4549      193/292   10:11       37:01
3805  Sheldon Sweeney        M5054      174/254   10:11       37:01
3806  Daren Hopper           M4549      194/292   10:11       37:01
3807  Al Moore               M6569        10/29   10:11       37:01
3808  Jacob Valentine        M2629      303/436   10:11       37:01
3809  Asako Saton            F3539      201/490   10:11       37:02
3810  Kaston Griffin         M2225      152/211   10:11       37:02
3811  Janelle Mastain        F2629      347/737   10:11       37:02
3812  Ellen Dougherty        F4044      172/476   10:11       37:02
3813  Mallory Peterson       F2225      208/429   10:11       37:02
3814  Meredith McElvaney     F4549      115/323   10:11       37:02
3815  Jaymee Mitchell        F3034      297/766   10:11       37:02
3816  Kerry Edgerton         F3034      298/766   10:11       37:02
3817  Nikki Kirchhauser      F2225      209/429   10:11       37:03
3818  Erica Lawrence         F2225      210/429   10:11       37:03
3819  Veronica Poortinga     F3034      299/766   10:11       37:03
3820  Luisa Aguilar          F4044      173/476   10:11       37:03
3821  Miranda Mahorney       F3034      300/766   10:11       37:03
3822  Brenda Heckathorn      F3539      202/490   10:11       37:03
3823  Katrina Smith          F2629      348/737   10:11       37:03
3824  Phitsamai Colyn        F2629      349/737   10:11       37:04
3825  Shane Mahorney         M3539      292/429   10:11       37:04
3826  Matthew Glew           M3034      375/559   10:11       37:04
3827  Natalie Miller         F2629      350/737   10:11       37:04
3828  Tim Alberts            M3539      293/429   10:11       37:04
3829  Leanne Andrepont       F4044      174/476   10:11       37:04
3830  Erik Larson            M3539      294/429   10:11       37:04
3831  Mollie McDirmid        F3034      301/766   10:11       37:04
3832  Michelle Eaton         F4044      175/476   10:11       37:04
3833  Anthony Fadich         M2225      153/211   10:11       37:04
3834  Unknown Runner         M????       82/177   10:12       37:05
3835  Aaron Martinez         M4549      195/292   10:12       37:05
3836  Jack Lally             M2225      154/211   10:12       37:05
3837  Caroline Doocy         F2629      351/737   10:12       37:05
3838  Corey Pilgrim          M2629      304/436   10:12       37:05
3839  Chris Lucas            M3034      376/559   10:12       37:05
3840  Lisa Jordan            F4549      116/323   10:12       37:06
3841  Danielle King          F2225      211/429   10:12       37:06
3842  Cari Wolfe             F3539      203/490   10:12       37:06
3843  Emily Feeney           F0113       45/127   10:12       37:06
3844  Olson Willis           M70UP         8/17   10:12       37:06
3845  Dan Feeney             M4044      278/396   10:12       37:06
3846  Katie Dahl             F2629      352/737   10:12       37:06
3847  Brianne Braun          F3034      302/766   10:12       37:06
3848  Kasey Adwon            F2629      353/737   10:12       37:06
3849  Jessica Iserman        F3034      303/766   10:12       37:06
3850  Parvanah Saladino      F4044      176/476   10:12       37:06
3851  Brian Jordan           M3539      295/429   10:12       37:06
3852  Unknown Runner         M????       83/177   10:12       37:07
3853  John Chittenden        M6064        52/82   10:12       37:07
3854  Kelsey Peterson        F2225      212/429   10:12       37:07
3855  Marco Murillo          M0113       51/110   10:12       37:07
3856  Shanna Odegaard        F3034      304/766   10:12       37:07
3857  Kaila Lange            F3034      305/766   10:12       37:07
3858  Dan Raymond            M4044      279/396   10:12       37:07
3859  Tom Walsh              M5054      175/254   10:12       37:07
3860  Matthew Knauss         M3034      377/559   10:12       37:08
3861  Alison Walsh           F4549      117/323   10:12       37:08
3862  Michelle Wicklund      F3034      306/766   10:12       37:08
3863  Blake Bryant           M1821        49/58   10:12       37:08
3864  Martin Butts           M4044      280/396   10:12       37:08
3865  Emily Forman           F2225      213/429   10:13       37:09
3866  Unknown Runner         M????       84/177   10:13       37:09
3867  Michelle Skinner       F2629      354/737   10:13       37:09
3868  Joanna Holland         F2225      214/429   10:13       37:09
3869  Matthew Moya           M2225      155/211   10:13       37:10
3870  Sid Bender             M5559       97/148   10:13       37:10
3871  Ashley Todd            F2225      215/429   10:13       37:10
3872  Linda Kelly            F6064        16/50   10:13       37:10
3873  Anna Rau               F2225      216/429   10:13       37:10
3874  Veronica Leon          F1821       45/104   10:13       37:11
3875  Alma Garcia            F4044      177/476   10:13       37:11
3876  Sarah Kurtz            F2225      217/429   10:13       37:11
3877  Rachel Ingalls         F3034      307/766   10:13       37:11
3878  Paul Dill              M4044      281/396   10:13       37:11
3879  Unknown Runner         M????       85/177   10:13       37:11
3880  John Hillman           M4549      196/292   10:13       37:11
3881  Barbara Allenderfer    F4044      178/476   10:13       37:12
3882  Shannon Zahrowski      F3539      204/490   10:13       37:12
3883  Raymi Gallagher        F3034      308/766   10:14       37:12
3884  Vivian Shiach          F5559       32/107   10:14       37:12
3885  Paul Lablanc           M3539      296/429   10:14       37:12
3886  Laura Snydsman         F2629      355/737   10:14       37:13
3887  Ilyse Wagner           F4044      179/476   10:14       37:13
3888  Marlem Mersch          F4549      118/323   10:14       37:13
3889  Carlito De Jesus       M3034      378/559   10:14       37:13
3890  Brad Howell            M4044      282/396   10:14       37:13
3891  Lindsey Simon          F3034      309/766   10:14       37:13
3892  Betty Stapleton        F4549      119/323   10:14       37:14
3893  Beth Friedman          F2629      356/737   10:14       37:14
3894  Linda Daly             F3034      310/766   10:14       37:14
3895  Rachael Johns          F2225      218/429   10:14       37:14
3896  Kerri Thomas           F2225      219/429   10:14       37:14
3897  Melissa Horton         F2225      220/429   10:14       37:14
3898  Rebecca Saldana        F1821       46/104   10:14       37:14
3899  Shannon Bailey         F1821       47/104   10:14       37:14
3900  Lisa Pietz             F2629      357/737   10:14       37:14
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3901  Unknown Runner         M????       86/177   10:14       37:15
3902  Maureen Zalewski       F3034      311/766   10:14       37:15
3903  Amy Owens              F3539      205/490   10:14       37:15
3904  Tracy Olund            F3034      312/766   10:14       37:15
3905  Malia Speck            F2225      221/429   10:14       37:15
3906  Mara Toliver           F3034      313/766   10:15       37:16
3907  Marianne McIntyre      F3034      314/766   10:15       37:16
3908  Tim Connell            M????       87/177   10:15       37:16
3909  Sara Keitges           F2225      222/429   10:15       37:16
3910  Stacia Tellefson       F3034      315/766   10:15       37:16
3911  Robyn Wyatt            F3539      206/490   10:15       37:16
3912  Lori Connell           F????        12/31   10:15       37:16
3913  Unknown Runner         M????       88/177   10:15       37:17
3914  Mary Decker            F5054       69/212   10:15       37:17
3915  Laura Scoccolo         F3034      316/766   10:15       37:17
3916  Karen Parker           F5559       33/107   10:15       37:17
3917  Shontae Smythe         F3034      317/766   10:15       37:18
3918  Chris Browne           M3034      379/559   10:15       37:18
3919  Donna Diedrich         F4549      120/323   10:15       37:18
3920  Terry Ray              M6064        53/82   10:15       37:18
3921  Natalie Garofano       F0113       46/127   10:15       37:18
3922  Gino Santamaria        M2225      156/211   10:15       37:18
3923  Louise Incao           F3539      207/490   10:15       37:18
3924  Ingrid Elenzano        F5559       34/107   10:15       37:18
3925  Emily Diedrich         F????        13/31   10:15       37:19
3926  Lisa Dagg              F3539      208/490   10:15       37:19
3927  Clinton Turpen         M2629      305/436   10:16       37:19
3928  Kimberly Kuzak         F3539      209/490   10:16       37:19
3929  William J. Hughes      M4044      283/396   10:16       37:20
3930  Miriam Yovetich        F5054       70/212   10:16       37:20
3931  David Cagle            M5054      176/254   10:16       37:20
3932  Sara Westling          F2225      223/429   10:16       37:20
3933  Mark Hedelund          M3034      380/559   10:16       37:20
3934  Martha Bankhead        F2629      358/737   10:16       37:20
3935  Carrie Mikasa          F2225      224/429   10:16       37:20
3936  Brent Weisel           M2629      306/436   10:16       37:20
3937  Joshua Walker          M2629      307/436   10:16       37:21
3938  John Murphy            M3539      297/429   10:16       37:21
3939  Jessy Beardemphl       F4044      180/476   10:16       37:22
3940  Raymond Luther         M3034      381/559   10:16       37:22
3941  Kristen Clifton        F4549      121/323   10:16       37:22
3942  Kellie Luther          F3034      318/766   10:16       37:22
3943  Cathy Oh               F2629      359/737   10:16       37:22
3944  Lindsey Walker         F2629      360/737   10:16       37:22
3945  Alana Lopez            F1821       48/104   10:16       37:22
3946  Martin Hinkelman       M1417       89/109   10:17       37:23
3947  Unknown Runner         M????       89/177   10:17       37:23
3948  Debra McGee            F5559       35/107   10:17       37:23
3949  Shannon Carlsen        F3539      210/490   10:17       37:23
3950  Louann Tate            F5054       71/212   10:17       37:23
3951  Tia Fredricksen        F3539      211/490   10:17       37:23
3952  Katherine Davis        F2225      225/429   10:17       37:23
3953  Ali Taylor             F2629      361/737   10:17       37:24
3954  Jenni Matheny          F4549      122/323   10:17       37:24
3955  James Neidigh          M2629      308/436   10:17       37:24
3956  Alex Townsend          M2225      157/211   10:17       37:24
3957  Christin Michael       F3034      319/766   10:17       37:25
3958  Amanda Brown           F3034      320/766   10:17       37:25
3959  Debra Nelson           F4044      181/476   10:17       37:25
3960  Michelle Miller        F3034      321/766   10:17       37:25
3961  Kimberly Butler        F3034      322/766   10:17       37:26
3962  Nathan Parker          M2629      309/436   10:17       37:26
3963  Kate Neidigh           F2629      362/737   10:17       37:26
3964  Teresa Snelier         F3539      212/490   10:18       37:26
3965  Allyson Scott          F3539      213/490   10:18       37:27
3966  Krystle Murphy         F2629      363/737   10:18       37:27
3967  Michelle Parker        F2629      364/737   10:18       37:27
3968  Madison McDaniel       F1417        47/95   10:18       37:27
3969  Dylan Oheasn           M2629      310/436   10:18       37:27
3970  Troy Shelton           M2629      311/436   10:18       37:27
3971  Jessica Taback         F3539      214/490   10:18       37:27
3972  Torry Gragg            M4044      284/396   10:18       37:27
3973  Lindsay McComb         F3539      215/490   10:18       37:27
3974  Becky Parker           F3539      216/490   10:18       37:27
3975  Brenda Fodge           F3034      323/766   10:18       37:28
3976  Jim Green              M4549      197/292   10:18       37:28
3977  Joshua Feigin          M4044      285/396   10:18       37:28
3978  Donald Mills           M5054      177/254   10:18       37:28
3979  Adam Stauffer          M3034      382/559   10:18       37:28
3980  John Hunter            M4549      198/292   10:18       37:28
3981  Katy Hunter            F4549      123/323   10:18       37:28
3982  Trina Overstreet       F5054       72/212   10:18       37:28
3983  Unknown Runner         M????       90/177   10:18       37:28
3984  Bill Goe               M5559       98/148   10:18       37:28
3985  Darcy Reiffe           F2629      365/737   10:18       37:29
3986  Benjamin Larson        M2629      312/436   10:18       37:29
3987  Megan Steadman         F2225      226/429   10:18       37:29
3988  Jami Colina            F2629      366/737   10:18       37:29
3989  Andy Hensing           M3539      298/429   10:18       37:29
3990  Richard King           M2629      313/436   10:18       37:29
3991  Kristin Huff           F4044      182/476   10:18       37:29
3992  Farah Herrera          F3539      217/490   10:18       37:29
3993  Carrie Lange           F4044      183/476   10:18       37:29
3994  Desiree Wood           F3034      324/766   10:18       37:29
3995  Stephanie Fish         F2629      367/737   10:18       37:29
3996  Traci Weber            F4044      184/476   10:18       37:30
3997  Colleen Angeles        F3539      218/490   10:18       37:30
3998  Rebekah King           F2629      368/737   10:18       37:30
3999  Sarah Milne            F2225      227/429   10:18       37:30
4000  Katherine Kelly        F3034      325/766   10:18       37:30
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4001  Breanne Neuman         F3034      326/766   10:18       37:30
4002  Jeremy Gross           M4044      286/396   10:18       37:30
4003  John Comstock          M5054      178/254   10:18       37:30
4004  Karyn Gray             F4044      185/476   10:19       37:30
4005  Jalene Nelson          F2629      369/737   10:19       37:30
4006  David Angotti          M3539      299/429   10:19       37:31
4007  Jennifer Angotti       F3034      327/766   10:19       37:31
4008  Brittany Nick          F2629      370/737   10:19       37:31
4009  Kimberly Allen         F5559       36/107   10:19       37:31
4010  David Baley                           0/0   10:19       37:31
4011  Tina Mandeville        F3539      219/490   10:19       37:31
4012  Erin Wegener           F3034      328/766   10:19       37:31
4013  Brittany Romano        F3034      329/766   10:19       37:31
4014  Darin Hein             M4549      199/292   10:19       37:32
4015  Mellissa Siler         F3034      330/766   10:19       37:32
4016  Gregory Lacombe        M70UP         9/17   10:19       37:32
4017  Linnaea Jablonski      F3034      331/766   10:19       37:32
4018  Eve Klein              F2629      371/737   10:19       37:32
4019  Alexandra Gardner      F0113       47/127   10:19       37:32
4020  Jennifer Travis        F3034      332/766   10:19       37:33
4021  Katherine Steele       F2629      372/737   10:19       37:33
4022  Winter Barker          F0113       48/127   10:19       37:33
4023  Stephen Wilson         M3034      383/559   10:19       37:33
4024  Kevin Lundgren         M5054      179/254   10:19       37:33
4025  Sarah Swart            F3034      333/766   10:19       37:33
4026  Catherine Palzer       F2629      373/737   10:19       37:33
4027  Pauline Blanc          F2225      228/429   10:19       37:33
4028  Jennifer McKeirnan     F3539      220/490   10:20       37:34
4029  Crystal Hoyer          F3034      334/766   10:20       37:34
4030  Sam Kell               M2225      158/211   10:20       37:34
4031  Richard Bergmann       M4044      287/396   10:20       37:34
4032  Carl Gipson            M3034      384/559   10:20       37:34
4033  Maureen Moog           F3539      221/490   10:20       37:34
4034  Beth Sundquist         F4044      186/476   10:20       37:34
4035  Chris Spendlove        M4044      288/396   10:20       37:34
4036  Natalie Strongin       F3034      335/766   10:20       37:34
4037  Dioni Newsome          M3034      385/559   10:20       37:34
4038  Josh Vanmeter          M3034      386/559   10:20       37:35
4039  Aaron Rictor           M3034      387/559   10:20       37:35
4040  Kelly Glab             F4044      187/476   10:20       37:35
4041  Carrie Huseman         F2629      374/737   10:20       37:35
4042  Unknown Runner         M????       91/177   10:20       37:35
4043  Derek Bush             M3539      300/429   10:20       37:35
4044  Amanda White           F2629      375/737   10:20       37:35
4045  Lindsay Gorang         F2629      376/737   10:20       37:35
4046  William Whitson        M5054      180/254   10:20       37:36
4047  Brandon Gorang         M3034      388/559   10:20       37:36
4048  Kristin Anderson       F3034      336/766   10:20       37:36
4049  Kelsey Differding      F2629      377/737   10:20       37:36
4050  Rachel Boggs           F2225      229/429   10:20       37:36
4051  Sandy Figel            F5559       37/107   10:20       37:36
4052  Chris Raub             M3034      389/559   10:20       37:36
4053  Stuart Gordon          M2629      314/436   10:20       37:36
4054  Glenn McEachron        M5054      181/254   10:20       37:36
4055  Heidi Gates            F4549      124/323   10:20       37:36
4056  Henry Carson           M0113       52/110   10:20       37:36
4057  Mairead Geraghty       F3539      222/490   10:20       37:37
4058  Renae Reed             F4044      188/476   10:20       37:37
4059  Katherine Farr         F3034      337/766   10:20       37:37
4060  Jessica Schiro         F2629      378/737   10:20       37:37
4061  Angelika Rauth         F2629      379/737   10:20       37:37
4062  Lauren Kicknosway      F4044      189/476   10:20       37:37
4063  Kelsey Weinhold        F3034      338/766   10:21       37:37
4064  Adam Carter            M3034      390/559   10:21       37:37
4065  Nichole Pellett        F3034      339/766   10:21       37:38
4066  Garrit Pillie          M3034      391/559   10:21       37:38
4067  Angela Wingert         F3539      223/490   10:21       37:38
4068  Tim Wingert            M4044      289/396   10:21       37:38
4069  Robin McDonald         F3034      340/766   10:21       37:38
4070  Deborah Wilson         F5559       38/107   10:21       37:38
4071  Katy Lohman            F2629      380/737   10:21       37:38
4072  Walter Wilson          M6064        54/82   10:21       37:38
4073  Joanna Gunderson       F3539      224/490   10:21       37:38
4074  Megan Melton           F4044      190/476   10:21       37:39
4075  Mahsa Darab            F3034      341/766   10:21       37:39
4076  Katrina Horn           F4044      191/476   10:21       37:39
4077  Jan Mayes              F6064        17/50   10:21       37:39
4078  Sam Songcuan           M4549      200/292   10:21       37:39
4079  Bobbi Lashbrook        F3034      342/766   10:21       37:39
4080  Kim Morihiro           F4549      125/323   10:21       37:39
4081  Devin Byrne            M2225      159/211   10:21       37:39
4082  Monica Ibarreta        F3034      343/766   10:21       37:39
4083  Stacey Kinch           F3034      344/766   10:21       37:39
4084  Teresa Brennan         F2629      381/737   10:21       37:40
4085  Joan Taylor            F4549      126/323   10:21       37:40
4086  Erin Treptow           F3034      345/766   10:21       37:40
4087  Bryan Brennan          M2629      315/436   10:21       37:40
4088  Lyn Krizanich          F5559       39/107   10:21       37:40
4089  Samantha Chang         F3034      346/766   10:21       37:40
4090  Kelly Johnson          F3539      225/490   10:22       37:41
4091  Adrienne Grieco        F2629      382/737   10:22       37:41
4092  Eric Tripp             M5559       99/148   10:22       37:41
4093  Lori Sherick           F4044      192/476   10:22       37:41
4094  Julie Schaar           F2629      383/737   10:22       37:42
4095  Sara Shelton           F1821       49/104   10:22       37:42
4096  Juliet McDougall       F2629      384/737   10:22       37:42
4097  Hans Woldseth          M6064        55/82   10:22       37:42
4098  Jennifer White         F4044      193/476   10:22       37:43
4099  Rachel Dawson          F2629      385/737   10:22       37:43
4100  Brice Exley            M2629      316/436   10:22       37:43
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4101  Elizabeth Murk         F3539      226/490   10:22       37:43
4102  Sian Cullen            F????        14/31   10:22       37:43
4103  Jeremy Parrish         M3539      301/429   10:22       37:43
4104  Wisten Klein           F2225      230/429   10:22       37:43
4105  Megan Hardy            F2629      386/737   10:22       37:43
4106  Steven Schafer         M4044      290/396   10:22       37:43
4107  Catherine Tedesco      F3539      227/490   10:22       37:44
4108  Michelle Kraft         F4044      194/476   10:22       37:44
4109  Julie Forbes           F3539      228/490   10:22       37:44
4110  Jacqueling O'Leary     F2629      387/737   10:22       37:44
4111  Kathy Swift            F4044      195/476   10:22       37:44
4112  Larisa Harvey          F4044      196/476   10:22       37:45
4113  Lindsay Exley          F2225      231/429   10:23       37:45
4114  Caitlin Hutchison      F2629      388/737   10:23       37:45
4115  Kerstin Wiltz          F3539      229/490   10:23       37:45
4116  Aureliv Ayala          M????       92/177   10:23       37:45
4117  Allison Long           F2629      389/737   10:23       37:46
4118  Lucy Cridland          F2225      232/429   10:23       37:46
4119  Jim Harvey             M5054      182/254   10:23       37:46
4120  Minh Nguyen            M2629      317/436   10:23       37:46
4121  Kim Stahlke            F3034      347/766   10:23       37:46
4122  Megan Uribe            F1417        48/95   10:23       37:47
4123  Rylee Kopavi           F4044      197/476   10:23       37:47
4124  Owen Storm             M3034      392/559   10:23       37:47
4125  Tom Clark              M6569        11/29   10:23       37:48
4126  Maria Royer            F4549      127/323   10:23       37:48
4127  Marco Fazio            M4549      201/292   10:23       37:48
4128  Jeremy Levien          M3034      393/559   10:23       37:48
4129  Unknown Runner         M????       93/177   10:24       37:48
4130  Jonathan Levien        M4044      291/396   10:24       37:49
4131  Unknown Runner         M????       94/177   10:24       37:49
4132  Chris Shelton          M4044      292/396   10:24       37:49
4133  Bryce Fitzwilson       M0113       53/110   10:24       37:49
4134  Lauren Shelton         F4549      128/323   10:24       37:49
4135  Sarah Zangrillo        F2629      390/737   10:24       37:49
4136  Virginia Hauseu        F4044      198/476   10:24       37:50
4137  Mary Wallard           F3539      230/490   10:24       37:50
4138  Kevin Fitzwilson       M4044      293/396   10:24       37:50
4139  Unknown Runner         M????       95/177   10:24       37:50
4140  Jeff Davidson          M3539      302/429   10:24       37:50
4141  John Lee               M4044      294/396   10:24       37:50
4142  Michelle Flandreau     F3539      231/490   10:24       37:50
4143  Jenifer O'Ryan         F4549      129/323   10:24       37:50
4144  Ryan Savage            M3034      394/559   10:24       37:50
4145  Tyson Flandreau        M3539      303/429   10:24       37:50
4146  Samantha Doolittle     F2629      391/737   10:24       37:50
4147  Marta Eli              F2629      392/737   10:24       37:51
4148  Laura Brunner          F2629      393/737   10:24       37:51
4149  Yelena Tikhonova       F2225      233/429   10:24       37:51
4150  Drew Eli               M2629      318/436   10:24       37:51
4151  Sharon Gundersen       F3034      348/766   10:24       37:52
4152  Janet Hensley          F5054       73/212   10:25       37:52
4153  Kelly Mitchell         F5559       40/107   10:25       37:52
4154  Jennifer Dooley        F4044      199/476   10:25       37:52
4155  Rebecca Voit           F2629      394/737   10:25       37:53
4156  Adrian McDaniel        F3034      349/766   10:25       37:53
4157  Wina Wichienwidhtaya   F3034      350/766   10:25       37:53
4158  Kieran Rimkus          F2629      395/737   10:25       37:53
4159  Unknown Runner         M????       96/177   10:25       37:53
4160  Anna Reynolds          F3034      351/766   10:25       37:53
4161  Megan Miller           F2629      396/737   10:25       37:54
4162  Sam Thompson           M2225      160/211   10:25       37:54
4163  Tara Burton            F3034      352/766   10:25       37:54
4164  Robin Van Gundy        F2225      234/429   10:25       37:54
4165  Brendan McGree         M2629      319/436   10:25       37:55
4166  Hilary Bray            F2629      397/737   10:25       37:55
4167  Stephanie Lawson       F2629      398/737   10:25       37:55
4168  Kara Litts             F2225      235/429   10:25       37:55
4169  Lonnie Peck            M3539      304/429   10:25       37:55
4170  Tessa Buck             F5054       74/212   10:25       37:55
4171  Jessica Lyons          F3034      353/766   10:25       37:55
4172  Jennie Degnan          F2629      399/737   10:26       37:56
4173  Natalia Biner          F3539      232/490   10:26       37:56
4174  Kristin Lawhorn        F3539      233/490   10:26       37:56
4175  Matthew Verdieck       M3034      395/559   10:26       37:56
4176  Jesse Bond             M3539      305/429   10:26       37:56
4177  Franklin Donahoe       M4549      202/292   10:26       37:56
4178  Andrew Gilmour         M4044      295/396   10:26       37:56
4179  Raquel Karls           F4044      200/476   10:26       37:57
4180  Brook McDaniel         F4044      201/476   10:26       37:57
4181  Chris Stollery         F6064        18/50   10:26       37:57
4182  Emily Crump            F2629      400/737   10:26       37:57
4183  Unknown Runner         M????       97/177   10:26       37:57
4184  Kelly Burke            F4044      202/476   10:26       37:57
4185  Monica Carr            F5559       41/107   10:26       37:57
4186  Cami Cromer            F3034      354/766   10:26       37:58
4187  Rachel Allen           F3034      355/766   10:26       37:58
4188  Phillip Falck          M4044      296/396   10:26       37:58
4189  Erika Burt             F3539      234/490   10:26       37:58
4190  Kathrin Bissonnette    F3034      356/766   10:26       37:58
4191  Cassie Rybolt          F3034      357/766   10:26       37:58
4192  Michelle Schmidt       F3034      358/766   10:26       37:59
4193  Keely Stewart          F3034      359/766   10:26       37:59
4194  Heather Stanton        F2629      401/737   10:26       37:59
4195  Elisa La Cava          F2629      402/737   10:26       37:59
4196  Todd Hanssen           M4044      297/396   10:26       37:59
4197  Mackenzie Huston       F3034      360/766   10:26       37:59
4198  Dave Andrews           M5559      100/148   10:26       37:59
4199  Ryter Von Difloe       M2629      320/436   10:26       37:59
4200  Audrey Bryant          F4549      130/323   10:26       37:59
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4201  Kelly Randall          F3034      361/766   10:27       37:59
4202  Jamie Michel           M4549      203/292   10:27       38:00
4203  Casandra Martin        F2629      403/737   10:27       38:00
4204  Jeff Winkle            M5054      183/254   10:27       38:00
4205  Tamara Graf            F3034      362/766   10:27       38:00
4206  Mono Nhean             M3034      396/559   10:27       38:00
4207  Timothy Kroll          M3034      397/559   10:27       38:00
4208  Tyler Anderson         M2629      321/436   10:27       38:01
4209  Jason Laukaitis        M3539      306/429   10:27       38:01
4210  Angela Bui             F3034      363/766   10:27       38:01
4211  Melissa Erickson       F2629      404/737   10:27       38:01
4212  Krista Shull           F3034      364/766   10:27       38:01
4213  Eric Dullanty          M3034      398/559   10:27       38:01
4214  Jennifer Studer        F3539      235/490   10:27       38:01
4215  Kelly Carlson          F3034      365/766   10:27       38:01
4216  Karine Temkin          F2629      405/737   10:27       38:01
4217  Jay Naillon            M3539      307/429   10:27       38:01
4218  Nicholas Bushnell      M3034      399/559   10:27       38:01
4219  Marie Guppy            F2225      236/429   10:27       38:01
4220  Pragyan Mishra         M3539      308/429   10:27       38:02
4221  Cassie Burngasser      F3034      366/766   10:27       38:02
4222  Joseph Burell          M1821        50/58   10:27       38:02
4223  Donelle Chandler       F4044      203/476   10:27       38:02
4224  Melanie Kiely          F3539      236/490   10:27       38:02
4225  Lindsey Priolo         F3034      367/766   10:27       38:02
4226  Jann Shubin-Schmidt    F4549      131/323   10:27       38:02
4227  Chance Carroll         M0113       54/110   10:27       38:02
4228  Mike Carroll           M3539      309/429   10:27       38:02
4229  Paul Anderson          M5054      184/254   10:27       38:02
4230  Shannon Philpott       F4044      204/476   10:27       38:02
4231  John Hamrick           M5054      185/254   10:27       38:03
4232  Chintan Vin            M3034      400/559   10:27       38:03
4233  Douglas Chung          M3539      310/429   10:28       38:03
4234  Rebecca Wilson         F3034      368/766   10:28       38:03
4235  Leann Ajax             F3034      369/766   10:28       38:03
4236  Jonni King             F5054       75/212   10:28       38:03
4237  Jennie Norton          F3034      370/766   10:28       38:03
4238  Jacqueline Lair        F4044      205/476   10:28       38:04
4239  Kati Newton            F4044      206/476   10:28       38:04
4240  Shawna Perry           F3539      237/490   10:28       38:04
4241  Dulcinea McHugh        F2629      406/737   10:28       38:04
4242  Maggie Seida           F1417        49/95   10:28       38:04
4243  Hans Hoerlein          M0113       55/110   10:28       38:05
4244  Zach Jones             M3539      311/429   10:28       38:05
4245  Maninder Kaur          F3034      371/766   10:28       38:05
4246  Lacey Monda            F3034      372/766   10:28       38:05
4247  Patrick Overbey        M0113       56/110   10:28       38:05
4248  Randy Reichenbach      M4549      204/292   10:28       38:05
4249  Katrina Williams       F1821       50/104   10:28       38:05
4250  Bud Chapman            M6569        12/29   10:28       38:05
4251  Krista McInerney       F3539      238/490   10:28       38:05
4252  Darcy Juneao           F4044      207/476   10:28       38:06
4253  Roger Navarro          M3539      312/429   10:28       38:06
4254  Brian Fox              M5559      101/148   10:28       38:06
4255  Dean Anderson          M4044      298/396   10:28       38:06
4256  Lenore Ordonez         F2629      407/737   10:28       38:06
4257  Heidi Rogers           F2629      408/737   10:28       38:06
4258  Emmanuel Reyes         M3034      401/559   10:28       38:06
4259  Odell Ordonez          M2629      322/436   10:28       38:06
4260  Emily Gerhard          F2629      409/737   10:28       38:06
4261  Rachel Ruger           F3034      373/766   10:28       38:06
4262  Susan Glenn            F1821       51/104   10:28       38:06
4263  Sally Hoppe            F2629      410/737   10:29       38:07
4264  Samantha Glenn         F1417        50/95   10:29       38:07
4265  Mackenzie Dierking     F2629      411/737   10:29       38:07
4266  Cheri Ruger            F4044      208/476   10:29       38:07
4267  Sierra Howard          F1417        51/95   10:29       38:07
4268  Paula Mehrkens         F2225      237/429   10:29       38:07
4269  Molly Rinehart         F3539      239/490   10:29       38:07
4270  Barbara Page           F3034      374/766   10:29       38:07
4271  Laurie Pfarr           F4549      132/323   10:29       38:07
4272  Trinity Dillard        F0113       49/127   10:29       38:07
4273  Brian MacPherson       M3539      313/429   10:29       38:07
4274  Unknown Runner         M????       98/177   10:29       38:07
4275  Christy Caldwell       F2629      412/737   10:29       38:07
4276  Emma Bradley           F2225      238/429   10:29       38:07
4277  Sarah Dillon Gilmartin F3034      375/766   10:29       38:08
4278  Amanda Watson          F2225      239/429   10:29       38:08
4279  Nicholas Dollinger     M2629      323/436   10:29       38:08
4280  Kelly Davidson         F3034      376/766   10:29       38:09
4281  Evan Hoerlein          M0113       57/110   10:29       38:09
4282  Emily Chen             F2225      240/429   10:29       38:09
4283  Sydney Howard          F1821       52/104   10:29       38:09
4284  Brian Jones            M5054      186/254   10:29       38:09
4285  Dylin Webster          F3034      377/766   10:29       38:09
4286  Noel Stadlman          M4549      205/292   10:29       38:09
4287  Joseph Horrell         M3034      402/559   10:29       38:09
4288  Adria Chiu             F3034      378/766   10:29       38:09
4289  Sarah Griffin          F2225      241/429   10:29       38:09
4290  Tara Addink            F3034      379/766   10:29       38:09
4291  Kassara Bernth         F2225      242/429   10:29       38:09
4292  Jon Hoerlein           M4549      206/292   10:29       38:09
4293  Paula Noyers           F4549      133/323   10:29       38:10
4294  Aaron Moe              M3539      314/429   10:29       38:10
4295  Jessica Stadlman       F3539      240/490   10:29       38:10
4296  Mie Koontz             M5054      187/254   10:29       38:10
4297  Kynda Roberts          F4549      134/323   10:30       38:10
4298  Michael Barker         M3539      315/429   10:30       38:10
4299  Sophal Thaiy           M3034      403/559   10:30       38:11
4300  Elizabeth Moe          F3034      380/766   10:30       38:11
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4301  Allysa Ruizo           F2225      243/429   10:30       38:11
4302  Catherine Lehman       F3539      241/490   10:30       38:11
4303  Amanda Amick           F2629      413/737   10:30       38:11
4304  Casey Cheever          M2225      161/211   10:30       38:11
4305  Erika Malone           F3539      242/490   10:30       38:11
4306  Ashley Phillips        F1821       53/104   10:30       38:11
4307  Stephanie Cramer       F3539      243/490   10:30       38:11
4308  Ward Buringrud         M5559      102/148   10:30       38:12
4309  Janea Clark            F3034      381/766   10:30       38:12
4310  Tristan Tripp          M2225      162/211   10:30       38:12
4311  Lauren Thompson        F1821       54/104   10:30       38:12
4312  Ben Colwell            M2629      324/436   10:30       38:13
4313  Robin House            F4549      135/323   10:30       38:13
4314  Eddy Jobe              F5559       42/107   10:30       38:13
4315  Craig Fulkerson        M5054      188/254   10:30       38:13
4316  Tauna Shoemaker        F2225      244/429   10:30       38:13
4317  Logan Martin           F2225      245/429   10:30       38:13
4318  Casey Canavan          F1821       55/104   10:30       38:13
4319  Ernestine Thornton     F5054       76/212   10:30       38:13
4320  Robert Lehr            M5054      189/254   10:30       38:13
4321  Carol Kennedy          F70UP          2/8   10:30       38:14
4322  Megan Kendall          F3034      382/766   10:31       38:14
4323  Kinga Szulkowski       F3539      244/490   10:31       38:14
4324  Enya Pooler            F0113       50/127   10:31       38:14
4325  Kendra Gobin           F3034      383/766   10:31       38:14
4326  Clifford Smith         M4044      299/396   10:31       38:14
4327  Lauren Smith           F2225      246/429   10:31       38:15
4328  Angela Bergmann        F4044      209/476   10:31       38:15
4329  Patricia O'Brien-Lehr  F5054       77/212   10:31       38:15
4330  Unknown Runner         M????       99/177   10:31       38:15
4331  Crystal Shanaman       F3034      384/766   10:31       38:15
4332  John Shanaman          M3539      316/429   10:31       38:15
4333  Kelley Droll           F2629      414/737   10:31       38:16
4334  Dan Mullar             M5054      190/254   10:31       38:16
4335  Lorraine Laffoon       F4044      210/476   10:31       38:16
4336  Todd Crosby            M4044      300/396   10:31       38:16
4337  Kelly King             F4044      211/476   10:31       38:17
4338  Carter Holm            M0113       58/110   10:31       38:17
4339  Shelley Holm           F4044      212/476   10:31       38:17
4340  Unknown Runner         M????      100/177   10:31       38:17
4341  Kristin Riley          F3034      385/766   10:32       38:17
4342  Billy King             M0113       59/110   10:32       38:18
4343  Ashley Rossow          F2629      415/737   10:32       38:18
4344  Kristina Libby         F2629      416/737   10:32       38:18
4345  Jaimee Heffner         F3539      245/490   10:32       38:18
4346  Erin Globstad          F2629      417/737   10:32       38:18
4347  Nichole Presnell       F2629      418/737   10:32       38:18
4348  Anna Libby             F2629      419/737   10:32       38:18
4349  Erin Walsh             F3034      386/766   10:32       38:18
4350  Lindsey Price          F2629      420/737   10:32       38:19
4351  Marisa Osorio          F3539      246/490   10:32       38:19
4352  Anastacia Martinez     M2225      163/211   10:32       38:19
4353  Katie Hammitt          F2629      421/737   10:32       38:19
4354  Caitlin Gann           F????        15/31   10:32       38:19
4355  Dawn Neu               F4549      136/323   10:32       38:19
4356  Serena Argens          F2629      422/737   10:32       38:20
4357  Tracy Eronemo          F4549      137/323   10:32       38:20
4358  Keven Baumann          M3034      404/559   10:32       38:20
4359  Anna Pekoz             F3539      247/490   10:32       38:20
4360  Ralph Pooler           M4549      207/292   10:32       38:20
4361  Courtney Eronemo       F2225      247/429   10:32       38:20
4362  Boni Buringrud         F5559       43/107   10:32       38:21
4363  Sean Oliver            M3539      317/429   10:32       38:21
4364  Dan Sleeth             M4549      208/292   10:32       38:21
4365  Leann Norton           M2225      164/211   10:32       38:21
4366  Teresa Monahan         F4044      213/476   10:32       38:21
4367  Amy Pich               F3539      248/490   10:33       38:21
4368  Steve Ward             M4044      301/396   10:33       38:21
4369  Brittany Fifield       F2629      423/737   10:33       38:21
4370  Unknown Runner         M????      101/177   10:33       38:22
4371  Sasha Nosecchi         F4044      214/476   10:33       38:22
4372  Matt Handron           M2629      325/436   10:33       38:22
4373  Katie Knoll            F3539      249/490   10:33       38:22
4374  Duane Dow              M5054      191/254   10:33       38:23
4375  Kyle Richey            M2629      326/436   10:33       38:23
4376  Angela Wanderer        F3034      387/766   10:33       38:23
4377  Robert Wanderer        M3034      405/559   10:33       38:23
4378  Sarah Watrous          F3034      388/766   10:33       38:23
4379  Shannon Olsen          F2629      424/737   10:33       38:23
4380  Katherine Haberlack    F3034      389/766   10:33       38:23
4381  Lori Predmore          F4549      138/323   10:33       38:24
4382  Jessica Cullinan       F2629      425/737   10:33       38:24
4383  Jacob Ferguson         M0113       60/110   10:33       38:24
4384  Megan Ganne            F3034      390/766   10:33       38:24
4385  Tory Melander          M3539      318/429   10:33       38:24
4386  Shelley Smith          F4549      139/323   10:33       38:25
4387  Bryn Hannon            F2629      426/737   10:34       38:25
4388  Alan Lawrence          M5559      103/148   10:34       38:25
4389  Anna West              F2629      427/737   10:34       38:25
4390  Blair Williams         F3034      391/766   10:34       38:25
4391  Kelli Dahmen           F4044      215/476   10:34       38:25
4392  Aimee Smith            F3539      250/490   10:34       38:25
4393  Apollo Jones           M0113       61/110   10:34       38:25
4394  Chelea Kent            F4044      216/476   10:34       38:25
4395  Patricia Cittadini     F3034      392/766   10:34       38:25
4396  Lacey McNeff           F3034      393/766   10:34       38:25
4397  Taylor White           F3034      394/766   10:34       38:25
4398  Emma Smith             F0113       51/127   10:34       38:25
4399  Amanda Morales         F3034      395/766   10:34       38:25
4400  Matt Sienkiewich       M0113       62/110   10:34       38:25
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4401  Mike West              M3034      406/559   10:34       38:26
4402  Justin Kirkland        M2629      327/436   10:34       38:26
4403  David Wheeler          M4549      209/292   10:34       38:26
4404  Joel Guthmiller        M4549      210/292   10:34       38:26
4405  Aaron Morales          M3034      407/559   10:34       38:26
4406  Aubrey Scheffel        F2629      428/737   10:34       38:27
4407  Jacob Sweeney          M3034      408/559   10:34       38:27
4408  Jennifer Dixon         F4044      217/476   10:34       38:27
4409  Amy Hayter             F2629      429/737   10:34       38:27
4410  Sinead Plagge          F3034      396/766   10:34       38:27
4411  Hoang Le               M2225      165/211   10:34       38:27
4412  Paige Gamboa           F2225      248/429   10:34       38:27
4413  Unknown Runner         M????      102/177   10:34       38:28
4414  David Jones            M6064        56/82   10:34       38:28
4415  Colby Plagge           M3539      319/429   10:34       38:28
4416  Anne Johnston          F3034      397/766   10:34       38:28
4417  Lesha Engels           F2629      430/737   10:34       38:28
4418  Janet Sleath           F5559       44/107   10:35       38:28
4419  Danika Haff            F2225      249/429   10:35       38:29
4420  Debbie Nordstrom       F4549      140/323   10:35       38:29
4421  Marianne Mowat         M4549      211/292   10:35       38:29
4422  Trinh Tran             F2225      250/429   10:35       38:29
4423  Lindsay Irion          F2629      431/737   10:35       38:29
4424  Pat Luther             M3539      320/429   10:35       38:29
4425  Brad Reeves            M2629      328/436   10:35       38:30
4426  Pete Luther            M4044      302/396   10:35       38:30
4427  Natalie Stephenson     F4549      141/323   10:35       38:30
4428  Jim Petry              M5559      104/148   10:35       38:30
4429  Daniel Andersen        M5559      105/148   10:35       38:30
4430  Kendra Anderson        F2629      432/737   10:35       38:30
4431  Jaimie Bell            F1417        52/95   10:35       38:31
4432  Dana Dang              F3539      251/490   10:35       38:31
4433  Heather Smith          F3539      252/490   10:35       38:31
4434  Rachel Van Rijn        F2225      251/429   10:35       38:31
4435  Crystal Shipman        F3034      398/766   10:35       38:32
4436  Erin Haag              F3034      399/766   10:35       38:32
4437  Grace Clack            F4044      218/476   10:35       38:32
4438  Evan Wintes            M2629      329/436   10:35       38:32
4439  David Olson            M5559      106/148   10:35       38:32
4440  Danelle Nelson                        0/0   10:36       38:32
4441  Jessica King           F2629      433/737   10:36       38:33
4442  Steve Dagg             M3539      321/429   10:36       38:33
4443  Sisounthine Luangamath F3539      253/490   10:36       38:33
4444  Sherry McNew           F3539      254/490   10:36       38:33
4445  Karen Harris           F2225      252/429   10:36       38:33
4446  Sara Dowling           F1821       56/104   10:36       38:33
4447  Courtney Spurgeon      F2629      434/737   10:36       38:33
4448  Lynnette Page          F2629      435/737   10:36       38:34
4449  Bryanna Fazio          F2629      436/737   10:36       38:34
4450  Gene Hamilton          M3034      409/559   10:36       38:35
4451  Kristen Redmond        F3539      255/490   10:36       38:35
4452  Katie Robinette        F3539      256/490   10:36       38:35
4453  Daryl Allaman          F4549      142/323   10:36       38:35
4454  Rich Trifeletti        M3034      410/559   10:36       38:35
4455  Christine Ha           F2225      253/429   10:36       38:35
4456  Michelle Coetzee       F3539      257/490   10:36       38:35
4457  Andrew Waters          M3539      322/429   10:36       38:35
4458  Jeanette Geary         F4044      219/476   10:37       38:36
4459  Robert Ashby           M4549      212/292   10:37       38:36
4460  Abhi Sheth             M3034      411/559   10:37       38:36
4461  Amy Tice               F2629      437/737   10:37       38:36
4462  Jamie Jones            F5054       78/212   10:37       38:36
4463  Heather Westcoat       F2629      438/737   10:37       38:36
4464  Ramez Tawadros         M2629      330/436   10:37       38:36
4465  John Fraser            M3539      323/429   10:37       38:37
4466  Marisol Garcia         F3034      400/766   10:37       38:37
4467  Teri Rutledge          F3539      258/490   10:37       38:37
4468  Mihaita Balanisu       M2225      166/211   10:37       38:38
4469  Madeline Wellman       F0113       52/127   10:37       38:38
4470  Riley Shea             M2629      331/436   10:37       38:38
4471  Ally Bazinet           F2225      254/429   10:37       38:38
4472  Kristen Lui            F3539      259/490   10:37       38:38
4473  Patrick Cunningham     M5054      192/254   10:37       38:38
4474  Harvey Chew            M5559      107/148   10:37       38:39
4475  Jane Spencer           F2629      439/737   10:37       38:39
4476  Caitlin Cunningham     F1417        53/95   10:37       38:39
4477  Unknown Runner         M????      103/177   10:37       38:39
4478  Johonna Nutter         F3539      260/490   10:37       38:39
4479  Seamus Callahan        M0113       63/110   10:37       38:39
4480  Jay Spencer            M3034      412/559   10:37       38:39
4481  Emily Larsen           F2629      440/737   10:37       38:39
4482  James Callahan         M4044      303/396   10:38       38:39
4483  Unknown Runner         M????      104/177   10:38       38:40
4484  Maureen Bell           F4549      143/323   10:38       38:40
4485  Dustin Brewer          M2629      332/436   10:38       38:40
4486  Gina Kelly             F4549      144/323   10:38       38:40
4487  Samantha Unger         F2225      255/429   10:38       38:40
4488  Joel Nelson            M2629      333/436   10:38       38:40
4489  Miranda Hett           F2629      441/737   10:38       38:40
4490  Johannes Coetzee       M3539      324/429   10:38       38:40
4491  Aaron Weller           M3539      325/429   10:38       38:40
4492  Tricia Crawford        F4044      220/476   10:38       38:40
4493  Sue Holland            F6064        19/50   10:38       38:41
4494  Kayla Johnson          F2225      256/429   10:38       38:41
4495  Heather Johnston       F2225      257/429   10:38       38:41
4496  Jon Stone              M4044      304/396   10:38       38:41
4497  David Eaton            M2629      334/436   10:38       38:41
4498  Alex Tilcock           M4549      213/292   10:38       38:42
4499  Denna Rice             F3539      261/490   10:38       38:42
4500  Danica Reise           F2225      258/429   10:38       38:42
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4501  Chutimont Blacksmith   F4044      221/476   10:38       38:42
4502  Rose Pearson           F4549      145/323   10:38       38:42
4503  Anitra Beruti          F3034      401/766   10:39       38:43
4504  Sue Sutherland-Hanson  F5559       45/107   10:39       38:43
4505  Anna Barrera           F1821       57/104   10:39       38:44
4506  Patricia Donaldson     F4549      146/323   10:39       38:44
4507  Malai Bounxayavong     F2225      259/429   10:39       38:44
4508  Bruce Beyer            M5559      108/148   10:39       38:45
4509  Kristin Beima-Sofie    F3034      402/766   10:39       38:45
4510  Carol Beyer            F5559       46/107   10:39       38:46
4511  Mandy Fuller           F3034      403/766   10:39       38:46
4512  William Skinner        M4549      214/292   10:39       38:46
4513  Kelley McInnes         F2225      260/429   10:39       38:46
4514  Heidi Taplin           F4044      222/476   10:39       38:46
4515  Rachel Heiland         F3034      404/766   10:39       38:46
4516  Melissa Figel          F2225      261/429   10:39       38:46
4517  Christopher Hackman    M3539      326/429   10:39       38:46
4518  Bonnie Reichardt       F3034      405/766   10:39       38:46
4519  Greg Noel              M3539      327/429   10:40       38:47
4520  Jon Tam                M3034      413/559   10:40       38:47
4521  Alexa Dijulio          F2629      442/737   10:40       38:47
4522  John McKenney          M3034      414/559   10:40       38:47
4523  Unknown Runner         M????      105/177   10:40       38:48
4524  Linda Scheyer          F6569         4/18   10:40       38:48
4525  Unknown Runner         M????      106/177   10:40       38:48
4526  Lena Maclennan         F3034      406/766   10:40       38:48
4527  Don Le                 M3034      415/559   10:40       38:48
4528  Katie Hamilton         F2225      262/429   10:40       38:49
4529  Eric Smith             M3539      328/429   10:40       38:49
4530  Kemp Baesman           F4549      147/323   10:40       38:49
4531  John John              M3034      416/559   10:40       38:49
4532  Vivian Johnson         F4044      223/476   10:40       38:49
4533  Doug Grey              M3539      329/429   10:40       38:49
4534  Lizanne Madgett        F5054       79/212   10:40       38:50
4535  Andrew Nevens          M3539      330/429   10:40       38:50
4536  Delmer Davis           M70UP        10/17   10:40       38:50
4537  Becky Nicotra          F2629      443/737   10:40       38:50
4538  Andrea Harrison        F3539      262/490   10:41       38:50
4539  Tyler Koble            M2629      335/436   10:41       38:50
4540  Wes Sides              M4549      215/292   10:41       38:50
4541  Molly Gunderson        F4044      224/476   10:41       38:50
4542  Joy Nevens             F3034      407/766   10:41       38:50
4543  Nick Fairburn          M3034      417/559   10:41       38:50
4544  Staci Stratton         F3034      408/766   10:41       38:50
4545  Tesslyn Matthews       F0113       53/127   10:41       38:50
4546  Sue Ries               F5559       47/107   10:41       38:51
4547  Unknown Runner         M????      107/177   10:41       38:51
4548  Karina Ceron           F2629      444/737   10:41       38:51
4549  Patrick Niemeyer       M3539      331/429   10:41       38:51
4550  Katie O'Galdabini      F4044      225/476   10:41       38:51
4551  Krista Shirley         F2629      445/737   10:41       38:52
4552  Kathryn Nack           F3034      409/766   10:41       38:52
4553  Sharon Armbruster      F3539      263/490   10:41       38:52
4554  G-Michael Muller       M70UP        11/17   10:41       38:53
4555  Andrew Dai             M2629      336/436   10:41       38:53
4556  Edward McPhillips      M3034      418/559   10:41       38:53
4557  Kathryn Altena         F1821       58/104   10:41       38:53
4558  Marissa Yap            F2225      263/429   10:41       38:53
4559  Jason Wickland         M2629      337/436   10:41       38:54
4560  Jenna Louie            F1417        54/95   10:41       38:54
4561  Christine Wickland     F3034      410/766   10:41       38:54
4562  Scott Statkus          M3539      332/429   10:42       38:54
4563  Tara Sitton            F3539      264/490   10:42       38:54
4564  Maria Gunther          F4044      226/476   10:42       38:54
4565  Marianne Eshom         F3034      411/766   10:42       38:54
4566  Kate Jesse             F2629      446/737   10:42       38:54
4567  Jayne Huston           F6064        20/50   10:42       38:54
4568  Unknown Runner         M????      108/177   10:42       38:54
4569  Erika Love             F3034      412/766   10:42       38:54
4570  Mary Kirkpatrick       F3034      413/766   10:42       38:55
4571  Nadim Abdo             M3034      419/559   10:42       38:55
4572  Bridget Trevillian     F2629      447/737   10:42       38:55
4573  Madison Gilbert        F0113       54/127   10:42       38:55
4574  Brandi Reyna           F4044      227/476   10:42       38:55
4575  Stan Louie             M5054      193/254   10:42       38:55
4576  Jessica Olivas         F2225      264/429   10:42       38:55
4577  Heidi Hicks            F2225      265/429   10:42       38:55
4578  Brandon Cavett         M2225      167/211   10:42       38:55
4579  Tim Trevillian         M3539      333/429   10:42       38:55
4580  David Palrey           M3539      334/429   10:42       38:55
4581  Denise Lathrop         F5054       80/212   10:42       38:56
4582  Lara Cobb              F2629      448/737   10:42       38:56
4583  Nanealani Pickford     F3034      414/766   10:42       38:56
4584  David Potter           M3034      420/559   10:42       38:56
4585  Kevin Stewart          M4549      216/292   10:42       38:56
4586  Hannah Saunders        F1417        55/95   10:42       38:56
4587  Unknown Runner         M????      109/177   10:42       38:56
4588  Hailey Mukai           F0113       55/127   10:42       38:56
4589  Erica Korst            F3034      415/766   10:42       38:57
4590  Kelley Madsen          F4549      148/323   10:42       38:57
4591  Kristi Gray            F4044      228/476   10:42       38:57
4592  Stuart Ofarrell        M4044      305/396   10:42       38:57
4593  Marta Pivka            F4549      149/323   10:42       38:57
4594  Brenda Rich            F3539      265/490   10:42       38:57
4595  MacKenzie Gilbert      F0113       56/127   10:42       38:57
4596  Leslee Hansen          F3034      416/766   10:42       38:57
4597  Ryan Crandall          M2629      338/436   10:43       38:57
4598  Liz Richburg           F4549      150/323   10:43       38:58
4599  Unknown Runner         M????      110/177   10:43       38:58
4600  Connie Schmidt         F5559       48/107   10:43       38:59
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4601  Christine Sams         F4549      151/323   10:43       38:59
4602  Tanya Eliott           F2629      449/737   10:43       38:59
4603  Michelle Weller        F4044      229/476   10:43       38:59
4604  Mary Kjerstad          F3539      266/490   10:43       38:59
4605  Pat Westling                          0/0   10:43       38:59
4606  Camille Elliott        F5054       81/212   10:43       38:59
4607  Jane Chase             F2629      450/737   10:43       39:00
4608  Unknown Runner         M????      111/177   10:43       39:00
4609  Ray Metz               M3539      335/429   10:43       39:00
4610  Mark Gray              M5559      109/148   10:43       39:00
4611  Mary Czaja             F4549      152/323   10:43       39:00
4612  Kristoffer Palm        M3539      336/429   10:43       39:00
4613  Sophie Gray            F1821       59/104   10:43       39:00
4614  Anthony Portmann       M5054      194/254   10:43       39:00
4615  Vimala Patil           F3539      267/490   10:43       39:01
4616  Dony Weber             F3034      417/766   10:44       39:01
4617  Joanne Wiesner         F4549      153/323   10:44       39:01
4618  James Sullivan         M4549      217/292   10:44       39:01
4619  Danielle Meyer         F3034      418/766   10:44       39:01
4620  Amy Frost              F3539      268/490   10:44       39:02
4621  Lynda Sullivan         F4549      154/323   10:44       39:02
4622  Greg Meyer             M3034      421/559   10:44       39:02
4623  Gina Kapel             F4044      230/476   10:44       39:03
4624  Brenda Cearley         F2629      451/737   10:44       39:03
4625  Domenica Malloggi      F3539      269/490   10:44       39:03
4626  Nancy Christopherson   F4044      231/476   10:44       39:03
4627  Stephanie Palmer       F3034      419/766   10:44       39:03
4628  Dave Barrans           M6569        13/29   10:44       39:03
4629  Megan Watts            F2629      452/737   10:44       39:03
4630  Andrea Hamley          F3034      420/766   10:44       39:03
4631  Michael Waters         M4044      306/396   10:44       39:04
4632  Leslie Degasparis      F4044      232/476   10:44       39:04
4633  Deeanna Bates          F2225      266/429   10:44       39:04
4634  Jennifer Marshall      F3539      270/490   10:44       39:04
4635  Colleen Donahue        F5054       82/212   10:44       39:04
4636  Hans Griesser          M5054      195/254   10:44       39:04
4637  Katherine Doyle        F3034      421/766   10:44       39:04
4638  Kathy Graves           F5054       83/212   10:44       39:04
4639  Evan Snyder            M3034      422/559   10:44       39:05
4640  Meghen Magonegil       F3539      271/490   10:45       39:05
4641  Blythe Deines          F3539      272/490   10:45       39:06
4642  Thao Tran              F2629      453/737   10:45       39:06
4643  Brian Young            M2629      339/436   10:45       39:06
4644  Catie Ekins            F1417        56/95   10:45       39:06
4645  Patrick House          M4044      307/396   10:45       39:06
4646  Patrick Sullivan       M4549      218/292   10:45       39:06
4647  Madelyn Shelby         F4549      155/323   10:45       39:06
4648  Michelle Thivierge     F3034      422/766   10:45       39:06
4649  Adam Acosta            M2629      340/436   10:45       39:07
4650  Angela Bosworth        F4044      233/476   10:45       39:07
4651  James Dorney           M6569        14/29   10:45       39:07
4652  Diane Stong            F5559       49/107   10:45       39:07
4653  Keli Imus              F2225      267/429   10:45       39:07
4654  Christy Lommers        F4044      234/476   10:45       39:07
4655  Gerrie Oleary          F2629      454/737   10:45       39:07
4656  Elijah Winfrey         M3539      337/429   10:46       39:09
4657  Cereg Zamberlin        M5054      196/254   10:46       39:09
4658  Alex Collins           M3034      423/559   10:46       39:10
4659  Christy Gibson         F2629      455/737   10:46       39:10
4660  Destry Wood            M4549      219/292   10:46       39:10
4661  Stephanie Cummings     F????        16/31   10:46       39:10
4662  Chris Kaufman          M3539      338/429   10:46       39:10
4663  Matthew Pelascini      M2629      341/436   10:46       39:11
4664  Heath Pettygrove       M4044      308/396   10:46       39:11
4665  Unknown Runner         M????      112/177   10:46       39:11
4666  Stefanie Pettygrove    F3034      423/766   10:46       39:11
4667  Lindsay Christel       F3034      424/766   10:46       39:11
4668  Blakely Obrien         F2225      268/429   10:46       39:11
4669  Melinda Spear          F3034      425/766   10:46       39:12
4670  Tonia Hume             F4044      235/476   10:46       39:12
4671  Seth Birnbaum          M2629      342/436   10:46       39:12
4672  Brandon Brazil         M3034      424/559   10:46       39:12
4673  Sara Patterson         F3539      273/490   10:47       39:13
4674  Thoeum Thaiy           M3539      339/429   10:47       39:13
4675  Rachel Spillane        F3034      426/766   10:47       39:13
4676  Sarah Erickson         F2629      456/737   10:47       39:13
4677  Joe Manning            M5054      197/254   10:47       39:14
4678  Cormac Thornton        M0113       64/110   10:47       39:14
4679  Kathy Kunz             F5559       50/107   10:47       39:15
4680  Yen Duong              F2629      457/737   10:47       39:16
4681  Karol Szygorski        M3034      425/559   10:48       39:16
4682  Tricia Soderblom       F4044      236/476   10:48       39:16
4683  Patrick Londino        M4044      309/396   10:48       39:16
4684  Anna Penar             F2629      458/737   10:48       39:16
4685  Casey Rukeyser         M3034      426/559   10:48       39:16
4686  Ranee Axtell           F3539      274/490   10:48       39:16
4687  Keli Morgan            F4044      237/476   10:48       39:16
4688  Mariel Benfit          F3034      427/766   10:48       39:17
4689  Ingnrd Tengwall-Taylor                0/0   10:48       39:17
4690  Taylor Helmstetler     F4044      238/476   10:48       39:17
4691  Refawne Acarregui      F3539      275/490   10:48       39:17
4692  Jennifer Defreitas     F2629      459/737   10:48       39:17
4693  Hillary Thelen         F2629      460/737   10:48       39:17
4694  Anthony Martinez       M0113       65/110   10:48       39:17
4695  Chaz Royer             M0113       66/110   10:48       39:18
4696  Aaron Pompeo           M4549      220/292   10:48       39:18
4697  Unknown Runner         M????      113/177   10:48       39:18
4698  Heather Fernley        F3034      428/766   10:48       39:18
4699  Carlee Hanson          F2629      461/737   10:48       39:18
4700  Rob Poole Jr           M2629      343/436   10:48       39:18
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4701  Kendal Bond            M4044      310/396   10:48       39:18
4702  Kathryn Joy            F1821       60/104   10:48       39:18
4703  Lisa Quinn             F4044      239/476   10:48       39:18
4704  Ron Warner             M6569        15/29   10:48       39:19
4705  Sarabeth Ross          F3034      429/766   10:48       39:19
4706  Zachary Smith          M1821        51/58   10:48       39:19
4707  Julie Gossard          F4044      240/476   10:48       39:19
4708  Jared Poston           M2629      344/436   10:48       39:19
4709  Jacob Anderson         M1417       90/109   10:49       39:19
4710  Brett Selby            M3034      427/559   10:49       39:19
4711  Cassandra Schoenmakers F2629      462/737   10:49       39:19
4712  Eric Corcoro           M3539      340/429   10:49       39:20
4713  Brigid Lagergren       F5054       84/212   10:49       39:20
4714  Kimmy Kai Todd         F4549      156/323   10:49       39:21
4715  Kirk Safford           M4549      221/292   10:49       39:21
4716  Will O'Brien           M3034      428/559   10:49       39:22
4717  Charise Addicks        F3539      276/490   10:49       39:22
4718  Gina Englund           F3034      430/766   10:49       39:22
4719  Krystal Puga-Martinez  F3034      431/766   10:49       39:22
4720  Maryann Safford        F70UP          3/8   10:49       39:22
4721  Brian Hicks            M5054      198/254   10:49       39:22
4722  Cheuska McKillip                      0/0   10:49       39:22
4723  Margaret Hardy         F2629      463/737   10:49       39:22
4724  Nathan Peadon          M2225      168/211   10:49       39:22
4725  Karen Albrecht         F3539      277/490   10:49       39:22
4726  Debye Thoms-Gasser     F5559       51/107   10:49       39:22
4727  Jamil Haque            M4044      311/396   10:49       39:23
4728  Richard Belling        M2225      169/211   10:49       39:23
4729  Dawn Nissen            F2629      464/737   10:50       39:23
4730  Lisa Pesin             F1821       61/104   10:50       39:24
4731  Mikayla Burns          F2629      465/737   10:50       39:24
4732  Robert Allen           M3034      429/559   10:50       39:24
4733  Liane Fazekas          F5054       85/212   10:50       39:24
4734  Katie Blackstone       F2629      466/737   10:50       39:24
4735  Jude Rosagaron         M3034      430/559   10:50       39:24
4736  Timothy Selix          M2629      345/436   10:50       39:24
4737  Ashley Smith           F3034      432/766   10:50       39:25
4738  Troy Scott             M2225      170/211   10:50       39:25
4739  Brooke Strommen        F4044      241/476   10:50       39:25
4740  Marnie Koziol          F2225      269/429   10:50       39:25
4741  Todd Miller            M4549      222/292   10:50       39:25
4742  Tracie Sofie           F2629      467/737   10:50       39:25
4743  Amber Walz             F3034      433/766   10:50       39:25
4744  Judy Noel              F6064        21/50   10:50       39:26
4745  Greg Thode             M4549      223/292   10:50       39:26
4746  Christian Anderson     M0113       67/110   10:50       39:26
4747  Janet Anunda           F2629      468/737   10:50       39:26
4748  Andrew Weihberg        M3034      431/559   10:50       39:26
4749  Harmony Haveman        F3034      434/766   10:50       39:26
4750  Marty Stanton          M5054      199/254   10:51       39:27
4751  Mary Carpenter         F2629      469/737   10:51       39:27
4752  Laura Plude            F2629      470/737   10:51       39:28
4753  Alicia Hansen          F1417        57/95   10:51       39:28
4754  Danielle Howard        F1417        58/95   10:51       39:28
4755  Steve Reise            M4549      224/292   10:51       39:28
4756  Nitin Manchanda        M4549      225/292   10:51       39:29
4757  Rachel Connolly        F2629      471/737   10:51       39:29
4758  Dorinda Buckles        F4044      242/476   10:51       39:29
4759  Ben Blake              M3539      341/429   10:51       39:29
4760  Genevieve Klobuchar    F2629      472/737   10:51       39:29
4761  Robert Cobban          M4044      312/396   10:51       39:29
4762  Brenda Kuykendall                     0/0   10:51       39:29
4763  Tina Moses             F4044      243/476   10:51       39:29
4764  Chloe Wilkes           F2629      473/737   10:51       39:29
4765  Manja Brower           F3539      278/490   10:51       39:29
4766  Daniel Anderson        M4549      226/292   10:51       39:29
4767  Natasha Anderson       F2629      474/737   10:51       39:29
4768  Joe Bloodworth - Ander M3539      342/429   10:51       39:30
4769  Norm Golden            M4044      313/396   10:51       39:30
4770  Lia Golden             F2629      475/737   10:51       39:30
4771  Becky Laboy            F3539      279/490   10:51       39:30
4772  John Peters            M4044      314/396   10:52       39:30
4773  Sara Robinson          F2629      476/737   10:52       39:30
4774  Sandra Bachmann        F4549      157/323   10:52       39:31
4775  Jennifer Olson         F2629      477/737   10:52       39:31
4776  Michelle Nguyen        F2225      270/429   10:52       39:32
4777  Angela Bottalico       F3034      435/766   10:52       39:32
4778  Jacob Williams         M3539      343/429   10:52       39:32
4779  Amy Gray               F4044      244/476   10:52       39:32
4780  Kenneth Schueller      M4549      227/292   10:52       39:32
4781  Justin Blackhurst      M3034      432/559   10:52       39:33
4782  Andrea Zambrano        F2629      478/737   10:52       39:33
4783  Katie Kiefner          F2629      479/737   10:52       39:33
4784  Mark Hensen            M4549      228/292   10:52       39:33
4785  Samuel Joss            M0113       68/110   10:52       39:33
4786  Unknown Runner         M????      114/177   10:52       39:33
4787  Scott Fowler           M4044      315/396   10:52       39:33
4788  Amanda Sessler         F0113       57/127   10:52       39:33
4789  Katelyn Irwin          F2225      271/429   10:52       39:34
4790  Bruce McDonald         M5054      200/254   10:53       39:34
4791  Jeanne Deitz           F3034      436/766   10:53       39:34
4792  Mat Connolly           M4044      316/396   10:53       39:35
4793  Ashley Lefrehieve      F2629      480/737   10:53       39:35
4794  Peter Voiles           M3034      433/559   10:53       39:35
4795  Jamie Voiles           F3034      437/766   10:53       39:35
4796  Matt McCurtan          M3034      434/559   10:53       39:35
4797  Unknown Runner         M????      115/177   10:53       39:35
4798  Karen Cornish          F5054       86/212   10:53       39:35
4799  Molly Raybuck          F3034      438/766   10:53       39:36
4800  Robb Benson            M4044      317/396   10:53       39:36
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4801  Guillermo Chacon       M4549      229/292   10:53       39:37
4802  Randall Cramer         M3034      435/559   10:53       39:37
4803  Marie Harkings         F3034      439/766   10:54       39:38
4804  Andrea Cramer          F3034      440/766   10:54       39:38
4805  Caroline Sides         F4044      245/476   10:54       39:38
4806  Abbey Brau             F2225      272/429   10:54       39:38
4807  Charles Puglisi        M4044      318/396   10:54       39:39
4808  Mia Wise               F4044      246/476   10:54       39:39
4809  Kim Davis              F4044      247/476   10:54       39:39
4810  Jill Donnelly          F5054       87/212   10:54       39:39
4811  Heather Tomlinson      F4044      248/476   10:54       39:39
4812  David Gamboa           M3034      436/559   10:54       39:39
4813  Jacki Puglisi          F4044      249/476   10:54       39:39
4814  Megan Knight           F3034      441/766   10:54       39:39
4815  Kim Atkinson           F4549      158/323   10:54       39:40
4816  Nicole Resch           F4044      250/476   10:54       39:40
4817  Tim Ambre              M5559      110/148   10:54       39:40
4818  Gregg Watkins          M5054      201/254   10:54       39:40
4819  Derek Trembley         M2629      346/436   10:54       39:40
4820  Natasha Marcynyszya    F3034      442/766   10:54       39:40
4821  Joelle Nichols         F4549      159/323   10:54       39:40
4822  Elizabeth Shea         F4044      251/476   10:54       39:41
4823  Trey Henson            M????      116/177   10:55       39:41
4824  Theresa Glancy         F4549      160/323   10:55       39:42
4825  Elizabeth Joss         F4044      252/476   10:55       39:42
4826  Ben Johnson            M3539      344/429   10:55       39:42
4827  Matthew Johnson        M0113       69/110   10:55       39:42
4828  Steve McHugh           M????      117/177   10:55       39:42
4829  Sarah Hale             F3034      443/766   10:55       39:43
4830  Angie Yue              F3034      444/766   10:55       39:43
4831  Emma Swiagle           F2629      481/737   10:55       39:43
4832  Michael Soha           M3034      437/559   10:55       39:43
4833  Megan Wicklin          F3034      445/766   10:55       39:43
4834  Meredith Salopek       F3539      280/490   10:55       39:43
4835  Margaret Hartle        F2629      482/737   10:55       39:44
4836  Guy Bucasas            M4549      230/292   10:55       39:44
4837  Marisa Pilcic          F3034      446/766   10:55       39:44
4838  Monirul Hawke          M3034      438/559   10:55       39:44
4839  Juliana Edwards        F2629      483/737   10:55       39:44
4840  Antonia Meyer          F2629      484/737   10:55       39:44
4841  Allen Welsch           M5054      202/254   10:55       39:45
4842  Deanna Waters          F3539      281/490   10:55       39:45
4843  Piper Turner           F4044      253/476   10:56       39:45
4844  Brandy Copenhaver      F2629      485/737   10:56       39:45
4845  Suzanne Winter         F4549      161/323   10:56       39:45
4846  Shannon Sullivan       F3034      447/766   10:56       39:45
4847  Brian Stambuk          M5054      203/254   10:56       39:45
4848  Elizabeth Haim                        0/0   10:56       39:46
4849  Jennifer Hamilton      F2629      486/737   10:56       39:46
4850  Maria Dernis           F2629      487/737   10:56       39:46
4851  Erin Toomey            F4549      162/323   10:56       39:46
4852  Alan Sanders           M6064        57/82   10:56       39:46
4853  Marlyce Stein          F2629      488/737   10:56       39:46
4854  Lisa Fahl              F3034      448/766   10:56       39:46
4855  Tee Hightower          F4549      163/323   10:56       39:47
4856  Brenda Falck           F4044      254/476   10:56       39:47
4857  Shawn Danby            F4549      164/323   10:56       39:47
4858  Kuanling Yeh           F3034      449/766   10:56       39:47
4859  Benjamin Sommers       M3034      439/559   10:56       39:47
4860  Tracy Warren           F4044      255/476   10:56       39:47
4861  Kristine McHugh        F4549      165/323   10:56       39:47
4862  Mark Michael           M3034      440/559   10:56       39:48
4863  Jesseca Lewis          F3034      450/766   10:56       39:48
4864  Nathan Marroquin       M3539      345/429   10:56       39:48
4865  Michael Afangan        M3034      441/559   10:57       39:48
4866  Heather Dean           F3034      451/766   10:57       39:49
4867  Monica McClaskey       F5054       88/212   10:57       39:50
4868  Bas De Veer            M2629      347/436   10:57       39:50
4869  Amber Paschal          F3034      452/766   10:57       39:50
4870  Tracy Rawson           F4549      166/323   10:57       39:50
4871  Darin Sorenson         M3034      442/559   10:57       39:50
4872  Mike Duncan            M2629      348/436   10:57       39:50
4873  Taiko Aoki-Marcial     F3034      453/766   10:57       39:51
4874  Brent Carnell          M2629      349/436   10:57       39:51
4875  Jessie Easley          F2225      273/429   10:57       39:51
4876  Carmen Frye            F5054       89/212   10:57       39:51
4877  Jojo Cordero           M4044      319/396   10:57       39:51
4878  Heather Kuhnhenn       F2225      274/429   10:57       39:51
4879  Danny Hibbard          M2629      350/436   10:57       39:51
4880  Kiki Hibbard           F2629      489/737   10:57       39:52
4881  Katherine Shigo        F0113       58/127   10:58       39:52
4882  Tricia Harrington      F4549      167/323   10:58       39:52
4883  Andrew Knapp           M3034      443/559   10:58       39:53
4884  Lauren Malone          F2629      490/737   10:58       39:53
4885  Sarah Olin             F2629      491/737   10:58       39:53
4886  Jenny Leaverenz        F2629      492/737   10:58       39:53
4887  Grant Monson           M3034      444/559   10:58       39:54
4888  Andrea Monson          F2629      493/737   10:58       39:54
4889  Akshay Joglekar        M3539      346/429   10:58       39:54
4890  Shailee Flood          F2225      275/429   10:58       39:55
4891  Asmita Chande          F3034      454/766   10:58       39:55
4892  Christopher Thralls    M2225      171/211   10:58       39:56
4893  Nikki Daniel           F3539      282/490   10:58       39:56
4894  Mark Madgett           M5054      204/254   10:59       39:56
4895  Chelsea Lopez          F2225      276/429   10:59       39:56
4896  Sara Buzak             F2629      494/737   10:59       39:57
4897  Tina Turpen            F3539      283/490   10:59       39:57
4898  Anna Funtonilla        F3539      284/490   10:59       39:57
4899  Justin Kaber           M2629      351/436   10:59       39:57
4900  Kerry Meyer            F2225      277/429   10:59       39:58
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4901  Megan De Veer          F2629      495/737   11:00       39:59
4902  Katie Adams            F2225      278/429   11:00       40:00
4903  Matt Melia             M2629      352/436   11:00       40:00
4904  Lisa Rousseau          F4549      168/323   11:00       40:00
4905  Jim McDougall          M3034      445/559   11:00       40:00
4906  Jack Armstrong         M2629      353/436   11:00       40:00
4907  Kristine McLane        F4549      169/323   11:00       40:01
4908  Carolyn Lober          F1417        59/95   11:00       40:01
4909  Holly Larson           F3034      455/766   11:00       40:01
4910  David Green            M2629      354/436   11:00       40:01
4911  Ernest Evans           M4044      320/396   11:00       40:01
4912  Cara Masino            F3539      285/490   11:00       40:02
4913  Christienne Rodgers    F4549      170/323   11:00       40:02
4914  Jed Thompson           M3034      446/559   11:00       40:02
4915  Julia Lober            F1417        60/95   11:00       40:02
4916  Erin Evans             F4549      171/323   11:00       40:02
4917  Dana Elwell            F????        17/31   11:00       40:02
4918  Hannah Mercer          F2629      496/737   11:00       40:03
4919  Kristina Corbitt       F2629      497/737   11:01       40:03
4920  Jessica Anderson       F4044      256/476   11:01       40:03
4921  Yosei Kameoka          M1417       91/109   11:01       40:04
4922  Breena Hardeman        F2629      498/737   11:01       40:04
4923  Mike Lyons             M6064        58/82   11:01       40:04
4924  Jerome Hardeman        M3539      347/429   11:01       40:04
4925  Anstasia Konugres      F0113       59/127   11:01       40:04
4926  Angelica Wnek          F2225      279/429   11:01       40:04
4927  Shannon Casad          F2225      280/429   11:01       40:05
4928  Eleni Semandiris       F4549      172/323   11:01       40:05
4929  Sophia Konugres        F0113       60/127   11:01       40:05
4930  Erika Johnson          F4044      257/476   11:01       40:05
4931  Christiana Konugres    F1417        61/95   11:01       40:05
4932  Flower Keffeler        F3539      286/490   11:01       40:05
4933  Heidi Heideman         F4549      173/323   11:01       40:06
4934  Tanarut Phanichkul     M3034      447/559   11:01       40:07
4935  Shannon Gerity         F3034      456/766   11:01       40:07
4936  Emily Scheuer          F2629      499/737   11:02       40:07
4937  Geoff Schott           M4044      321/396   11:02       40:08
4938  Sara Cromyak           F2629      500/737   11:02       40:08
4939  Jessica Stevenson      F2629      501/737   11:02       40:08
4940  Jason Hoefel           F4044      258/476   11:02       40:08
4941  Jan Culpepper          F5054       90/212   11:02       40:09
4942  Chad Peltola           M3034      448/559   11:02       40:09
4943  Allison Scott          F2225      281/429   11:02       40:09
4944  Kim Peltola            F2629      502/737   11:02       40:09
4945  Suzann Corrado         F2225      282/429   11:02       40:09
4946  Quang Vo               M2629      355/436   11:02       40:10
4947  Derek Anderson         M2225      172/211   11:02       40:10
4948  Linus Needer           M2629      356/436   11:03       40:11
4949  Miki Clow              F3539      287/490   11:03       40:11
4950  Sara Sessions          F2629      503/737   11:03       40:11
4951  Sydne Phelps           F4549      174/323   11:03       40:11
4952  Danielle Hull          F2225      283/429   11:03       40:12
4953  Jennifer Davis         F3034      457/766   11:03       40:12
4954  Denise Hagen           F3034      458/766   11:03       40:12
4955  Leanne Markle          F3034      459/766   11:03       40:13
4956  Marleen Collins        F5559       52/107   11:03       40:13
4957  Barb Meyer             F5054       91/212   11:03       40:13
4958  Rebekah Drake          F2629      504/737   11:03       40:13
4959  Courtney Delinger      F2225      284/429   11:03       40:13
4960  Daron Pins             M3539      348/429   11:03       40:13
4961  Karon Larson           F6064        22/50   11:03       40:13
4962  Karin Nilsson          F5559       53/107   11:04       40:14
4963  April Shrum            F3539      288/490   11:04       40:14
4964  Olivia Shrum           F0113       61/127   11:04       40:14
4965  Janet Sanchez          F5559       54/107   11:04       40:15
4966  Heather Claasen        F3539      289/490   11:04       40:15
4967  Jennifer Hong          F2629      505/737   11:04       40:15
4968  Afton Rupert           F2225      285/429   11:04       40:15
4969  Isolina Versace        F4044      259/476   11:04       40:15
4970  Kelsey O'Neill         F1821       62/104   11:04       40:15
4971  Tyler Korth            M3034      449/559   11:04       40:16
4972  Colin Tudor            M5054      205/254   11:04       40:16
4973  Ashley Everson         F3034      460/766   11:04       40:17
4974  Tara Cronin            F2225      286/429   11:04       40:17
4975  Janet Moczulewski      F4549      175/323   11:04       40:17
4976  Crystal Russ           F3034      461/766   11:04       40:17
4977  David Voogd            M3539      349/429   11:04       40:17
4978  Jessica Moczulewski    F1821       63/104   11:04       40:17
4979  Stina Fluegge          F4044      260/476   11:04       40:17
4980  Pam Stoner             F4549      176/323   11:04       40:17
4981  Emily Gunn             F0113       62/127   11:04       40:17
4982  Katie Martiney         F3034      462/766   11:04       40:17
4983  Dave Martinez          M3539      350/429   11:05       40:18
4984  Jay Orlando            M2225      173/211   11:05       40:18
4985  Bobbi Madsen           F1417        62/95   11:05       40:18
4986  Danielle Brown         F4044      261/476   11:05       40:18
4987  Sarah Roberts          F2629      506/737   11:05       40:18
4988  Plannary Collins       F3539      290/490   11:05       40:18
4989  Rebecca Free           F4044      262/476   11:05       40:18
4990  Thomas Hardy           M3539      351/429   11:05       40:19
4991  Patricia Zajac         F3539      291/490   11:05       40:19
4992  Theodore Collins       M70UP        12/17   11:05       40:19
4993  Matthew Verran         M0113       70/110   11:05       40:19
4994  Robert Murphy          M2629      357/436   11:05       40:19
4995  Jennifer Curtiss       F2629      507/737   11:05       40:20
4996  Katie Davido           F4044      263/476   11:05       40:20
4997  Kate Manchester        F2629      508/737   11:05       40:20
4998  Ashley McManus         F2629      509/737   11:05       40:20
4999  Patrick Ramos          M3034      450/559   11:05       40:20
5000  Jeff Sprague           M4044      322/396   11:05       40:20

Generated January 12, 2026 at 5:29 PM 50/74



F5 St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2013 - Run/Walk (Green and Red Wave) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5001  Stephanie Brakefield   F4549      177/323   11:05       40:21
5002  Liberty Bordeaux       F3034      463/766   11:05       40:21
5003  Jessie Greene          F3034      464/766   11:06       40:21
5004  Sara Valente           F4549      178/323   11:06       40:21
5005  Nicole Daniels         F2225      287/429   11:06       40:21
5006  Patrick Murphy         M4549      231/292   11:06       40:22
5007  Maren Bocinsky         F6064        23/50   11:06       40:23
5008  Debbie Racey           F3034      465/766   11:06       40:23
5009  Peter Taylor           M4044      323/396   11:06       40:24
5010  Griffin Deebach        M3034      451/559   11:06       40:24
5011  Margaret Stringfellow  F3034      466/766   11:06       40:24
5012  Karen Ritter           F3034      467/766   11:06       40:24
5013  Orsolya Domiczi        F1417        63/95   11:06       40:24
5014  Robin Taylor           F4549      179/323   11:06       40:24
5015  Kathryn Bergmann                      0/0   11:06       40:24
5016  Kelly Nechling         F3034      468/766   11:06       40:24
5017  Lena Machand           F2629      510/737   11:06       40:24
5018  Alison Fujimoto        F2629      511/737   11:06       40:24
5019  Gina Sparby            F4044      264/476   11:06       40:25
5020  Jessie Shulman         F2629      512/737   11:07       40:25
5021  Samantha Casne         F2629      513/737   11:07       40:25
5022  Shawna Cook            F2629      514/737   11:07       40:25
5023  Lois Craig             F5559       55/107   11:07       40:25
5024  Dan Villa              M6569        16/29   11:07       40:26
5025  Jessica Aguilar        F3539      292/490   11:07       40:26
5026  Matthew McManus        M3034      452/559   11:07       40:26
5027  Andrew Yoshihara       M2225      174/211   11:07       40:27
5028  Pamela Calderon        F2629      515/737   11:07       40:27
5029  Andrew McMasters       M4549      232/292   11:07       40:28
5030  Star Metternich        F5054       92/212   11:07       40:28
5031  Teri Beditte           M5559      111/148   11:08       40:28
5032  Jill Golden            F4044      265/476   11:08       40:29
5033  Bill Hollingsworth     M70UP        13/17   11:08       40:29
5034  Jeremy Blood           M3034      453/559   11:08       40:29
5035  Scott McBride          M2629      358/436   11:08       40:29
5036  Cory Shelest           M3539      352/429   11:08       40:30
5037  Lisa Wallace           F4549      180/323   11:08       40:30
5038  Evan Mecimore          F2629      516/737   11:08       40:31
5039  Ken Alverson           M3034      454/559   11:08       40:31
5040  Deborah Lecuyer        F5559       56/107   11:08       40:31
5041  Laura Alverson         F3034      469/766   11:08       40:31
5042  Casey McFarland        M3539      353/429   11:08       40:32
5043  Kerri Lewis            F3539      293/490   11:08       40:32
5044  Leslie Knowles         F5559       57/107   11:08       40:32
5045  Krista Kennedy         F4044      266/476   11:08       40:32
5046  Tami Findley           F2629      517/737   11:09       40:32
5047  Briana West            F3539      294/490   11:09       40:32
5048  Dan Bickford           M4549      233/292   11:09       40:32
5049  Amy McFarland          F3539      295/490   11:09       40:33
5050  Steve Toliver          M4044      324/396   11:09       40:33
5051  Eric Stewart           M4549      234/292   11:09       40:33
5052  Mike Snorsky           M5054      206/254   11:09       40:33
5053  Madison Carlile        F0113       63/127   11:09       40:33
5054  Kurt Tripp             M5559      112/148   11:09       40:33
5055  Alicia Luna            F6064        24/50   11:09       40:33
5056  Shaylah Fernandez      F0113       64/127   11:09       40:34
5057  Hannah Tripp           F1821       64/104   11:09       40:34
5058  Parker Carlile         M0113       71/110   11:09       40:34
5059  Abigail Leonard        F2629      518/737   11:09       40:34
5060  David Esterby          M4549      235/292   11:09       40:34
5061  Ahmed Albanna          M3034      455/559   11:09       40:34
5062  Claire Hunter          F2225      288/429   11:09       40:34
5063  Phil Wright            M6064        59/82   11:09       40:35
5064  Jenny Dunne            F2225      289/429   11:09       40:35
5065  Elizabeth Shigo        F0113       65/127   11:09       40:35
5066  Amy Wilson             F3539      296/490   11:09       40:35
5067  Sean Troyan            M3539      354/429   11:09       40:35
5068  Wendy Wright           F6064        25/50   11:09       40:35
5069  Chris Schild           M4549      236/292   11:09       40:35
5070  Deanna Siler-Dionne    F4549      181/323   11:09       40:35
5071  Kevin O'Connor         M5559      113/148   11:09       40:35
5072  Ruthanne Leishman      F4549      182/323   11:09       40:36
5073  Tegan Tigani           F3539      297/490   11:10       40:36
5074  Alexandra Lafontaine   F4044      267/476   11:10       40:36
5075  Melanie Pugh           F2629      519/737   11:10       40:36
5076  Joyce Cardoza          F6064        26/50   11:10       40:37
5077  Alexa Sabay            F2225      290/429   11:10       40:38
5078  Sarah Armstrong        F3539      298/490   11:10       40:38
5079  Katy Livingston        F4044      268/476   11:10       40:38
5080  Tracey Kopp            F4044      269/476   11:10       40:38
5081  Melissa Enriquez       F2629      520/737   11:10       40:39
5082  Madeline Doskach       F3034      470/766   11:10       40:39
5083  Charlene Hansen        F2629      521/737   11:10       40:39
5084  Trevor Mello           M1417       92/109   11:10       40:39
5085  Krista Handyside       F????        18/31   11:10       40:39
5086  Adam Sether            M3539      355/429   11:11       40:40
5087  Terri Guscott          F5054       93/212   11:11       40:40
5088  Leo Kosenkranius       M5054      207/254   11:11       40:41
5089  Christopher Glans      M5559      114/148   11:11       40:41
5090  Averyl Dunn            F2629      522/737   11:11       40:41
5091  Jeremy Holmes          M3034      456/559   11:11       40:41
5092  Greta Woods            F3034      471/766   11:11       40:41
5093  Sandie Kosenkranius    F5054       94/212   11:11       40:41
5094  Abby Taylor            F3034      472/766   11:11       40:41
5095  Realta Fennessy        F2225      291/429   11:11       40:42
5096  Krysten Daniel         F2629      523/737   11:11       40:42
5097  Phil Shigo             M4044      325/396   11:11       40:42
5098  Lauren Ohlson          F2629      524/737   11:11       40:42
5099  Sarah Tomisser         F3034      473/766   11:11       40:42
5100  Victoria Zeisner       F4549      183/323   11:11       40:43
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5101  Dustin Leughton        M2629      359/436   11:11       40:43
5102  Teaessa Chism          F3539      299/490   11:11       40:43
5103  Angelina Leigton       F2629      525/737   11:11       40:43
5104  Jason Wolfe            M4044      326/396   11:12       40:43
5105  Michelle Miller        F2629      526/737   11:12       40:43
5106  Jan Osterwald          F5559       58/107   11:12       40:44
5107  Kelly Haag             F3034      474/766   11:12       40:44
5108  Tom Osterwald          M6569        17/29   11:12       40:44
5109  Brenda Warren          F3034      475/766   11:12       40:44
5110  Tim Scott              M3539      356/429   11:12       40:44
5111  Jennifer Warren        F2629      527/737   11:12       40:44
5112  Andrew Peterson        M3539      357/429   11:12       40:44
5113  Terry Clark            M6569        18/29   11:12       40:45
5114  Neil McReynolds        M70UP        14/17   11:12       40:45
5115  Poornima Sampath       F2629      528/737   11:12       40:46
5116  Jill Van Andel         F3034      476/766   11:13       40:47
5117  Rachel Walls           F2225      292/429   11:13       40:48
5118  Sarah Johnson          F2629      529/737   11:13       40:48
5119  Alejandra Guido                       0/0   11:13       40:48
5120  Jill Samppala          F3034      477/766   11:13       40:48
5121  Joyce Adams            F2629      530/737   11:13       40:48
5122  Angelina Gamo          F2629      531/737   11:13       40:48
5123  Tiffany Carabello      F2629      532/737   11:13       40:48
5124  Jordan Blakney         F1417        64/95   11:13       40:48
5125  Slint Carroll          M5559      115/148   11:13       40:48
5126  Pamela Mach            F5054       95/212   11:13       40:48
5127  James Gibowski         M5559      116/148   11:13       40:48
5128  Lisa Schaeffer         F2629      533/737   11:13       40:49
5129  Nick Harkins                          0/0   11:13       40:49
5130  Bryan Engler           M4044      327/396   11:13       40:49
5131  Suzzette Wilder        F4549      184/323   11:13       40:50
5132  Troy Tayor             M5054      208/254   11:13       40:50
5133  Holly Moses            F3539      300/490   11:13       40:50
5134  Visha Mudiginty        F3539      301/490   11:13       40:50
5135  Zach Garofano          M0113       72/110   11:14       40:50
5136  Jason Lund             M3034      457/559   11:14       40:50
5137  Michael Garofano       M4044      328/396   11:14       40:50
5138  Tanya Respoute         F4044      270/476   11:14       40:51
5139  Sean Obrien            M4549      237/292   11:14       40:51
5140  Timothy Donlan         M4549      238/292   11:14       40:51
5141  Alan Poe               M4549      239/292   11:14       40:51
5142  Rebecca Rowland        F3034      478/766   11:14       40:51
5143  Rochelle Thompson      F2629      534/737   11:14       40:53
5144  Megan Briscoe          F3539      302/490   11:14       40:53
5145  Dan Hoying             M5054      209/254   11:14       40:53
5146  Jenny Levesque         F2629      535/737   11:14       40:54
5147  Teresa Summers         F4549      185/323   11:14       40:54
5148  Gary Roy               M5054      210/254   11:14       40:54
5149  Maureen Manley         F5054       96/212   11:15       40:54
5150  Kelsey Bates           F3034      479/766   11:15       40:54
5151  Adam Briscoe           M3539      358/429   11:15       40:54
5152  Jessica Thorne         F3034      480/766   11:15       40:54
5153  George Pivka           M1821        52/58   11:15       40:55
5154  Alicia Merwin          F2225      293/429   11:15       40:55
5155  Gina Marin             F4549      186/323   11:15       40:55
5156  Marshall Martin        M4549      240/292   11:15       40:56
5157  Dennis Jumaquio        M4044      329/396   11:15       40:56
5158  Ryan Thorne            M3539      359/429   11:15       40:56
5159  Amy J. Grant           F3034      481/766   11:15       40:57
5160  Scott Lawrence         M4549      241/292   11:15       40:57
5161  Nikki Kunz             F2629      536/737   11:16       40:58
5162  Jett Sheng             M0113       73/110   11:16       40:58
5163  Ray Sneeringer         M5054      211/254   11:16       40:58
5164  John McAdam            M6064        60/82   11:16       40:59
5165  Deter Sullivan         M2629      360/436   11:16       40:59
5166  Kimberlee Sheng        F3539      303/490   11:16       40:59
5167  Jenny Sneeringer       F4549      187/323   11:16       40:59
5168  Andy Loats             M4549      242/292   11:16       40:59
5169  Dave Sanders           M3034      458/559   11:16       40:59
5170  Keenan Sanders         F3034      482/766   11:16       40:59
5171  Jane Schwartz          F4044      271/476   11:16       41:00
5172  Nicholle Correa                       0/0   11:16       41:00
5173  Natalie Debenedictis   F3539      304/490   11:16       41:00
5174  Susie Aarts            F5054       97/212   11:16       41:00
5175  Erin Miller            F2629      537/737   11:16       41:00
5176  Greg Norton            M4549      243/292   11:16       41:01
5177  Audra Norton           F3539      305/490   11:16       41:01
5178  Erika Nelson           F2629      538/737   11:16       41:01
5179  Colin Bernhardt        M2225      175/211   11:16       41:01
5180  Leslie Bernhardt       F2629      539/737   11:17       41:01
5181  Sofia Tomalik          F3539      306/490   11:17       41:03
5182  Jason Keenkel          M3034      459/559   11:17       41:03
5183  Lauren Thomas          F1821       65/104   11:17       41:03
5184  Kirsten Kunkel         F3034      483/766   11:17       41:04
5185  Colin Davis            M3539      360/429   11:17       41:04
5186  Rebecca Stob           F3034      484/766   11:17       41:04
5187  Gracie Fufa            F0113       66/127   11:17       41:04
5188  Unknown Runner         M????      118/177   11:17       41:04
5189  Sarah Peppers          F2629      540/737   11:17       41:04
5190  Rita Walsh             F6064        27/50   11:17       41:04
5191  Dennis Casey           M6569        19/29   11:17       41:04
5192  Chelsea Alfano         F2225      294/429   11:17       41:05
5193  Jen Boyce              F4044      272/476   11:17       41:05
5194  Andrew Gaines          M2629      361/436   11:18       41:05
5195  Summer Skalicky        F3539      307/490   11:18       41:06
5196  Ruth Allen             F4549      188/323   11:18       41:06
5197  Steven Kovac           M5054      212/254   11:18       41:06
5198  Kimberlee Austin       F4549      189/323   11:18       41:06
5199  Don Cook               M3539      361/429   11:18       41:07
5200  Tequina Kane           F2225      295/429   11:18       41:07
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5201  Larry Levien           M6569        20/29   11:18       41:07
5202  Becky Birdsell         F3034      485/766   11:18       41:07
5203  Chelsea Smith          F2225      296/429   11:18       41:07
5204  Sean Kane              M3034      460/559   11:18       41:07
5205  Molly Stark            F0113       67/127   11:18       41:08
5206  Bonnie Lew             F5054       98/212   11:18       41:08
5207  Anjanette Nelson-Wally F4044      273/476   11:18       41:08
5208  Rachel Standley        F3034      486/766   11:18       41:08
5209  Ken Stara              M4549      244/292   11:18       41:08
5210  Kathleen Mehrens       F5054       99/212   11:18       41:08
5211  Brad Cummins           M4549      245/292   11:19       41:09
5212  Gwen Lundgren          F5054      100/212   11:19       41:09
5213  Jan Tracey             F5559       59/107   11:19       41:10
5214  Kathryn Johnson        F5054      101/212   11:19       41:10
5215  Catherine Gile         F5054      102/212   11:19       41:11
5216  Alicia Medina          F2629      541/737   11:19       41:11
5217  Eric Dubcak            M3034      461/559   11:19       41:11
5218  Sarah Wandler          F3034      487/766   11:19       41:12
5219  Kristal Olsen          F4044      274/476   11:19       41:12
5220  Unknown Runner         M????      119/177   11:19       41:12
5221  Rona Lin               F5559       60/107   11:20       41:13
5222  James Bluher           M2629      362/436   11:20       41:13
5223  Melissa Lo             F3034      488/766   11:20       41:14
5224  Tom Budinich           M4549      246/292   11:20       41:14
5225  Annette Laico          F6064        28/50   11:20       41:14
5226  Jaina Le               F3034      489/766   11:20       41:15
5227  Casey Shaw             F3034      490/766   11:20       41:15
5228  L Matthews             F3034      491/766   11:20       41:15
5229  Michelle Casanova      F3034      492/766   11:20       41:15
5230  Laura Pieters          F2629      542/737   11:21       41:16
5231  Tracey Church          F4549      190/323   11:21       41:17
5232  Rafael Padilla         M4044      330/396   11:21       41:17
5233  Jennifer Galland       F3539      308/490   11:21       41:17
5234  Elizabeth Montero      F2629      543/737   11:21       41:18
5235  Andrea Tarbet          F2225      297/429   11:21       41:18
5236  Dustin McLean          M3034      462/559   11:21       41:18
5237  Charlie Alvarez        M2629      363/436   11:21       41:18
5238  Jessie Cervantes       F2225      298/429   11:21       41:18
5239  Shontay Krystofiak     F3539      309/490   11:21       41:18
5240  Jill Rothermel         F2629      544/737   11:21       41:18
5241  Robb Callon            M2629      364/436   11:21       41:19
5242  Brook Mitchell         F3539      310/490   11:21       41:19
5243  Shanna McLean          F3539      311/490   11:21       41:19
5244  Christopher Krystofiak M3539      362/429   11:21       41:19
5245  Gina Yusypchuk         F3034      493/766   11:21       41:19
5246  Maria Dalvey           F2225      299/429   11:21       41:19
5247  James Kleban           M3539      363/429   11:21       41:19
5248  Sanet Delucia          F3034      494/766   11:21       41:19
5249  Tyler Granston         M2629      365/436   11:21       41:19
5250  Kiera Sutton           F2629      545/737   11:22       41:20
5251  Kristen Ritter         F2629      546/737   11:22       41:20
5252  Tabatha Cote           F4044      275/476   11:22       41:20
5253  Nick Mitchell          M0113       74/110   11:22       41:20
5254  Heather Camm           F2629      547/737   11:22       41:20
5255  Eric Camm              M3034      463/559   11:22       41:21
5256  Layton Shirley         M5559      117/148   11:22       41:21
5257  Jeff Nicholson         M5054      213/254   11:22       41:21
5258  Kayla Leskovar         F2225      300/429   11:22       41:21
5259  Jannabeth Bannister    F2629      548/737   11:22       41:22
5260  Sabrina Cavazos        F2225      301/429   11:22       41:22
5261  Ashley Robertson       F2629      549/737   11:22       41:22
5262  Kate McQuade           F2629      550/737   11:22       41:22
5263  Monica Aikins          F3539      312/490   11:22       41:22
5264  Michaela Aikins        F2629      551/737   11:22       41:23
5265  Sarah Nelson           F2629      552/737   11:22       41:23
5266  Derek Armstrong        M????      120/177   11:23       41:23
5267  Robert Drake           M2225      176/211   11:23       41:24
5268  Cynthia Schreiber      F5054      103/212   11:23       41:24
5269  Adam Durfey            M2629      366/436   11:23       41:24
5270  Christine Bryant       F3034      495/766   11:23       41:25
5271  Dillon Jones           M0113       75/110   11:23       41:25
5272  Wendy Foster           F3034      496/766   11:23       41:25
5273  Amy Anderson           F3539      313/490   11:23       41:25
5274  Elizabeth Kleban       F3539      314/490   11:23       41:25
5275  Marisa Kopelva         F2225      302/429   11:23       41:25
5276  Ryan Bigby             M3539      364/429   11:23       41:25
5277  Emily Thomas           F1821       66/104   11:23       41:25
5278  Bridget Wojtowicz      F2629      553/737   11:23       41:25
5279  Kalyn Thomas           F2225      303/429   11:23       41:26
5280  Kerry Thomas           F5054      104/212   11:23       41:26
5281  Monica Medina          F2629      554/737   11:23       41:26
5282  Dao Mai                F4044      276/476   11:23       41:26
5283  Denise Knopp           F3539      315/490   11:23       41:27
5284  Mollie McLaughlin      F????        19/31   11:24       41:27
5285  Becky Kerman           F3034      497/766   11:24       41:27
5286  Laura Ford             F3034      498/766   11:24       41:28
5287  Rafael Flores          M5054      214/254   11:24       41:28
5288  Jonathan Ford          M3539      365/429   11:24       41:28
5289  Unknown Runner         M????      121/177   11:24       41:28
5290  Aubri Vowell           F0113       68/127   11:24       41:28
5291  Chad Wampler           M2629      367/436   11:24       41:28
5292  Keith Vowell           M4044      331/396   11:24       41:29
5293  Jenna Vowell           F0113       69/127   11:24       41:29
5294  Laurel Anderson        F5054      105/212   11:24       41:29
5295  Kristyna Jennings      F2225      304/429   11:24       41:30
5296  Natausha Montgomery    F3034      499/766   11:24       41:30
5297  Owen Brown             M1417       93/109   11:24       41:30
5298  Laetitia Summers       F3034      500/766   11:25       41:30
5299  Matthew St. John       M2225      177/211   11:25       41:31
5300  Wendy Eminhizer        F4044      277/476   11:25       41:31
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5301  Sophia Ashton          F2225      305/429   11:25       41:31
5302  Maria Medina           F5559       61/107   11:25       41:31
5303  Chandra Cincotta       F4549      191/323   11:25       41:31
5304  Maria Anderson         F4044      278/476   11:25       41:32
5305  Aaron Olson            M3034      464/559   11:25       41:32
5306  Rachel Sawa            F2225      306/429   11:25       41:32
5307  Janet Maples           F4044      279/476   11:25       41:32
5308  Jody Hendrix           M3034      465/559   11:25       41:33
5309  Jeff Harader           M4044      332/396   11:25       41:33
5310  Danielle Gibson        F2629      555/737   11:25       41:33
5311  Jeni Zaffram           F3034      501/766   11:25       41:34
5312  Greg Kogita            M5054      215/254   11:26       41:34
5313  Upasna Dalwadi         F2225      307/429   11:26       41:34
5314  Nicole Bohnet          F2629      556/737   11:26       41:35
5315  Unknown Runner         M????      122/177   11:26       41:35
5316  Jeff Bohnet            M6064        61/82   11:26       41:35
5317  Jonathan Vanwyk        M3034      466/559   11:26       41:36
5318  Arin Ricchiuti         F3034      502/766   11:26       41:36
5319  Abigail Mendoza        F2629      557/737   11:26       41:36
5320  Emily Van Wyk          F3539      316/490   11:26       41:36
5321  Theresa Valluzzi       F2629      558/737   11:26       41:36
5322  Margaret Singbeil      F2629      559/737   11:26       41:37
5323  Logan Aikas            M1417       94/109   11:26       41:37
5324  Keri Pravitz           F4044      280/476   11:26       41:37
5325  Patrick Granados       M2225      178/211   11:27       41:38
5326  Nicole Bahr            F3539      317/490   11:27       41:38
5327  Bobbi Ellison          F2225      308/429   11:27       41:39
5328  Lisa Haak              F4549      192/323   11:27       41:39
5329  Paul Essex             M6569        21/29   11:27       41:40
5330  Sarah Lober            F1417        65/95   11:27       41:40
5331  Rachel Fairbanks       F3034      503/766   11:27       41:40
5332  Kristina Plumis        F2629      560/737   11:27       41:41
5333  Toni Papasedero        F2629      561/737   11:27       41:41
5334  Jamie Wood             F3034      504/766   11:27       41:41
5335  Ellen Mills            F3034      505/766   11:27       41:41
5336  Bill Lober             M5054      216/254   11:27       41:41
5337  John Moline            M1417       95/109   11:27       41:41
5338  Elizabeth Cisneros     F2225      309/429   11:27       41:41
5339  Alyeen Barry           F5054      106/212   11:28       41:41
5340  Unknown Runner         M????      123/177   11:28       41:41
5341  Katherine Buker        F4549      193/323   11:28       41:42
5342  Jennifer Vickers       F3034      506/766   11:28       41:42
5343  Desiree Gualandri      F3034      507/766   11:28       41:42
5344  Maria Vermeer          F3034      508/766   11:28       41:42
5345  Robyn Greenstein       F3539      318/490   11:28       41:43
5346  Joellen Laplant        F5054      107/212   11:28       41:43
5347  Chinda Tankhoun        M2629      368/436   11:28       41:43
5348  Corrie Vankampen       F3539      319/490   11:28       41:44
5349  Lauren Nevitt          F3034      509/766   11:28       41:44
5350  Jim McCaulsland        M5054      217/254   11:28       41:44
5351  Sopang Men             M2629      369/436   11:28       41:44
5352  Jaime England          F3034      510/766   11:28       41:44
5353  Annamarie Calkins      F2629      562/737   11:28       41:44
5354  Myphuong Le            F5054      108/212   11:28       41:44
5355  Sonya Roberts          F4044      281/476   11:28       41:44
5356  Brandon Fernandez      F3034      511/766   11:28       41:44
5357  Kristi Wlodarchak      F4044      282/476   11:28       41:44
5358  Kimberly Loges         F3034      512/766   11:28       41:45
5359  Eric Noble             M2629      370/436   11:29       41:45
5360  Kristen Robbe          F2629      563/737   11:29       41:45
5361  Devon Konikow          F2629      564/737   11:29       41:46
5362  Noah Konikow           M2629      371/436   11:29       41:46
5363  Brieanna Peterson      F2225      310/429   11:29       41:46
5364  Kory Hansen            M3034      467/559   11:29       41:46
5365  Adrienne Maloney       F3034      513/766   11:29       41:46
5366  Annabelle Flores       F????        20/31   11:29       41:46
5367  Joey Dean              M4549      247/292   11:29       41:46
5368  Cindy Johnson          F5054      109/212   11:29       41:46
5369  Kawika Kaholokula      M3539      366/429   11:29       41:46
5370  Karli Thompson         F2629      565/737   11:29       41:47
5371  Debbie Nazzal          F3034      514/766   11:29       41:47
5372  Trace Herrell          M4044      333/396   11:29       41:47
5373  Carson Lindholm        M0113       76/110   11:29       41:47
5374  Kevin Hart             M3034      468/559   11:29       41:47
5375  Ryan Anderson          M3539      367/429   11:29       41:47
5376  Sean Murphy            M0113       77/110   11:29       41:47
5377  Joseph Washington      M2225      179/211   11:29       41:47
5378  Ruby Bahian            F3034      515/766   11:29       41:48
5379  Amber Anderson         F2225      311/429   11:29       41:48
5380  Corianna Garrels       F3034      516/766   11:29       41:48
5381  Hidy Abramson          F4044      283/476   11:29       41:48
5382  Ridge McCoy            M4044      334/396   11:30       41:49
5383  Tim Petersson          M6064        62/82   11:30       41:49
5384  Karin Perdue           F3539      320/490   11:30       41:49
5385  Suzi Mahrt             F3034      517/766   11:30       41:49
5386  Larry Durfey           M5559      118/148   11:30       41:49
5387  Jennifer McCarten      F3034      518/766   11:30       41:49
5388  Kaine Neff             M1821        53/58   11:30       41:49
5389  Heather Bartlett       F3539      321/490   11:30       41:49
5390  Connor Axworthy        M1821        54/58   11:30       41:50
5391  Jessica Young          F2225      312/429   11:30       41:50
5392  Sasha Vautour          F4044      284/476   11:30       41:50
5393  Raj Chadha             M2629      372/436   11:30       41:50
5394  Andrew Geissler        M2629      373/436   11:30       41:50
5395  Mary Fearon            F5054      110/212   11:30       41:51
5396  Ana Mondragon          F4044      285/476   11:30       41:51
5397  Adam Bogart            M4044      335/396   11:30       41:52
5398  Cindy Parker           F1821       67/104   11:30       41:52
5399  Unknown Runner         M????      124/177   11:30       41:52
5400  Byron Lymburn          M4044      336/396   11:31       41:52
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5401  Curran Parker          M2225      180/211   11:31       41:52
5402  Amanda Jones           F3034      519/766   11:31       41:52
5403  Laura Adams            F5054      111/212   11:31       41:53
5404  Alissa Johnson         F2629      566/737   11:31       41:53
5405  Stevie Jones           F1821       68/104   11:31       41:53
5406  Paula Smeltzer         F6064        29/50   11:31       41:53
5407  Monica Ottinger        F2225      313/429   11:31       41:54
5408  Kaylene Hinderliter    F4044      286/476   11:31       41:54
5409  Kaili Seluerud         F0113       70/127   11:31       41:54
5410  Sally Krie             F70UP          4/8   11:31       41:54
5411  Mathis Solverud        M4549      248/292   11:31       41:55
5412  Nancy Daniels          F5054      112/212   11:31       41:55
5413  Tyler Claybrook        M2225      181/211   11:31       41:55
5414  Monica Reymore         F3539      322/490   11:31       41:55
5415  John Anderson          M4044      337/396   11:32       41:56
5416  Alex Axworthy                         0/0   11:32       41:57
5417  Jennifer Anderson      F2629      567/737   11:32       41:58
5418  Thao Nguyen            F3034      520/766   11:32       41:58
5419  Armando Troisi         M3539      368/429   11:32       41:58
5420  Tiffany Hawkins        F2629      568/737   11:32       41:58
5421  Junior Uribe           M3034      469/559   11:32       41:58
5422  Jim Ware               M6064        63/82   11:32       41:59
5423  Wren Hansen            M3539      369/429   11:32       41:59
5424  Theresa Klein          F4549      194/323   11:32       41:59
5425  Michael Peterson       M3539      370/429   11:32       41:59
5426  Cameron Kays           M2225      182/211   11:32       41:59
5427  Ashlee Piper           F2225      314/429   11:33       42:00
5428  Jamie Blevins          M3539      371/429   11:33       42:00
5429  Mandi Blevins          F3034      521/766   11:33       42:00
5430  Robert James           M5054      218/254   11:33       42:00
5431  Kye Fitzpatrick        M0113       78/110   11:33       42:00
5432  Scott Freeman          M4044      338/396   11:33       42:00
5433  Jami Wetmore           F4549      195/323   11:33       42:00
5434  Damien Bosque          M4044      339/396   11:33       42:01
5435  Christine Caldejon     F2225      315/429   11:33       42:01
5436  Bianca Dorantes        F1821       69/104   11:33       42:01
5437  Tristan Papcun         M1417       96/109   11:33       42:01
5438  Robin Fairman          F5559       62/107   11:33       42:01
5439  Benjamin Dorantes      M4044      340/396   11:33       42:02
5440  Kris Freeman           F4549      196/323   11:33       42:02
5441  Lisa Romberg           F4044      287/476   11:33       42:02
5442  Jeff Kuhns             M5054      219/254   11:33       42:02
5443  Larisa Thomas          F4044      288/476   11:33       42:02
5444  Marina Kuhns           F2225      316/429   11:33       42:02
5445  Jamie Lamar            F3539      323/490   11:34       42:03
5446  Courtney Boyle         F2629      569/737   11:34       42:03
5447  Lea Kistle             F3539      324/490   11:34       42:03
5448  Lea Kistle             F3539      325/490   11:34       42:03
5449  Lindsay Bossert        F3034      522/766   11:34       42:04
5450  Geri Lyn McNeill       F4549      197/323   11:34       42:04
5451  Mackenzie Stout        F2225      317/429   11:34       42:04
5452  Kelsey Whitcomb        F2629      570/737   11:34       42:05
5453  Laurel Nelson          F3539      326/490   11:34       42:05
5454  Rita Silva-Ponds       F2629      571/737   11:34       42:05
5455  Douglas Prior          M5054      220/254   11:34       42:05
5456  Tony Kopczynski        M6064        64/82   11:34       42:05
5457  Alice Chollet          F2629      572/737   11:34       42:05
5458  Shannon Papcun         F5054      113/212   11:34       42:06
5459  Lusiana Harris         F3034      523/766   11:34       42:06
5460  Bernie McGinn          M6064        65/82   11:34       42:06
5461  Aaron Lotz             M2629      374/436   11:35       42:07
5462  Caitlynn Leach         F2225      318/429   11:35       42:07
5463  Joshua Boyle           M2629      375/436   11:35       42:07
5464  Patricia Fernandez     F3539      327/490   11:35       42:08
5465  Jo Anne Estes          F5054      114/212   11:35       42:08
5466  Tammy Tang             F2629      573/737   11:35       42:08
5467  Sarah Sabay            F4549      198/323   11:35       42:09
5468  Brittany Thibeault     F1417        66/95   11:35       42:09
5469  Mimi Johnson           F3034      524/766   11:35       42:09
5470  Tabitha Brown          F3034      525/766   11:35       42:09
5471  Yu-Yick Chan           M2629      376/436   11:35       42:09
5472  Kurt Muller            M3539      372/429   11:35       42:09
5473  Darcy Keller           F5054      115/212   11:35       42:09
5474  David Thompson         M5559      119/148   11:35       42:09
5475  Diane Doppel           F4549      199/323   11:35       42:09
5476  Fred Norris            M5054      221/254   11:35       42:10
5477  Luke Biondolillo       M0113       79/110   11:35       42:10
5478  Carol Toro             F2225      319/429   11:36       42:10
5479  Kristine Lloyd         F4044      289/476   11:36       42:10
5480  Cordellia Ventura      F2629      574/737   11:36       42:11
5481  Lauren Antush          F0113       71/127   11:36       42:11
5482  Audrey Brimmer         F3034      526/766   11:36       42:12
5483  Jose Moreno            M2225      183/211   11:36       42:12
5484  Elizabeth Berns-Jensen F4549      200/323   11:36       42:12
5485  Mark Walsh             M6569        22/29   11:36       42:12
5486  Anthony Kemperman      M3539      373/429   11:36       42:13
5487  Dani Hole              F2225      320/429   11:36       42:13
5488  Ruthie Parsons         F2225      321/429   11:36       42:14
5489  Paul Brame             M4044      341/396   11:37       42:14
5490  Dawn Smith             F4549      201/323   11:37       42:14
5491  Kristen Howard         F4044      290/476   11:37       42:15
5492  Aaron Renner           M3034      470/559   11:37       42:15
5493  Jim Kenny              M4044      342/396   11:37       42:15
5494  Cathleen Hansen        F5054      116/212   11:37       42:15
5495  Erin Flynn-Renner      F3034      527/766   11:37       42:16
5496  Kevin King             M3034      471/559   11:37       42:16
5497  Nichole Yamakawa       F3034      528/766   11:37       42:17
5498  Amy Cook               F2629      575/737   11:37       42:17
5499  Jenava Sexton          F3034      529/766   11:37       42:17
5500  Unknown Runner         M0113       80/110   11:37       42:18
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5501  Ben Wilen              M3539      374/429   11:37       42:18
5502  Adrianne Peterson      F2629      576/737   11:38       42:18
5503  Tammy Wilen            F3034      530/766   11:38       42:19
5504  Tom Prosser            M1417       97/109   11:38       42:19
5505  Jim Harper             M6569        23/29   11:38       42:19
5506  Susie King             F2629      577/737   11:38       42:19
5507  Doris Bennett          F4549      202/323   11:38       42:20
5508  Andy Codl              M2629      377/436   11:38       42:20
5509  Brenda O'Leary         F5559       63/107   11:38       42:20
5510  Pat Kurtz              F5559       64/107   11:38       42:20
5511  Candice Randall        F4044      291/476   11:38       42:20
5512  Conni Brownell         F4549      203/323   11:38       42:21
5513  Melissa Huguley        F4549      204/323   11:38       42:21
5514  Run Lila               F3034      531/766   11:38       42:21
5515  Chanmali Liv           F2629      578/737   11:38       42:21
5516  Steve Randall          M3539      375/429   11:38       42:21
5517  Harry Chang            M2629      378/436   11:39       42:21
5518  Michael Watkings       M4549      249/292   11:39       42:21
5519  Carol McCaffray        F6569         5/18   11:39       42:22
5520  Michael Leone          M3539      376/429   11:39       42:22
5521  Michael Pucci          M3034      472/559   11:39       42:23
5522  Michele Thoresen       F1821       70/104   11:39       42:23
5523  Kenneth Swehla         M3034      473/559   11:39       42:23
5524  Alanna Altick          F3539      328/490   11:39       42:23
5525  Brynn Walker           M3539      377/429   11:39       42:24
5526  Tanya Pelleboer        F2225      322/429   11:39       42:24
5527  Molly Moore            F3034      532/766   11:39       42:24
5528  Denise Cobden          F2629      579/737   11:39       42:25
5529  Adrienne Thompson      F3539      329/490   11:40       42:25
5530  Maria Barnes           F3034      533/766   11:40       42:25
5531  Liza Zbarskaya         F2629      580/737   11:40       42:25
5532  Jennifer Smith         F2629      581/737   11:40       42:26
5533  Cindy Jarvis           F4044      292/476   11:40       42:26
5534  Sue Schulz             F5054      117/212   11:40       42:26
5535  Shelley Bohoskey       F4549      205/323   11:40       42:26
5536  Priyank Bagrecha       M2629      379/436   11:40       42:26
5537  Geff Primavera         M2629      380/436   11:40       42:26
5538  Bryn Bohoskey          F0113       72/127   11:40       42:26
5539  Ashley Fedan           F3539      330/490   11:40       42:26
5540  Unknown Runner         M????      125/177   11:40       42:26
5541  Cindy Lewis            F4549      206/323   11:40       42:26
5542  Fatani Chau            M2225      184/211   11:40       42:27
5543  David Jernberg         M2629      381/436   11:40       42:27
5544  Richard Nichols Jr     M4044      343/396   11:40       42:27
5545  Max Daniels            M0113       81/110   11:40       42:27
5546  April Doner            F3539      331/490   11:40       42:28
5547  Emily Hilton           F1417        67/95   11:40       42:28
5548  Michael Hilton         M4549      250/292   11:40       42:28
5549  Scott Daniels          M5559      120/148   11:40       42:28
5550  Unknown Runner         M????      126/177   11:41       42:29
5551  Johnna Winters         F3034      534/766   11:41       42:29
5552  Christin Deakins       F3034      535/766   11:41       42:30
5553  Kevin Brewer Jr.       M1821        55/58   11:41       42:30
5554  Jenny Blumenstein      F3539      332/490   11:41       42:31
5555  Claire Manley          F1417        68/95   11:41       42:32
5556  Michael Manley         M4549      251/292   11:41       42:32
5557  Katherine Manley       F0113       73/127   11:41       42:32
5558  Jamie Petry            M0113       82/110   11:41       42:32
5559  Tom Blumenstein        M4044      344/396   11:41       42:32
5560  Kellen Manley          M1417       98/109   11:41       42:32
5561  Shannon Manley         F4044      293/476   11:41       42:32
5562  Beth Petry             F5054      118/212   11:42       42:32
5563  Penny Kellam           F4549      207/323   11:42       42:32
5564  Tera Cyphert           F3539      333/490   11:42       42:33
5565  Steve Campbell         M4549      252/292   11:42       42:33
5566  Linda Connell          F5559       65/107   11:42       42:33
5567  Stephanie Littleton    F4549      208/323   11:42       42:34
5568  Linda Nangle           F5054      119/212   11:42       42:34
5569  Stephanie Brown        F4044      294/476   11:42       42:34
5570  Christina Ferguson     F3034      536/766   11:42       42:34
5571  Jennifer Silapan       F3539      334/490   11:42       42:34
5572  Heather Strbiak        F4044      295/476   11:42       42:35
5573  Natalie Baerlocher     F2629      582/737   11:42       42:35
5574  Alyssa Pulliam         F4044      296/476   11:42       42:35
5575  Dennis Caldirola       M6064        66/82   11:42       42:35
5576  Harry Saylor           M2629      382/436   11:42       42:35
5577  Christina Johansen     F3034      537/766   11:42       42:36
5578  Nathan Ewing           M0113       83/110   11:43       42:36
5579  Jackie Chin            F2629      583/737   11:43       42:36
5580  Marc Ewing             M3539      378/429   11:43       42:36
5581  Rebekah Davies         F4549      209/323   11:43       42:37
5582  Fallon Schumsky        F2629      584/737   11:43       42:37
5583  David Nizalek          M5054      222/254   11:43       42:38
5584  Amy Baker              F3034      538/766   11:43       42:38
5585  Bob Wilkinson          M6569        24/29   11:43       42:38
5586  Melinda McCrocklin     F2225      323/429   11:43       42:38
5587  Christine Moen         F3034      539/766   11:43       42:39
5588  Andrew McFague         M2629      383/436   11:43       42:39
5589  Barton Blackorby       M2629      384/436   11:44       42:40
5590  Troy Metcalf           M4044      345/396   11:44       42:40
5591  Sarah Blackorby        F2629      585/737   11:44       42:40
5592  Kayla Fiorito          F2629      586/737   11:44       42:40
5593  Laura Musselwhite      F4044      297/476   11:44       42:41
5594  Brady Fiorito          M3539      379/429   11:44       42:41
5595  Semere Melake          M3539      380/429   11:44       42:41
5596  Dave Musselwhite       M4549      253/292   11:44       42:41
5597  Tiffani Melake         F2629      587/737   11:44       42:41
5598  Brian Kelly            M4044      346/396   11:44       42:41
5599  Katie Kelly            F0113       74/127   11:44       42:42
5600  Erin Bradford          F2629      588/737   11:44       42:42
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5601  Hannah Davlington      F2225      324/429   11:44       42:42
5602  Todd Ortega            M4044      347/396   11:44       42:43
5603  Judy Henrichs          F4549      210/323   11:44       42:43
5604  Kathleen Holmes        F2225      325/429   11:44       42:43
5605  Candice Covey          F2225      326/429   11:45       42:43
5606  Kasey Kessler          F1417        69/95   11:45       42:43
5607  Juliann Keefer         F2225      327/429   11:45       42:43
5608  Sean Randall           M2225      185/211   11:45       42:43
5609  Miriam Castro          F2629      589/737   11:45       42:44
5610  Daniel Toepke          M4549      254/292   11:45       42:44
5611  Annie Love             F3034      540/766   11:45       42:44
5612  Margaret Unwin         F3034      541/766   11:45       42:45
5613  William Condon         M5559      121/148   11:45       42:46
5614  Haley Hjertstedt       F2629      590/737   11:45       42:46
5615  Jim Jahn               M5054      223/254   11:45       42:46
5616  Mark Nesteroff         M2629      385/436   11:46       42:47
5617  Alina Steiner          F2629      591/737   11:46       42:48
5618  Brittany Ward          F2629      592/737   11:46       42:48
5619  Angela Grant           F4044      298/476   11:46       42:48
5620  Brianna Thomas         F3034      542/766   11:46       42:48
5621  Angie Armstrong        F3034      543/766   11:46       42:48
5622  Sharon Graham          F2629      593/737   11:46       42:48
5623  Lesli Garlock          F5054      120/212   11:46       42:48
5624  Nick Armstrong         M4044      348/396   11:46       42:48
5625  Tara Richardson        F4044      299/476   11:46       42:48
5626  Ava Langstraat         F0113       75/127   11:46       42:49
5627  Kimber Simonetti       F2225      328/429   11:46       42:49
5628  Meagan Vickers         F2629      594/737   11:46       42:50
5629  Rafika Shibly          F2629      595/737   11:46       42:50
5630  Emily Brown            F2629      596/737   11:47       42:51
5631  M Schlottmann          F3034      544/766   11:47       42:51
5632  Ashish Shah            M3034      474/559   11:47       42:52
5633  Toni Margolis          F4044      300/476   11:47       42:52
5634  Meagan Nakashima       F2225      329/429   11:47       42:52
5635  Payal Parekh           F3034      545/766   11:47       42:52
5636  Katie Abercrombie      F2225      330/429   11:47       42:52
5637  Adrienne McCoy         F3539      335/490   11:47       42:53
5638  Stephanie Westling     F3034      546/766   11:47       42:53
5639  Joy Mendes             F4549      211/323   11:47       42:54
5640  Rachel Hales           F4044      301/476   11:47       42:54
5641  Monica Ferris          F3539      336/490   11:47       42:54
5642  Jen Hartmann           F2629      597/737   11:48       42:54
5643  Alan Hartmann          M3034      475/559   11:48       42:54
5644  Jenny Murphy           F3034      547/766   11:48       42:54
5645  Carol Friend           F4549      212/323   11:48       42:55
5646  Esther Marks           F3539      337/490   11:48       42:55
5647  Megan Young            F5054      121/212   11:48       42:56
5648  Unknown Runner         M????      127/177   11:48       42:56
5649  Hailey Young           F2225      331/429   11:48       42:56
5650  Unknown Runner         M????      128/177   11:48       42:56
5651  Valerie Chaparro       F5054      122/212   11:48       42:57
5652  Joy Lynch              F2629      598/737   11:48       42:57
5653  Unknown Runner         M????      129/177   11:49       42:58
5654  Lisa Syravong          F3034      548/766   11:49       42:58
5655  Blake Ayers            M2225      186/211   11:49       42:59
5656  Greg Asmus             M5054      224/254   11:49       42:59
5657  Jennifer Foronda       F3539      338/490   11:49       42:59
5658  Tenille Schwan         F3539      339/490   11:49       43:00
5659  Sally Schwan           F0113       76/127   11:49       43:00
5660  Stephanie Van Driel    F3034      549/766   11:49       43:00
5661  Noreen Flack           F4549      213/323   11:49       43:01
5662  Ling Sun               M3539      381/429   11:50       43:03
5663  Nick Castaneda         M3034      476/559   11:50       43:03
5664  Diane Siegfried        F3539      340/490   11:50       43:03
5665  Tanya Cantu                           0/0   11:50       43:03
5666  Andrew Bradford        M3034      477/559   11:50       43:03
5667  Christine Willmsen     F4044      302/476   11:50       43:03
5668  Tatym Sun              F3034      550/766   11:50       43:03
5669  Emily Penhollow        F3539      341/490   11:50       43:04
5670  Marvin Pineda          M3034      478/559   11:50       43:04
5671  Chantel Wetzel         F3034      551/766   11:50       43:04
5672  Judy Marshall          F5559       66/107   11:50       43:04
5673  Nicole Dollarhide      F3034      552/766   11:50       43:04
5674  Brittney Pineda        F3034      553/766   11:50       43:05
5675  Marcela Vazquez-Davids F2225      332/429   11:50       43:05
5676  Myra Dela Cruz         F3539      342/490   11:51       43:06
5677  Emily Cossette         F0113       77/127   11:51       43:07
5678  Jesus Vazquez          M2629      386/436   11:51       43:07
5679  Julia Riera            F3034      554/766   11:51       43:07
5680  Jackie Lyon            F4044      303/476   11:51       43:07
5681  Woody Pang             M70UP        15/17   11:51       43:08
5682  Danielle Lieb          F2629      599/737   11:51       43:08
5683  Lance Lieb             M3034      479/559   11:51       43:09
5684  Kathy Drew             F4549      214/323   11:52       43:09
5685  Liliana Cardenas       F4549      215/323   11:52       43:09
5686  Marla Popejoy          F5559       67/107   11:52       43:09
5687  Jeff Franz             F5054      123/212   11:52       43:10
5688  Melissa Valdez         F3539      343/490   11:52       43:10
5689  Audie Lucero           M3539      382/429   11:52       43:10
5690  Jocelyn Ramos          F3034      555/766   11:52       43:10
5691  Unknown Runner         M????      130/177   11:52       43:10
5692  Emily Allwardt         F3539      344/490   11:52       43:11
5693  Karen Knabe            F3539      345/490   11:52       43:11
5694  Raina Struck           F3539      346/490   11:52       43:12
5695  Kristine Frank-Leane   F3034      556/766   11:52       43:12
5696  Joshua Sanderson       M2629      387/436   11:52       43:12
5697  Brandon Matrone        M3034      480/559   11:53       43:13
5698  Kyondra Kennard        F2629      600/737   11:53       43:14
5699  Andrea Matrone         F3034      557/766   11:53       43:14
5700  Hannah Pham            F2225      333/429   11:53       43:15
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5701  Anissa Olberg          F3034      558/766   11:53       43:15
5702  Hannah Sather          F0113       78/127   11:53       43:15
5703  Julia Noble            F1417        70/95   11:53       43:15
5704  Jennifer Palmer        F2225      334/429   11:53       43:16
5705  Wendy Edwards          F2629      601/737   11:54       43:16
5706  Brooke Powers          F1417        71/95   11:54       43:16
5707  Mari Anderssohn        F1417        72/95   11:54       43:16
5708  Jun Dizon              M4549      255/292   11:54       43:17
5709  Michael McPherson      M3539      383/429   11:54       43:17
5710  Jaye Zern              F4044      304/476   11:54       43:17
5711  Lizette Collins        F4549      216/323   11:54       43:18
5712  James Van Stralen      M2629      388/436   11:54       43:18
5713  Devon Hall             M2629      389/436   11:54       43:18
5714  Talia Speer            F2225      335/429   11:54       43:19
5715  Sue Campana            F5559       68/107   11:54       43:19
5716  Maurya Copeland        F4044      305/476   11:54       43:19
5717  Megan Knoernschild     F1417        73/95   11:55       43:20
5718  Lee Raiford            M3034      481/559   11:55       43:20
5719  Andrew Ellis           M2225      187/211   11:55       43:20
5720  Regina Anderson        M3539      384/429   11:55       43:20
5721  Jill Bartuska          F4044      306/476   11:55       43:21
5722  Alison Colnon          F2629      602/737   11:55       43:21
5723  Arinola Dada           F4044      307/476   11:55       43:22
5724  Todd Tran              M2629      390/436   11:55       43:22
5725  Jessica Trammell       F2225      336/429   11:55       43:22
5726  Rosemary Ferrentino    F4044      308/476   11:55       43:22
5727  William Lorenz         M3034      482/559   11:55       43:22
5728  Martyna Kuleszewicz    F2225      337/429   11:55       43:23
5729  Melissa Dow            F3034      559/766   11:55       43:23
5730  Alison Dizard          F2629      603/737   11:55       43:23
5731  Rontrell Bailey        M2225      188/211   11:56       43:23
5732  Heather Smith          F3539      347/490   11:56       43:23
5733  Alex Agpalo            M3034      483/559   11:56       43:24
5734  Eric Esteban           M3034      484/559   11:56       43:24
5735  Justin Berns           M1417       99/109   11:56       43:25
5736  Leah Dankertson        F3034      560/766   11:56       43:25
5737  Tyler Ashby            M2629      391/436   11:56       43:25
5738  Shannon Copelanol-Knve F????        21/31   11:56       43:25
5739  Tanya Oberle           F3034      561/766   11:56       43:25
5740  Angela Rodriguez       F3539      348/490   11:56       43:27
5741  Juan Lara              M2629      392/436   11:57       43:27
5742  Diana Calderon         F4549      217/323   11:57       43:27
5743  Dawn Parzych           F4044      309/476   11:57       43:27
5744  Lindsey Newman         F2629      604/737   11:57       43:27
5745  Nicole Ghazal          F3539      349/490   11:57       43:28
5746  Deborah Cassity        F5559       69/107   11:57       43:28
5747  Angela Blocki          F3034      562/766   11:57       43:29
5748  Kristen Paulus         F3034      563/766   11:57       43:30
5749  Claudia Leslie         F3539      350/490   11:58       43:33
5750  Meghan Jones           F3034      564/766   11:58       43:33
5751  Ann Roth               F3539      351/490   11:58       43:33
5752  Toni Keyes             F2629      605/737   11:58       43:34
5753  Wendy Thomas           F3034      565/766   11:59       43:35
5754  Mike Dracobly          M2629      393/436   11:59       43:35
5755  Keenan Konopaski       M4549      256/292   11:59       43:35
5756  Kurtis Cooke           M3539      385/429   11:59       43:35
5757  Robert Jeffers Schrode M70UP        16/17   11:59       43:36
5758  Patricia Jewell        F3539      352/490   11:59       43:37
5759  Lesley Davies          F3034      566/766   12:00       43:39
5760  Scott Fisher           M4044      349/396   12:00       43:40
5761  Kathleen Guy           F5559       70/107   12:00       43:40
5762  Nicole Cotroneo        F2629      606/737   12:00       43:41
5763  Carl Kurfess           M5054      225/254   12:00       43:41
5764  Christopher Preszler   M2225      189/211   12:01       43:43
5765  Tracy Wadley           F4549      218/323   12:01       43:43
5766  Sandy Richardson       F3539      353/490   12:01       43:44
5767  Shawn Richardson       M4044      350/396   12:01       43:44
5768  Michael Graf           M3539      386/429   12:01       43:44
5769  Jennifer Schnarr       F3539      354/490   12:01       43:44
5770  Kelli Wilharm          F4044      310/476   12:01       43:45
5771  Gina Collazo           F3034      567/766   12:02       43:45
5772  Margit Obsitos         F2225      338/429   12:02       43:45
5773  Ken Wyatt              M3034      485/559   12:02       43:45
5774  Karin Black            F4044      311/476   12:02       43:46
5775  Ernelyn Marx           F3539      355/490   12:02       43:46
5776  Benjamin Marx          M3539      387/429   12:02       43:46
5777  Craig Harris           M4044      351/396   12:02       43:46
5778  Lisabeth Thompson      F3539      356/490   12:02       43:46
5779  Elizabeth Graf         F2225      339/429   12:02       43:47
5780  Marque Craig           F3539      357/490   12:02       43:47
5781  Brenda McVay           F4044      312/476   12:02       43:47
5782  Michelle Bickford      F????        22/31   12:02       43:47
5783  Tyler Pickett          M0113       84/110   12:02       43:47
5784  Rebecca Dubray         F3539      358/490   12:02       43:48
5785  Nicole Toliver         F4044      313/476   12:02       43:48
5786  Sydney Peterson        F1821       71/104   12:02       43:48
5787  Philip Tse             M4044      352/396   12:02       43:48
5788  Adam Loghry            M2629      394/436   12:03       43:49
5789  Olga Chittenden        F3539      359/490   12:03       43:49
5790  Erica Gustafson        F2629      607/737   12:03       43:50
5791  Julia Anderson         F3034      568/766   12:03       43:51
5792  Karie Greiner          F3034      569/766   12:03       43:51
5793  Maree Hughes                          0/0   12:03       43:51
5794  Steve Treseler         M3034      486/559   12:03       43:52
5795  Lynda Giddens          F6064        30/50   12:03       43:52
5796  Ben Giddens            M3034      487/559   12:03       43:52
5797  Joe Kelly              M0113       85/110   12:04       43:53
5798  Marci Haugen           F3034      570/766   12:04       43:53
5799  Jennie Bouska-Coddingt F4044      314/476   12:04       43:53
5800  Michelle Smith         F3034      571/766   12:04       43:53
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5801  Jiong Zhan             F2629      608/737   12:04       43:54
5802  Michelle Halbert       F3034      572/766   12:04       43:54
5803  Sheila Springer        F4044      315/476   12:04       43:54
5804  Pam Fischbach          F5559       71/107   12:04       43:54
5805  Chris Hornung          F4044      316/476   12:04       43:55
5806  Jessica Bartholomew    F1821       72/104   12:04       43:55
5807  Kelly Ogg              F0113       79/127   12:04       43:55
5808  Angela Chambers        F4549      219/323   12:04       43:55
5809  Antonia Martinez       F3034      573/766   12:04       43:56
5810  Timothy Knowles        M5559      122/148   12:04       43:56
5811  Susan Dyson            F4044      317/476   12:04       43:56
5812  Unknown Runner         M????      131/177   12:04       43:56
5813  Jackie Blanco          F2225      340/429   12:04       43:56
5814  Carrie Bartasawicz     F4044      318/476   12:05       43:56
5815  Jennifer Hazelbrook    F3539      360/490   12:05       43:56
5816  Unknown Runner         M????      132/177   12:05       43:56
5817  Irene Muller           F4549      220/323   12:05       43:57
5818  Dean Dierickx          M4549      257/292   12:05       43:57
5819  Ashley Flynn           F1821       73/104   12:05       43:57
5820  Erin Lahti             F4044      319/476   12:05       43:58
5821  Kim Kelly              F4549      221/323   12:05       43:58
5822  Colleen Miller         F2225      341/429   12:05       43:59
5823  Koleen Elsberry        F3034      574/766   12:05       43:59
5824  Christy Cochran        F5054      124/212   12:05       43:59
5825  Vicki Nicolas-Ibarra   F4044      320/476   12:06       44:00
5826  Merwyn D'Silva         M3034      488/559   12:06       44:01
5827  Karina Newell          F4044      321/476   12:06       44:01
5828  John King              M3034      489/559   12:06       44:01
5829  Joe Patterson          M3539      388/429   12:06       44:01
5830  Juliette Rodda         F4044      322/476   12:06       44:02
5831  Shiloe Markegard       F4044      323/476   12:06       44:02
5832  Steven Schwartz        M4549      258/292   12:06       44:02
5833  Lauren Jahn            F0113       80/127   12:07       44:04
5834  Norma Takeuchi         F2225      342/429   12:07       44:05
5835  Justin Takeuchi        M2629      395/436   12:07       44:05
5836  Suzanne Guttormson     F4044      324/476   12:07       44:05
5837  Alexis Robinson        F3034      575/766   12:08       44:07
5838  Debra Anderson         F5559       72/107   12:08       44:07
5839  Alexander Jahn         M1417      100/109   12:08       44:07
5840  Patti Mullen           F4549      222/323   12:08       44:08
5841  Elizabeth Merrick      F3034      576/766   12:08       44:09
5842  Katerina Horan         F3034      577/766   12:08       44:10
5843  Thelma Swem            F4549      223/323   12:08       44:10
5844  Tanner Speranza        M1417      101/109   12:09       44:10
5845  Jd Jahn                M0113       86/110   12:09       44:11
5846  Ian Hamadi             M2629      396/436   12:09       44:11
5847  Jaki Fairfield         F2225      343/429   12:09       44:11
5848  Jenny Hoefel           F3034      578/766   12:09       44:12
5849  John Booth             M3539      389/429   12:09       44:13
5850  Diane Fairfield        F4549      224/323   12:09       44:13
5851  Sareth Kou             F2225      344/429   12:09       44:13
5852  Ryan Watson            M2629      397/436   12:09       44:14
5853  Karissa Dixon          F2629      609/737   12:10       44:14
5854  Lane Sundholm          M4044      353/396   12:10       44:14
5855  Abdul Jalloh           M5054      226/254   12:10       44:14
5856  Juliana Pash           F4549      225/323   12:10       44:14
5857  Carly Dupris           F2629      610/737   12:10       44:15
5858  Kim Schweitzer         F3539      361/490   12:10       44:15
5859  Amy Frazier            F4044      325/476   12:10       44:15
5860  Daniel Smith           M4044      354/396   12:10       44:15
5861  Lynda Muir             F3539      362/490   12:10       44:15
5862  Karishma Chainani      F2225      345/429   12:10       44:16
5863  Stephanie McKim        F3034      579/766   12:10       44:17
5864  Yoko Maeshiro          F5054      125/212   12:10       44:17
5865  Sokhom Yong            F3034      580/766   12:11       44:20
5866  Andrea Cirignano       F2629      611/737   12:11       44:21
5867  Daryl Gross            M4044      355/396   12:11       44:21
5868  Christopher Smith      M3034      490/559   12:11       44:21
5869  Hayley Peterson        F2629      612/737   12:11       44:21
5870  Laura Truitt           F2629      613/737   12:11       44:21
5871  Julie Bennett          F4044      326/476   12:12       44:22
5872  Robert Stanton         M3034      491/559   12:12       44:22
5873  Olya Matkivska         F2225      346/429   12:12       44:22
5874  Kevin Overbey          M5054      227/254   12:12       44:23
5875  Pam Miller             F4549      226/323   12:12       44:23
5876  Christine Mack         F2629      614/737   12:12       44:23
5877  Kory Abercrombie       M2629      398/436   12:12       44:23
5878  Judd Magwire           M2629      399/436   12:12       44:23
5879  Karmen Heilman Whitwor F2629      615/737   12:12       44:23
5880  Jacob Fuller           M0113       87/110   12:12       44:24
5881  Richard Ferguson       M5054      228/254   12:12       44:24
5882  Scott Kelly            M4549      259/292   12:13       44:26
5883  Thomas Wagner          M1417      102/109   12:13       44:26
5884  Melissa Harrison       F3034      581/766   12:13       44:26
5885  Nancy Hirsh            F5054      126/212   12:13       44:26
5886  Nica Bengston          F2629      616/737   12:13       44:27
5887  Kari Aspaas            F4044      327/476   12:13       44:28
5888  Deb Light              F6064        31/50   12:13       44:28
5889  Casey Fuller           M4044      356/396   12:14       44:29
5890  Scott Maxon            M4549      260/292   12:14       44:29
5891  Rocky Abild            M3539      390/429   12:14       44:30
5892  Sarah Wine             F2629      617/737   12:14       44:30
5893  Grace Bai              F3539      363/490   12:14       44:30
5894  Larry Palmatier        M4549      261/292   12:14       44:31
5895  Stacy Banks            F4044      328/476   12:14       44:31
5896  Rebecca Gutierrez      F2225      347/429   12:14       44:31
5897  Sarah Damianick        F3539      364/490   12:14       44:31
5898  Mackenzie Brown        F2225      348/429   12:14       44:31
5899  Adrianna Gutierrez     F3034      582/766   12:14       44:32
5900  Unknown Runner         M????      133/177   12:14       44:32
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5901  Betsy Venard           F2629      618/737   12:14       44:32
5902  Jennifer Gemmill       F4044      329/476   12:14       44:32
5903  Mark Kelly             M4549      262/292   12:15       44:32
5904  Rick McArdle           M6064        67/82   12:15       44:33
5905  Erin Naumowicz         F3539      365/490   12:15       44:34
5906  Gina Brown             F4549      227/323   12:15       44:34
5907  Jason Jenks            M2629      400/436   12:15       44:34
5908  Carly McArdle          F2629      619/737   12:15       44:34
5909  Joe McArdle            M2225      190/211   12:15       44:34
5910  Stefanie Swan          F2629      620/737   12:15       44:34
5911  Kyle Naumowicz         M????      134/177   12:15       44:34
5912  Heather Fantello       F2629      621/737   12:15       44:35
5913  Michelle Becker        F3539      366/490   12:15       44:36
5914  Christa Plucinski      F4549      228/323   12:15       44:36
5915  Anthony Plucinski      M5559      123/148   12:16       44:36
5916  Scott Melle            M4044      357/396   12:16       44:36
5917  Josefina Salazar       F2629      622/737   12:16       44:38
5918  Benjamin Vanwinkle     M4044      358/396   12:16       44:38
5919  Kevin Koski            M3539      391/429   12:16       44:38
5920  Beth Barrett           F4044      330/476   12:16       44:38
5921  Lauren Sandelius       F2225      349/429   12:16       44:39
5922  Susan Harless          F3034      583/766   12:16       44:39
5923  Arden Hoover           F0113       81/127   12:17       44:40
5924  Micelle Bell           F4044      331/476   12:17       44:41
5925  Margaret Sullivan      F5559       73/107   12:17       44:41
5926  Dianna Choi            F3034      584/766   12:17       44:41
5927  Jason Cusack           M4044      359/396   12:17       44:42
5928  Tom Bakan              M5054      229/254   12:17       44:43
5929  Ann Carey              F5054      127/212   12:17       44:43
5930  Lynn Keenan            M5054      230/254   12:17       44:43
5931  Fernando Sigui         M4044      360/396   12:18       44:44
5932  Lisa Sigui             F3539      367/490   12:18       44:44
5933  Heidi Wills            F4044      332/476   12:18       44:45
5934  Bipasana Joshee        F3034      585/766   12:18       44:46
5935  Dianna Graham          F2629      623/737   12:19       44:47
5936  Neil Baxter            M2225      191/211   12:19       44:47
5937  David Beck             M2629      401/436   12:19       44:48
5938  Heather Craig          F4549      229/323   12:19       44:48
5939  Peggy Combs            F4044      333/476   12:19       44:49
5940  Michael Nichols        M2629      402/436   12:19       44:50
5941  Christina Berggren     F2629      624/737   12:19       44:50
5942  Anna Sandman           F2225      350/429   12:20       44:51
5943  Le Ryna Basinger       F5054      128/212   12:20       44:51
5944  Christina Sandman      F5054      129/212   12:20       44:51
5945  Darren Brugmann        M4549      263/292   12:20       44:51
5946  April Brumond          F2629      625/737   12:20       44:52
5947  Rebekka Gardner        F3034      586/766   12:20       44:53
5948  Tien-Bao Chao          F5054      130/212   12:20       44:53
5949  Erica Richier          F2629      626/737   12:20       44:53
5950  Laura Richardson       F4044      334/476   12:20       44:53
5951  Mark Pulliam           M2629      403/436   12:20       44:53
5952  Justin Richter         M3034      492/559   12:20       44:53
5953  Kayla Richardson       F0113       82/127   12:20       44:53
5954  Tami Ellingson         F5054      131/212   12:20       44:54
5955  Jordan Brownfield      F0113       83/127   12:20       44:54
5956  Jessica Paulus         F2629      627/737   12:21       44:55
5957  Marie Doyle            F2629      628/737   12:21       44:55
5958  Sabari Ford            F3034      587/766   12:21       44:55
5959  Dylan Tomlinson-Wood   M0113       88/110   12:21       44:55
5960  Hank Saffoh            M5054      231/254   12:21       44:56
5961  Mollie Boyce           F5054      132/212   12:21       44:56
5962  Rayna Spencer          F3034      588/766   12:22       44:58
5963  Gina Lee               F2225      351/429   12:22       45:01
5964  Jennifer Cummins       F2629      629/737   12:23       45:02
5965  Justin Glaser          M3034      493/559   12:23       45:02
5966  Sue Wilson             F4549      230/323   12:23       45:04
5967  Jennifer McNew         F3539      368/490   12:23       45:04
5968  Brandon Santiago       M3034      494/559   12:23       45:04
5969  Greg Carson            M4549      264/292   12:23       45:05
5970  Unknown Runner         M????      135/177   12:24       45:05
5971  Tj Riordan             M3539      392/429   12:24       45:05
5972  Unknown Runner         M????      136/177   12:24       45:05
5973  Unknown Runner         M????      137/177   12:24       45:06
5974  Praveen Sattaru        M3034      495/559   12:25       45:10
5975  Nicole Siebel          F3539      369/490   12:25       45:10
5976  Dana Krzyzanowski      F1821       74/104   12:25       45:12
5977  Jennifer Fuller        F2629      630/737   12:25       45:12
5978  John Hansen            M5559      124/148   12:25       45:12
5979  Kristen Parkin         F2629      631/737   12:25       45:12
5980  Siri Haynes            F2629      632/737   12:25       45:12
5981  Aschlee Squires        F2225      352/429   12:26       45:13
5982  Jessica Militich       F1417        74/95   12:26       45:13
5983  Jillian Derscheid      F3034      589/766   12:26       45:14
5984  Angel Gengler          F3034      590/766   12:26       45:14
5985  Jill MacDonald         F3034      591/766   12:26       45:14
5986  Tamara Hills           F3539      370/490   12:26       45:14
5987  Jarilyn Tomlinson      F3539      371/490   12:26       45:14
5988  Michelle Dunlop        F3539      372/490   12:26       45:15
5989  Heather Grant          F3034      592/766   12:26       45:15
5990  Taryn Wright           F1821       75/104   12:26       45:15
5991  Grace Nichols          F2629      633/737   12:26       45:15
5992  Katie Mayer            F3034      593/766   12:26       45:15
5993  Shasta Basham          F3034      594/766   12:26       45:15
5994  Jessi Loerch           F3034      595/766   12:26       45:16
5995  Sarah Cope             F2629      634/737   12:26       45:16
5996  Tracy Flanagan         F4044      335/476   12:26       45:16
5997  Bridget Dolan          F3539      373/490   12:27       45:16
5998  Adelle Thomson         F3034      596/766   12:27       45:16
5999  Mary Howe              F5054      133/212   12:27       45:17
6000  Justen Britain         M2629      404/436   12:27       45:18
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6001  Rose Tyler             F4549      231/323   12:27       45:18
6002  Jason Lange            M3034      496/559   12:27       45:18
6003  Joe Cunnane            M4549      265/292   12:27       45:20
6004  Ariya Khamvongsa       M3539      393/429   12:28       45:20
6005  Aimee Batliner-Gillett F4044      336/476   12:28       45:20
6006  Herb Butterfield       M4044      361/396   12:28       45:21
6007  Erika Thornton         F1821       76/104   12:28       45:21
6008  Eamon Thornton         M1417      103/109   12:28       45:22
6009  Jessica Larson         F3034      597/766   12:28       45:22
6010  William Cope           M3539      394/429   12:28       45:23
6011  Patricia Kyle          F5054      134/212   12:28       45:23
6012  Judi Rash              F4044      337/476   12:29       45:24
6013  Alberto Saldana        M2225      192/211   12:29       45:24
6014  Maria Ghiglieri        F2629      635/737   12:29       45:25
6015  Harmony Wallender      F2629      636/737   12:29       45:25
6016  Cassandra Wallender    F3034      598/766   12:29       45:25
6017  Maureen O'Sullivan     F2225      353/429   12:29       45:26
6018  Bay Lee                F4044      338/476   12:29       45:26
6019  Sarah Petorak          F2629      637/737   12:29       45:27
6020  Donna Jordan           F4044      339/476   12:30       45:27
6021  Lindsay Ward           F3034      599/766   12:30       45:27
6022  Sarah Trotter          F3034      600/766   12:30       45:28
6023  Aspen Snow             F1417        75/95   12:30       45:29
6024  Mercy Clisostomo       F3539      374/490   12:30       45:29
6025  Maria Connelly         F4044      340/476   12:30       45:29
6026  Carrie Hertan          F3034      601/766   12:30       45:30
6027  Janie Song             F3034      602/766   12:30       45:30
6028  Steven Pokrandt        M4549      266/292   12:31       45:31
6029  Lillian Anunda         F3034      603/766   12:31       45:31
6030  Matt Gregorich         M3034      497/559   12:31       45:31
6031  Clara Cunnane          F0113       84/127   12:31       45:32
6032  Kimberly Kelly         F4044      341/476   12:31       45:32
6033  Rico Falcon            M5559      125/148   12:31       45:32
6034  Jenny Mukai            F3539      375/490   12:31       45:33
6035  Aaron Predmore         M2225      193/211   12:31       45:33
6036  Amber Shelley          F3034      604/766   12:32       45:34
6037  Carrie Wills           F1821       77/104   12:32       45:35
6038  Elizabeth Corbett      F4549      232/323   12:32       45:35
6039  Bella Beisel           F0113       85/127   12:32       45:36
6040  Diana Fryc             F4044      342/476   12:32       45:36
6041  Debby Nissen           F6064        32/50   12:32       45:37
6042  Andrea Slack           F3034      605/766   12:32       45:38
6043  Mariah Fernandez       F0113       86/127   12:33       45:38
6044  Patrick McDermott      M2629      405/436   12:33       45:38
6045  Kristina Ohlen         F2629      638/737   12:33       45:38
6046  Dan Medeiros           M6064        68/82   12:33       45:38
6047  Tracie Hubbard         F3034      606/766   12:33       45:38
6048  Marbie Descatamiento   F2225      354/429   12:33       45:39
6049  Chelsea Stover         F2629      639/737   12:33       45:39
6050  Chelsea Scherschel     F2629      640/737   12:33       45:40
6051  Kendra McDermott       F2629      641/737   12:33       45:40
6052  Unknown Runner         M????      138/177   12:33       45:40
6053  Brittney Guthmiller    F2225      355/429   12:33       45:40
6054  Kyle Stover            M2629      406/436   12:33       45:40
6055  Kristina McAfee        F4044      343/476   12:34       45:42
6056  Melissa McMeekin       F3034      607/766   12:34       45:42
6057  Kelly Wu               F0113       87/127   12:34       45:42
6058  Heidi Hanson                          0/0   12:34       45:42
6059  Ronald Wu              M4549      267/292   12:34       45:42
6060  Beth Arnold            F4044      344/476   12:34       45:42
6061  Danny Beisel           M4549      268/292   12:34       45:43
6062  Ian Metke              M3034      498/559   12:34       45:43
6063  Michelle Aubrey        F3539      376/490   12:34       45:44
6064  Dannial Aschenbrenner  F3034      608/766   12:34       45:44
6065  Unknown Runner         M????      139/177   12:34       45:44
6066  Elizabeth Woods        F3034      609/766   12:34       45:44
6067  Rayanna Lakey          F3034      610/766   12:34       45:44
6068  Carolyn Hutchens       F4044      345/476   12:34       45:45
6069  Renick Woods           M3539      395/429   12:34       45:45
6070  Carolyn Cockrum        F5559       74/107   12:35       45:46
6071  Michael Kernan         M6569        25/29   12:35       45:47
6072  Catherine Watson       F4044      346/476   12:35       45:49
6073  Leah Hoge              F3034      611/766   12:36       45:49
6074  Linh Nguyen            F2629      642/737   12:36       45:50
6075  Emery Larson           F1417        76/95   12:36       45:50
6076  Benjamin Chao          M3034      499/559   12:36       45:51
6077  Nicole Larson          F2629      643/737   12:36       45:51
6078  Patrick McCarthy       M2225      194/211   12:36       45:51
6079  Alison Herson          F2629      644/737   12:36       45:51
6080  Monica Lau             F3034      612/766   12:36       45:51
6081  Teresa Jones           F2629      645/737   12:36       45:52
6082  Drew Thim              M2629      407/436   12:36       45:52
6083  Peter Weber            M2629      408/436   12:36       45:52
6084  Jimmy Chong            M4044      362/396   12:37       45:53
6085  Ashlay Hickman         F2629      646/737   12:37       45:54
6086  Keith Marone           M4044      363/396   12:37       45:54
6087  Brian L                M3539      396/429   12:37       45:54
6088  Tara L                 F3539      377/490   12:37       45:55
6089  Alesia Blake           F4044      347/476   12:37       45:56
6090  Unknown Runner         M????      140/177   12:38       45:56
6091  Holly Hall             F6569         6/18   12:38       45:57
6092  Jenny Jones            F4044      348/476   12:38       45:57
6093  Julio Peixoto          M6064        69/82   12:38       45:57
6094  Danette Schueller      F4549      233/323   12:38       45:58
6095  Kristi Pierce          F4044      349/476   12:38       45:58
6096  April Wilson           F3539      378/490   12:38       45:59
6097  Rolfe Zeisner          M0113       89/110   12:38       45:59
6098  Tanya Willoughby       F2225      356/429   12:39       46:00
6099  Rachel Dawson          F2629      647/737   12:39       46:01
6100  Julie Buhn             F3034      613/766   12:39       46:01
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6101  Matt Campbell          M2629      409/436   12:39       46:01
6102  Bonnie Campbell        F6064        33/50   12:39       46:01
6103  Bailey Walker          F2225      357/429   12:39       46:03
6104  Emma Zucati            F1417        77/95   12:39       46:03
6105  William Kallio         M3034      500/559   12:40       46:04
6106  Rebecc Van Pelt        F3034      614/766   12:40       46:04
6107  Valerie Hammitt        F3034      615/766   12:40       46:05
6108  Kristen Dickson        F2629      648/737   12:40       46:05
6109  Melissa Klitzke        F3034      616/766   12:40       46:05
6110  Kristina Condon        F2629      649/737   12:40       46:06
6111  Mary Warsinske         F4044      350/476   12:40       46:06
6112  Jana Ewer              F4549      234/323   12:40       46:06
6113  Jennifer Stuart        F4044      351/476   12:40       46:06
6114  Bellarae Northup       F0113       88/127   12:40       46:06
6115  Natausha Smith         F2225      358/429   12:40       46:07
6116  Amy Taricco            F4549      235/323   12:40       46:07
6117  Elizabeth Oleary       F5054      135/212   12:41       46:07
6118  Bernadette Wogan       F5054      136/212   12:41       46:07
6119  Karina Calderon        F2225      359/429   12:41       46:07
6120  Kelly Bounxayavong     F1821       78/104   12:41       46:08
6121  Shelly Tamblyn         F5054      137/212   12:41       46:08
6122  Rula Jishi             F3034      617/766   12:41       46:08
6123  Kate Sonagere          F2225      360/429   12:41       46:09
6124  Erika Speer            F3034      618/766   12:41       46:09
6125  Geoffrey Phoenix       M3034      501/559   12:41       46:09
6126  Kozue Hays             F4044      352/476   12:41       46:09
6127  Katie Wells            F2629      650/737   12:41       46:10
6128  John McCrae            M5054      232/254   12:41       46:10
6129  Ellen Hecht            F6064        34/50   12:42       46:11
6130  Lori Murray            F4549      236/323   12:42       46:11
6131  Drew Keller            M5559      126/148   12:42       46:14
6132  Megan Northup          F2629      651/737   12:42       46:14
6133  Dumbass Gaylord        F2225      361/429   12:43       46:14
6134  Jordan Levine          F4549      237/323   12:43       46:15
6135  Jessica Hernandez      F3034      619/766   12:43       46:15
6136  Esteban Rivera         M3539      397/429   12:43       46:15
6137  Allegra Sanchez        F3034      620/766   12:43       46:16
6138  Caron Anderson         F2629      652/737   12:43       46:16
6139  Shimaa Elsouessy       F3034      621/766   12:43       46:16
6140  Tracy Williams         F4044      353/476   12:43       46:17
6141  Vijay Narayan          F5054      138/212   12:43       46:17
6142  Yvonne Barnes          F5054      139/212   12:43       46:17
6143  Joanne Malinka         F2629      653/737   12:44       46:19
6144  Lauren Marinella       F2629      654/737   12:44       46:21
6145  Joanna Smith           F3539      379/490   12:44       46:21
6146  Kelli Bannister        F3034      622/766   12:44       46:21
6147  Margot Saharic         F4549      238/323   12:45       46:22
6148  Elizabeth Zyanya       F3539      380/490   12:45       46:22
6149  Laurie Pickering       F4044      354/476   12:45       46:22
6150  Kesley Bannister       F2225      362/429   12:45       46:22
6151  Karlie Bannister       F1821       79/104   12:45       46:22
6152  Chris Ball             M2629      410/436   12:45       46:23
6153  Unknown Runner         M????      141/177   12:45       46:24
6154  Unknown Runner         M????      142/177   12:45       46:24
6155  Cynthia Glenn          F5054      140/212   12:45       46:24
6156  Jack Coy               M4549      269/292   12:45       46:25
6157  Brendon T. Meucci      M4044      364/396   12:45       46:25
6158  Shannon Keller         F5054      141/212   12:45       46:25
6159  Anna Smithlin          F3034      623/766   12:45       46:25
6160  Ashley Ostman          F2225      363/429   12:46       46:26
6161  Michael Bartlett       M5559      127/148   12:46       46:27
6162  Morgan Reed            F1417        78/95   12:46       46:27
6163  Katie Hislop           F2225      364/429   12:46       46:29
6164  Linda Buscarino        F2629      655/737   12:47       46:30
6165  Jeff Weimar            M4549      270/292   12:47       46:31
6166  Karissa Symmons        F2225      365/429   12:48       46:34
6167  Jeff Eckerlin          M3539      398/429   12:48       46:34
6168  Trisha Eckerlin        F3034      624/766   12:48       46:34
6169  Lyle Gagnon            M5559      128/148   12:48       46:34
6170  Michelle Haubrich      F1821       80/104   12:48       46:34
6171  Tammy Haubrich         F4549      239/323   12:48       46:34
6172  Jeff Mead              M2225      195/211   12:48       46:35
6173  Tracie Symmons         F4549      240/323   12:48       46:35
6174  Allison Antush         F0113       89/127   12:48       46:35
6175  Heidi Antush           F4044      355/476   12:48       46:35
6176  Courtney Fuores        F3034      625/766   12:49       46:38
6177  Allison Brown          F3034      626/766   12:49       46:38
6178  John Gemmill           M4549      271/292   12:49       46:38
6179  Lyn Fry                F6064        35/50   12:49       46:38
6180  Kim Herner             F4549      241/323   12:49       46:39
6181  Kimberly Rowan         F4044      356/476   12:50       46:40
6182  Julie Hunt             F4044      357/476   12:50       46:41
6183  Anne Hagedurn          F5054      142/212   12:50       46:41
6184  Jessica Spence         F4549      242/323   12:50       46:42
6185  Lisa Iwuoha            F2629      656/737   12:50       46:43
6186  Zander Batchelder      M4549      272/292   12:50       46:43
6187  Leslie Livingstone     F3539      381/490   12:51       46:44
6188  Elizabeth Pitschka     F2629      657/737   12:51       46:44
6189  Diana Reise            F4044      358/476   12:51       46:44
6190  Michaela Reise         F1417        79/95   12:51       46:45
6191  Alyda Sorm             F1417        80/95   12:51       46:45
6192  Mark Turley            M3034      502/559   12:51       46:47
6193  Kellli Murphy          F2225      366/429   12:52       46:47
6194  Stephen Schmitt        M3034      503/559   12:52       46:48
6195  Jill Merrick           F4549      243/323   12:52       46:49
6196  Shannon Danielson      M3034      504/559   12:52       46:49
6197  Therese McRae          F4549      244/323   12:52       46:50
6198  Mike Murphy            M5559      129/148   12:53       46:51
6199  Amber Cone             F3034      627/766   12:53       46:52
6200  Lindsey Dandridge      F2629      658/737   12:53       46:52
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6201  Leanne Yanda           F5054      143/212   12:53       46:52
6202  Meghan Dort            F3034      628/766   12:53       46:53
6203  Katie Tomlin           F3539      382/490   12:53       46:53
6204  Unknown Runner         M????      143/177   12:53       46:53
6205  Tiffany Miller         F2629      659/737   12:53       46:53
6206  Emily Kelly            F0113       90/127   12:53       46:53
6207  Myra Estaris           F4044      359/476   12:54       46:55
6208  Lisa Piotek            F4549      245/323   12:54       46:55
6209  Tracy Martinez         F3539      383/490   12:54       46:56
6210  Alyssa Thornley        F????        23/31   12:54       46:56
6211  Patricia Roop          F4549      246/323   12:54       46:56
6212  Lauren Carter          F2629      660/737   12:54       46:56
6213  Amy Starner            F4044      360/476   12:54       46:57
6214  Alexa Lowry            F1417        81/95   12:54       46:57
6215  Ashley Lucas           F2629      661/737   12:54       46:57
6216  Samantha Moore         F1417        82/95   12:54       46:57
6217  Caroline Pohl          F0113       91/127   12:54       46:57
6218  Gauin Moore            M4549      273/292   12:54       46:58
6219  Tracy King             F3539      384/490   12:54       46:58
6220  Emma Jorsensen         F0113       92/127   12:54       46:58
6221  Marcee McLain          F3539      385/490   12:55       46:58
6222  Ronda Boyd             F5054      144/212   12:55       46:58
6223  Stephen Starner        M4044      365/396   12:55       46:58
6224  Allison Hiester        F3034      629/766   12:55       46:58
6225  Katherine Pompeo       F5054      145/212   12:55       46:59
6226  Josiah Balanay         F3034      630/766   12:55       46:59
6227  Davis Nguyen           M3034      505/559   12:55       47:00
6228  Tanya Sukert           F3539      386/490   12:55       47:00
6229  Kris McBride           F4549      247/323   12:55       47:00
6230  Haley Hunter           F1821       81/104   12:55       47:01
6231  Jennifer Cline         F3034      631/766   12:55       47:01
6232  Candace Hunter         F1417        83/95   12:55       47:01
6233  Unknown Runner         M????      144/177   12:56       47:02
6234  Chris Hiralz           M4044      366/396   12:56       47:02
6235  George Papanastasiou   M3539      399/429   12:56       47:02
6236  Wild Bob Hunter        M5559      130/148   12:56       47:02
6237  Martin Teodosio        M4044      367/396   12:56       47:02
6238  Kaleena King           F2225      367/429   12:56       47:02
6239  Serra King             F3034      632/766   12:56       47:03
6240  Matt Meyerdirk         M2629      411/436   12:56       47:03
6241  Peter Deluca           M2225      196/211   12:56       47:03
6242  Jennifer Pham-Corbett  F3034      633/766   12:56       47:03
6243  Jessica Callagan       F3539      387/490   12:56       47:03
6244  Sarah Meyerdirk        F2629      662/737   12:56       47:03
6245  Unknown Runner         F????        24/31   12:56       47:04
6246  Nicole Koontz          F3539      388/490   12:56       47:04
6247  Ken Bae                M2629      412/436   12:56       47:04
6248  Ean Koenig-Price       M3034      506/559   12:56       47:05
6249  Stacy Vance            F3034      634/766   12:56       47:05
6250  Rebecca Rice           F3034      635/766   12:57       47:05
6251  Craig Whitaker         M6064        70/82   12:57       47:06
6252  Curt Johnson           M2629      413/436   12:57       47:06
6253  Wayne Johnson          M5054      233/254   12:57       47:07
6254  Bj Zante               M2629      414/436   12:57       47:07
6255  Adam Storey            M3034      507/559   12:57       47:07
6256  Jamie Roesler          F3539      389/490   12:57       47:08
6257  Michael McDonald       M2225      197/211   12:57       47:08
6258  Duane Lockett          M3034      508/559   12:57       47:08
6259  Candy Marshall         F4044      361/476   12:57       47:08
6260  Jesse Jaggar           M2225      198/211   12:57       47:08
6261  Matt Storey            M3539      400/429   12:58       47:10
6262  Nina Sandoval          F4044      362/476   12:58       47:11
6263  Danielle Day           F3539      390/490   12:58       47:11
6264  Jamie Potter           F3034      636/766   12:58       47:11
6265  Henry Booth                           0/0   12:58       47:11
6266  Lisa Holden            F4044      363/476   12:59       47:14
6267  Lisa Marley            F5054      146/212   12:59       47:14
6268  Stephanie Brownfield   F3034      637/766   12:59       47:15
6269  Kara Mickelson         F0113       93/127   12:59       47:15
6270  Caitlin Caldwell       F2225      368/429   12:59       47:15
6271  J Smith                F3539      391/490   12:59       47:15
6272  Andre Keller           M3034      509/559   12:59       47:16
6273  Monte Enbysk           M5559      131/148   13:00       47:16
6274  Laura Hackley          F4549      248/323   13:00       47:17
6275  Alice Schroeder        F4549      249/323   13:00       47:17
6276  Jeff Phillips          M4549      274/292   13:00       47:17
6277  Nathan Hackley         M0113       90/110   13:00       47:17
6278  Fran Stearns           F5054      147/212   13:00       47:17
6279  Lindsay Pyrtek         F2629      663/737   13:00       47:19
6280  Lisa Maeda             F3539      392/490   13:00       47:19
6281  Brittney Duffy         F4044      364/476   13:01       47:21
6282  Katie McNulty          F3034      638/766   13:01       47:21
6283  Louise Melvin          F4549      250/323   13:01       47:21
6284  Tina Holden            F4044      365/476   13:01       47:21
6285  Parker McConley        F0113       94/127   13:01       47:22
6286  Maya Terrado           F3034      639/766   13:01       47:22
6287  Coleen Reyes           F3539      393/490   13:01       47:22
6288  Duane Krueger          M3034      510/559   13:02       47:24
6289  Betsy Daniels          F4549      251/323   13:02       47:24
6290  Dawn Keane             F4044      366/476   13:02       47:24
6291  Julie Leslie           F2225      369/429   13:02       47:24
6292  Gina Paris             F5559       75/107   13:02       47:25
6293  Anne Jenner            F4549      252/323   13:02       47:26
6294  Jesper Jenner          M1417      104/109   13:02       47:26
6295  John Keane             M4044      368/396   13:02       47:26
6296  Victoria Jenner        F1417        84/95   13:02       47:26
6297  Brianne Tompkins       F3034      640/766   13:02       47:27
6298  Megan Allgood          F2629      664/737   13:02       47:27
6299  Judy Grams             F5559       76/107   13:03       47:27
6300  Robin Fenn             F4044      367/476   13:03       47:27
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6301  Sophia Merza           F0113       95/127   13:03       47:28
6302  Monica McRae           F3539      394/490   13:03       47:28
6303  Michelle Chase         F2629      665/737   13:03       47:28
6304  Earnie McConley        M4044      369/396   13:03       47:28
6305  Kathleen Wright        F5054      148/212   13:03       47:28
6306  Chad Crandall          M2629      415/436   13:03       47:28
6307  Leslie Bodoh           F3034      641/766   13:03       47:29
6308  Lisa Hellgren          F2225      370/429   13:03       47:30
6309  Gannon Weeks           F3539      395/490   13:03       47:30
6310  Walt Baker             M5054      234/254   13:04       47:31
6311  Kathryn Beattie        F4549      253/323   13:04       47:31
6312  Patrick Howes          M2225      199/211   13:04       47:32
6313  Kimberly Wright        F2629      666/737   13:04       47:32
6314  Elizabeth Govas        F2629      667/737   13:04       47:33
6315  Jonelle Yacapin        F2629      668/737   13:04       47:33
6316  Matthew Weed           M2629      416/436   13:04       47:34
6317  Christine Jarboe       F2629      669/737   13:05       47:35
6318  Ashley Doty            F2629      670/737   13:05       47:35
6319  Stephen Sanchez        M4044      370/396   13:05       47:35
6320  Dena Jameela           F4549      254/323   13:05       47:36
6321  Eileen Olson           F5054      149/212   13:05       47:36
6322  Chelsea Elliott        F2225      371/429   13:05       47:38
6323  James Maynard          M2629      417/436   13:06       47:38
6324  Nadine Foster          F3539      396/490   13:06       47:38
6325  Rachelle McCarty       F4044      368/476   13:06       47:39
6326  Hayden Durant          M0113       91/110   13:06       47:39
6327  Ashton Lynch           F2629      671/737   13:07       47:42
6328  Erin Greenleaf         F3539      397/490   13:07       47:42
6329  Manual Martinez        M4549      275/292   13:07       47:43
6330  Rosemary Allen         F5559       77/107   13:07       47:43
6331  Laurie Werner          F4044      369/476   13:07       47:43
6332  Dave Larson            M5559      132/148   13:09       47:49
6333  Sabrina Ryan           F2225      372/429   13:09       47:52
6334  Jacinda Lyons          F4044      370/476   13:10       47:53
6335  Christopher Young      M5054      235/254   13:10       47:53
6336  Marie Jahn             F4549      255/323   13:10       47:54
6337  Brandy Deming          F3034      642/766   13:10       47:55
6338  Cindylee Nelson-Kemper F3034      643/766   13:10       47:56
6339  Ginger Douglas         F4044      371/476   13:10       47:56
6340  Jen Kloch              F4549      256/323   13:11       47:56
6341  Baillie Linden         F3034      644/766   13:11       47:57
6342  Phi Huynh              F3034      645/766   13:11       47:57
6343  Jason Usher            M3034      511/559   13:11       47:57
6344  Derek Speck            M3034      512/559   13:11       47:57
6345  Javier Tocora          M3034      513/559   13:12       48:01
6346  Katie Acker            F2629      672/737   13:12       48:01
6347  Laura Barclay          F5559       78/107   13:12       48:01
6348  Daniela Lakey          F2225      373/429   13:12       48:01
6349  Ben Marrow             M2629      418/436   13:12       48:02
6350  Sally Chamberlain      F2629      673/737   13:12       48:03
6351  Ariel Nilsen           F3539      398/490   13:12       48:03
6352  Noelle McDonald        F4549      257/323   13:12       48:03
6353  Patrick McDonald       M5559      133/148   13:13       48:04
6354  Danielle Rios          F3034      646/766   13:13       48:05
6355  Misty Rochon           F2629      674/737   13:14       48:08
6356  Jeff Hopp              M4044      371/396   13:14       48:08
6357  Sarah Frey             F4549      258/323   13:14       48:08
6358  Ann-Marie Autio        F4044      372/476   13:14       48:09
6359  Charlie Helms          M6064        71/82   13:14       48:10
6360  Patrick McManus        M5559      134/148   13:14       48:10
6361  Krystal Rabito         F2629      675/737   13:14       48:10
6362  Tom Parsons            M3539      401/429   13:14       48:10
6363  Megan McManus          F3034      647/766   13:14       48:11
6364  Miranda Nesbit         F3034      648/766   13:15       48:11
6365  Danielle Firle         F2629      676/737   13:15       48:11
6366  Kristal Saporito       F2629      677/737   13:15       48:11
6367  Neil Flores            M3539      402/429   13:15       48:11
6368  Rebecca Tunkara        F3034      649/766   13:15       48:13
6369  Evan Arnold            M0113       92/110   13:16       48:16
6370  Christy Nelson         F5559       79/107   13:16       48:16
6371  Maggie Humphries       F1821       82/104   13:16       48:16
6372  Tod Arnold             M4044      372/396   13:16       48:17
6373  Jordan Wiebusch        M2629      419/436   13:16       48:17
6374  Angela Freeland        F4044      373/476   13:16       48:17
6375  Alex Canavan           F2225      374/429   13:16       48:17
6376  Joan Bautista          F3034      650/766   13:17       48:19
6377  Quailynn McDaniel      F3539      399/490   13:17       48:20
6378  Paul McDaniel          M3539      403/429   13:17       48:20
6379  Sarah Rae              F2629      678/737   13:17       48:21
6380  Benjamin Rae           M2629      420/436   13:17       48:22
6381  Rich Cruz              M4044      373/396   13:18       48:22
6382  Mary Campagnaro        F5054      150/212   13:18       48:23
6383  Lorraine Tinsley Scrim F5559       80/107   13:18       48:23
6384  Sarah Sunde            F4044      374/476   13:18       48:24
6385  Katlin Peabody         F2629      679/737   13:18       48:24
6386  Karla Jensen           F4549      259/323   13:18       48:24
6387  Huy Hoang-Nguyen       M2629      421/436   13:18       48:24
6388  Roseann Campagnaro     F5054      151/212   13:19       48:25
6389  Hai Nguyen             M3034      514/559   13:19       48:26
6390  Tom Thompson           M5559      135/148   13:19       48:27
6391  Bret McGuire           M2629      422/436   13:19       48:27
6392  Benita Deakin          F4044      375/476   13:19       48:29
6393  Lindsey Hoon           F2629      680/737   13:20       48:29
6394  Jeff Hoon              M5054      236/254   13:20       48:29
6395  Dlanin Tinsley         F5054      152/212   13:20       48:29
6396  Sherry Lee Durham      F5054      153/212   13:20       48:29
6397  Dennis Gossler         M5054      237/254   13:21       48:33
6398  Casey Underwood        M3034      515/559   13:21       48:34
6399  Rachel Holmes          F2225      375/429   13:21       48:34
6400  Kety Cossette          F1417        85/95   13:21       48:35

Generated January 12, 2026 at 5:29 PM 64/74



F5 St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2013 - Run/Walk (Green and Red Wave) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6401  Alexis St. Clair       F1417        86/95   13:21       48:35
6402  Dustin Rader           M2629      423/436   13:21       48:35
6403  Bob Swisher            M5054      238/254   13:22       48:36
6404  Janet Swisher          F4549      260/323   13:22       48:36
6405  Rebecca Welburn        F3034      651/766   13:22       48:37
6406  Susan Merza            F5054      154/212   13:22       48:38
6407  Kristie Plotkin        F3034      652/766   13:22       48:38
6408  Robby McGurgan         M4044      374/396   13:22       48:40
6409  Sara Nelson            F2225      376/429   13:23       48:43
6410  Joyce Chast            F5054      155/212   13:24       48:44
6411  Kyle Cook              M2225      200/211   13:25       48:50
6412  Jamila Conley          F3539      400/490   13:25       48:50
6413  Ashlay Helm            F2629      681/737   13:25       48:51
6414  Ken Sparks             M6569        26/29   13:26       48:51
6415  Aubrey Michaelis       F3034      653/766   13:26       48:51
6416  Shannon Christie       M4044      375/396   13:26       48:51
6417  Tricia Tworek          F4044      376/476   13:26       48:51
6418  Katrina Alvarez        F3034      654/766   13:26       48:52
6419  Mathew Schueller       M2629      424/436   13:26       48:53
6420  Kristina Thornton      F2225      377/429   13:26       48:54
6421  Michelle Bentley       F4044      377/476   13:26       48:54
6422  Jennifer Hugill        F3539      401/490   13:27       48:55
6423  Brianna Haflich        F3034      655/766   13:27       48:56
6424  Kelsey Hobbs           F2225      378/429   13:27       48:56
6425  Phil Hayes             M2629      425/436   13:27       48:56
6426  Gwendolyn Wahl         F3539      402/490   13:27       48:56
6427  Heidi Miller           F2629      682/737   13:27       48:57
6428  Kyle Bigham            M3539      404/429   13:27       48:57
6429  Deepali Aneja          F2225      379/429   13:27       48:57
6430  Susie Askew            F4044      378/476   13:27       48:58
6431  Jaclyn Vinecourt       F1821       83/104   13:28       49:00
6432  Joshua Paulus          M3034      516/559   13:28       49:01
6433  Jessica Thompson       F1821       84/104   13:29       49:02
6434  Justine Vinecourt      F1821       85/104   13:29       49:04
6435  Maria McGuire          F4549      261/323   13:29       49:04
6436  Rebecca De Frates      F1821       86/104   13:30       49:06
6437  Riley Chambers         M2225      201/211   13:30       49:06
6438  Noreen Plath           F6064        36/50   13:30       49:07
6439  Lisa Boisjolie         F4549      262/323   13:30       49:07
6440  Meghan Wagner          F????        25/31   13:30       49:07
6441  Laurie McGlothlin      F5054      156/212   13:30       49:07
6442  Heather Brown          F3539      403/490   13:30       49:09
6443  Daina Allison          F2225      380/429   13:31       49:09
6444  Judy Robbins           F5559       81/107   13:31       49:09
6445  Ronald Wren            M5054      239/254   13:31       49:11
6446  Brenda Berry           F3539      404/490   13:31       49:11
6447  Nathan Hoover          M3034      517/559   13:31       49:11
6448  Meri Hoover            F3539      405/490   13:31       49:12
6449  Unknown Runner         M????      145/177   13:31       49:12
6450  Unknown Runner         M????      146/177   13:31       49:12
6451  Amy Donlan             F3539      406/490   13:31       49:12
6452  Lynne Matthews         F5054      157/212   13:32       49:13
6453  Thais Lascu            F1821       87/104   13:32       49:13
6454  Gloria Mahoney         F5054      158/212   13:32       49:14
6455  Erin Graves            F2629      683/737   13:32       49:14
6456  Wilfred Edwards        M3034      518/559   13:32       49:15
6457  Jessica Cookson        F3034      656/766   13:32       49:16
6458  Natalie Joffee         F2629      684/737   13:32       49:16
6459  Kathy Biscardi         F4549      263/323   13:33       49:17
6460  Rachel Abolofia        F2629      685/737   13:33       49:18
6461  John Mahoney           M4549      276/292   13:33       49:18
6462  Ben Olswang            M3034      519/559   13:33       49:20
6463  Philip Clark           M3539      405/429   13:34       49:20
6464  Jeannette Olswang      F3034      657/766   13:34       49:20
6465  Joshua Barnes          M0113       93/110   13:34       49:20
6466  Kimberly Michel        F3539      407/490   13:34       49:20
6467  Erin Kelly             F3539      408/490   13:34       49:21
6468  Tina Tracy             F4044      379/476   13:34       49:22
6469  Tamara Klein           F4549      264/323   13:34       49:22
6470  Carolyn Grandt         F4044      380/476   13:34       49:22
6471  Beth Mass              F3539      409/490   13:34       49:23
6472  Christine Gould        F5054      159/212   13:35       49:24
6473  Tina Fuller            F4044      381/476   13:35       49:27
6474  Alyson Tracy           F2629      686/737   13:36       49:28
6475  Stacie Holub           F2629      687/737   13:36       49:28
6476  Kendall Carson         M4549      277/292   13:36       49:29
6477  Michael Mangapit       M3539      406/429   13:37       49:31
6478  Susan Jasper           F5559       82/107   13:37       49:32
6479  Kelley Teed            F2225      381/429   13:37       49:32
6480  Jennifer Decker        F2225      382/429   13:37       49:33
6481  Rachel Bergeland       F2225      383/429   13:37       49:33
6482  Stephanie Valencia     F2225      384/429   13:37       49:34
6483  Dan Grinnell           M4044      376/396   13:37       49:34
6484  Nicolette Welch        F4549      265/323   13:37       49:34
6485  Richard Rupp           M4549      278/292   13:38       49:35
6486  Myriam Hernandez       F2629      688/737   13:38       49:37
6487  Payton Tiehen          M0113       94/110   13:38       49:37
6488  Janice Young           F3034      658/766   13:38       49:37
6489  Lisa Miller            F3539      410/490   13:38       49:37
6490  Glen Moore             M6064        72/82   13:39       49:39
6491  Unknown Runner         M????      147/177   13:39       49:40
6492  Steve Weatherford      M4044      377/396   13:39       49:41
6493  Ken Howes              F4044      382/476   13:39       49:41
6494  Carice Nolen           F4549      266/323   13:40       49:42
6495  Megan Major            F0113       96/127   13:40       49:42
6496  Patrick Morford        M4044      378/396   13:40       49:42
6497  Cristina Mendoza       F4549      267/323   13:40       49:43
6498  Lindsey Wilson         F2225      385/429   13:40       49:43
6499  Kristina Vaughn        F????        26/31   13:40       49:45
6500  Tricia Johnson         F????        27/31   13:41       49:45
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6501  Jenica Norris          F2629      689/737   13:41       49:46
6502  Kristi Harrington      F4549      268/323   13:41       49:46
6503  Paul Major             M4549      279/292   13:41       49:46
6504  Briana Smith           F3034      659/766   13:41       49:47
6505  Tom Growe              M5054      240/254   13:41       49:48
6506  Sameron                F6569         7/18   13:42       49:51
6507  Darla Barry            F4044      383/476   13:42       49:51
6508  Elizabeth McDonald     F3034      660/766   13:42       49:51
6509  Holly Gronemyer        F5559       83/107   13:42       49:52
6510  Anthony Howard         M3539      407/429   13:42       49:52
6511  Alexander Hixson       M0113       95/110   13:42       49:53
6512  Gregory Hixson         M3539      408/429   13:43       49:53
6513  Nancy Martin           F5559       84/107   13:43       49:53
6514  Natalie Howard         F1821       88/104   13:43       49:54
6515  Daniel Wallig          M5054      241/254   13:43       49:54
6516  Muff Heffernan         F5054      160/212   13:44       49:57
6517  Claude Huguley         M5559      136/148   13:44       49:57
6518  Brandy Gore            F3034      661/766   13:44       49:58
6519  Renee Saucedo          F4044      384/476   13:44       49:58
6520  Laura Lacombe          F4044      385/476   13:44       50:00
6521  Coletta Vigh           F4044      386/476   13:45       50:01
6522  Barbara Nelson         F4549      269/323   13:45       50:02
6523  Elizabeth Brooks-Heck  F3539      411/490   13:45       50:02
6524  Kelsey Blanchet        F2225      386/429   13:45       50:02
6525  Karie Gill             F2225      387/429   13:45       50:02
6526  Chanbo Plenkovich      F3034      662/766   13:45       50:02
6527  Michael Howard         M5054      242/254   13:45       50:02
6528  Joe Gray               M4549      280/292   13:46       50:04
6529  Kristin Brame          F4044      387/476   13:46       50:05
6530  Tanya Bates            F4044      388/476   13:46       50:06
6531  Kathy Romig            F4549      270/323   13:46       50:06
6532  Dana Sonnen            F4549      271/323   13:46       50:06
6533  Rachelle Kauffman      F2629      690/737   13:47       50:09
6534  Robert Campbell        M????      148/177   13:47       50:10
6535  Stefanie Rickert       F2629      691/737   13:47       50:11
6536  Angel Quant            M5054      243/254   13:48       50:13
6537  Karen Hughes           F5054      161/212   13:48       50:13
6538  Susi Smith             F3034      663/766   13:49       50:16
6539  Jordan Beyer           M2225      202/211   13:50       50:20
6540  Ashley Lasken          F1821       89/104   13:50       50:20
6541  Jamey McCrum           M6569        27/29   13:50       50:21
6542  Jeffery Hixson         M3539      409/429   13:50       50:21
6543  Randy Geros            M3034      520/559   13:50       50:21
6544  Ashley Geros           F3034      664/766   13:50       50:21
6545  John Bray              M5054      244/254   13:51       50:23
6546  Keleena Wells          F3034      665/766   13:51       50:23
6547  Connie Bray            F5054      162/212   13:51       50:23
6548  Andrea Frazier         F5054      163/212   13:51       50:23
6549  Melissa Coker          F4044      389/476   13:51       50:23
6550  Dana Rasmussen         F4044      390/476   13:51       50:24
6551  Erinn Lanxon           F3034      666/766   13:52       50:26
6552  Susan Walter           F4044      391/476   13:52       50:26
6553  Mary Otte              F4549      272/323   13:52       50:27
6554  Robyn Mayfield         F4044      392/476   13:52       50:28
6555  Kari Washburn          F3539      412/490   13:52       50:28
6556  Karen Ling             F2629      692/737   13:52       50:28
6557  Kelly Nelson           F4044      393/476   13:52       50:29
6558  Courtney Harris        F2225      388/429   13:53       50:29
6559  Cali Coles Rice        F3539      413/490   13:53       50:31
6560  Charlotte Coles        F6064        37/50   13:53       50:31
6561  Scott Iwata            M3539      410/429   13:53       50:31
6562  Samuel Guzman          M1821        56/58   13:54       50:36
6563  Lindsay Hudson         F3034      667/766   13:54       50:36
6564  Jose Guzman            M5054      245/254   13:54       50:36
6565  Nick Ptacek            M2629      426/436   13:55       50:37
6566  Lindsay Hartt          F2225      389/429   13:55       50:38
6567  Brandy Schroeder       F3034      668/766   13:56       50:40
6568  Lori Fitzpatrick       F5054      164/212   13:56       50:40
6569  Anthony Johnson        M5054      246/254   13:56       50:41
6570  Matt Wiseman           M3034      521/559   13:56       50:41
6571  Shelly Gramza          F4044      394/476   13:56       50:43
6572  Nina Biondolillo       F0113       97/127   13:56       50:44
6573  Gregory Neudorfer      M3034      522/559   13:56       50:44
6574  Kristin Neudorfer      F3034      669/766   13:57       50:44
6575  Laura Hoverson         F2225      390/429   13:57       50:44
6576  Carrie O'Brien         F5054      165/212   13:57       50:44
6577  Patty Carbon           F4044      395/476   13:57       50:47
6578  Carly Rose-Fufa        F3539      414/490   13:58       50:48
6579  Diana Hoang            F2629      693/737   13:58       50:50
6580  Keith Malek            M4044      379/396   13:59       50:51
6581  Unknown Runner         M????      149/177   13:59       50:51
6582  Kim McMillen           F3539      415/490   13:59       50:51
6583  Emily Wiseman          F3034      670/766   13:59       50:52
6584  Lisa Sidlauskas        F3539      416/490   14:00       50:56
6585  Pam Kumpel             F5054      166/212   14:00       50:56
6586  Abigail Best           F3034      671/766   14:00       50:56
6587  Amy Wilson             F3034      672/766   14:00       50:57
6588  Tricia Preti           F3034      673/766   14:01       50:59
6589  Liz Vermeersch         F3539      417/490   14:01       50:59
6590  Teresa Kelly           F3034      674/766   14:01       51:00
6591  Daphne Gellhaus        F4549      273/323   14:02       51:03
6592  Brian Langstraat       M4549      281/292   14:02       51:03
6593  Pam Williams           F3539      418/490   14:02       51:03
6594  Renee Harrison         F5054      167/212   14:02       51:03
6595  Beck Langstraat        M0113       96/110   14:02       51:04
6596  Joyce St. Clair        F4044      396/476   14:02       51:05
6597  Lavonne Searke         F4044      397/476   14:03       51:07
6598  Jasmine Hutchinson     F4044      398/476   14:03       51:07
6599  Jonathan Butterfield   M2225      203/211   14:03       51:07
6600  Beverlyn Wong          F6569         8/18   14:03       51:08
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6601  Brian Curtin           M3034      523/559   14:03       51:08
6602  Colin Cerise           M0113       97/110   14:03       51:09
6603  Matt Moury             M2629      427/436   14:04       51:09
6604  Racheal Williams       F3034      675/766   14:04       51:10
6605  Alysse Moury           F2629      694/737   14:04       51:11
6606  Corey Cerise           M4044      380/396   14:04       51:13
6607  Kelli Thode            F4044      399/476   14:05       51:13
6608  Vince Lee              M4549      282/292   14:05       51:13
6609  Cristina Nelson        F2629      695/737   14:05       51:16
6610  Jenny Otto             F2629      696/737   14:05       51:16
6611  Melanie Martinez       F0113       98/127   14:06       51:17
6612  McKenzie Martinez      F1821       90/104   14:06       51:18
6613  Jenn Branstetter       F3034      676/766   14:06       51:18
6614  Ashlee Olsen           F2225      391/429   14:06       51:18
6615  Karissa Chambers       F2225      392/429   14:06       51:19
6616  Martha Reuger          F3539      419/490   14:06       51:20
6617  Dillon Rogers          M3539      411/429   14:07       51:21
6618  Tiffany Hagood         F3034      677/766   14:07       51:21
6619  Adrianne Ramey         F3539      420/490   14:08       51:26
6620  Gary Barone            M3539      412/429   14:08       51:27
6621  Jamie Miller           F3034      678/766   14:09       51:28
6622  Amy Lustgarten         F3034      679/766   14:09       51:28
6623  Lecinda Newman         F3034      680/766   14:09       51:28
6624  Rose Smith             F4044      400/476   14:09       51:28
6625  Kristin Devlin         F3034      681/766   14:09       51:28
6626  Rachel Lyons           F3539      421/490   14:09       51:28
6627  Phoenix Biscomb        M3034      524/559   14:09       51:29
6628  Unknown Runner         M????      150/177   14:09       51:30
6629  Carrie Hensen          F2629      697/737   14:09       51:31
6630  Rachel Vongstad        F2629      698/737   14:10       51:31
6631  Suzanne Roman          F4549      274/323   14:10       51:31
6632  Sunny Delaney          F4044      401/476   14:10       51:32
6633  Amanda Thorne          F3539      422/490   14:10       51:33
6634  Laura Gray             F4044      402/476   14:10       51:34
6635  Tom Moore              M2225      204/211   14:11       51:35
6636  Tanya Biscomb          F3034      682/766   14:11       51:36
6637  Emily Gaman            F????        28/31   14:12       51:41
6638  Robyn Hutchinson       F5054      168/212   14:12       51:41
6639  Elizabeth Armendariz   F2629      699/737   14:13       51:43
6640  Michael McCarty        M3034      525/559   14:13       51:43
6641  Roberta Curtin         F3034      683/766   14:13       51:44
6642  Jennifer Carkner       F3539      423/490   14:13       51:45
6643  Roseann Tousley        F5559       85/107   14:13       51:45
6644  Annalynn Gonzales      F3539      424/490   14:14       51:46
6645  Carey Melmed           F5054      169/212   14:14       51:46
6646  Jennifer Jennings      F3034      684/766   14:14       51:46
6647  Alyssa Gunderson       F2225      393/429   14:14       51:46
6648  Glenda Butler          F4044      403/476   14:14       51:48
6649  Becca Dubinsky         F2225      394/429   14:14       51:48
6650  Tara Andersen          F2225      395/429   14:14       51:48
6651  Ann Taft               F5054      170/212   14:14       51:49
6652  Helen Hague            F5054      171/212   14:15       51:49
6653  Monica Sanches         F4044      404/476   14:15       51:53
6654  Taryn Laneville        F2225      396/429   14:16       51:53
6655  Sean Hopkins           M3034      526/559   14:16       51:53
6656  Aimee McNamee          F3034      685/766   14:16       51:53
6657  Amy Sleeth             F4044      405/476   14:16       51:54
6658  Holly Laneville Keenan F4044      406/476   14:16       51:54
6659  Anne Barry             F6569         9/18   14:17       51:58
6660  Robin Quinanola        F1417        87/95   14:18       52:00
6661  Tracy Willis           F4044      407/476   14:18       52:03
6662  Reese Willis-Bihon     F0113       99/127   14:19       52:04
6663  Sooseon Jeon           F3034      686/766   14:19       52:04
6664  Kristi Lindholm        F4044      408/476   14:19       52:05
6665  Kevin Lee              M3539      413/429   14:19       52:06
6666  Liz Davies             F5054      172/212   14:20       52:10
6667  Brenna O'Neill         F2225      397/429   14:20       52:11
6668  Julie Heffernan        F1821       91/104   14:21       52:13
6669  Karlee Kessler         F0113      100/127   14:21       52:13
6670  Unknown Runner         F3539      425/490   14:22       52:16
6671  Kimberly Stanford      F4044      409/476   14:22       52:16
6672  Matthew Stanford       M0113       98/110   14:22       52:16
6673  Lloyd Bondy            M4044      381/396   14:22       52:17
6674  Tina Bondy             F4044      410/476   14:22       52:18
6675  Julian Youle-White     M5054      247/254   14:23       52:19
6676  Amanda Schmidt         F3539      426/490   14:23       52:21
6677  Kathleen Fleming       F4044      411/476   14:24       52:22
6678  Ken Goree              M4549      283/292   14:24       52:22
6679  Lana Carlene           F4044      412/476   14:24       52:23
6680  Lisa Martino           F4044      413/476   14:24       52:24
6681  Ann Ross               F3034      687/766   14:25       52:26
6682  Shauna Shipp-Martinez  F3539      427/490   14:25       52:26
6683  Michael Combs          M4044      382/396   14:25       52:27
6684  Unknown Runner         M????      151/177   14:25       52:28
6685  Edward Greenstein      M6569        28/29   14:26       52:30
6686  Jennifer Fisher        F4549      275/323   14:26       52:30
6687  Whitney Bray           F2225      398/429   14:26       52:31
6688  Amy Chirillo           F5559       86/107   14:26       52:32
6689  Zoe Gano               F2225      399/429   14:27       52:33
6690  Michael Milam          M6064        73/82   14:27       52:35
6691  Nikko Solemsaas        M2629      428/436   14:27       52:35
6692  Sharman Flood          F4549      276/323   14:28       52:37
6693  Vince Hirayama         M4549      284/292   14:28       52:37
6694  Julie Bayer            F3034      688/766   14:28       52:39
6695  Ilon Logan             F3539      428/490   14:28       52:39
6696  Lawrence Olson         M4549      285/292   14:29       52:42
6697  Karen Olson            F4549      277/323   14:29       52:44
6698  Terri Williams         F4549      278/323   14:30       52:46
6699  Beth Stevens           F4549      279/323   14:30       52:47
6700  Vanessa Thompson       F2629      700/737   14:31       52:49
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6701  Anna Leon              F2629      701/737   14:31       52:50
6702  Ann Church             F3034      689/766   14:31       52:51
6703  Elyse David            F4044      414/476   14:31       52:51
6704  Jeryile Arendain       F2629      702/737   14:31       52:51
6705  Rick Jones             M3539      414/429   14:32       52:53
6706  Leslie Bailey          F4044      415/476   14:32       52:54
6707  Bruce Nelson           M5559      137/148   14:34       53:01
6708  Harrison Limbaugh      M0113       99/110   14:34       53:02
6709  Kevin Curtin           M6064        74/82   14:35       53:03
6710  Terry McInerney        F4044      416/476   14:35       53:03
6711  Sarah Hsu              F2629      703/737   14:35       53:04
6712  Emily Hanning          F3539      429/490   14:36       53:06
6713  Amy Cummings           F3034      690/766   14:36       53:07
6714  Ann Limbaush           F4044      417/476   14:36       53:07
6715  Florin Nutu            M3034      527/559   14:36       53:07
6716  Georgia Limbaugh       F0113      101/127   14:36       53:08
6717  Sage Fisher            F0113      102/127   14:37       53:10
6718  Heidi Schultz          F4044      418/476   14:37       53:10
6719  Tony Schultz           M????      152/177   14:37       53:10
6720  Alma Rivera            F3034      691/766   14:37       53:10
6721  Juliette Rivera        F0113      103/127   14:37       53:10
6722  Sammy Schultz          F0113      104/127   14:37       53:11
6723  Makara Montes          F1417        88/95   14:37       53:11
6724  Jordan Quinanola       F0113      105/127   14:37       53:11
6725  Pam Quinanola          F3539      430/490   14:37       53:12
6726  Ryan Flynn             M3034      528/559   14:37       53:13
6727  Laurie Flynn           F3034      692/766   14:37       53:13
6728  Andie Scoggins         F4549      280/323   14:38       53:13
6729  Stephanie Saelee       F3539      431/490   14:38       53:13
6730  Unknown Runner         M????      153/177   14:38       53:16
6731  Beth Cook              F70UP          5/8   14:39       53:17
6732  Jessica Boyd           F3034      693/766   14:39       53:18
6733  Natalie Roberson Jang  F3539      432/490   14:39       53:18
6734  Naveed Modarres        M1417      105/109   14:39       53:20
6735  Cooper Ewing           M4044      383/396   14:39       53:20
6736  Coleen Mulitich        F5054      173/212   14:40       53:23
6737  Ka'imi Sinclair        F5054      174/212   14:40       53:23
6738  Jodi Denney            F3539      433/490   14:40       53:23
6739  David Smiley           M5054      248/254   14:40       53:24
6740  Cameasha Gardner       F3539      434/490   14:41       53:24
6741  Megan Maples           F3539      435/490   14:41       53:25
6742  Beth Friedland         F6064        38/50   14:41       53:26
6743  Scott Graff            M4044      384/396   14:42       53:29
6744  Amy Graff              F4044      419/476   14:42       53:29
6745  Carol Garcia           F4044      420/476   14:42       53:30
6746  Kristina Cerise        F3034      694/766   14:43       53:32
6747  Andrea Meewes Sanchez  F3034      695/766   14:43       53:34
6748  Jennifer Keene         F3539      436/490   14:43       53:34
6749  Shelly Smith           F3034      696/766   14:44       53:35
6750  Forrest Gurowitz       M1417      106/109   14:44       53:35
6751  Viki Walaskay          F4549      281/323   14:44       53:35
6752  Ken Altena             M5054      249/254   14:44       53:36
6753  Jennifer Altena        F5054      175/212   14:44       53:37
6754  Danielle Wilson        F3034      697/766   14:44       53:38
6755  David Crum             M4044      385/396   14:46       53:45
6756  Veronika Komestikova   F2225      400/429   14:47       53:48
6757  Darcy Read-Tomlinson   F3539      437/490   14:47       53:48
6758  Patrycja Pulkowska     F1821       92/104   14:47       53:48
6759  Joanne Brown           F3034      698/766   14:48       53:51
6760  Martin Radley          M4044      386/396   14:48       53:52
6761  Jude Johnstone         F4044      421/476   14:48       53:53
6762  Jenn Malone            F3539      438/490   14:49       53:53
6763  Sadie Spurr            F0113      106/127   14:49       53:53
6764  Debbie Tamura                         0/0   14:49       53:54
6765  Mike Richendifer       M4549      286/292   14:49       53:55
6766  Liz Frederickson       F5054      176/212   14:50       54:00
6767  Unknown Runner         M????      154/177   14:52       54:07
6768  Nina Demarcu           F3034      699/766   14:53       54:08
6769  Carrie Feiock          F4044      422/476   14:53       54:09
6770  Robynne Thompson       F6064        39/50   14:54       54:11
6771  Joy Dickson            F5054      177/212   14:54       54:11
6772  Kristen Hebenstreit    F4044      423/476   14:54       54:12
6773  Leah Verre             F4044      424/476   14:54       54:13
6774  Alexandrina Lascu      F5054      178/212   14:55       54:16
6775  Heather Grasseth       F4044      425/476   14:56       54:21
6776  Jahna Smith            F4044      426/476   14:56       54:21
6777  Elizabeth Parker       F4044      427/476   14:56       54:21
6778  Johanna Hanft          F2629      704/737   14:57       54:24
6779  Debbie Duncan          F6064        40/50   14:58       54:28
6780  Mackenzie Moses        F0113      107/127   14:58       54:29
6781  Katrina Ray            F3034      700/766   14:59       54:29
6782  Unknown Runner         M????      155/177   14:59       54:32
6783  Matt Philipps          M3539      415/429   15:00       54:35
6784  Kathy Saign            F1417        89/95   15:00       54:35
6785  Sandra Kuwahara        F5054      179/212   15:01       54:37
6786  Jan Kuwahara           M5559      138/148   15:01       54:38
6787  John Parker            M6064        75/82   15:02       54:41
6788  Chris Haven            F4549      282/323   15:03       54:45
6789  Rachel Hathaway        F3539      439/490   15:03       54:45
6790  Unknown Runner         M????      156/177   15:04       54:49
6791  Aileen Batinga         F2629      705/737   15:05       54:51
6792  Alma Tendencia         F4549      283/323   15:05       54:52
6793  Alyssa Brown           F1821       93/104   15:05       54:53
6794  Cassandra Brown        F2629      706/737   15:05       54:55
6795  Michelle Animas        F3034      701/766   15:06       54:55
6796  Steven Phillips        M6064        76/82   15:06       54:58
6797  Rick Phipps            M5559      139/148   15:07       54:59
6798  Nancy Phipps           F5054      180/212   15:07       54:59
6799  Betsy Mosquera         F4044      428/476   15:07       54:59
6800  Geri Quintanilla       F4549      284/323   15:07       55:01
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6801  Janet Ray              F6064        41/50   15:07       55:02
6802  Jill Evavold           F4044      429/476   15:08       55:03
6803  Melissa Buckingahm     F2629      707/737   15:08       55:04
6804  Wendy Brady            F3539      440/490   15:08       55:05
6805  Amy Resop              F3539      441/490   15:09       55:06
6806  Christopher Resop      M3539      416/429   15:09       55:06
6807  Nikki Chambers         F2629      708/737   15:09       55:08
6808  Victoria Sweeney       F5559       87/107   15:10       55:10
6809  Brenna Sweeney         F3034      702/766   15:10       55:10
6810  Danny Lewis            M3034      529/559   15:10       55:11
6811  Flora Ratzsenkao       F3034      703/766   15:10       55:11
6812  Lassame Daovangsa      F2225      401/429   15:10       55:11
6813  Andrew Vest            M3034      530/559   15:10       55:12
6814  Kayla Gunn             F1821       94/104   15:11       55:16
6815  Lauren Capone          F1821       95/104   15:11       55:16
6816  Jordan Warren          F0113      108/127   15:12       55:19
6817  Aimee Jackson          F3539      442/490   15:12       55:19
6818  Katie Stilinovic       F6569        10/18   15:12       55:19
6819  Erin Arendsee          F3034      704/766   15:12       55:19
6820  Julia Capone           F4044      430/476   15:12       55:20
6821  Robert Wallace         M5054      250/254   15:13       55:20
6822  Campbell Wallace       M0113      100/110   15:13       55:21
6823  Erin Matheson          F3539      443/490   15:13       55:24
6824  Unknown Runner         M????      157/177   15:14       55:25
6825  Margareta Post-Brown   F6569        11/18   15:14       55:27
6826  Hope Glaister          F3034      705/766   15:14       55:27
6827  Bentley Pugh           M3034      531/559   15:15       55:28
6828  Andrew Wallace         M0113      101/110   15:15       55:28
6829  Marcie Myers           F3034      706/766   15:17       55:38
6830  Mary Lindsey           F3539      444/490   15:18       55:39
6831  Rachel Woods           F3034      707/766   15:18       55:40
6832  Mary Hagen             F6064        42/50   15:18       55:40
6833  May Heng               F3539      445/490   15:19       55:43
6834  Taira Rink             F4044      431/476   15:19       55:44
6835  Amber Friedlander      F2629      709/737   15:19       55:44
6836  Ruth Gunn              F5054      181/212   15:19       55:46
6837  Judy Hayes             F5054      182/212   15:20       55:46
6838  Kathryn Rector         F5054      183/212   15:20       55:47
6839  Lauri Richards         F4044      432/476   15:20       55:47
6840  Rebecca Shroyer        F4549      285/323   15:21       55:49
6841  Cindy Harris           F5054      184/212   15:22       55:53
6842  Catherine Granston     F5559       88/107   15:22       55:55
6843  Kim Sutton Rainey      F5054      185/212   15:22       55:55
6844  Chandika Bhandari      M3034      532/559   15:24       56:01
6845  Hevok Gebre            M2225      205/211   15:25       56:05
6846  Senayet Waldemariam    F2629      710/737   15:25       56:06
6847  Alisha Evans-Goldie    F3539      446/490   15:26       56:10
6848  Stephanie Potter       F4044      433/476   15:26       56:10
6849  Sarah Lafata           F3539      447/490   15:26       56:10
6850  Kristen Pace           F2629      711/737   15:26       56:10
6851  Prabhu Ram             M2629      429/436   15:27       56:11
6852  Karuna Ram             F2225      402/429   15:27       56:12
6853  Linda Callender        F6569        12/18   15:27       56:12
6854  Angela Storey          F3034      708/766   15:27       56:15
6855  Janet Therese          F5054      186/212   15:28       56:15
6856  Claire Bancino         F5559       89/107   15:28       56:15
6857  Kristina Johnston      F3034      709/766   15:28       56:16
6858  Debra Mumford          F5559       90/107   15:28       56:16
6859  Denise Howard          F5054      187/212   15:29       56:21
6860  Chris Bakholdin        F3539      448/490   15:30       56:23
6861  Amy Ruppert            M3034      533/559   15:30       56:24
6862  Nancy Iserman          F6064        43/50   15:30       56:25
6863  Antoinette Juras       F2225      403/429   15:31       56:26
6864  Jennifer Huynh         F2629      712/737   15:31       56:27
6865  Shelley Burnett        F4549      286/323   15:31       56:29
6866  Lyndsey Michaels       F3034      710/766   15:32       56:32
6867  Tiffany McDermott      F4549      287/323   15:34       56:37
6868  Dottie Patterson       F6064        44/50   15:35       56:43
6869  Melissa Galvez         F3034      711/766   15:35       56:43
6870  Michael Staeb          M3034      534/559   15:36       56:45
6871  Melinda Jobb           F5559       91/107   15:37       56:48
6872  Kellie Leonard         F5054      188/212   15:37       56:49
6873  Katrina Plucker        F2225      404/429   15:37       56:49
6874  Tom Jobb               M5559      140/148   15:37       56:50
6875  Kalena Keffler         F2225      405/429   15:37       56:50
6876  Paula Ismeni Nasciment F3539      449/490   15:37       56:51
6877  Lindsay Fournier       F3034      712/766   15:38       56:52
6878  Trudy Muller           F4549      288/323   15:38       56:52
6879  Sophia Sanchez         F3539      450/490   15:39       56:57
6880  Samantha Kavanagh      F0113      109/127   15:39       56:58
6881  John Kavanagh          M4549      287/292   15:40       56:59
6882  Rich Olender           M6064        77/82   15:41       57:03
6883  Mark Ziegler           M5559      141/148   15:41       57:05
6884  Wendy Thomas           F3034      713/766   15:42       57:09
6885  Annette Bednar         F5054      189/212   15:43       57:10
6886  Jodi Stanley           F2225      406/429   15:43       57:11
6887  Nena Slocum            F2225      407/429   15:43       57:11
6888  Lindsay Cleal          M2629      430/436   15:43       57:13
6889  Christina Beason-Altom F4549      289/323   15:44       57:14
6890  Chrissy Roshak         F3034      714/766   15:45       57:17
6891  Paul Weigel            M4044      387/396   15:45       57:17
6892  Laurel Rivers          F4044      434/476   15:45       57:17
6893  Mike Roshak            M4044      388/396   15:45       57:17
6894  Nel Dela Cruz          F4044      435/476   15:45       57:18
6895  Kati Gonzales          F4044      436/476   15:45       57:18
6896  Matthew Klupchak       M2629      431/436   15:45       57:19
6897  Cam Loan Pham          F2629      713/737   15:45       57:19
6898  Faith Young            F5054      190/212   15:45       57:19
6899  Lisa Lapoint           F4549      290/323   15:46       57:21
6900  Jill Biondolillo       F4044      437/476   15:46       57:21
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6901  Edward Lapoint         M4549      288/292   15:46       57:21
6902  Austin Hirsch          M3539      417/429   15:46       57:24
6903  Jamie Stanford         F3034      715/766   15:47       57:24
6904  Michelle Wilson        F4044      438/476   15:47       57:24
6905  Bridgette Beltran      M1417      107/109   15:47       57:27
6906  Kate Betran            F4044      439/476   15:47       57:27
6907  Erika Peterson         F4044      440/476   15:47       57:28
6908  Sabrina Sezto          F3034      716/766   15:48       57:28
6909  Becca Burt             F3034      717/766   15:48       57:28
6910  Vinna Nanola           F3034      718/766   15:48       57:29
6911  Megan Hearn            F3034      719/766   15:48       57:30
6912  Brooke Wakeley         F3539      451/490   15:49       57:32
6913  Rick Terek             M4549      289/292   15:49       57:33
6914  Kathy Biever           F70UP          6/8   15:50       57:36
6915  Camille Ste. Marie     F3034      720/766   15:50       57:36
6916  Stephanie Barker       F4044      441/476   15:51       57:39
6917  Mary Whatmore          F6569        13/18   15:51       57:39
6918  Jana Decker            F5054      191/212   15:53       57:46
6919  Morgan McLean          F0113      110/127   15:53       57:46
6920  Rebekah McLean         F3034      721/766   15:53       57:47
6921  Avi Mahan              M1417      108/109   15:53       57:47
6922  Aimee Mahan            F4549      291/323   15:53       57:48
6923  Todd Warren            M4044      389/396   15:53       57:48
6924  Nathan Warren          M0113      102/110   15:53       57:48
6925  Christy Gardiner       F4044      442/476   15:54       57:50
6926  Nicole Pollard         F2225      408/429   15:54       57:50
6927  Josie Gardiner         F0113      111/127   15:54       57:50
6928  Jessica Gray           F3539      452/490   15:54       57:51
6929  Jeff Ahern             M3034      535/559   15:54       57:52
6930  Zach Olender           M2225      206/211   15:56       57:58
6931  Nicole Johnson         F0113      112/127   15:58       58:04
6932  Jonathan Lindholm      M3034      536/559   15:58       58:06
6933  Selena Lindholm        F2629      714/737   15:58       58:06
6934  Shari Llona            F5054      192/212   15:58       58:08
6935  Blake Burton           M0113      103/110   15:59       58:09
6936  Catrina Piliaris       F3539      453/490   15:59       58:10
6937  Ben Boyd               M2629      432/436   15:59       58:11
6938  Kurt Rufener           M2629      433/436   16:00       58:12
6939  Rich Heyd              M2225      207/211   16:00       58:12
6940  Tina Davis             F3539      454/490   16:00       58:14
6941  Ellen Boyd             F2225      409/429   16:00       58:14
6942  Scott Boyd             M3034      537/559   16:00       58:14
6943  Michelle Rufener       F2629      715/737   16:00       58:14
6944  Meghan Devonport       F3034      722/766   16:01       58:16
6946  Kristine Al-Shimary    F4044      443/476   16:03       58:25
6947  Kathy Ramos            F3539      455/490   16:03       58:26
6948  Rachel Benitez         F2225      410/429   16:04       58:26
6949  Amanda Wagner          F3034      723/766   16:04       58:27
6950  Kyan Wills-Davidson    F0113      113/127   16:04       58:28
6951  Kevin Scholz           M3034      538/559   16:05       58:30
6952  Naomi Vincent          F3539      456/490   16:05       58:30
6953  Anthony Matlock        M2629      434/436   16:05       58:30
6954  Bree Davidson          F3539      457/490   16:05       58:31
6955  Kelly Adcox            F4044      444/476   16:05       58:32
6956  Levi Woods             M0113      104/110   16:06       58:34
6957  Shannon Woods          F3539      458/490   16:06       58:36
6958  Christina Carter       F2225      411/429   16:07       58:38
6959  Kelly Van Amburg       F3539      459/490   16:07       58:38
6960  Linda Carter           F5054      193/212   16:07       58:40
6961  Linna Bounxayavong     F1821       96/104   16:08       58:42
6962  Angie Brockelman       F3539      460/490   16:08       58:43
6963  Christine McCann       F5559       92/107   16:09       58:45
6964  Veronica Huff          F2225      412/429   16:09       58:45
6965  Lila Pharis            F3539      461/490   16:09       58:45
6966  Sue Huff               F4549      292/323   16:09       58:46
6967  Amy Schlecht           F1821       97/104   16:09       58:46
6968  Kathleen Rostkoski     F5559       93/107   16:10       58:48
6969  Cindy Barker           F5559       94/107   16:10       58:51
6970  Penelope Lora Ramirez  F4044      445/476   16:11       58:52
6971  Silvia Ramirez         F4044      446/476   16:11       58:53
6972  Carol Ferguson         F0113      114/127   16:12       58:56
6973  Deborah Davidek        F4549      293/323   16:12       58:56
6974  Leanne Field           F4549      294/323   16:12       58:57
6975  Robin Mayes            F3034      724/766   16:12       58:58
6976  Cali Burton            F0113      115/127   16:12       58:58
6977  Tom Smith              M5559      142/148   16:12       58:58
6978  Mary Ricci             F5054      194/212   16:12       58:58
6979  Karen Lam              F4044      447/476   16:13       58:59
6980  Linda Wikox            F70UP          7/8   16:13       58:59
6981  Erin Stafford          F4044      448/476   16:14       59:03
6982  Kelli Patch            F4549      295/323   16:14       59:03
6983  Anna Buchi             F2225      413/429   16:14       59:03
6984  Kristine Caton         F2225      414/429   16:14       59:03
6985  Karen Firmanuak        F5054      195/212   16:17       59:15
6986  Jackie Hein            F4549      296/323   16:17       59:16
6987  Steven Jones           M4044      390/396   16:17       59:16
6988  Laura Lincoln          F3034      725/766   16:18       59:20
6989  Autumn Eck             F3034      726/766   16:19       59:23
6990  Douglas Cain           M6064        78/82   16:19       59:24
6991  Haeden Brezsko         M2225      208/211   16:19       59:24
6992  Olivia Brezsko         F1821       98/104   16:20       59:24
6993  Joanna Willey          F2629      716/737   16:20       59:24
6994  Mary Pay               F3034      727/766   16:20       59:24
6995  Alisha Cobb            F2629      717/737   16:20       59:27
6996  Alison Brackett        F????        29/31   16:21       59:29
6997  Rachel Brackett        F3034      728/766   16:21       59:29
6998  Marc Brackett          M????      159/177   16:21       59:30
6999  Michele Evans          F3539      462/490   16:21       59:30
7000  Delaney Hensley        F2225      415/429   16:22       59:34
7001  Elizabeth Van Oppen    F2225      416/429   16:22       59:34
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7002  Mary Kurtz             F5559       95/107   16:22       59:35
7003  Mike McCann            M5559      143/148   16:23       59:35
7004  Jenny Levin            F2225      417/429   16:23       59:36
7005  Jean Battersby-Wooten  F5559       96/107   16:23       59:37
7006  Jansen Balanay         M3539      418/429   16:27       59:51
7007  Rosalie Mobley         F3539      463/490   16:31     1:00:05
7008  Chris Casler           M3034      539/559   16:31     1:00:07
7009  Yvonne Gorney          F4044      449/476   16:32     1:00:09
7010  Fae Saeteurn           F3034      729/766   16:33     1:00:13
7011  Sue Folkerts           F5559       97/107   16:33     1:00:14
7012  Aparna Venkateswaran   F3034      730/766   16:34     1:00:17
7013  Tina Welch             F4044      450/476   16:34     1:00:17
7014  Aimee Aldendorf        F3539      464/490   16:35     1:00:20
7015  Hupson Yoshida         M5054      251/254   16:36     1:00:25
7016  Christina Radocha      F3539      465/490   16:37     1:00:29
7017  Unknown Runner         M????      160/177   16:37     1:00:29
7018  Sahar Ghorbani         F2629      718/737   16:37     1:00:30
7019  Stepahnie Hoerlein     F4044      451/476   16:38     1:00:32
7020  Lindsey Hoerlein       F0113      116/127   16:38     1:00:33
7021  Robert Bellerfeville   M4549      290/292   16:41     1:00:43
7022  Stacy Sedlacek         F5054      196/212   16:41     1:00:43
7023  Laura Glover           F5054      197/212   16:42     1:00:47
7024  Ellen Dockendorf       F5054      198/212   16:42     1:00:48
7025  Donna Dwyer-O'connor   F5559       98/107   16:42     1:00:48
7026  Jessica Lang           F3034      731/766   16:43     1:00:48
7027  Joan Kirkland          F5559       99/107   16:43     1:00:48
7028  Salley Gill Almauiso   F5559      100/107   16:43     1:00:49
7029  Sage Solberg           F1821       99/104   16:44     1:00:52
7030  Tracy Randle           F4044      452/476   16:45     1:00:58
7031  Raquel Piquet          F4044      453/476   16:47     1:01:03
7032  Unknown Runner         M????      161/177   16:47     1:01:05
7033  Faith Wall             F4549      297/323   16:48     1:01:07
7034  Ashly Wall             F1417        90/95   16:48     1:01:08
7035  Steve Richards         M5054      252/254   16:52     1:01:21
7036  Robert Kahrig          M2225      209/211   16:52     1:01:22
7037  Lucas Hutchinson       M3034      540/559   16:54     1:01:29
7038  Duyen Hutchinson       F3034      732/766   16:54     1:01:30
7039  Abigail Sullivan       F0113      117/127   16:55     1:01:32
7040  Patrick Sullivan       M4549      291/292   16:55     1:01:32
7041  Madeline Sullivan      F0113      118/127   16:55     1:01:32
7042  Emery Jackson          M0113      105/110   16:55     1:01:33
7043  Van Dao                F2225      418/429   16:56     1:01:36
7044  Thaoanh Nguyen         F2225      419/429   16:56     1:01:37
7045  Sovita Rimal           F3539      466/490   16:57     1:01:39
7046  Janice Hammond         F3539      467/490   16:57     1:01:41
7047  Michelle Short         F4044      454/476   16:57     1:01:42
7048  Heidi Adams            F3034      733/766   16:59     1:01:48
7049  Beth Johnson           F4549      298/323   16:59     1:01:49
7050  Rhonda Hunter          F4549      299/323   16:59     1:01:50
7051  Andre Raden            F4549      300/323   17:00     1:01:51
7052  Janet Aguilar          F6064        45/50   17:00     1:01:52
7053  Pennie Saum            F3539      468/490   17:00     1:01:53
7054  Keri Samuelson         F3034      734/766   17:01     1:01:53
7055  Julie Bly              F2629      719/737   17:01     1:01:54
7056  Sharon Bergquist       F4549      301/323   17:03     1:02:03
7057  De Anna Nugent         F4549      302/323   17:03     1:02:04
7058  Chuck Ewing            M3034      541/559   17:04     1:02:05
7059  Lindalou Holley        F3034      735/766   17:04     1:02:06
7060  Erin Vassar            F4044      455/476   17:05     1:02:11
7061  Rachael Bohn           F3539      469/490   17:09     1:02:24
7062  Shadee Berger          F3539      470/490   17:09     1:02:25
7063  Wendy Israel           F3539      471/490   17:09     1:02:25
7064  Korey Foss             F3034      736/766   17:09     1:02:26
7065  Regan Smith            F3034      737/766   17:10     1:02:26
7066  Mindy Hart             F3034      738/766   17:10     1:02:27
7067  Samantha Olmstead      F3539      472/490   17:11     1:02:32
7068  Sabrina Jackson        F3539      473/490   17:11     1:02:33
7069  Megan Glancy           F1417        91/95   17:13     1:02:37
7070  Shivani Kumar          F1417        92/95   17:13     1:02:38
7071  Meghan Falkner         F2629      720/737   17:14     1:02:41
7072  Sarah Montague         F2629      721/737   17:14     1:02:42
7073  Joleen Pereira         F4044      456/476   17:14     1:02:42
7074  Hali Apilado           F0113      119/127   17:14     1:02:43
7075  Melody Schenck         F4044      457/476   17:15     1:02:46
7076  Carrie Debuys          F4549      303/323   17:15     1:02:47
7077  Patty Connell          F5559      101/107   17:16     1:02:49
7078  Tina Andrina           F3539      474/490   17:16     1:02:50
7079  Craig Walker           M4044      391/396   17:16     1:02:50
7080  Greg Andrinas          M4044      392/396   17:16     1:02:51
7081  Sharon Solway                         0/0   17:17     1:02:53
7082  Norma Dawson           F6569        14/18   17:17     1:02:54
7083  Liza Fernandez         F4549      304/323   17:18     1:02:56
7084  Jhoanna Marie Anag     F3034      739/766   17:18     1:02:57
7085  Mahina Oshie           F3034      740/766   17:20     1:03:03
7086  Catherine Williams     F4044      458/476   17:20     1:03:03
7087  Christy Wise           F3539      475/490   17:20     1:03:03
7088  Joseph Marotta         M6064        79/82   17:20     1:03:04
7089  Sharon Nickels         F5559      102/107   17:21     1:03:06
7090  Greg Nickels           M5559      144/148   17:21     1:03:07
7091  Vickie Hollaway        F6064        46/50   17:21     1:03:07
7092  Jill Marotta           F6064        47/50   17:21     1:03:07
7093  Kelly Staples          F3539      476/490   17:21     1:03:08
7094  Elena Demaria          F0113      120/127   17:22     1:03:11
7095  Janel Kempf            F4549      305/323   17:22     1:03:11
7096  Beau Wilkins           M3034      542/559   17:23     1:03:16
7097  Brenda Evans           F3034      741/766   17:25     1:03:21
7098  Kimberly Evans         F2629      722/737   17:25     1:03:21
7099  Becca Evans            F3034      742/766   17:25     1:03:22
7100  Kathleen Auld          F6569        15/18   17:26     1:03:26
7101  Srijan Bogati          M0113      106/110   17:27     1:03:30
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7102  Niknil Khana           M0113      107/110   17:27     1:03:31
7103  Sujita Bogati          F3034      743/766   17:29     1:03:38
7104  Melanie Richman        F1821      100/104   17:29     1:03:38
7105  Joe Soukhamchay        M3034      543/559   17:30     1:03:42
7106  Unknown Runner         M????      162/177   17:31     1:03:44
7107  Erin Fry               F3539      477/490   17:33     1:03:50
7108  Ron Metternich         M5054      253/254   17:34     1:03:54
7109  Brian Beditte          M6064        80/82   17:34     1:03:54
7110  Homer Williams         M6064        81/82   17:34     1:03:57
7111  Erin Engstrom          F3034      744/766   17:38     1:04:08
7112  Kathie Nesci           F3034      745/766   17:38     1:04:09
7113  Byung Yu               M3539      419/429   17:39     1:04:14
7114  Shannm Christie        F3034      746/766   17:39     1:04:15
7115  Jeong Yu               F3539      478/490   17:39     1:04:15
7116  Sarah Last             F3539      479/490   17:39     1:04:15
7117  Jaymin Yu              M0113      108/110   17:40     1:04:18
7118  Jodie Cole             F3539      480/490   17:41     1:04:22
7119  Isaiah Cole            M3539      420/429   17:41     1:04:22
7120  Carly Helm             F2629      723/737   17:42     1:04:23
7121  Colleen Hutchings      F2629      724/737   17:42     1:04:24
7122  Jennifer Adams         F3034      747/766   17:49     1:04:48
7123  Sean Adams             M3034      544/559   17:49     1:04:49
7124  Lauri Lawler           F4549      306/323   17:49     1:04:51
7125  Sandy Burleson         F5054      199/212   17:49     1:04:51
7126  Nicole Fiorito         F3539      481/490   17:49     1:04:51
7127  Senait Habte           F3539      482/490   17:50     1:04:52
7128  Carmen James           F4549      307/323   17:50     1:04:54
7129  Shawna Moriarty        F4044      459/476   17:50     1:04:54
7130  Caitlyn Canales        F3034      748/766   17:53     1:05:03
7131  Kitt George            F4044      460/476   17:53     1:05:03
7132  Philese Selden         F4549      308/323   17:53     1:05:03
7133  Jessica Louie          F2225      420/429   17:53     1:05:03
7134  Darci Bloodworth - And F4044      461/476   17:53     1:05:05
7135  Frances Koonlz         F5054      200/212   17:55     1:05:10
7136  Pat Na                 F4549      309/323   17:55     1:05:10
7137  Paul Choi              M1417      109/109   17:55     1:05:10
7138  Amy French             F5054      201/212   17:56     1:05:14
7139  Kevin Nordeen          M5559      145/148   17:56     1:05:15
7140  Michaeleen Neher       F5054      202/212   17:57     1:05:19
7141  James Neher            M1821        57/58   17:57     1:05:19
7142  Paris Peterson         F0113      121/127   17:58     1:05:21
7143  Kate Jorgensen         F0113      122/127   17:58     1:05:22
7144  Kevin Neher            M5054      254/254   17:59     1:05:27
7145  Unknown Runner         M????      163/177   18:01     1:05:32
7146  Unknown Runner         M????      164/177   18:01     1:05:32
7147  Katie Rochon           F2225      421/429   18:02     1:05:38
7148  Elizabeth Gue          F3034      749/766   18:02     1:05:39
7149  Morgan Kroesser        F0113      123/127   18:03     1:05:39
7150  Katherine Smith        F6569        16/18   18:03     1:05:40
7151  Lauren Kroesser        F0113      124/127   18:03     1:05:41
7152  Catherine Kroesser     F3034      750/766   18:03     1:05:42
7153  Mary Iannuzzi          F2225      422/429   18:03     1:05:42
7154  Ann Sbardellati        F2225      423/429   18:03     1:05:42
7155  Amy Garofano           F????        30/31   18:05     1:05:48
7156  Tracy Harrington       F5054      203/212   18:07     1:05:55
7157  Joan Huddleston        F6569        17/18   18:07     1:05:55
7158  Colette Christensen    F5054      204/212   18:07     1:05:55
7159  Carla Skogland         F4044      462/476   18:09     1:06:04
7160  Kristen Ohide          F2629      725/737   18:11     1:06:10
7161  Kim Cranston           F4044      463/476   18:12     1:06:12
7162  Kaila McCoy            F0113      125/127   18:14     1:06:22
7163  Stephanie Staples      F4549      310/323   18:15     1:06:24
7164  Kriti Gupta            F2629      726/737   18:18     1:06:34
7165  Mary Flynn             F3539      483/490   18:18     1:06:34
7166  Ashish Goel            M3034      545/559   18:18     1:06:35
7167  Monica Guthmiller      F4549      311/323   18:18     1:06:35
7168  Jordan Guthmiller      F1821      101/104   18:18     1:06:36
7169  Wendy Knowler          F4549      312/323   18:18     1:06:37
7170  Michelle Durant        F4044      464/476   18:19     1:06:38
7171  Jennifer Mars          F3539      484/490   18:19     1:06:39
7172  Shaun Mars             M3034      546/559   18:19     1:06:40
7173  Marjorie Langton       F70UP          8/8   18:19     1:06:40
7174  Kate Hull              F3539      485/490   18:23     1:06:52
7175  Malcolm Lanksbury      M0113      109/110   18:25     1:07:00
7176  Jennifer Lanksbury     F4044      465/476   18:25     1:07:00
7177  Kit Chamberlin         F4549      313/323   18:27     1:07:08
7178  Dawn McCoy             F4549      314/323   18:27     1:07:08
7179  Victoria Lincoln       F5054      205/212   18:27     1:07:08
7180  Sheila Gall            F4044      466/476   18:27     1:07:08
7181  Crystal Butler         F5054      206/212   18:27     1:07:08
7182  Amy Fawcett            F2225      424/429   18:28     1:07:10
7183  Kristen McCollum       F4549      315/323   18:30     1:07:20
7184  Whitney Horton         F2629      727/737   18:31     1:07:22
7185  Lindsay Roger          F????        31/31   18:31     1:07:23
7186  Pam Hottinger          F5054      207/212   18:33     1:07:30
7187  Sara Seeley            F2629      728/737   18:34     1:07:34
7188  Ryan Granston          M3034      547/559   18:34     1:07:34
7189  Rhonda Covert          F4549      316/323   18:40     1:07:55
7190  Donald Anderson        M5559      146/148   18:40     1:07:56
7191  Aaron Smith            M3034      548/559   18:40     1:07:57
7192  Betty Anderson         F5054      208/212   18:40     1:07:57
7193  Donna Struthers        F4549      317/323   18:40     1:07:57
7194  Kiesha Leblanc         F1821      102/104   18:41     1:07:57
7195  Tess Miller            F4044      467/476   18:42     1:08:01
7196  Jayla High             F0113      126/127   18:43     1:08:08
7197  Alicia High            F3034      751/766   18:44     1:08:11
7198  Cydnee Kahler          F0113      127/127   18:51     1:08:37
7199  Bekki Jo Kahler        F3539      486/490   18:51     1:08:37
7200  Nolan Kahler           M0113      110/110   18:52     1:08:38
7201  Shelby Jurgensen       F2629      729/737   18:52     1:08:41
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7202  Curtis Jurgensen       M2629      435/436   18:52     1:08:41
7203  Dee Bender             F4549      318/323   18:57     1:08:56
7204  Erika Keenan           F2225      425/429   18:57     1:08:56
7205  Robin Penno            F4549      319/323   18:57     1:08:56
7206  Debbie Jung            F4549      320/323   18:58     1:09:00
7207  Barbara Nelson         F6064        48/50   19:05     1:09:25
7208  Andrew Dremlyuga       M2225      210/211   19:07     1:09:35
7209  Candice Schule         F3034      752/766   19:08     1:09:37
7210  Karen Earl             F4549      321/323   19:08     1:09:37
7211  Judy Ross              F6569        18/18   19:08     1:09:37
7212  Benjamin Conley        M70UP        17/17   19:13     1:09:56
7213  Karen Lightfoot Helams F5559      103/107   19:15     1:10:03
7214  Patricia Lightfoot     F5054      209/212   19:15     1:10:03
7215  Michele Garner         F3034      753/766   19:17     1:10:10
7216  Alexandra Steele       F4549      322/323   19:17     1:10:10
7217  Carrie Anderson        F3034      754/766   19:17     1:10:12
7218  Brianne Schorzman      F3034      755/766   19:18     1:10:13
7219  Heather Jacobson       F3034      756/766   19:18     1:10:13
7220  Unknown Runner         M????      165/177   19:19     1:10:19
7221  Kelly Gordon           M5559      147/148   19:23     1:10:32
7222  Jacob Gordon           M2225      211/211   19:23     1:10:32
7223  Judson Werner          M3539      421/429   19:23     1:10:33
7224  Marie-Annick Glon      F5559      104/107   19:24     1:10:34
7225  Chris Glon             M6064        82/82   19:24     1:10:35
7226  Amelie Warner          F2225      426/429   19:24     1:10:35
7227  Travis Nelson          M3539      422/429   19:27     1:10:46
7228  Roxanne Dempsey        F5559      105/107   19:30     1:10:59
7229  Francisco Hernandez    M3034      549/559   19:38     1:11:26
7230  Cheryl Overbey         F4044      468/476   19:40     1:11:34
7231  Kelsey Overbey         F1821      103/104   19:40     1:11:34
7232  Fergus Hudson          M3539      423/429   19:45     1:11:53
7233  Katie Kessler          F1417        93/95   19:55     1:12:27
7234  Riley Heffernan        M1821        58/58   19:55     1:12:29
7235  Stephanie Kessler      F4044      469/476   19:55     1:12:30
7236  Tom Richardson         M4044      393/396   19:56     1:12:31
7237  Amiee Ducay            F3539      487/490   20:00     1:12:48
7238  Frank Fernandez        M3539      424/429   20:01     1:12:50
7239  Ashley Kaufman         F2629      730/737   20:02     1:12:55
7240  Joauna Aguila          F2629      731/737   20:03     1:12:57
7241  Jose Amado             M3539      425/429   20:03     1:12:58
7242  Ryan Blethen           M4044      394/396   20:08     1:13:17
7243  Jill Coleman           F5054      210/212   20:12     1:13:29
7244  Jennifer Haugen        F3034      757/766   20:12     1:13:29
7245  Amy Goldsmith          F1821      104/104   20:13     1:13:32
7246  Stanley Goldsmith      M4549      292/292   20:13     1:13:33
7247  Tricia Johnson         F2629      732/737   20:14     1:13:37
7248  Kirsten Proffit        F4044      470/476   20:16     1:13:46
7249  Tina Parrish           F4044      471/476   20:16     1:13:47
7250  Nathaniel Burns        M3034      550/559   20:25     1:14:17
7251  Nicole Burns           F3034      758/766   20:25     1:14:18
7252  Kevin Broas            M3539      426/429   20:25     1:14:18
7253  Mary Carney            F5559      106/107   20:32     1:14:42
7254  Jackie Au              F1417        94/95   20:32     1:14:42
7255  Cathie Clove           F4549      323/323   20:33     1:14:47
7256  Bobby Martin           M3539      427/429   20:53     1:16:00
7257  Jessie Coen            F2629      733/737   20:54     1:16:05
7258  Kelley Exe             F2225      427/429   21:00     1:16:26
7259  Robin Mohr             F4044      472/476   21:04     1:16:41
7260  Greg Gillick           M4044      395/396   21:04     1:16:41
7261  Evelina Tabisula       F6064        49/50   21:09     1:16:56
7262  Lindsay Olsen          F2629      734/737   21:10     1:17:01
7263  Robert McDougal        M3034      551/559   21:12     1:17:09
7264  Gayle Dunham           F6064        50/50   21:16     1:17:23
7265  Melissa Beceml         F3539      488/490   21:33     1:18:24
7266  Stephanie Clarke       F3034      759/766   21:33     1:18:24
7267  Mike Izon              M4044      396/396   21:33     1:18:26
7268  Michael Rae            M3539      428/429   21:35     1:18:32
7269  Christina Withey       F3034      760/766   21:52     1:19:36
7270  Chantal Argyle         F3034      761/766   21:53     1:19:36
7271  Shana Crick            F3539      489/490   21:53     1:19:37
7272  Marianne McNelly       F5559      107/107   21:58     1:19:57
7273  Melissa Hilty          F3034      762/766   21:59     1:19:59
7274  Blake Hilty            M3034      552/559   21:59     1:20:00
7275  Derek Salmond          M3034      553/559   22:07     1:20:28
7276  Jonathan Adler         M3034      554/559   22:21     1:21:19
7277  Dave Plate             M3034      555/559   22:30     1:21:54
7278  Mary Hamann            F3034      763/766   22:30     1:21:54
7279  Bill Lawrence          M6569        29/29   22:43     1:22:42
7280  Marie Koch             F2629      735/737   23:05     1:23:59
7281  Sasha Bernhard         F2629      736/737   23:05     1:24:00
7282  Robert Marcoe          M2629      436/436   23:05     1:24:01
7283  Kevin Brazile          M3034      556/559   23:20     1:24:53
7284  Harold Walden          M5559      148/148   23:35     1:25:51
7285  Cheri Wilson           F5054      211/212   23:43     1:26:18
7286  Becky Oslund           F4044      473/476   23:58     1:27:12
7287  Rosa Vasquez           F5054      212/212   24:11     1:28:00
7288  Nick Monroe            M3034      557/559   24:16     1:28:17
7289  Jessica Schweitzer     F3034      764/766   24:20     1:28:31
7290  Emily Stoops           F2225      428/429   24:39     1:29:44
7291  Maria Paula Zapata     F2225      429/429   24:48     1:30:16
7292  Tom Folkman            M3539      429/429   25:07     1:31:25
7293  Tiffany Rutter         F3539      490/490   25:13     1:31:48
7294  Brittany Bartman       F4044      474/476   25:17     1:32:01
7295  Lisa Deitz             F4044      475/476   25:17     1:32:02
7296  Miranda Corey          F3034      765/766   25:23     1:32:24
7297  Becky Johnson          F4044      476/476   25:35     1:33:06
7298  Christopher Richling   M3034      558/559   29:24     1:47:00
7299  Stacey Gardella        F3034      766/766   29:41     1:48:03
7300  Lindsey Oram           F2629      737/737   29:51     1:48:39
7301  Eric Ayres             M3034      559/559   32:02     1:56:33
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7302  Angelique Ayres        F1417        95/95   32:02     1:56:35
0     Unknown Runner         M????      171/177                    
0     Unknown Runner         M????      170/177                    
0     Unknown Runner         M????      173/177                    
0     Unknown Runner         M????      172/177                    
0     Unknown Runner         M????      176/177                    
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